

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
100	PLATE-DECK EDGER	Little Wonder	\$ 24.93
103	Snap Ring	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
104	Wheel 7 In Sym	Little Wonder	\$ 12.67
105	Wheel 7 In Offset	Little Wonder	
106	WHEEL-8IN SYM	Little Wonder	\$ 19.23
107	WHEEL-8IN OFFSET	Little Wonder	\$ 19.23
108	BRKT-WHEEL FRONT	Little Wonder	\$ 18.07
109	Clevis Pin	Little Wonder	
110	Use P/N 8-18	Little Wonder	\$ 0.38
113	Screw Cap	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
115	Nut Hex	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
116	PULLEY-.625 X 2.0 X 4L BELT	Little Wonder	\$ 16.80
117	Key	Little Wonder	\$ 1.54
118	Screw Set 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
119	Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4 HHCS	Little Wonder	\$ 1.47
121	Key Woodruff 606	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
122	Retaining Ring	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
123	SHAFT-CUTTER HEAD	Little Wonder	\$ 23.16
124	BRG-203 DOUBLE SEAL W/RING	Little Wonder	\$ 10.19
126	HEAD-CUTTER	Little Wonder	\$ 44.01
127	Use P/N 400300	Common	\$ 1.21
128	WASHER-BLADE	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
129	BLADE-10.0 EDGER	Little Wonder	\$ 6.38
130	Nut 1/2-24	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
131	Shaft Head Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 19.11
132	Tension Pin 1/4 x 1 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
134	Spring Head Shaft	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
135	Yoke Lock	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
136	Nut Yoke Lock	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
137	Screw Lock w/Grip	Little Wonder	\$ 5.62
138	KEY-HEAD SHAFT	Little Wonder	\$ 4.42
139	GUARD-BELT HEAD	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
140	Bolt 1/4-20 x 3/8	Common	\$ 0.33
143	Lift Rod	Little Wonder	
152	Bolt Brace 5/16-18 x 2 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
154	KNOB-BLKW/ STEEL PLTD INS.	Little Wonder	\$ 4.95
155	ROD-UPPER ADJ	Little Wonder	\$ 13.28
156	Cotter Pin 3/32	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
159	TOOTHED SEGMENT-INDEX GEAR	Little Wonder	\$ 7.78
163	WASHER-.328X .75 X 14GA	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
164	SPRING-COMP .68 X .88 X 1.38	Little Wonder	\$ 4.72

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
166	BRACKET-INDEX ROD	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
167	Lever Belt Slackener	Little Wonder	\$ 2.62
169	LINK-BELT SLACKENER	Little Wonder	\$ 11.80
170	Clevis Pin 5/16x15/15 SAESTDZP	Little Wonder	\$ 1.02
171	PIN-SLACKENER HOOK	Little Wonder	\$ 5.82
173	Nut Hex	Little Wonder	\$ 0.26
176	Washer 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
177	BELT-V 4L-300	Little Wonder	\$ 7.87
178	SPACER-.266 X .50 X .313	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
179	Screw HHCS	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
181	SHAFT-CUTTER HEAD	Little Wonder	\$ 19.69
183	Engine 3 HP BS	Little Wonder	\$ 365.48
184	AXLE-.500 X 12.81 EDGER	Little Wonder	\$ 8.69
185	SHAFT-.375 X 6.81	Little Wonder	\$ 4.50
191	BRACKET-GUIDE	Little Wonder	\$ 11.96
192	GUIDE-PLATE	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
193	BRACKET-FRONT WHEEL	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
194	Bolt Axle Front	Little Wonder	\$ 0.99
195	GUARD-BELT	Little Wonder	\$ 41.18
196	Screw HHCS	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
197	Nut Jam 5/16 x 24	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
198	ROD-DRAW BELT SLACKENER	Little Wonder	\$ 7.53
203	RANSOMES LOGO TOWER	Common	\$ 12.02
209	ASSY-FLAP, MUD	Little Wonder	\$ 9.04
211	LABEL-CAUTION	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
212	BRKT-BELT GUIDE	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
213	Screw 5/16-24 x 1/2 HHCS	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
214	Throttle Control	Little Wonder	\$ 7.83
216	PULLEY-.625 X 2.0 DBL 4L BELT	Little Wonder	\$ 22.30
218	SPRING-.44 X .68 X 1.12	Little Wonder	\$ 2.52
219	BRKT-LEVER BELT SLACKENER	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
220	PULLEY-.670 X 2.0 X DBL 4L BLT	Little Wonder	\$ 22.30
225	Lift Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 7.29
226	BRACE-UPPER HANDLE	Little Wonder	\$ 28.31
227	GRIP-LEVER	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
228	LEVER-DEPTH CONTROL	Little Wonder	\$ 10.12
236	GRIP-UPPER HANDLE	Little Wonder	\$ 5.56
237	MANUAL-PARTS & OP 6002/6032	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
240	Inst Crack Cleaner	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
241	CABLE-THROTTLE, B&S GAS EDGER	Little Wonder	\$ 23.69
246	Belt Slackner Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 12.89

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
251	PULLEY-.75 X 2.13 X DBL 4L	Little Wonder	\$ 21.20
253	PLATE-ADAPTER HONDA ENG	Little Wonder	\$ 17.72
260	Use p/n 272	Little Wonder	\$ 9.48
262	ENGINE-4HP HONDA	Little Wonder	\$ 678.10
264	DEFLECTOR-EXHAUST	Little Wonder	\$ 37.07
265	M4x8 Phillips Head SelfTapping	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
266	SUPPORT-HANDLE LH	Little Wonder	\$ 17.61
267	SUPPORT-HANDLE RH	Little Wonder	\$ 16.77
271	CABLE-THROTTLE HONDA EDGER	Little Wonder	\$ 15.06
312	Snap Ring	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
314	Felt HT Gas	Common	\$ 2.00
316	Cover Plate	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
319	Gasket	Common	\$ 2.00
328	Washer 1/4	Common	\$ 2.00
329	Bolt 10-32 x 5/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
346	LABEL-WARNING READ	Common	\$ 4.35
357	Label Round Power LW	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
371	Pinion	Common	\$ 25.79
372	Eccentric Gear	Common	\$ 47.12
373	Bushing Lower	Common	\$ 2.00
374	Bushing Upper	Common	\$ 2.00
375	Washer 1/2 x 15/16 x 1/16	Common	\$ 2.00
377	Handle Clamp	Common	\$ 2.00
378	Bolt 1/4-20 x 1 1/2 Hex Hd	Common	\$ 0.36
379	Cable Retainer	Common	\$ 0.55
396	Washer Lock 1/4 Split	Common	\$ 0.33
410	Screw 1/4-20 x 1 HHCS	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
428	Worm Retainer	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
429	Worm Gear	Little Wonder	\$ 54.20
431	Shaft Wheel Tiller	Little Wonder	\$ 27.80
432	Bushing Worm Gear	Little Wonder	\$ 4.41
448	Bracket Wheel	Little Wonder	\$ 23.10
465	Fender	Little Wonder	\$ 11.81
901	Deck 8 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 40.95
905	Housing Assy Blower 8 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 187.43
915	KEY-1/4 X 1/4 X 2SQ	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
924	Hitch Pin Blower	Little Wonder	
932	Axle	Little Wonder	
934	Use P/N 4164205	Little Wonder	
936	Deflector Assy 5 HP Side	Little Wonder	\$ 7.42
939	Bolt 3/8-24 x 1 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
941	Washer Lock 3/8 Split	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
942	BOLT-HEX 5/16-18X1-3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
943	Use P/N 910301	Little Wonder	\$ 18.90
945	Throttle	Little Wonder	\$ 18.53
946	THROTTLE CLIP	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
963	WASHER - LOCK EXT. 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
966	Deflector	Little Wonder	
967	Bushing Ind Slide-Lock	Little Wonder	
972	Nut Lock 1/4-20	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
973	Nut Lock 10-32	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
980	Screw HH Cap 3/8-16 x 2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
990	Clamp Ideal 9256	Little Wonder	\$ 5.56
997	Hose 20 Ft x 6 In Std	Little Wonder	
3003	Field Assy 220V Short	Little Wonder	\$ 44.98
3015	Trigger Housing	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
3016	Use 420252	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
3023	Motor Housing Base Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 7.24
3025	Brush Holder	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
3026	Brush Retainer	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
3027	Gear Housing Assy	Little Wonder	
3033	Switch Normally Open	Little Wonder	\$ 6.02
3036	Nut Lock 1/4-20	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
3037	Nut Lock DIN 982 M6-8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
3038	Screw Socket Hd Cap DIN 912	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
3039	Screw B4.2 x 16 DIN 7981	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
3040	Screw B4.2 x 25 DIN 7981	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
3041	Screw B3.5 x 13.0 DIN 7981	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
3042	Screw 8-32 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
3044	Screw 8-32 x 1-7/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
3050	Connector Blocks 2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.73
3065	Wrench DE M5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
3066	Screw HHCS M5	Little Wonder	\$ 4.58
3068	Nut 4.2 x 32 Heavy Cap M5	Little Wonder	\$ 4.50
3070	STUD 1/4-28 X 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.38
3079	Hardware Bag HT SE	Little Wonder	\$ 2.13
3132	Power Cord Assy Black 120v	Common	\$ 9.24
3134	Strain Relief	Common	\$ 4.00
4036	LABEL-WARNING EAR/EYE	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
4046	Brush 9 In for 6020	Little Wonder	\$ 67.18
4070	Spring Trigger Cultivator	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
4073	Screw Pan Hd Shoulder M5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4074	Screw Machine M5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
4090	Oil Bottle LW	Little Wonder	\$ 2.20
4120	Label Thatcher Left	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
8032	Shirt Polo Short Sleeve	Common	\$ 26.25
8036	Display Peg Board LW	Little Wonder	
18002	Bolt Shoulder 1/2 x 2	Little Wonder	\$ 4.89
18003	Pulley Gearbox Drive	Little Wonder	\$ 59.60
18004	Bushing Flanged	Little Wonder	\$ 1.02
18006	Pulley Idler Blade Drive S/L	Little Wonder	\$ 32.71
18008	Hub 7/8 In	Little Wonder	\$ 15.74
18018	Spring Tension 3/4 x 4 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 5.50
18019	Idler Arm Blade Drive	Little Wonder	\$ 22.01
18020	Pulley Idler	Little Wonder	\$ 10.61
18021	Bell Crank	Little Wonder	\$ 22.01
18022	Bolt Shoulder 1/2 x 1 1/2 EZ	Little Wonder	\$ 5.10
18023	Nut Push 5/16"	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
18025	Flange Bearing	Little Wonder	\$ 26.06
18028	Use 90102 Roll Pin 3/8 x 1 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.55
18029	Hub Mulching	Little Wonder	\$ 43.85
18033	Rod End	Little Wonder	\$ 19.25
18038	Pulley Hydro Drive	Little Wonder	\$ 33.59
18040	Pulley Blade Drive	Little Wonder	\$ 35.90
18047	Spring Blade Engage 3/4X3 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 4.98
18050	Belt Guide	Little Wonder	\$ 6.73
18053	Key	Little Wonder	\$ 1.94
18054	Key Woodruff	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
18055	Key Drive Wheel 3/16 x 1-3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 1.96
18060	Washer Blade	Little Wonder	\$ 11.59
18061	Nut Lock 3/4 Nylon	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
18098	Bolt Eye	Little Wonder	\$ 15.55
18101	Pin Detent	Little Wonder	\$ 6.76
18103	Gauge Wheel	Little Wonder	\$ 11.59
18109	Collar Set w/ Set Screw	Little Wonder	\$ 2.43
18110	Bushing Nylon	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
18112	Bolt Shoulder 1/2 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
18113	Swivel 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 4.76
18114	Grip Handle Bar Black	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
18115	Grip Blade Engage Red	Little Wonder	\$ 1.51
18118	Bushing Flange 3/4 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
18120	Spring Latch 1/2 x 2 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 1.19
18124	Linch Pin	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
18125	Fork Weld Assy,Black PowdCoat	Little Wonder	\$ 55.60
18127	Wheel Caster Tire Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 55.60
18128	Bushing Flange 1 x 7/8 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
18129	Spacer 1 x 5/8 x 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 8.67
18130	Sleeve 5/8 x 1/2 x 4 1/8	Little Wonder	\$ 8.71
18131	Split Collar 1 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 20.85
18134	Bushing Bronze 3/4" Tall	Little Wonder	\$ 29.44
18201	Belt Blade Drive	Little Wonder	\$ 27.80
18204	Belt	Little Wonder	\$ 39.91
18205	Mud Flap	Little Wonder	\$ 17.37
18206	Mud Flap Clamp	Little Wonder	\$ 5.17
18301	Lever	Little Wonder	\$ 15.06
18302	Pulley	Little Wonder	\$ 50.97
18305	Pin Aluminum Hydro Mount	Little Wonder	\$ 3.88
18306	Chain Drive 2002	Little Wonder	\$ 46.10
18307	Chain Tensioner	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
18309	Washer Spring 3/8 x 1 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 3.03
18316	Bearing Axle	Little Wonder	\$ 31.27
18318	Throttle Control B & S	Little Wonder	\$ 36.40
18401	Arm Housing	Little Wonder	\$ 244.57
18402	Handle Left	Little Wonder	\$ 51.72
18403	Handle Right	Little Wonder	\$ 57.26
18405	Front Belt Cover	Little Wonder	\$ 38.23
18406	Blade and Belt Cover	Little Wonder	\$ 268.45
18408	Blade Scraper	Little Wonder	\$ 14.94
18411	Support	Little Wonder	\$ 46.30
18412	Handle Bar	Little Wonder	\$ 20.88
18413	Blade Ebgage Lever	Little Wonder	\$ 35.99
18414	Wheel Spacer	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
18415	Wheel Spacer	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
18416	Rod Blade Lift 29 3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 8.57
18418	Arm Blade Belt Tensioner	Little Wonder	\$ 31.49
18420	Rod	Little Wonder	\$ 7.60
18421	Latch Rod	Little Wonder	\$ 9.52
18422	Lever Blade Lift	Little Wonder	\$ 63.71
18423	Quadrant	Little Wonder	\$ 12.33
18424	Rod Blade Engage 37 1/8	Little Wonder	\$ 13.90
18426	Shank	Little Wonder	\$ 16.75
18427	Rocker Spacer 1/2 In	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
18430	Quadrant Spacer	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
18437	Thrust Collar	Little Wonder	\$ 27.56

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
18462	Scraper Blade Inner	Little Wonder	\$ 9.95
18465	Dust Shield	Little Wonder	\$ 13.90
18501	Differential Unit w/ Sprocket	Little Wonder	\$ 183.91
18502	Blade Drive Gearbox	Little Wonder	\$ 367.85
19106	Frame Nose	Little Wonder	\$ 57.60
19213	Blade Frame	Little Wonder	\$ 595.15
19219	Seal Shaft	Little Wonder	\$ 11.80
19220	Spacer 1 x 1 1/4 x 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
19221	Washer Flat 3/4" SAE	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
19223	Spacer 1 x 1 1/4 x 13/16	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
19224	Belt, Cogged	Little Wonder	\$ 41.97
19225	Sheave Blade Drive	Little Wonder	\$ 61.84
19226	Hub Tapered	Little Wonder	\$ 33.73
19227	Bell Crank and Extender	Little Wonder	\$ 45.33
19228	Spring	Little Wonder	\$ 6.62
19229	Use Part # 22193 Pully Idler	Little Wonder	\$ 31.14
19230	Spacer 1 x 1 1/4 x 5/8	Little Wonder	\$ 3.63
19231	Sheave Blade Driven	Little Wonder	\$ 76.26
19233	Disc Blade with holes	Little Wonder	\$ 46.80
19239	Mud Flap	Little Wonder	\$ 17.99
19240	Clamp Mud Flap	Little Wonder	\$ 20.83
19242	Lever Wheel Gauge	Little Wonder	\$ 60.61
19243	Quadrant	Little Wonder	\$ 58.87
19245	Rod Latch	Little Wonder	\$ 10.68
19246	Cable Lift	Little Wonder	\$ 50.43
19250	Angle Wear Nylon	Little Wonder	\$ 14.62
19253	Clip Hanger Walker Only	Little Wonder	\$ 15.95
19255	Gearbox	Little Wonder	\$ 575.20
19256	Grip Blade Lift	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
19257	Handle Lift	Little Wonder	\$ 130.74
19258	Nose Wheel	Little Wonder	\$ 6.83
19259	Shield Drive Belt	Little Wonder	\$ 42.18
19260	Tread Anti-Slip 4" X 60 ft	Little Wonder	\$ 6.63
19287	Cover Hinged Gearbox	Little Wonder	\$ 47.40
20901	Engine Spacers	Little Wonder	\$ 4.72
20902	Bushing Flanged	Little Wonder	\$ 1.02
20905	Use 20906 Fuel Tank & Cap	Little Wonder	
20906	Fuel Tank	Little Wonder	\$ 52.80
20908	Fuel Valve	Little Wonder	\$ 8.86
20909	Plate Tank	Little Wonder	\$ 25.86
20912	Chain Lift Walker 1 Link	Little Wonder	\$ 18.27

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
20914	Main Frame Grasshopper 2001+	Little Wonder	\$ 309.24
20915	Drive Line Assy Walker 2001+	Little Wonder	\$ 299.10
20916	Drive Line Assy GH 2001+	Little Wonder	\$ 290.81
20935	Adhesive Strip	Little Wonder	\$ 1.10
20936	Label Bedshaper	Little Wonder	\$ 7.79
20937	Label Warning List	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
20938	Label Travel Control	Little Wonder	\$ 1.45
20940	Label Blade Engage	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
20941	Label Warning Utilities	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
20942	Label Danger	Little Wonder	\$ 6.39
20943	Label Throttle Control	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
20945	Label Blade Lift	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
20946	Label Caution Hot	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
20947	Spacer Hydro Idler	Little Wonder	\$ 4.84
20948	Pulley Idler w/ Bushing 5/8 ID	Little Wonder	\$ 31.57
20949	Snap Ring Blade Shaft	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
20950	Ball Joint	Little Wonder	\$ 6.25
20951	Support Rod	Little Wonder	\$ 59.98
20952	Mounting Bracket	Little Wonder	\$ 9.00
20953	Tube	Little Wonder	\$ 36.93
20954	Grip Green	Little Wonder	\$ 2.86
20956	Collar Set 3/8"	Little Wonder	\$ 1.07
20957	Label "LW" Front of Bedshaper	Little Wonder	\$ 13.24
20959	Adapter Frame 928 GH	Little Wonder	\$ 272.86
20966	Grease Fitting 3/16	Little Wonder	\$ 1.49
20967	Pop Rivet 64 3/16Dia x 1/2long	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
20969	Pallet Cover	Little Wonder	\$ 10.63
20973	Eng OIL 55 GALLON DRUM 10W30	Little Wonder	\$ 16.86
20974	Hairpin Cotter	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
20976	U Joint Only	Little Wonder	\$ 86.83
20978	Key 1/4 x 1/4 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 1.07
20979	Blade Cover	Little Wonder	\$ 59.60
20980	Cover Blade Less 20979	Little Wonder	\$ 139.44
20981	Label 900 Hydrostatic	Little Wonder	\$ 9.20
20982	Label Patent	Little Wonder	\$ 1.45
20983	Fuel Filter	Little Wonder	\$ 6.66
20994	Screw 1/4 x 3/4 Self Tapping	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
21025	PTO Driveline Assy GH	Little Wonder	\$ 196.86
21026	Adapter Frame Walker 2001+	Little Wonder	\$ 303.18
21027	Cover Hinged Blade	Little Wonder	\$ 49.61
21028	Sleeve Machined Deck	Little Wonder	\$ 27.83

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
21029	Sleeve Machined Arm	Little Wonder	\$ 18.08
21032	Safety Glasses	Little Wonder	\$ 8.71
Aug-57	Bolt 3/8-16 x 1 Grd 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.49
21034	Bushing Corner Idler Adapter	Little Wonder	\$ 4.77
21050	Hub Tapered	Little Wonder	\$ 96.48
21052	Shim Gearbox Spacer Extender	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
21053	Nutsert 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
21054	PTO Driveline Assy Walker	Little Wonder	\$ 298.15
21055	Blade Cover Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 127.41
21056	Pulley and Hub Drive Blade	Little Wonder	\$ 143.91
21058	Screw SCHS 1/4 x 1 1/2 GR 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
21061	Stiffener	Little Wonder	\$ 27.21
21062	Tine Shredder	Little Wonder	\$ 25.48
21063	Mud Flap	Little Wonder	\$ 20.24
21064	Scraper Outer Extended	Little Wonder	\$ 27.21
21071	Nut 3/4 NF Slotted	Little Wonder	\$ 1.15
21075	Spring Blade Drive	Little Wonder	\$ 12.36
21076	Chain Lift 29 Links	Little Wonder	\$ 11.02
21085	Tines Short	Little Wonder	\$ 22.49
21091	Crating	Little Wonder	\$ 91.50
21092	Sleeve Wheel, 5/8"ID x2 3/8"Lg	Little Wonder	\$ 7.86
21094	Weight 8 Lbs	Little Wonder	\$ 48.35
21099	Transmission Hydrostatic	Little Wonder	\$ 1,274.45
Aug-59	Aux Handle Strap	Little Wonder	\$ 1.43
22020	Bolt Flange 5/16 x 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
22021	Screw Set 5/16 x 3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
22022	Pulley Hydrostatic Trans	Little Wonder	\$ 39.61
22025	Cross	Little Wonder	\$ 42.73
22026	Label Arrow	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
22033	Wheel Assy 145/70	Little Wonder	\$ 90.13
22035	Use 18120 Spring	Little Wonder	\$ 1.65
22046	Cap Screw Tran 5/16 x 4 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
22047	Lever Tow Valve	Little Wonder	\$ 11.99
22048	Lever Control	Little Wonder	\$ 21.08
22057	Rod Hydro	Little Wonder	\$ 16.15
22058	Rod Blade Engage Short	Little Wonder	\$ 16.68
22059	Sprocket Drive	Little Wonder	\$ 97.63
22066	Chain Drive	Little Wonder	\$ 28.96
22074	Shim Corner Idler	Little Wonder	\$ 1.24
22083	Retaining Ring	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
22084	Bracket Trans Mount	Little Wonder	\$ 11.24

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
22086	Slide Rod W A	Little Wonder	\$ 7.53
22087	Handle Hydro Control	Little Wonder	\$ 19.40
22088	Adapter Fitting Hydrostatic	Little Wonder	\$ 25.97
22089	Reservoir Hydrostatic	Little Wonder	\$ 34.75
22103	Spring Return RTN	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
22113	Set Collar Hydro Control	Little Wonder	\$ 1.31
22116	Clip	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
22121	Seal	Little Wonder	\$ 28.11
22124	Tab Short For New Handlebars	Little Wonder	\$ 6.83
22127	Nut 3/4-10 Lock Nut	Little Wonder	\$ 6.74
22130	Spacer Blade Arm	Little Wonder	\$ 12.74
22131	Crate Bed Shaper Walk Behind	Little Wonder	\$ 91.50
22142	Shim Transmission Sprocket	Little Wonder	\$ 1.07
22143	Bushing Large Hydro Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 1.11
22144	Bushing Small Hydro Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
22157	Spacer Stepped Hydro Controls	Little Wonder	\$ 1.65
22158	Washer Plastic Hydro Controls	Little Wonder	\$ 1.65
22159	Nut 5/16 For Trans Controls	Little Wonder	\$ 1.07
22167	Kawasaki 13 HP V-Twin	Little Wonder	\$ 1,306.46
22170	Belt Hydro Drive	Little Wonder	\$ 23.16
22172	Banded Belt	Little Wonder	\$ 78.61
22173	FuelLine 1/4 Dia x 1 FT Rubber	Little Wonder	\$ 8.94
22174	Fuel Clamp	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
22184	Set Screw	Little Wonder	\$ 1.05
22187	Fuel Line Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 11.00
22190	Shaft Blade	Little Wonder	\$ 24.03
22192	Frame Main	Little Wonder	\$ 248.06
22193	Pulley Idler	Little Wonder	\$ 52.12
22205	Lift Rocker Assembly	Little Wonder	\$ 50.97
22208	Throttle Cable Kawasaki	Little Wonder	\$ 18.81
22215	Eye Bolt Loose	Little Wonder	\$ 2.75
22218	Engine B&S 11.5 HP Intek I/C	Little Wonder	\$ 948.15
22221	Wire Kill Switch	Little Wonder	\$ 10.12
22225	Box Blade Weight Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 4.02
22226	Box Shredder Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 8.15
22230	22033 Wheel with Washer Fluid	Little Wonder	\$ 58.43
31030	PULLEY-DOUBLE DECK	Common	\$ 57.91
31031	PULLEY-BRAKE	Common	\$ 60.67
32333.2	ARM-BRAKE	Common	\$ 23.26
32367	LINK BRAKE	Common	\$ 18.63
32487	S EXT-61 BELT COVER	Common	\$ 23.99

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
32530.7	ADAPTER-GRASS CATCHER-61	Common	\$ 11.22
32589.7	SHIFT LEVER-LOWER	Common	\$ 38.43
32590.7	LEVER SHIFT	Common	\$ 13.42
32723.2	CHUTE-DISCHARGE MIDSIZE	Common	\$ 71.03
32766.7	GUIDE-BELT	Common	\$ 6.47
32767.7	SUPPORT-BELT	Common	\$ 24.30
32769.7	PLATE-PIVOTT	Common	\$ 29.74
32778	CAM-CLUTCHING	Common	\$ 21.99
32779	ARM-PIVOT	Common	\$ 25.49
32788.2	GUIDE-DRIVE BELT	Common	\$ 11.45
33048	SPACER	Common	\$ 11.46
33103	SWIVEL	Common	\$ 4.08
33135	ROD BRAKE	Common	\$ 9.47
33140	ROD TURNBUCKLE RH	Common	\$ 35.81
33150	BODY TURNBUCKLE 7/16	Common	\$ 26.17
33152	ROD RH TURNBUCKLE	Common	\$ 11.67
33157	PIN-PIVOT UNPAINTED	Common	\$ 34.37
33181	SPACER-SPINDLE	Common	\$ 8.93
33213	ROD-SPD CTRL UPPER	Common	\$ 5.05
33272	ROD-TRACTION CONTROL	Common	\$ 23.79
33278	SCRAPER-SINGLE EDGE	Common	\$ 8.34
33286	ROD-TRACTION CONTROL VS	Common	\$ 14.17
33288	STUD-DOUBLE ENDED	Common	\$ 6.88
36271	WHEEL PULLEY ASSY	Common	\$ 22.59
36322	GUIDE WLDMT-R	Common	\$ 56.37
36417	ASSY CASTER WHEEL	Common	\$ 132.30
36467	ASSY SHAFT SUPPORT LH	Common	\$ 62.09
36501	WLDMT IDLER LINK	Common	\$ 33.59
36521.7	WLDMT-MOUNT BRKT	Common	\$ 38.14
36567	ASSY-TOP MOUNT SPINDLE	Common	\$ 113.00
36751.7	WLDMT-AXLE	Common	\$ 89.89
36752	WLDMT-BELT GUIDE	Common	\$ 8.63
36853.7	WLDMT-BRAKE ARM	Common	\$ 19.17
36883.2	WLDMT-BRAKE PL LH	Common	\$ 10.16
36884.2	WLDMT-BRAKE PL RH	Common	\$ 35.09
38212	BELT-BANDED A EL-55.95	Common	\$ 67.94
38219	SPRING-TENSION	Common	\$ 4.08
38232	PULLEY-TWO GROOVE	Common	\$ 55.55
38273	S ROLLER BEARING	Common	\$ 12.17
38274	S BEARING RETAINER	Common	\$ 4.08
38295	WHL ASM 8.25X2.75	Common	\$ 47.77

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
38297	IDLER 5 OD FLANGED	Common	\$ 14.86
38315	NUT-SPINDLE	Common	\$ 4.00
38322	PULLEY 9	Common	\$ 21.75
38331	BELT-DECK DRIVE 61	Common	\$ 28.80
38337	BAND BRAKE	Common	\$ 15.14
38360	GRIP-RECESSED 1 IN	Common	\$ 16.65
38362	BELT BLADE HYDRO 54	Common	\$ 25.70
38363	BELT BLADE HYDRO 61	Common	\$ 28.74
38382	SWITCH-N.O.	Common	\$ 5.95
38384	BOOT-SWITCH	Common	\$ 2.00
38385	BELT GROUND DRIVE	Common	\$ 26.33
38433	S SL KIT TRW MG/MF MTR	Common	\$ 93.09
38440	BELT DECK DRIVE 48	Common	\$ 25.26
38442	BELT PTO CL 48	Common	\$ 30.90
38460	PULLEY ENGINE	Common	\$ 17.07
38463	BELT PTO DRIVE	Common	\$ 23.15
38504	S TIRE-9x3.50-4 SMOOTH	Common	\$ 38.58
38505	S TUBE-9x3.50-4	Common	\$ 7.74
38523	BELT-DBL WHEEL DR GD	Common	\$ 43.33
38524	KNOB-4 PRONG 3/8-16	Common	\$ 4.00
38534	BAND-BRAKE	Common	\$ 20.53
38539	ASSY-RIM	Common	\$ 76.52
38540	VALVE-FUEL W/FILTER	Common	\$ 13.31
38542	CLAMP-DOCUMENT TUBE	Common	\$ 4.30
38665	SOLENOID	Common	\$ 20.79
38666	FILTER,FUEL	Common	\$ 5.23
38669	PULLEY-DOUBLE GROOVE	Common	\$ 34.26
43119	SPACER	Common	\$ 6.93
43180	BUSHING SPANNER	Common	\$ 4.77
18-Aug	GRIP RING	Little Wonder	\$ 0.38
46335	SHAFT ASM-ROLLER	Common	\$ 12.99
48134	S REPAIR KIT-U JOINT	Common	\$ 30.32
48376	BELT-3GRV/3V 375 LONG	Common	\$ 65.99
48393	PULLEY-V IDLER	Common	\$ 11.88
48412	CLIP-CABLE 5/8 J X 8.74 HOLE	Common	\$ 0.96
48428	COLLAR SET.38	Common	\$ 10.52
48480	SEAL CR 12411	Common	\$ 3.00
48524	CIRCUIT BREAKER 40A	Common	\$ 33.70
48587	S CAP FUEL TANK	Common	\$ 32.40
65334	PAINT NEW GREEN AEROSOL	Common	\$ 16.51
69216.7	CAP-RESERVOIR	Common	\$ 21.30

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
70001	Inst Book Walk Behind	Little Wonder	\$ 4.38
70002	Inst Book Tractor Mount	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
70009	Brochure Tractor Mount Walker	Little Wonder	
70015	Inst Book Shredder Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 3.57
70017	Inst Book Blade Weight Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
70041	Banners 2 x 10	Little Wonder	\$ 113.40
70049	Inst Book Wheel Weight Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
70050	Metal Sign BedShaper	Little Wonder	\$ 36.75
70071	Brochures Walk Behind	Little Wonder	
70077	Videos Walk Behind	Little Wonder	
70092	DVD Bedshaper	Little Wonder	
70093	CD Sales Bed Shaper	Little Wonder	
70094	Hang Tag Bed Shaper 6 x 6	Little Wonder	
70098	Sell Sheet Bed Shaper	Little Wonder	
71010	C/S PROTECTOR 25 MM	Common	\$ 75.96
75090	GRIP HOLD TO RUN	Common	\$ 3.25
76174.7	WLDMT-BAFFLE & PLATE	Common	\$ 41.05
78113	S BEARING WHEEL	Common	\$ 8.51
80004	Quadrant Depth Control	Little Wonder	\$ 13.00
85051	ZERK-1/8 PIPE	Common	\$ 0.75
86032	TAG-FACT PRO	Little Wonder	
90000	Washer Flat Heavy 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 1.51
90001	Washer Flat 5/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90002	Washer Flat 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90003	Nut Hex 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90004	Washer Lock 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90006	Screw Cap 1/2 x 1 1/2 GR 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90007	Screw Cap 1/2 x 1 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90008	Screw Cap 1/2 x 4 1/4 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 2.02
90009	Washer Flat 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.27
90010	Nut Hex 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90011	Washer Lock 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90012	Nut 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90013	Bolt Carriage 1/4 x 1 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90014	Screw SHCS 1/4 x 1 1/2 gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 1.25
90015	Screw Cap 1/4 x 1 1/4 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90016	Screw Cap 1/4 x 1 3/8 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90017	Screw Cap 1/4 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90018	Screw Cap 1/4 x 2 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90019	Screw Cap 1/4 x 3/4 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90020	Cotter Pin 1/8 x 3/4"	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
90021	Cotter Pin 1/8 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90024	Cotter Pin 3/16 x 1 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90026	Roll Pin 3/16 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 0.55
90027	Screw Set 3/16 x 3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 1.04
90028	Washer Flat 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90029	Washer Flat 3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90030	Nut Hex 3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90031	Nut Hex 3/8 Fine Thread	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90032	Nut Lock 3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.27
90033	Washer Lock 3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90034	3/8 Nut Fine Thread	Little Wonder	\$ 0.27
90035	Nut 3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90036	Screw Cap 3/8 x 1 1/2 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90037	Carriage Bolt 3/8 x 1 1/2 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90038	Screw Cap 3/8 x 1 1/4 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90039	Screw Cap Self Tap 3/8 x 1 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.60
90040	Screw Cap 3/8 x 1 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90041	Bolt Carriage 3/8 x 2 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90042	Screw Cap 3/8 x 3/4 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 1.98
90043	Screw Cap 3/8 x 4 1/2 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 1.10
90044	Bolt Carriage 5/16 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90045	Screw Cap 5/16 x 1 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90046	Washer Flat 5/16 USS	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90048	Nut Hex 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90049	Nut Lock 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90050	Nut Lock Nylon 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90052	Washer Lock 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90053	Screw Cap 5/16 x 1 1/2 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90054	Screw Cap 5/16 x 1 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90057	Screw Cap 5/16 x 3/4 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90058	Washer Flat 5/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.27
90060	Screw Cap 5/8 x 3 3/4 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
90061	Screw Cap 5/8 x 3	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90062	Screw Cap 5/16 x 1 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90064	Bolt Carriage 5/16 x 1 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90066	Cotter Pin 1/8 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90067	Washer Flat 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.27
90069	Screw Set 3/8 x 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90073	Screw 3/8 x 2 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.33
90074	Screw Cap 1/2 x 5 1/2 Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
90075	7/16 x 1 1/4 Bolt grade 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
90076	Lock Washer 7/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90077	Nut Hex 7/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90078	Brochure Landscaper Mailing	Little Wonder	
90079	3/32 x 1 Cotter Pin	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90080	3/8 x 2 1/2 Bolt Grade 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90081	1/4 X 1 3/4 Carriage Bolt	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90082	1/2 x 4 Bolt Grade 5	Little Wonder	\$ 2.69
90083	Washer 3/8" Fender	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90084	Bolt 5/16-24 x 1 1/2 Grade 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90102	Roll Pin 3/8 x 1 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 1.91
90511	Bolt Flanged 5/16 x 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90602	Key 3/16 x 3/16 x 1 3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
90603	Key 5mm x 7/8	Little Wonder	\$ 1.19
90605	3/16 x 3/16 x 1" Key	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
100105	Cross-Blade Set	Little Wonder	\$ 19.44
100133	Pro Cross Handle Brace Red	Little Wonder	\$ 31.80
103044	SPACER-.319x.617x.480	Common	\$ 2.00
108046	FILTER ELEMENT	Common	\$ 12.89
108055	BATTERY-U1 250 CCA	Common	\$ 58.30
108102	LUB FITTING 65 DEG	Common	\$ 1.11
108208	SWITCH DBL POLE NC/NO	Common	\$ 5.44
108228	BUMPER	Common	\$ 20.31
112152.2	CUP SPINDLE BEARING	Common	\$ 18.20
112386	BOOT BAT TERM POS	Common	\$ 2.00
118036	HEX CAP 3/8 PIPE	Common	\$ 4.04
128003	BELT-CUTTER DECK	Common	\$ 39.66
128010	SWITCH KEY 5 TERM MAG SYSTEM	Common	\$ 16.06
128011	PULLEY DECK DRIVE	Common	\$ 80.02
128043	WHEEL ASSY	Common	\$ 98.41
128099	BELT HYDROSTAT	Common	\$ 14.60
128102	SPRING EXTENSION	Common	\$ 7.49
128108	WASHER PRLS	Common	\$ 2.00
128110	BELT-CUTTER DECK	Common	\$ 40.43
128169	PULLEY IDLER 5.50	Common	\$ 18.46
128175	PULLEY SNGL GRV 7 ED	Common	\$ 26.40
141004	HOUSING-SPINDLE	Common	\$ 125.46
142088.7	BRACKET-ROLLER	Common	\$ 7.10
146067	WLDMT-ROLLER SHAFT	Common	\$ 17.93
148025	SPRING-EXTENSION	Common	\$ 11.83
148042	BALL BEARING 1.00 10	Common	\$ 12.93
148048	RIM AY 5.0 DIA	Common	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
148049	S TIRE 11X4.0-5	Common	\$ 62.43
148099	V-BELT DECK DRIVE	Common	\$ 75.12
148138	S SEAL KIT MB/ME MTRS	Common	\$ 69.15
148157	V BELT DECK DRIVE 74	Common	\$ 94.32
158139	SPRING-STEER TILT	Common	\$ 9.87
163425	ROLLER	Common	\$ 21.52
198027	PULLEY-6.00 DIA	Common	\$ 57.50
198057	SEAT - 1 PIECE GREY	Common	\$ 201.06
198059	ARM REST L.H.	Common	\$ 63.49
198062	SLIDE RAIL - SLAVE	Common	\$ 14.08
198063	SLIDE RAIL - ADJ	Common	\$ 34.41
198066	ARM REST R.H.	Common	\$ 63.49
200013	Box 1 of 3 Handles 00-02	Little Wonder	\$ 227.12
200110	CAP-NUT, PUSH	Little Wonder	\$ 2.30
200230	CT DRUM SEGMENT B, TXT PAINT	Little Wonder	
200231	CT DRUM SEGMENT A, TXT PAINT	Little Wonder	
200232	DOOR (CT/CCT), TXT PAINT	Little Wonder	
200233	DOOR FRAME SEGMENT, TXT PAINT	Little Wonder	
200234	CCT PANEL A, TXT PAINT	Little Wonder	
200235	CCT PANEL B, TXT PAINT	Little Wonder	
200236	Sifter Screen, TXT paint	Little Wonder	
200237	CT DRIVE WHEELS, BLK	Little Wonder	
200238	CT END CAP, BLK	Little Wonder	
200239	CCT END CAP, BLK	Little Wonder	
200240	CCT DRIVE GEAR, BLK	Little Wonder	
200803	Insert Tubing Box Activator	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
200804	Insert Tubing Box Restraint	Little Wonder	\$ 1.60
300000	Gear Housing Assy	Common	\$ 36.24
300019	Common 30 in SE Gas HT Att Prt	Common	
300101	Handle Tube	Common	\$ 16.80
300102	Handle Support Channel	Common	\$ 2.00
300103	Grip Pair	Common	\$ 13.69
300104	Grip Back Half	Common	\$ 2.99
300105	Grip Front Half	Common	\$ 2.99
300106	Trigger	Common	\$ 1.08
300107	Trigger Lockout	Common	\$ 1.08
300108	Spring Trigger Lockout	Common	\$ 4.00
300109	Switch Cap	Common	\$ 4.00
300110	Use 300120	Common	\$ 4.41
300111	Shock Absorber	Common	\$ 2.00
300112	Support Plate	Common	\$ 2.00

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
300113	Spacer	Common	\$ 2.00
300115	Throttle Cable	Common	\$ 7.66
300116	CONDUIT-15 INCHES.	Little Wonder	\$ 1.24
300117	Switch Plate	Common	\$ 2.00
300118	Tie Wire 4 1/2 In	Common	\$ 0.44
300119	Conduit 6 1/2 In	Common	\$ 0.66
300120	Switch w/Lead Wires	Common	\$ 4.00
300121	Terminal Eyelet Spade	Common	\$ 0.27
300122	Trigger Set	Common	\$ 15.09
300123	Switch w/ Lead Wires	Little Wonder	\$ 3.93
300200	Handle Side	Common	\$ 17.64
300201	Grip Side Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 3.33
300300	Brace Frame Bar	Common	\$ 2.00
300304	Frame Bar 16 In DE w/Studs	Common	
300308	Frame Bar 24 In DE w/Studs	Common	\$ 18.74
300309	Frame Bar 24 In DE w/o Studs	Common	
300310	Frame Bar 30 In SE w/Studs	Common	\$ 23.15
300312	Frame Bar 30 In DE w/Studs	Common	\$ 19.84
300313	Frame Bar 30 In DE w/o Studs	Common	
300314	Frame Bar 42 In SE w/Studs	Little Wonder	\$ 28.96
300316	Thread Protector	Common	\$ 2.00
300400	Grip Pair DE	Common	\$ 39.69
300401	Grip Left Half	Common	\$ 15.27
300402	Grip Right Half	Common	\$ 15.27
300403	Shock Absorber	Common	\$ 0.99
300404	Handle Front	Common	\$ 7.27
300405	Hand Guard	Common	\$ 13.78
300500	Use P/N 4078	Common	\$ 0.31
300503	Screw 10-32 x 1 1/4 PHMS	Common	\$ 2.00
300504	Use P/N 310505	Common	\$ 0.52
300505	Screw 1/4-20 x 2 1/2 HHCS Zinc	Common	\$ 2.00
300506	Screw 1/4-28 x 1 5/8 HHCS	Common	\$ 0.66
300507	SCREW-MACINE 10-32X5-1/2 HH	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
300508	Washer 10-32	Common	\$ 0.33
300510	Screw 10-32 x 4 HHCS	Common	\$ 4.00
300511	Screw 7/8 Phillips Metric	Common	\$ 0.33
300512	Screw 1/4-20 x 2 1/4 HHCS	Common	\$ 0.27
300513	Hardware Bag HT Gas SE	Common	\$ 7.93
300600	Label Cat 2230S	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
300601	Label Cat 2242S	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
300603	Label Cat 2224D	Little Wonder	\$ 0.33

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
300605	Label Warning HT Gas	Common	\$ 0.33
300607	Label Cat 2230SAH	Little Wonder	\$ 0.44
300612	Label Cat 2224DAH	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
300614	Label Cat 2230DAH	Little Wonder	\$ 0.33
300700	Inst HT Gas non-EPA	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
300701	Fact Tag HT Gas	Little Wonder	
300706	Inst HT Gas Europe	Little Wonder	\$ 3.15
300709	Use 320702	Little Wonder	\$ 3.15
300815	Insert Blade Guard 16/24 In DE	Common	\$ 3.63
300816	Insert Blade Guard 30 In DE	Little Wonder	\$ 11.02
300818	Insert Gas DE Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 3.63
300821	Insert Engine HT Gas SE	Little Wonder	\$ 4.04
300823	Insert Blade Guard 42 In SE	Little Wonder	\$ 4.15
300825	Box 16/24 DE w/o Engine	Little Wonder	\$ 11.46
300826	Box 30 In w/o Engine	Little Wonder	\$ 17.76
300831	Box HT Gas 30 In Fully Assy LW	Little Wonder	\$ 17.99
300902	Eng SE Gas HT SV-5H/2	Little Wonder	\$ 264.93
306388	NUT .38-24 YS HX JAM (KC)	Common	\$ 0.75
306488	LWSHR .25 ZS SHKPRF EXT (KC)	Common	\$ 0.75
306861	SCRW .31-24.625 YS HX G5 (KC)	Common	\$ 0.75
310100	Gear Housing Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 41.65
310104	Motor Cap	Little Wonder	\$ 2.45
310105	Brush	Little Wonder	\$ 7.59
310106	Frame Bar Support SE	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
310108	Motor Hsg Cap and Base Set	Little Wonder	\$ 21.56
310109	Dowel Pin 3mmX20mm Steel	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
310110	Gear Set Eccentric - Cluster	Little Wonder	\$ 71.73
310111	Gear Eccentric EHT 3	Little Wonder	\$ 41.92
310112	Gear Cluster EHT 3	Little Wonder	\$ 25.48
310200	Handle Side Set	Little Wonder	\$ 14.24
310201	Handle Side Left	Little Wonder	\$ 4.47
310202	Handle Side Right	Little Wonder	\$ 4.47
310203	Loop Handle Set	Little Wonder	\$ 21.51
310204	Loop Handle Outside	Little Wonder	\$ 7.22
310205	Loop Handle Inside	Little Wonder	\$ 7.22
310206	Guard	Little Wonder	\$ 7.53
310207	Hand Guard Loop Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 8.39
310209	Trigger Rear Housing	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
310210	Trigger Side Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 2.86
310215	Conduit Extrusion for EHT	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
310217	Grommet Conduit	Little Wonder	\$ 2.81

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
310218	Black Loop Handle TriggerStrap	Little Wonder	\$ 9.54
310219	Loop Handle Trigger Set	Little Wonder	\$ 10.25
310220	Trigger Loop Handle Top	Little Wonder	\$ 1.38
310221	Trigger Loop Handles Sides	Little Wonder	\$ 1.38
310222	Set of Triggers and Strap	Little Wonder	\$ 7.22
310300	Frame Bar Assy 19 In Single	Little Wonder	\$ 22.49
310305	Frame Bar Assy 24 In Single	Little Wonder	\$ 23.16
310310	Frame Bar Assy 30 In Single	Little Wonder	\$ 27.07
310315	Frame Bar Assy 19 In Double	Little Wonder	\$ 20.57
310320	Frame Bar Assy 24 In Double	Little Wonder	\$ 25.43
310325	Frame Bar Assy 30 In Double	Little Wonder	\$ 29.68
310400	Housing Main Set LW	Little Wonder	\$ 36.28
310401	Housing Main Right LW	Little Wonder	\$ 13.81
310402	Housing Main Left LW	Little Wonder	\$ 13.81
310403	Housing Brush Cap Cover Plate	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
310404	Housing Loop Handle CoverPlate	Little Wonder	\$ 2.23
310405	Switch Normally Closed	Little Wonder	\$ 5.16
310407	Grommet Rubber	Little Wonder	\$ 0.98
310410	Cord 120V Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 6.38
310412	Cord 220V Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 12.92
310414	Cord 240V Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 18.74
310422	Cord 230V Australia	Little Wonder	\$ 14.92
310433	120V Cord Assembly Canada	Little Wonder	\$ 10.79
310436	PCB 110V SE	Little Wonder	\$ 19.92
310437	PCB 110V DE	Little Wonder	\$ 23.60
310438	PCB 220V SE	Little Wonder	\$ 54.53
310439	PCB 220V DE	Little Wonder	\$ 42.94
310440	Set Housing and PCB 120v SE	Little Wonder	\$ 55.14
310441	Set Housing and PCB 120v DE	Little Wonder	\$ 50.99
310442	Set Housing and PCB 230v SE	Little Wonder	\$ 80.48
310443	Set Housing and PCB 230v DE	Little Wonder	\$ 80.51
310500	Screw Plasti-tite #8x3/4"	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
310501	SOCKET-FLT HEAD 1/4-28X3/4 SS	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
310502	NUT-NYLOC 1/4-28	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
310503	Motor Bolt 8-32 x 2 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
310504	Plasti-tite Screw # 8x1 In	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
310505	Screw 1/4-28 x 1 in large head	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
310600	Label Warning	Little Wonder	\$ 0.31
310700	Inst Books Domestic HT	Little Wonder	\$ 3.88
310701	Inst Books Multi-Language	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
310702	Fact Tag English Only LW	Little Wonder	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
310703	Fact Tag Multi-Language	Little Wonder	
310802	Insert for 24 In EHT	Little Wonder	\$ 15.43
310803	Insert for 30 In EHT	Little Wonder	\$ 15.74
310804	Box for 19/24 In EHT LW	Little Wonder	\$ 11.24
310805	Box for 30 In EHT LW	Little Wonder	\$ 12.98
310806	Insert for 19 In EHT	Little Wonder	\$ 16.97
310900	Magnet Assy 220v	Little Wonder	\$ 39.35
310901	Armature 120v	Little Wonder	\$ 72.81
310902	Armature 220v	Little Wonder	\$ 72.81
310903	Magnet Assy for 120V	Little Wonder	\$ 40.55
310905	Motor Assy 120V	Little Wonder	\$ 135.89
310910	Motor Assy 220V	Little Wonder	\$ 146.36
310912	Field Assy 220V Tall	Little Wonder	\$ 104.96
310931	Armature 110V Tall	Little Wonder	\$ 99.29
310932	Field 110V Tall	Little Wonder	\$ 61.77
310942	Field 110V Short	Little Wonder	\$ 46.33
311397	SCRW .44-14 3.00 YS HX G5 (KC)	Common	\$ 4.23
316920	SCRW .44-20 1.75 YS HX G5 (KC)	Common	\$ 0.75
320000	Gear Housing Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 109.21
320001	Use P/N 320000	Little Wonder	
320004	Modified Pinion Gear	Little Wonder	\$ 30.17
320005	Modified Eccentric Gear	Little Wonder	\$ 26.64
320100	Gasket	Little Wonder	\$ 1.71
320101	Cover Plate	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
320300	Frame Bar 19" DE w/Studs	Little Wonder	\$ 16.86
320302	Frame Bar 24" DE w/Studs	Little Wonder	\$ 16.86
320304	Frame Bar 30" DE w/Studs	Little Wonder	\$ 21.04
320403	Shock Absorber	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
320404	Loop Handle w/Guard	Little Wonder	\$ 21.92
320501	Bolt, 10-32 x 2 3/7	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
320502	Screw, 8-32 x 5/8 Phillips	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
320702	Inst. Book SE/DE Gas HT	Little Wonder	\$ 3.47
320704	Inst. Book Foreign New Gas HT	Little Wonder	\$ 8.88
320707	Inst Book SE Gas HT	Little Wonder	
320802	Insert Engine	Little Wonder	\$ 5.51
320803	Insert Blade	Little Wonder	\$ 5.89
320900	Eng DE Gas HT SV-4B(H2)1E	Little Wonder	\$ 247.58
330204	Harness Pipe Adaptor	Little Wonder	\$ 11.02
330210	Trigger Lockout	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
330211	Trigger	Little Wonder	\$ 13.90
330213	Housing Trigger Right	Little Wonder	\$ 11.02

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
330214	Housing Trigger Left	Little Wonder	\$ 11.02
330215	1500 mm Drive Shaft	Little Wonder	\$ 40.13
330216	1500 mm Pipe	Little Wonder	\$ 57.33
330303	Use P/N 330302	Little Wonder	\$ 14.70
330400	Use 330428 25in or 330429 20in	Little Wonder	\$ 220.50
330409	Gear Shaft	Little Wonder	\$ 92.67
330421	Stay Bar - OBSOLETE	Little Wonder	
330453	Frame Bar 25"	Little Wonder	
330454	Blade Cover 20"	Little Wonder	\$ 8.82
330501	Bolt Set for 25" Blades	Little Wonder	
330503	Fastener Set Trigger Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 5.51
330506	Retaining Ring Bearing 6000DDU	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
330507	Use P/N 330427	Little Wonder	\$ 0.77
330512	Retaining Ring Bearing 608DD	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
330519	Bolt for Loop Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 1.32
330520	Nut for Loop Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 1.32
330521	Washer for Loop Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 1.32
330601	Label Throttle Control ERHT	Little Wonder	\$ 0.33
330700	Inst Book Dom Extended HT	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
330701	Inst Book Foreign Extended HT	Little Wonder	\$ 3.15
330702	Fact Tag Dom Extended HT	Little Wonder	
330800	Box ERHT	Little Wonder	\$ 15.10
330801	Insert ERHT Large Tray	Little Wonder	\$ 8.04
330802	Insert ERHT Engine Support	Little Wonder	\$ 2.31
330900	Engine 22.5cc Red Max	Little Wonder	\$ 409.46
331142	Ring Retaining Edger M	Little Wonder	\$ 0.51
331261	Rotor Power Head	Little Wonder	\$ 41.15
331300	Stator 230v	Little Wonder	\$ 56.38
331301	Rotor 230v	Little Wonder	\$ 82.40
331303	Inductance	Little Wonder	\$ 0.89
331304	Capacitor	Little Wonder	\$ 2.62
331305	Joint Ring	Little Wonder	\$ 0.52
331309	Shaft Edger	Little Wonder	\$ 11.02
331310	Nut M8-L Mounting	Little Wonder	\$ 0.52
340830	LABEL-CAUTION SPANISH	Common	\$ 2.00
400204	Worm, Electric Tiller	Little Wonder	\$ 17.25
400258	2005 Cult Handle Set Upper onl	Little Wonder	\$ 44.10
400260	Handle Assy RH Red Max	Little Wonder	\$ 79.43
400275	Ground Wire	Little Wonder	
400310	Throttle Stop Honda 35cc	Little Wonder	\$ 1.15
400312	Fender XP Tiller	Little Wonder	\$ 33.72

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
400410	SCREW 1/2-13 X 1-3/4 HEX	Common	\$ 0.75
400519	Nut Jam 1/4-28 Hex	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
400520	Washer Lock Internal 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
400521	Washer Flat #6	Little Wonder	\$ 0.52
400522	Nut Nylock #6-32	Little Wonder	\$ 0.52
400524	Retaining Ring Internal	Little Wonder	\$ 1.15
400529	Bolt M6 x 1 x 35mm Serr Flg Hd	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
400633	Label Brace Front XP	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
400717	Inst 3222 GB/F/ESP	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
400720	Inst 6222 GB/F/ESP	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
400721	Inst 8222 GB/F/ESP	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
400722	Inst 9222 GB/F/ESP	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
400757	Fact Tag Honda Tiller	Little Wonder	
400770	Video FDH Easy Start Dealer	Little Wonder	
400780	Inst Book FDH Mex/Can SV-6	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
400811	Insert For Honda Engine	Little Wonder	\$ 2.58
400909	Engine SV-5C/2C Canada	Little Wonder	\$ 264.27
401707	Video GS FDH SV-6 Canada MO	Little Wonder	
401727	Video Honda 31cc Deal	Little Wonder	
401732	Video GS SV-5C Vesey Interium	Little Wonder	
410026	Common Kickstand parts	Common	
410137	Wrench Spark Plug Honda	Little Wonder	\$ 10.12
410730	Inst Book KS w/cotter Pin Dom	Little Wonder	
410731	Inst Book KS w/cot Pin Foreign	Little Wonder	
410816	Box Cord Mgt System	Little Wonder	\$ 4.04
410818	Insert Cord Management Box	Little Wonder	\$ 4.96
420121	Cover Switch Button	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
420133	Housing Right 120v w/circuit	Little Wonder	\$ 15.43
420151	Motor Mounting Plate 04	Little Wonder	
420236	Handle Right Side Set Ver 2	Little Wonder	
420239	Power Cord 120v Ver 2	Little Wonder	
420241	PC Board 120v CSA	Little Wonder	\$ 41.89
420243	Housing Upper Set Ver 2	Little Wonder	
420246	HSG Lower 04	Little Wonder	
420247	Circuit Breaker 120v 04	Little Wonder	\$ 17.41
420248	Cord Motor Power 120v Ver 2	Little Wonder	
420252	Cable Clamp Elec Tiller	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
420515	Lock Washer Internal Star CB	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
420709	Fact Tag Electric Tiller	Little Wonder	
430103	Insert Middle,XP tiller 7990	Little Wonder	
430104	Insert Top XP tiller 7990	Little Wonder	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
430105	Box Retail XP Tiller 7990	Little Wonder	
430106	Carton Top, Compact CT	Little Wonder	
430107	Carton BTTM, Compact CT	Little Wonder	
430108	Spacer cardboard, Compact CT	Little Wonder	
430109	Cardboard Tubing Pad, Comp,CT	Little Wonder	
430110	Tube Fold Cardb,Compact CT	Little Wonder	
430111	Tray Slotted Cardb, Compact CT	Little Wonder	
430112	Shipping Box Bottom, CT	Little Wonder	
430113	Tray cardboard, CT	Little Wonder	
430114	Box-spacer, cardboard CT	Little Wonder	
430115	Bagged HIK Mantis 25cc (7945)	Little Wonder	
430116	HIK MANTIS 25CC (7945)	Little Wonder	
430117	Sheet Cardboard, Compact CT	Little Wonder	
430118	Flat Slotted Insert, CT	Little Wonder	
430119	Carton Top, CT	Little Wonder	
430120	Adaptor Engine, 7945	Little Wonder	
430121	Clutch Drum, 7945	Little Wonder	
430122	Upper RT Handle 4cy, 7997	Little Wonder	
430123	Item Plant No Item Master	Little Wonder	
430124	Throttle Cable, Subaru 7997	Little Wonder	
430125	Ground wire, Subaru, 7997	Little Wonder	
430126	Switch Wire w/fml conn. 7997	Little Wonder	
430127	Instruct. Book XP 7997	Little Wonder	
430128	Box Retail, Lowe's	Little Wonder	
430130	BOX SHIPPING 7228	Little Wonder	
430131	INSTRUCT. BOOK, 7940	Little Wonder	
430132	QUICK START GUIDE, 7940, EN	Little Wonder	
430133	Wrench for Mantis tiller	Little Wonder	
430134	Inst.Book ComposTwin,English	Little Wonder	
430135	Inst.Book,ComposTwin,EN/DE/FR	Little Wonder	
430136	Bag, Hardware,Compos	Little Wonder	
430137	Buck Slip,Manual,CT Original	Little Wonder	
430138	Buck Slip,Manual,CT Compact	Little Wonder	
430170	Cross Brace Assy, XP tillers	Little Wonder	
443814	NUT 7/16-14 PLATED HEX JAM	Common	\$ 0.75
446116	LOCKWASHER #10 MED .334 OD	Common	\$ 0.08
447030	WASHER EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK	Common	\$ 0.75
450766	SKT HD CAPSCREW 12-1.75X100	Common	\$ 3.06
450767	SKT HD CAPSCREW 12-1.75X110	Common	\$ 1.19
453023	FLATWASHER 1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
500121	1/4 FPT x 3/8 MPT Bushing	Little Wonder	\$ 1.25

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
510151	Switch	Little Wonder	\$ 13.23
510204	Capacitor 300vac	Little Wonder	\$ 22.35
510205	Capacitor 125vac	Little Wonder	\$ 28.77
510507	Nut Lock 1/4-20	Little Wonder	\$ 0.55
510510	Nut #8-32	Little Wonder	\$ 0.55
510900	Motor 120 v	Little Wonder	\$ 254.17
515196	TINE CORING .5	Common	\$ 6.43
515268	BUSHING	Common	\$ 5.29
520701	INST BOOK 230V SWIFT SPLIT	Little Wonder	\$ 3.15
521438	GREASE SEAL	Common	\$ 4.08
521679	BUSHING	Common	\$ 4.08
522122	LINK #40 CONNECTOR	Common	\$ 7.96
522361	TINE CORING 3/4	Common	\$ 5.12
522727	GRIP HANDLE	Common	\$ 4.78
548138	BRG NDL.88 1.12 1.00 OPEN END	Common	\$ 8.61
548390	ELL 90 ST 3/8 NPT X SWIVEL FML	Common	\$ 7.91
548602	PIN HAIR	Common	\$ 4.08
555846	DIODE CNTR	Common	\$ 8.12
600100	NOZZLE INTAKE LV	Little Wonder	\$ 96.39
600101	COLLECTOR DISCHARGE LV	Little Wonder	\$ 167.58
600102	HOSE-NOZZLE 7"	Little Wonder	\$ 34.75
600103	THROTTLE CABLE CONTROL ASSEM.	Little Wonder	\$ 22.58
600104	Use P/N 4166055	Little Wonder	\$ 12.95
600105	Debris Bag and Strap	Little Wonder	\$ 171.24
600114	FAN ASSY LV 6 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 292.82
600121	Frame Assy LV	Little Wonder	\$ 137.81
600132	Nozzle Linkage Bracket	Little Wonder	\$ 42.17
600133	ASSY- NOZZLE CLAMP PLATE	Little Wonder	\$ 25.48
600133.17	NOZZLE CLAMP PLATE ASSEMBLY	Little Wonder	\$ 23.10
600133.7	ASSY-NOZZLE CLAMP PLATE	Little Wonder	\$ 24.27
600135	Axle	Little Wonder	\$ 22.58
600136	Spacer for Front Wheel	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
600137	SPACER-.64 X .81 X .86	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600138	FLANGE ANGLE-DISCHARGE	Little Wonder	\$ 12.40
600138.17	FLANGE ANGLE-DISCHARGE	Little Wonder	\$ 12.65
600138.7	FLANGE ANGLE-DISCHARGE	Little Wonder	\$ 13.03
600142	FLANGE CLAMP PLATE ASSEM	Little Wonder	\$ 15.43
600142.7	FLANGE CLAMP PLATE ASSY	Little Wonder	\$ 20.89
600151	Axle Linkage Assembly	Little Wonder	\$ 46.67
600152	KNOB	Little Wonder	\$ 5.06
600153	GRIP-HANDLE, LAWN VAC	Little Wonder	\$ 6.08

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
600161	HOOK STRIP-FOR COLLECTOR	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
600162	KNOB-NOZZLE CONTROL CABLE	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
600164	GUARD-SIDE, HPV NOZZLE	Little Wonder	\$ 17.11
600167	HOSE-7" DIA X 12' LV	Little Wonder	\$ 218.42
600168	NOZZLE-INTAKE HOSE LV	Little Wonder	\$ 62.56
600169.17	HANDLE-HOSE NOZZLE	Little Wonder	\$ 50.56
600175	LINER-LV 4 PLY CONVEYOR BELT	Little Wonder	\$ 75.64
600176	CLAMP-BAND, HPV DEBRIS BAG	Little Wonder	\$ 37.07
600177	BAG-DEBRIS W/O BAND INSIDE	Little Wonder	\$ 125.45
600182	BRACKET-FRONT WHEELS	Little Wonder	\$ 24.36
600182.17	BRACKET-FRONT WHEELS	Little Wonder	\$ 69.20
600183.17	BRACKET-NOZZLE	Little Wonder	\$ 45.32
600186	Housing LV w/o holes Ver 2	Little Wonder	\$ 197.06
600192	AXLE-REAR, LV VER. 2	Little Wonder	\$ 10.69
600194	Pulley Engine	Little Wonder	\$ 53.58
600195	Wheel Pneu Offset 12" Drive	Little Wonder	\$ 51.20
600196	STRAP-BAG SEAL	Little Wonder	\$ 18.01
600197	INSERT-BAG, FELT LAWN VAC	Little Wonder	\$ 81.95
600198	PLATE-FRONT, LV VER. 2	Little Wonder	\$ 44.71
600199	Deck LV Ver 2 for Trans	Little Wonder	\$ 88.20
600200	Use P/N 600312	Little Wonder	\$ 18.12
600203	Bracket Tension LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 19.97
600204	Bracket Mount Tension LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 42.86
600206	Bell Crank Weld Handle LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 33.73
600209	Rod Control Lower LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 6.74
600210	Rod Control Upper LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 6.74
600211	Handle Weld Control LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 22.94
600215	Cruise Control Bail, LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 35.14
600219	Strap Torque LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 9.58
600220	Lever Disconnect LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 13.49
600231	Bell Crank Weldment Deck	Little Wonder	\$ 24.36
600238	Key Engine Pulley LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 1.27
600239	Throttle LV w/Trans	Little Wonder	\$ 14.83
600241	Bushing 3/8"IDx1/2"ODx3/8"LGLV	Little Wonder	\$ 1.23
600242	Bracket Bell Crank Handle LV	Little Wonder	\$ 16.02
600244	Bracket Bellcrank Deck LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 10.48
600246	Bushing 3/8"IDx1/2"ODx1/4"LGLV	Little Wonder	\$ 1.56
600249	Stand Off Assy Engine	Little Wonder	\$ 6.49
600252	Spring Hanger LV w/trans	Little Wonder	\$ 3.93
600253	Spring Idler Pulley LV w/trans	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
600256	Spacer Bellcrank Brk LVw/trans	Little Wonder	\$ 3.70

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
600257	Weight Disc	Little Wonder	\$ 28.56
600258	Collar 5/8"	Little Wonder	\$ 3.14
600259	Bushing Actuator	Little Wonder	\$ 3.56
600260	Spring Return Control	Little Wonder	\$ 6.95
600262	Spacer Bail Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 1.11
600263	Spacer Control Hanger	Little Wonder	\$ 1.22
600264	Idler Bracket	Little Wonder	\$ 34.13
600266	Bellcrank Link Weldment	Little Wonder	\$ 30.58
600269	OiliteBushg3/4idx1 1/4odx1/16t	Little Wonder	\$ 1.62
600270	OiliteFlanged 1/2idx5/8odx1/2h	Little Wonder	\$ 2.33
600271	Vinyl Cap LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 2.34
600273	Bearing Ball 3/8 x 7/8 LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 15.54
600274	Spacer Idler Pulley LV Tran	Little Wonder	\$ 6.73
600275	Bolt,Hex 3/8-16 x 2" Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600286	SPRING-SWIVEL WHEEL LV	Little Wonder	\$ 9.26
600287	BUSHING-FLG .625 X .75 OILITE	Little Wonder	\$ 4.58
600290	WHEEL-SWIVEL WHEEL LV	Little Wonder	\$ 52.50
600292	Pulley/Bearing Assembly	Little Wonder	\$ 17.22
600297	AXLE-FRONT, LV VER. 2	Little Wonder	\$ 16.64
600298	AXLE-REAR, LV VER. 2	Little Wonder	\$ 15.58
600300	Bearing Pulley Upgrade Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 166.98
600311	Belt LV SP 3L V Belt 1 ft	Little Wonder	
600312	Belt LV SP 3L Belt 2.75ft/belt	Little Wonder	\$ 75.71
600500	BAG-HARDWARE, LV	Little Wonder	\$ 8.54
600509	BOLT-BUTTON 1/4-20x2", ZP, GD5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600511	Hardware Bag HPV Liner Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 11.30
600512	Hardware Bag Nozzle Side Guard	Little Wonder	\$ 4.50
600521	Hardware Bag LV Ver 2 Trans	Little Wonder	\$ 4.04
600523	WASHER-5/16" DIA. X 3/16" THK	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600526	Bolt,Shoulder.50Diax1.25LG LV	Little Wonder	\$ 1.70
600536	Bolt 3/8 x 3/8 hex skt shd	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600537	Bolt Hex 1/4-20x3/4G5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600540	E Clip Rear Wheel	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600541	Nut Thin Jam 3/8-16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600542	Nut Nyloc 3/24 Yellow Zinc	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600545	Bolt Hex 1/4-20x2 1/2 Lg Gr 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600548	Hairpin for1/4"shaft.093DiaWir	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600549	Nut, Acorn 1/4-20 Self Locking	Little Wonder	\$ 2.22
600550	Nut, Acorn 3/8-24 Self Locking	Little Wonder	\$ 5.94
600551	Bolt,Shoulder 5/16diax3/8lg	Little Wonder	\$ 0.89
600552	Bolt, Hex 1/4-20 x 2" LG	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
600553	Bolt, Shoulder 5/16 x 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 4.75
600554	Washer 1/4 External Lock Zinc	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600555	Pin Clevis 1/2 x 1 1/2" LG	Little Wonder	\$ 1.43
600556	Pin Hitch	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600557	Washer, Belville Spring	Little Wonder	\$ 1.45
600558	Shim,Shoulder Bolt 1/2odx.015t	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600559	Bolt Hex 1/4-20x2 3/4 Gr5 Zinc	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600560	Bolt 1/2-13x3 3/4 Grd5 HH	Little Wonder	\$ 1.59
600561	Nut Nylock 1/2-13	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600562	RETAINING RING E 5/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600564	Screw Set 5/16-18x 1" Hex CP	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600565	Nut.Jam 1/4-20 Zinc Plated	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600566	Shim.312idx.438odx.060thk SS	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600569	Collar 7/8	Little Wonder	\$ 16.28
600602	LABEL-LV HOUSING WARNING	Little Wonder	\$ 6.77
600624	Label ID Mantis by Vesey	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
600700	Owners Manual LV	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
600701	TAG-LV FACT	Little Wonder	\$ 1.10
600703	Inst Sheet Liner Kit LV	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
600704	Inst Sheet Nozzle Side Gd.Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
600708	MANUAL-LAWN VAC VER. 2	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
600709	Instr Book LV w/Trans	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
600710	Inst Book Nozzle Adj Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 3.15
600711	Inst Book Felt Bag Liner Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 3.21
600712	Inst. Book Swivel Wheel Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 3.15
600713	Inst Book Bering Pulley Kit	Little Wonder	
600714	Inst Book Lawn Vac Belt	Little Wonder	
600808	Box Swivel Wheel	Little Wonder	\$ 4.20
701000	Use P/N 701021	Little Wonder	\$ 408.31
701021	Blade Chipper Post 8-92	Little Wonder	
701022	Spacer Feeder Blade	Little Wonder	
701023	Spacer Feeder Blade	Little Wonder	
701312	Wire Clamp	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
701317	Belt Tensioner Top Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 13.49
702100	Extension 3 Ft	Little Wonder	\$ 92.17
720003	Hose and Clamp Kit 12" LH	Little Wonder	\$ 524.67
720004	Hose and Clamp Kit 14" LH	Little Wonder	\$ 647.17
720100	Hose Flange Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 83.40
720105	CLAMP-BRIDGE 10" HOSE	Little Wonder	\$ 20.66
720106	Use P/N 720120	Little Wonder	\$ 369.60
720107	Hose Band	Little Wonder	\$ 83.40

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
720108	Intake Nozzle Assy Painted	Little Wonder	\$ 301.16
720113.17	WLDMT-INTAKE NOZZLE	Little Wonder	
720120	HOSE-10" DIA. X 10'	Little Wonder	\$ 343.37
720200	Housing Assy 16hp	Little Wonder	\$ 480.18
720210	Front Plate Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 205.02
720211.1	WLDMT-FRONT PLATE	Little Wonder	
720214	Switch Plate Painted	Little Wonder	\$ 12.36
720215	HOUSING-LINER LEFT HALF	Little Wonder	\$ 69.49
720216	HOUSING-LINER RIGHT HALF	Little Wonder	\$ 69.49
720217	Deflector Assy Truck Loader	Little Wonder	\$ 31.65
720220	Use 4168402 Fan Kit 16-18HP	Little Wonder	\$ 420.00
720225	Discharge Chute Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 324.32
720232	HARNESS- WIRE W/ SWITCH	Little Wonder	\$ 19.69
720244	Support Angle Painted	Little Wonder	\$ 13.49
720246	Flapper Painted	Little Wonder	\$ 31.73
720248.17	FLAPPER	Little Wonder	
720250	Flange Retainer Plate Painted	Little Wonder	\$ 16.49
720252	Flange Clamp Plate Painted	Little Wonder	\$ 47.49
720255	WLDMT-TALON RING 16/18hp	Little Wonder	\$ 34.75
720257	Flapper Retainer Painted	Little Wonder	\$ 8.40
720263	Discharge Flapper HD	Little Wonder	\$ 66.90
720264	NOZZLE-INTAKE PLASTIC 22HP	Little Wonder	\$ 131.49
720265	NOZZLE-INTAKE PLASTIC 27HP	Little Wonder	\$ 158.55
720266	Use P/N 720267	Little Wonder	
720267	HANDLE-INTAKE NOZZLE 22/27HP	Little Wonder	\$ 249.62
720268	Skid Mount Frame Assy.	Little Wonder	\$ 589.26
720279	PLUG-TUBE 1-1/4 ROUND	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720280	Boom Column Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 209.47
720289	PLUG-TUBE 1-1/8 SQUARE	Little Wonder	\$ 1.54
720290	CHAIN-LOOP ASSY	Little Wonder	\$ 56.68
720291	BAND-HOSE 12"	Little Wonder	\$ 58.98
720291.17	BAND-HOSE 12"	Little Wonder	\$ 56.17
720292	BAND-HOSE 14"	Little Wonder	\$ 64.77
720293	3/8 x 3.75 LG Carbon Steel Key	Little Wonder	\$ 1.11
720294	Gas Tank	Little Wonder	\$ 223.78
720295	Gas Tank Fuel Line Hose	Little Wonder	\$ 27.17
720296	Gas Tank Cap	Little Wonder	\$ 11.10
720297	Gas Tank Shut Off Valve	Little Wonder	\$ 34.85
720298	Gas Tank Hose Clamp 1/4"	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720300	Frame Right Side Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 185.32
720305	Frame Left Side Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 243.24

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
720308	Engine Mount Plate Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 108.87
720310	Use P/N 4165238	Little Wonder	\$ 49.61
720314	Tube Square Boom Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 52.53
720322	CHAIN LOOP ASSY	Little Wonder	\$ 20.85
720325	GUIDE-STARTER ROPE	Little Wonder	\$ 16.80
720326	Boom Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 127.41
720338	The Down Strap Battery	Little Wonder	
720339	Cable Battery Red	Little Wonder	
720340	Cabl. Battery Black	Little Wonder	
720341	Housing Assy 22/27 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 477.38
720362	WLDMT-TALON RING 22/27hp	Little Wonder	\$ 51.13
720368.1	WLDMT-INLET TUBE MTG 14"	Little Wonder	
720373.17	PLATE-HOSE RETAINING FLG	Little Wonder	
720377.17	FLAPPER-INLET	Little Wonder	
720387	Use P/N 720003	Little Wonder	\$ 183.75
720388	CLAMP-HOSE 12IN RIGHT HAND	Little Wonder	\$ 26.16
720390	CLAMP-HOSE 14IN RIGHT HAND	Little Wonder	\$ 26.16
720392	Inlet Assy 22 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 205.51
720393	Inlet Assy 27 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 208.71
720400	Retaining Plate Hose Flg 22 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 62.14
720401	Retaining Plate Hose Flg 27 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 62.97
720402	Inlet Flapper 22 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 48.99
720403	Inlet Flapper 27 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 64.46
720404	Hose Flange Assy 22 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 138.09
720405	Hose Flange Assy 27 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 148.31
720406	Boom Arm Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 261.01
720408	Switch Wire Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 20.80
720412	Discharge Clamp Ring	Little Wonder	\$ 97.30
720413	Split Discharge Clamp Ring	Little Wonder	\$ 96.15
720416	LINER-4PLY CONVEYOR BELT	Little Wonder	\$ 132.38
720417	Clamp Transition Tube	Little Wonder	\$ 18.67
720418	Chain Hook Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 11.91
720419	ADAPTER-DISC 6.5 SQ X 7.0 RD	Little Wonder	\$ 67.14
720420	CLAMP-7"&8" DIA. HOSE	Little Wonder	\$ 7.65
720421	HOSE-DISCHARGE 7" X 6.0 FT	Little Wonder	\$ 233.73
720422	Discharge Extension Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 109.69
720423.1	WLDMT-DISC EXTENSION 16HP TL	Little Wonder	
720428	THRUST WASHER-1.00X2.00X.125	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720430	Hose Discharge 7" X 12"	Little Wonder	\$ 446.51
720436	HOSE-12-1/4 DIA X 6 FT LG	Little Wonder	\$ 291.25
720437	LYNCH PIN W/LANYARD	Little Wonder	\$ 4.50

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
720440	SPACER-1.44 X 3.00 X .63	Little Wonder	\$ 41.35
720450	Skid Frame Assy 22/27 TL Ver 2	Little Wonder	\$ 452.02
720451.17	WLDMT-FRAME SKID 22/27 TL	Little Wonder	\$ 405.00
720459	Hsg Assy 22/27 TL Ver 2	Little Wonder	\$ 1,380.63
720460.1	WLDMT-HSG 22/27 TL VER 2	Little Wonder	
720461	Transition Tube Assy Steel	Little Wonder	\$ 529.75
720462.1	WLDMT-TRANSITION TUBE	Little Wonder	
720465	HOLD DOWN-BATTERY	Little Wonder	\$ 12.92
720466	Key 3/8 x 3	Little Wonder	\$ 5.62
720477	Fuel Line 30"x1/4" SAE30R7	Little Wonder	\$ 11.69
720478	Fuel Line 5"x1/4" SAE30R7	Little Wonder	\$ 2.00
720479	Valve Gasket Fuel Line	Little Wonder	\$ 6.52
720481	Valve Fuel Line	Little Wonder	\$ 15.34
720482	ASSY-SWITCH WIRE 22/27 TL	Little Wonder	\$ 10.95
720483	VALVE-OIL DRAIN	Little Wonder	\$ 17.09
720484	Bulkhead Fitting w/Screen	Little Wonder	\$ 10.19
720485	HOSE-12 IN DIA X 10 FT LG	Little Wonder	\$ 402.50
720486	HOSE-14 IN DIA X 10 FT LG	Little Wonder	\$ 562.49
720487	QUICK CLIP-CARABINER	Little Wonder	\$ 7.19
720488	ANGLE-HSG GUARD LINER	Little Wonder	\$ 15.59
720489	SEAL-DISCHARGE 22/27 HP 14.25"	Little Wonder	\$ 4.92
720490	FTG-ELL 1/4-18 NPT x 1/4 BARB	Little Wonder	\$ 17.67
720491	USE 4171774	Little Wonder	
720492	Gas Tank Kit	Little Wonder	
720497	CLAMP-HOSE 12IN LEFT HAND	Little Wonder	\$ 24.66
720498	CLAMP-HOSE 14IN LEFT HAND	Little Wonder	\$ 25.40
720502	BOLT-HEX 7/16-20 X 2-1/4 GRD 8	Little Wonder	\$ 11.12
720503	Washer 3/8 1.36 OD x .083 Thk	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720505	Bolt 3/8-16x2-1/4 Lg	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720506	Screw 5/16 x 1 1/2 Lag	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720507	Knob Female Threads 3/8-16	Little Wonder	\$ 4.85
720509	WSHR-.382 X .870 X .122	Little Wonder	\$ 5.62
720510	Washer 1/4 USS Flat	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720511	Washer 5/16 USS	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720516	Washer 3/8 USS Flat	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720518	Nut Nylock Hex 3/8-16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720522	Bent Arm Pin	Little Wonder	\$ 5.51
720523	Cotter Pin for Swing Away	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720524	Quick Link	Little Wonder	\$ 4.50
720531	BAG-HARDWARE TRK LDR	Little Wonder	\$ 10.12
720532	Key, TruckLoader	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
720533	CHAIN-BOOM	Little Wonder	\$ 9.73
720534	BLT-HEX HD 7/16-14 X 4.0	Little Wonder	\$ 1.40
720535	Nut Nylock 7/16-14	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720536	Washer Flat 7/16 USS	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720537	Hardware Bag Exhaust Trans	Little Wonder	\$ 1.17
720538	Hardware Bag Exhaust Ext	Little Wonder	\$ 4.50
720539	Hardware Bag Liner Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 6.96
720540	Bolt Hex 5/16-18x1" Grade 5	Little Wonder	\$ 2.00
720541	Bolt 1-8 x 9 1/2 Grade 8	Little Wonder	\$ 32.05
720543	Nut 1-8 Grade C	Little Wonder	\$ 9.56
720544	Hitch Pin 3/4" x 7"	Little Wonder	\$ 30.36
720545	Bolt 3 1/4-10 x 5 Grade 8	Little Wonder	\$ 9.83
720546	Nut 3 1/4-10 Grade G	Little Wonder	\$ 5.06
720547	Bolt 1/2-13 x 3 Grade 8	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
720548	Nut 1/2-13 Grade G	Little Wonder	\$ 1.26
720549	Mounting Tube	Little Wonder	\$ 428.56
720551	Rotation Channel	Little Wonder	\$ 318.53
720553	Mounting Channel	Little Wonder	\$ 102.53
720555	Receiver Bar	Little Wonder	\$ 253.66
720557	Bolt 1/2-13 x 1 1/2 Grade 8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.98
720558	Hardware Bag Variable SwingAwa	Little Wonder	\$ 57.34
720559	Linch Pin Lock	Little Wonder	\$ 4.41
720560	Nut Locking Wiz 3/4-10	Little Wonder	\$ 5.06
720561	Bolt 3/4-10 x 1-1/2" Grd 8	Little Wonder	\$ 3.93
720562	Nut Locking Serr Flange 3/8-16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720564	Bolt Carriage 3/8-16 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720565	Bolt Hex 3/8-16 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 0.77
720566	Bolt Carruage 3/8-16 x 1-1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720567	Bolt Hex 3/8-16 x 1-3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720568	Bolt SrFlg Hd Grd 8 3/8-16 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.77
720569	Washer 5/16 - 1/8 In Thick	Little Wonder	\$ 0.77
720570	Bolt Carriage 5/16-18	Little Wonder	\$ 0.44
720572	Bolt 5/8-18 x 3 Grd 8	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
720573	Bolt Battery Cable	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720574	Nut 1/4-20 Flange	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720576	Nut Chain Loop Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 1.21
720577	Ret Ring Internal N5000 Truarc	Little Wonder	\$ 0.99
720579	Bolt Flange 3/8-16 x 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.82
720580	NUT-HEX FLANGE 1.0-8	Little Wonder	\$ 9.79
720581	Bolt 3/8-16 x 1 3/4 Grd 5	Little Wonder	\$ 1.21
720582	Washer Flat 3/8 SAE	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
720583	Nut 3/8-16 Hex Nyl L/N Grd 8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720584	Washer 5/16 SAE F/W	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720585	Nut 5/16-18 Nyl L/N	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720586	Nut 5/16-18 Flange Lock	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720587	Bolt 5/16-18 1 1/2 HHCS Grd 8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.89
720588	Bolt 5/16-18 x 1 3/4 HHCS Grd8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720589	Bolt 5/16-18 x 3/4 HHCS Grd 8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.77
720590	Bolt 5/16-18 x 4 HHCS Grd 8	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
720591	Bolt 3/8-16 x 1 1/2 Grade 8	Little Wonder	\$ 1.65
720592	BOLT-WLF 5/16-18X1.00	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720593	Bolt 3/8-16 x 2 1/2 HH	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720594	Nut Wiz 3/8-16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720595	Hardware Bag Liner Kit 22/27HP	Little Wonder	\$ 11.02
720596	BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 CARR GR8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720597	Bolt 3/8-16 x 2 3/4 HH Gr 8	Little Wonder	\$ 2.05
720598	Bolt 3/8-16 x 1 1/4 HH Gr8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
720599	Bolt 3/4-10x4 HH Gr8	Little Wonder	\$ 4.22
720600	LABEL-TRK LDR WARNING HOT	Little Wonder	\$ 6.81
720601	LABEL-TRK LDR WARNING FAN	Little Wonder	\$ 4.63
720602	LABEL-TRK LDR WEIGHT LIMIT	Little Wonder	\$ 4.63
720603	LABEL-TRK LDR THROTTLE CTL	Little Wonder	\$ 6.74
720605	LABEL-TRK LDR SPEED/WEIGHT	Little Wonder	\$ 7.30
720608	LABEL-TRK LDR TALON RING	Little Wonder	\$ 17.84
720609	LABEL-CAUTION, THROWN OBJ	Little Wonder	\$ 6.63
720610	Label Warning A	Little Wonder	
720611	Label Warning B	Little Wonder	
720612	Label Little Wonder	Little Wonder	
720613	LABEL-INTAKE GUARD 22/27 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 19.56
720614	Label Intake Guard 27 HP TL	Little Wonder	\$ 23.15
720703	Video Sales TruckLoader	Little Wonder	
720705	Inst. Manual Variable SwingAwy	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
720710	Inst Book 22/27 Truckloader	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
720712	Inst Book TL 22/27 Ver 2	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
720714	Inst Book 22/27 HP TL 2/06	Little Wonder	
720715	Inst Book 22/27 HP TL 6/06	Little Wonder	
720717	Inst Book 22/27 HP TL 9/09	Little Wonder	\$ 3.70
720811	Liner Kit Box 28x16x7	Little Wonder	\$ 8.37
720820	Box Boom Arm 22/27 TL	Little Wonder	\$ 18.74
720821	BOX-SWING ARM 22/27 TL	Little Wonder	\$ 12.92
720823	BOX-22/27 LOOSE PARTS BOX	Little Wonder	\$ 6.39
720824	Box for Brickman Swing Away	Little Wonder	\$ 21.00

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
720900	ENGINE-16HP VANGUARD	Little Wonder	\$ 2,305.32
720903	ENGINE-KOHLER 22 HP VER 2	Little Wonder	\$ 3,122.83
720904	ENGINE-KOHLER 27 HP VER 2	Little Wonder	\$ 3,472.87
721100	BM-10 Swing Away Assembly	Little Wonder	\$ 496.12
721101	BM-3 Base & Rod Assembly	Little Wonder	\$ 202.19
721102	BM-13 Angle Bracket	Little Wonder	\$ 152.90
721103	Chain 1/4"Steel 8 Links LgZinc	Little Wonder	\$ 17.64
721104	SafetySnapPin1/2x3wSingleWireS	Little Wonder	\$ 16.93
721107	6" Lanyard Rope w/loop+tab	Little Wonder	\$ 50.60
721117	KEY RING SPLIT	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
721200	CHUTE-DISCHARGE	Little Wonder	\$ 254.69
721201	KIT-DISCHARGE CHUTE ASSY	Little Wonder	\$ 328.06
721202	LINER-CHUTE ASSY WITH STUDS	Little Wonder	\$ 62.43
721500	HARDWARE BAG-22/27 TL VER 2	Little Wonder	\$ 56.22
721501	Washer 5/16 x 1 1/4 OD	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
721502	Bolt 3/8-16 x 3 HH gd5	Little Wonder	\$ 5.62
721504	Bolt Hex 1/2-13x2 1/2Lg Gr8	Little Wonder	\$ 5.51
721505	Nut Flg w/lock 1/2-13 x 1/8thk	Little Wonder	
721506	THRUST WASHER-1.25X2.0X.125	Little Wonder	\$ 5.40
721507	U-Bolt 3/8-16x3 Zinc	Little Wonder	\$ 11.02
721508	Bolt Hex 5/8-11x1 1/2LgGr8Zinc	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
721509	NutFlange w/Lock 5/8-11 Gr8Zin	Little Wonder	\$ 1.10
721512	Nut Nykicj 1/2-13 Zinc	Little Wonder	\$ 1.10
721513	HardwareBag StakebodySwingAway	Little Wonder	\$ 127.39
721514	Bolt 5/16-18 x 1 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
721515	Bolt Lag 5/16 x 1 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
721517	Washer Lock Split M8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
800002	Sell Sheet 13 Hp Blower	Little Wonder	
800003	Sell Sheet Swivel Wheel Kit	Little Wonder	
800027	Sell Sheet Swivel Wheel	Little Wonder	
800029	Brochure HO Blower	Little Wonder	
800033	Sell Sheet All Products	Common	
800034	Brochure TruckLoader	Little Wonder	
800035	Sell Sheet SHO Blower	Little Wonder	
800036	Brochure LW Germany M1 Team	Little Wonder	
800037	Brochure LW France Blank	Little Wonder	
800038	Brochure LW England PLM	Little Wonder	
800042	Brochure LW Spain Atica	Little Wonder	
800052	Brochure LW Dutch Interpool	Little Wonder	
800053	Brochure Mantis Danish Interp	Little Wonder	
800054	Sell Sheet Tiller Greek	Little Wonder	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
800056	Brochure Debris Handling	Little Wonder	
800057	Brochure Lawn Vac	Little Wonder	
800060	Brochure LW Danish Scan Motor	Little Wonder	
800062	Brochure LW Echo Canada FR	Little Wonder	
800063	Brochure LW German Blank	Little Wonder	
800064	Brochure LW UK Blank	Little Wonder	
800065	Brochure LW Spanish Blank	Little Wonder	
800066	Brochure LW Danish Blank	Little Wonder	
800067	Brochure LW Dutch Blank	Little Wonder	
800068	Brochure LW Dutch Vormec	Little Wonder	
800069	Brochure LW Dutch Fagadis	Little Wonder	
800070	Brochure Mantis German Blank	Little Wonder	
800071	Brochure Mantis French Blank	Little Wonder	
800072	Brochure Mantis UK Blank	Little Wonder	
800074	Brochure Mantis Dutch Fagadis	Little Wonder	
800075	Brochure Mantis Dutch Blank	Little Wonder	
800076	Brochure Mantis Greek Panos	Little Wonder	
800077	Sell Sheet Tiller German Blank	Little Wonder	
800078	Sell Sheet Tiller French Blank	Little Wonder	
800079	Sell Sheet Tiller UK Blank	Little Wonder	
800080	Sell Sheet Tiller Danish Blank	Little Wonder	
800081	Sell Sheet Tiller Dutch Blank	Little Wonder	
800084	Sell Sheet HPV	Little Wonder	
800087	Sell Sheet Gas Tiller	Little Wonder	
800088	Brochure Total Turf Care SPI	Little Wonder	
800089	Brochure LW France Blank Addre	Little Wonder	
800096	Brochure LW Echo Canada GB	Little Wonder	
800237	CBOLT .38-16 1.50 YS G2	Common	\$ 0.75
800519	KEY WDRUF.25 X 1.25 PS (KC	Common	\$ 1.04
800706	NUT FLANGE CRWN LK (KC)	Common	\$ 0.75
803019	Roof Rack POP Kit-HPV	Little Wonder	
803026	Card POP Optimax Blower	Little Wonder	
804015	Ad Slick HPV	Little Wonder	
805013	CD TruckLoader Presentation	Little Wonder	
806004	Xtra Edger Stand Kit	Little Wonder	
806017	Display Little Wonder	Little Wonder	
806020	Display Table Bed Shaper	Little Wonder	
806021	Display Stand Bed Shaper TV	Little Wonder	
806030	Display Lozier Wall LW	Little Wonder	
806506	Extra Hook Set LW Display	Little Wonder	
806507	Hook Extended Reach HT	Little Wonder	\$ 45.15

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
806514	Hook ERHT Oval Plate	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
806516	Hook Set Oval Plates #2	Little Wonder	\$ 85.13
806800	SWITCH STOP LIGHT	Common	\$ 17.01
807024	Sales CD-HPV	Little Wonder	
807025	Sales DVD-HPV	Little Wonder	
807027	DVD Debris System	Little Wonder	
807033	Video Dealer Sales Swift Split	Little Wonder	
807034	CD Dealer Sales Swift Split	Little Wonder	
807036	Video Dealer Sales E System	Little Wonder	
807037	CD Dealer Sales E System	Little Wonder	
807040	CD TruckLoader Sales	Little Wonder	
807049	DVD Debris Handling System	Little Wonder	
808000	Shirt Denim Short Sleeve XXL	Common	\$ 33.60
808001	Shirt Denim Long Sleeve	Common	\$ 33.60
808019	Shirt Denim Short Sleeve-Large	Common	\$ 27.82
808020	Shirt Denim Short Sleeve- XL	Common	\$ 27.82
810001	National Account Claim Form	Common	
810149	BUMPER RUBBER	Common	\$ 2.00
811677.7	BRACKET-PEDAL RETURN SPRING	Common	\$ 1.50
823269	WSHR .44.88.13 NS FLAT (KC)	Common	\$ 4.23
831861	BOLT-BENT BATTERY HOOK	Common	\$ 4.00
840435	SPRING TORSION	Common	\$ 3.50
840747	RING SEAL BACKING	Common	\$ 53.61
841248	SOLENOID 24V	Common	\$ 88.37
841859	CABLE CLUTCH	Common	\$ 101.09
842476	CABLE CONTROL	Common	\$ 48.89
842502	ELEMENT KOHLER OIL FILTER	Common	\$ 15.31
884565	MUFFLER AY 319A HBK	Common	\$ 173.75
892866	KIT BRAKE SHOE	Common	\$ 30.91
894461	POT AY SVC ONLY	Common	\$ 134.13
900102	Deflector Assy 11 HP Side	Little Wonder	
900300	Handle Blower w/Grips	Little Wonder	\$ 66.33
900301.1	HANDLE BLOWER UPPER	Little Wonder	\$ 43.26
900302	Set of 2 pcs of P/N 900303	Little Wonder	\$ 12.90
900303	GRIP HANDLE BLOWER BLACK	Little Wonder	\$ 3.57
900307	Use P/N 916-2.10	Little Wonder	\$ 30.75
900401	Bracket Wheel 11 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 11.41
900404	WHEEL SLEEVE	Little Wonder	\$ 10.09
900405	WHEEL SPACER	Little Wonder	\$ 1.54
910007	Use P/N 910008.7	Little Wonder	\$ 21.16
910008.7	DECK LEFT 5/6/8/10	Little Wonder	\$ 22.84

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
910009	Use P/N 910010.7	Little Wonder	\$ 21.16
910010.7	DECK RIGHT 5/6/8/10	Little Wonder	\$ 22.84
910020	Housing 8/9 HP White	Little Wonder	\$ 237.28
910028	Use P/N 910058 (black deck)	Little Wonder	\$ 17.64
910030	Deck 9 HP Right	Little Wonder	\$ 18.53
910037	Housing 8/9 HP Lesco	Little Wonder	\$ 220.50
910049	Deck 11 HP Right	Little Wonder	\$ 17.95
910057	Deck Right 9 Black	Little Wonder	\$ 22.84
910059	Deck Right 13 Black	Little Wonder	\$ 32.99
910060	Deck Left 13 Black	Little Wonder	\$ 28.12
910100	Use P/N 910101.10	Little Wonder	\$ 10.74
910101.1	DEFLECTOR 5HP SIDE	Little Wonder	\$ 10.75
910103	Deflector 5/6 Side Black	Little Wonder	\$ 11.24
910104	Deflector 5/6 Intrl Black	Little Wonder	\$ 7.50
910106.1	DEFLECTOR 5HP INTERNAL	Little Wonder	\$ 8.75
910116	Deflector 8/9 Intrl Black	Little Wonder	\$ 7.35
910120	Use P/N 910121.10	Little Wonder	\$ 12.45
910121.1	DEFLECTOR 10/13 HP SIDE	Little Wonder	\$ 11.85
910122	Use P/N 910123.10	Little Wonder	\$ 7.44
910123.1	DEFLECTOR 10/13 HP INTL	Little Wonder	\$ 8.75
910126	Deflector 10/13 Side Black	Little Wonder	\$ 12.34
910127	Deflector 10/13 Intrl Black	Little Wonder	\$ 8.16
910130	SPRING DEFLECTOR	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
910131	KNOB	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
910132	HANDLE DEFLECTOR	Little Wonder	\$ 5.15
910134	SPACER-BLOWER HSG, 13 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 41.88
910139	Muffler Guard 6hp Intek Engine	Little Wonder	\$ 20.30
910205	Use P/N 910206	Little Wonder	\$ 11.81
910206	Axle w/ E clips	Little Wonder	\$ 30.30
910210	Use 4168385 Fan Kit	Little Wonder	
910220	Use P/N 4166887	Little Wonder	\$ 88.81
910230	Use P/N 4166888	Little Wonder	\$ 90.57
910300	Throttle Cable	Little Wonder	\$ 17.65
910301	Use P/N 4164159-01	Little Wonder	\$ 16.53
910402	Use P/N 910403.10	Little Wonder	
910403.7	Use 4172200.10 WHITE	Little Wonder	
910502	Screw 10-32 x 1"	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
910503	BOLT-WLF 5/16-24X3/4 W/PATCH	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
910505	Bolt 3/8-24 x 1 3/4 Grd 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
910508	Use P/N 910528&64123-253 1each	Little Wonder	\$ 2.50
910514	Bolt 5/16-18 x 1 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
910515	Bolt Jack Fan Blower HO	Little Wonder	\$ 30.11
910517	BOLT-WLF 5/16-24 X 1-3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 1.00
910518	Use P/N 910527&64123-127 1each	Little Wonder	
910519	Bolt 5/16-24 1 1/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
910520	Washer 3/4 Id X 1 1/2 Od X 1/8	Little Wonder	\$ 5.80
910521	RING-RETAINING	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
910522	BAG-PARTS SWIVEL WHEEL KIT	Little Wonder	\$ 11.57
910525	HARDWARE BAG INTEK BLOWERS	Little Wonder	\$ 16.53
910526	Throttle Screw	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
910527	WASHER HUB 6 8 10 13 LV	Little Wonder	\$ 4.95
910528	WASHER HUB 9	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
910609	LABEL WARNING	Little Wonder	\$ 5.37
910611	LABEL HOUSING 5HP LW	Little Wonder	\$ 4.17
910614	Label Housing 11 HP LW	Little Wonder	\$ 3.00
910625	LABEL HOUSING 13 HP LW	Little Wonder	
910628	Label Housing 10 HP LW	Little Wonder	
910645	Label Housing Gravely 13 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 21.00
910647	LABEL HOUSING 9HP OPTIMAX	Little Wonder	\$ 5.07
910648	Use 4166183	Little Wonder	
910700	Inst Blower 5/8/9/11 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
910702	FACT TAG BLOWER	Little Wonder	
910707	Inst Blower Canada	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
910709	I.S.-SWIVEL WHEEL KIT	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
910710	Mantis BSV Book	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
910723	Inst. Book Blowers GB/F/ESP	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
910728	Inst Book LW BSV EPA 2	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
910730	INST BOOK HO 12IN WHEELS	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
910731	Inst Book Foreign Blower HO	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
910736	INST BOOK OPTIMAX BLOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 3.21
910801	BOX 11 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 46.85
910803	INSERT BLOWER HANDLE	Little Wonder	\$ 4.74
910804	INSERT BLOWER BOTTOM	Little Wonder	\$ 5.78
910809	BOX-SWIVEL WHEEL KIT	Little Wonder	\$ 10.57
910810	INSERT-SWIVEL WHEEL	Little Wonder	\$ 4.38
910811	BOX BLANK FOR 5/6/8/9 HP BLOW	Little Wonder	\$ 28.11
910812	Box 10/13 Blower No Printing	Little Wonder	
910813	Insert for 910800 Crush Proof	Little Wonder	\$ 2.64
910903	Use P/N 910903 COK	Little Wonder	
910912	ENGINE 13 HP HONDA	Little Wonder	\$ 1,349.46
910913	Engine 10 HP Intek	Little Wonder	\$ 844.52
910915	ENGINE 8 HP/IC INTEK	Little Wonder	\$ 718.83

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
910916	ENGINE 5HP HONDA	Little Wonder	\$ 483.00
911005	5 hp Intake Hose Adaptor	Little Wonder	\$ 71.66
911130	INTAKE GUARD CLAMP	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
911200	Tube Assembly	Little Wonder	\$ 81.51
911220	Wheel Yoke Assembly	Little Wonder	\$ 60.23
911230	HANDLE-INDEX	Little Wonder	\$ 6.38
911233	SPRING-COMP .43 X .54 X 1.5	Little Wonder	\$ 5.04
911235	CLAMP-TUBE 1-3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 16.74
911236	Grease Fitting	Little Wonder	\$ 1.76
911237	BUSHING-OILLITE FL .75 X 1.00	Little Wonder	\$ 7.76
920007	Use P/N 920008.7	Little Wonder	\$ 21.16
920008.7	DECK RIGHT SHO	Little Wonder	\$ 22.25
920009	Use P/N 920010.7	Little Wonder	\$ 21.16
920010.7	DECK LEFT SHO	Little Wonder	\$ 21.59
920028	Deck	Little Wonder	\$ 17.64
920204	Hub 5HP SHO Blower Fan	Little Wonder	
920210	Back Plate Assy 6hp SHO	Little Wonder	
920502	Use P/N 64123-254	Little Wonder	\$ 1.02
920503	WASHER-21/64 X 1 X 11 GA	Little Wonder	\$ 1.30
920532	KEY-3/16 X 3/16 X 1SQ	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
920600	LABEL-INTAKE GUARD SHO	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
920700	MANUAL-SHO	Little Wonder	\$ 3.37
920701	FACT TAG-SHO	Little Wonder	
921100	Intake Guard Replacement Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 108.05
921101.17	INTAKE GUARD ASSY Red	Little Wonder	\$ 117.26
970175	KIT-BRAKE BBK/BG	Common	\$ 77.93
970206	KIT-BLOWER ASSY	Common	\$ 722.84
970235	KIT CASTER SHIMMY	Common	\$ 10.22
970250	KIT-EFI FUEL FILTER	Common	\$ 56.37
970264	ACC-HYDRO COLD START KIT	Common	\$ 33.00
970265	KIT-SEAL	Common	\$ 147.56
970299	KIT-ZT2 ENG DECK BALL BRG PUMP	Common	\$ 66.91
970314	KIT-LEO TRAC CTRL LEVER UPDATE	Common	\$ 138.53
970336	KIT 3 BAG CATCHER MUFFLER GUA	Common	\$ 23.00
970346	KIT-61IN RUBBER CHUTE	Common	\$ 101.85
970359	KIT, FUEL VALVE	Common	\$ 40.85
970363	KIT-SPRING AND SADDLE FOR ZT2	Common	\$ 76.41
970366	KIT-DECK IDLER, 48 & 52	Common	\$ 155.43
970367	KIT-DECK IDLER, 61 IN	Common	\$ 154.73
970368	KIT-DECK IDLER, 72 IN	Common	\$ 174.91
970369	KIT-72IN RUBBER CHUTE	Common	\$ 141.10

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
970382	KIT-BLR BLT, KEY & WSHR REPL	Little Wonder	\$ 40.48
970383	KIT-BELT GUIDE	Common	\$ 12.98
970386	KIT-BLADE 18"	Common	\$ 26.34
970387	KIT, BLADE 21"	Common	\$ 55.90
970438	KIT-WHEEL HUB PULLER	Common	\$ 174.65
1985027	CABLE PARK BRAKE	Common	\$ 59.23
1985028	CABLE PARK BRAKE	Common	\$ 83.33
1985032	SWITCH ELECTRIC CLUTCH	Common	\$ 18.29
1985034	PULLEY ENGINE TO PUMP IDLER	Common	\$ 16.02
1985036	CABLE CHOKE CONTROL	Common	\$ 60.15
1985039	AIR CLEANER	Common	\$ 88.97
1985073	HOSE	Common	\$ 70.61
1985104	PARK BRAKE ASSY W/CABLE	Common	\$ 178.54
1985108	PULLEY IDLER STATIONARY	Common	\$ 36.80
2000569	LABEL-PARK NEUTRAL DRIVE	Common	\$ 2.00
2000572	LABEL-WARNING BLADES	Common	\$ 2.00
2000574	LABEL-CONTRL PANEL GD	Common	\$ 4.00
2000575	LABEL-WARNING	Common	\$ 2.00
2000577	LABEL WARNING	Common	\$ 2.00
2000590	LABEL WARN BATTERY	Common	\$ 2.00
2000610	LABEL MS STRIPE 36	Common	\$ 4.00
2000638	LABEL-NOTICE CON WASHER EEC	Common	\$ 13.77
2000641	LABEL-EXPLOSION FUEL EEC	Common	\$ 16.36
2000677	LABEL-DANGER/WARNING	Common	\$ 7.04
2000691	LBL - HYDR OIL FILL	Common	\$ 2.00
2000693	LBL - PARK BRAKE	Common	\$ 2.00
2000696	LBL - BLADE INSTALL	Common	\$ 5.31
2000698	LBL(DBL) - FUEL/LEAKS	Common	\$ 2.00
2000705	LABEL-TIRES	Common	\$ 13.33
2000706	LABEL-FUEL	Common	\$ 2.00
2000734	LABEL-AIR INTAKE	Common	\$ 7.45
2000735	LABEL-OPER MAN	Common	\$ 0.75
2000787	DECAL NO STEP	Common	\$ 2.61
2000790	LABEL-INSIDE HOC BZT22/25	Common	\$ 5.61
2000791	LABEL-OUTSIDE HOC BZT22/25	Common	\$ 10.96
2178196	S KIT-IN LINE FILTER	Common	\$ 726.07
2182356.7	BRACKET-SHAFT HANGER	Common	\$ 4.35
2182387.7	GUIDE-SPRING	Common	\$ 2.00
2182391.7	PLATE-SEAT	Common	\$ 40.09
2182405.7	BRKT-REVERSE RETURN	Common	\$ 8.03
2182420.7	BAR-BUMPER	Common	\$ 16.29

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
2182427.7	HOLDDOWN-BATTERY	Common	\$ 4.20
2182435.7	ARM-BUMPER	Common	\$ 12.16
2182442.7	BRACE-VERTICAL	Common	\$ 43.01
2182446.7	BRACKET-OIL COOLER	Common	\$ 31.71
2182496.7	BAFFLE-FRONT RH	Common	\$ 62.66
2182523.7	PLATE-HEIGHT ADJ OUTBOARD	Common	\$ 15.46
2182524.7	PLATE-HEIGHT ADJ INBOARD	Common	\$ 11.07
2182548.7	BRKT-MUFFLER LH	Common	\$ 5.55
2182549.7	BRKT-MUFFLER RH	Common	\$ 5.53
2183052	ROD-LIFT	Common	\$ 37.20
2183053	SHAFT-PIVOT	Common	\$ 56.37
2183056	JC/SHAFT	Common	\$ 24.31
2183073	SPACER	Common	\$ 3.00
2183074	BRKT-HANDLE	Common	\$ 13.61
2186120.7	WLDMT-DECK HANGER	Common	\$ 86.41
2186123.7	WLDMT-CASTER YOKE	Common	\$ 69.82
2186125	WLDMT-LOCK PUSHBAR	Common	\$ 11.21
2186130.2	WLDMT-LIFT SHAFT REAR	Common	\$ 91.87
2186147.7	WLDMT-CLUTCH BRACKET	Common	\$ 15.68
2186164.7	WLDMT-DECK IDLER	Common	\$ 28.12
2186205	ASSY-TOP MOUNT SPINDLE	Common	\$ 145.60
2186207	ASSY-TOP MOUNT SPINDLE	Common	\$ 129.47
2186211	S HYD RESERVOIR W/LABS	Common	\$ 309.01
2188127	CHAIN-6.35 (.250) 5 LINKS	Common	\$ 5.12
2188128	BELT-TRACTION DRIVE	Common	\$ 20.62
2188131	SPRING-EXTENSION	Common	\$ 7.23
2188134	BELT PTO	Common	\$ 40.07
2188135	DUST COVER	Common	\$ 4.30
2188136	SWIVEL	Common	\$ 47.12
2188139	SPRING-COMPRESSION	Common	\$ 7.17
2188143	GRIP	Common	\$ 1.95
2188145	BEARING-.75ID BRZ SELF ALIGN	Common	\$ 5.19
2188146	STRIP WEAR	Common	\$ 3.07
2188147	BRAKE AY CALIPER -CW	Common	\$ 128.63
2188148	BRAKE AY CALIPER -CCW	Common	\$ 135.30
2188149	HUB WHEEL AND DISC	Common	\$ 233.93
2188154	MODULE-DELAY	Common	\$ 21.20
2188155	GRIP 1/4X1X4-1/2	Common	\$ 4.08
2188156	SWITCH-NONO DBL POLE	Common	\$ 6.26
2188161	VALVE-TANK SELECTOR	Common	\$ 22.75
2188162	SPACER-BLADE	Common	\$ 6.47

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
2188164	MAT-UPPER	Common	\$ 3.00
2188172	HARNESS-PIGTAIL	Common	\$ 18.18
2188173	COOLER-OIL	Common	\$ 47.70
2188175	BELT-PTO 54	Common	\$ 37.90
2188176	BELT-DECK 54	Common	\$ 48.10
2188178	SWITCH-RETAINER	Common	\$ 2.00
2188188	PULLEY-4.25	Common	\$ 43.23
2188216	SWITCH-DPDT MOMENTARY	Common	\$ 18.62
2188224	HARNESS-JUMPER	Common	\$ 20.87
2188225	WIRE-GROUND	Common	\$ 4.00
2188226	ASSY-MUFFLER	Common	\$ 201.63
2188227	SPACER OD1.25 ID.50 THK.52	Common	\$ 5.29
2191000.7	SPINDLE HOUSING	Common	\$ 67.48
2196054	ARM REST KIT	Common	\$ 144.53
2198153	ROLLER	Common	\$ 18.26
2208260	S-SEAT BELT	Common	\$ 100.26
2218147	GROMMET-GAUGE	Common	\$ 4.00
2222043.7	BRKT-ENGINE REAR	Common	\$ 19.25
2222060.7	BRACKET-NEUTRAL SWITCH	Common	\$ 3.75
2222063.7	COVER-GEARBOX	Common	\$ 7.92
2222074.7	SUPPORT-FUEL TANK	Common	\$ 48.42
2222075.7	SCREEN-OIL COOLER	Common	\$ 7.90
2222092	PLATE-CHOKE MOUNT	Common	\$ 3.40
2222093.7	PLATE-GUIDE PARK BRAKE	Common	\$ 5.43
2222098.7	BRACKET-RH SPRING	Common	\$ 5.41
2222107.7	SCREEN-SLIDE A	Common	\$ 11.79
2222108.7	SCREEN-SLIDE B	Common	\$ 11.03
2222114.7	LINK-PARK BRAKE	Common	\$ 2.61
2222121.2	WRAPPER-CONTROL PANEL	Common	\$ 23.75
2222125.7	BRACKET-BATTERY HOLD-DOWN	Common	\$ 5.15
2222141.7	PLATE-GUARD LH	Common	\$ 8.35
2222162.7	GUARD-PTO SHAFT A	Common	\$ 6.76
2222163.7	GUARD-PTO SHAFT B	Common	\$ 10.34
2222176.7	BRACKET-GRASSBOX LATCH	Common	\$ 3.83
2222177.7	PLATE-IDLER	Common	\$ 15.31
2222185.7	RETAINER-WINDOW	Common	\$ 9.04
2222198.7	SCREEN-GRASSBOX	Common	\$ 240.43
2222214.7	BAFFLE-GUIDE 42 RIGHT SIDE	Common	\$ 24.38
2222215.7	BAFFLE-GUIDE 42 LEFT SIDE	Common	\$ 24.38
2222230.7	BAFFLE-GUIDE 48 RH	Common	\$ 10.17
2222231.7	BAFFLE-GUIDE 48 LH	Common	\$ 10.17

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
222237.7	BRKT-RH GEARBOX	Common	\$ 10.02
2223001	SHAFT-SPINDLE	Common	\$ 38.58
2223004	BUSHING-LINK BRAKE	Common	\$ 14.46
2223010	SHAFT-BLOWER	Common	\$ 67.29
2223017	SPACER-LEVER PARK BRAKE	Common	\$ 6.30
2223018	SPACER-HOUSING PARK BRAKE	Common	\$ 6.28
2223019	BUSHING-DECK PIN	Common	\$ 8.07
2223022	PIN-TILTLOCK	Common	\$ 16.09
2223025	SHAFT-CRADLE PIVOT	Common	\$ 14.37
2223030.7	HANDLE-TRACTION CONTROL RH	Common	\$ 75.71
2223031.7	HANDLE-TRACTION CONTROL LH	Common	\$ 75.71
2223037	SPACER-11.13 X 8.18 X 33.0	Common	\$ 7.82
2223044	ROD-TENSION	Common	\$ 4.49
2226001.7	WLDMT-RECEIVER PUSHARM	Common	\$ 130.08
2226016.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM	Common	\$ 30.72
2226024.7	WLDMT-IDLER TOP	Common	
2226025.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM TOP	Common	\$ 33.84
2226026.7	WLDMT-BRACKET CLUTCH	Common	\$ 10.56
2226035	ASSY-BLADE SPINDLE	Common	\$ 141.40
2226051	S-CHUTE GRASSBOX W/LABS	Common	\$ 38.58
2226052	S-CONTROL PANEL	Common	\$ 39.47
2228000	BELT-HTD 1904MM	Common	\$ 126.15
2228002	PULLEY-TIMING 30T	Common	\$ 55.07
2228003	PULLEY-GEARBOX	Common	\$ 40.61
2228004	GEARBOX-1:1	Common	\$ 600.90
2228007	DRIVE SHAFT-PTO	Common	\$ 410.58
2228008	GEARBOX-1:1 DECK	Common	\$ 595.99
2228013	HUB-WHEEL/DISC 4 BOLT	Common	\$ 129.65
2228016	PULLEY-IDLER PUMP	Common	\$ 11.34
2228017	PULLEY-PUMP	Common	\$ 32.57
2228018	PULLEY-PUMP DOUBLE DECK	Common	\$ 105.10
2228019	PULLEY-BLOWER DRIVE	Common	\$ 35.78
2228021	HOUSING-BEARING	Common	\$ 78.33
2228024	CHUTE-GRASSBOX	Common	\$ 47.58
2228025	BLOWER-INLET	Common	\$ 43.34
2228033	HINGE-DECK CHUTE	Common	\$ 35.09
2228034	PULLEY-5.25 DEEP GRV	Common	\$ 39.43
2228035	INSULATION-GRASSBOX	Common	\$ 47.23
2228036	SPRING-EXTENSION	Common	\$ 5.06
2228039	MANIFOLD-EXHAUST	Common	\$ 215.37
2228040	MUFFLER-ZT100	Common	\$ 505.60

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
2228041	SPRING-EXTENSION	Common	\$ 6.92
2228044	SWITCH-IGNITION W/GRAPHICS	Common	\$ 25.47
2228045	PULLEY-GEARBOX	Common	\$ 76.73
2228046	SPRING-EXTENSION	Common	\$ 15.85
2228047	BEARING FLANGED	Common	\$ 4.00
2228048	BOLT-BATTERY HOOK	Common	\$ 9.19
2228053	MAT-ANGLE	Common	\$ 0.84
2228060	HARNESS-WIRE 100 KOHLER	Common	\$ 306.12
2228066	BELT-HTD 2048 2 SIDE	Common	\$ 129.15
2228067	BELT-HTD 1600MM	Common	\$ 66.29
2228072	WHEEL-RUBBER	Common	\$ 5.51
2228076	EXTENSION-ROD END	Common	\$ 22.20
2228077	CYLINDER-GAS	Common	\$ 63.04
2228080	KNOB-KNURLED FEMALE	Common	\$ 3.00
2228082	WINDOW-GRASSBOX	Common	\$ 4.00
2228091	PULLEY-5.83 DEEP GRV	Common	\$ 34.68
2228093	MAT-ANGLE	Common	\$ 1.32
2228099	PULLEY-BLOWER	Common	\$ 66.23
2228172	CONNECTOR-3/8 STRAIGHT	Common	\$ 1.86
2228173	CHUTE-DECK	Common	\$ 60.88
2228174	ADAPTER-BLADE	Common	\$ 58.30
2252047.7	BRACKET-CASTER SUPPORT	Common	\$ 14.11
2301000	PULLEY-5.6 X 1.00	Common	\$ 32.62
2302014	LATCH-ROLLER LH	Common	\$ 53.13
2302016	LATCH-ROLLER RH	Common	\$ 73.07
2302039.2	CHUTE-DISCHARGE MID EC	Common	\$ 127.55
2302041.2	STOP-CHUTE	Common	\$ 16.67
2302063.2	DEFLECTOR	Common	\$ 31.48
2302092.7	CHUTE MID 61	Common	\$ 72.86
2302125.7	GUIDE-BELT	Common	\$ 5.30
2302133	DEFLECTOR-EXHAUST	Common	\$ 9.52
2303021	ROD PTO-CL	Common	\$ 17.61
2303040	ROD-LINK	Common	\$ 7.00
2303042	ROD-SPEED CONTROL	Common	\$ 18.73
2303043	ROD-BLADE CONTROL	Common	\$ 31.54
2303054	SPACER GUARD	Common	\$ 16.07
2306005	KIT-SERVICE IDLER	Common	\$ 33.33
2306022	S UPPER HANDLE/WLAB	Common	\$ 190.00
2306024	S 48 CUT DECK W/LABS	Common	\$ 1,293.98
2306027	S TRACTION LOCK ASSY RH	Common	\$ 113.80
2306044.7	WLDM-ARM & BEARING	Common	\$ 18.51

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
2306068	WLDMT ARM CONTROL LH - PLATED	Common	\$ 25.78
2306073	WLDMT ARM CONTROL RH - PLATED	Common	\$ 25.78
2306082.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM	Common	\$ 31.17
2306083.7	WLDMT-SPEED CONTROL RH	Common	\$ 103.62
2306084.7	WLDMT-SPEED CONTROL LH	Common	\$ 61.49
2306097	WLDMT-ACTUATOR - PLATED	Common	\$ 13.39
2306117.7	WLDMT-PARK BRK ARM	Common	\$ 111.85
2306119.5	WLDMT-UPPER HANDLE	Common	\$ 200.99
2306127	S HYD RESERVOIR W/LABS	Common	\$ 276.11
2306154	S ASSY TRANSMISSION 5 SPD W/RE	Common	\$ 440.18
2308000	PULLEY-IDLER 4.00 EOD	Common	\$ 13.47
2308007	SWITCH-NEUTRAL N.O.	Common	\$ 9.36
2308037	SPRING TORSION OP	Common	\$ 6.47
2308049	SPRING TORSION L.H.	Common	\$ 4.16
2308051	MOTOR-WHEEL ROSS MF CODE 25	Common	\$ 547.97
2308052	BELT HYDRO	Common	\$ 12.87
2308058	SPRING-EXTENSION	Common	\$ 8.20
2308064	HARNESS-B&S V TWIN GD MID	Common	\$ 71.73
2308066	WASHER-FRICTION.390IDX1.12OD	Common	\$ 4.00
2308068	HOSE-HYD LH FWD	Common	\$ 74.64
2308069	HOSE-HYD RH REV	Common	\$ 129.14
2308073	CAP-FUEL TANK	Common	\$ 11.73
2308084	HARNESS-KLR HYDRO	Common	\$ 32.97
2308086	SPRING-EXTENSION	Common	\$ 26.75
2308089	HOSE-HYD LH REV	Common	\$ 69.90
2308090	HOSE-HYD RH FWD	Common	\$ 118.12
2308092	HARNESS-ELECTRIC START HYDRO	Common	\$ 84.80
2308095	COVER-TERMINAL	Common	\$ 1.55
2308114	PUMP BDP10L-121 HYDROGEAR	Common	\$ 945.27
2308133	SPRING EXTENSION 1X4.75X.125	Common	\$ 7.63
2308134	SHAFT-CONNECTOR	Common	\$ 23.02
2308135	COUPLER	Common	\$ 23.25
2308140	PULLEY-ENGINE	Common	\$ 22.64
2308148	PUMP-PULLEY	Common	\$ 22.36
2308151	S-SHAFT & KEY ASSY	Common	\$ 241.67
2308152	LEVER-OP LH	Common	\$ 14.11
2308153	LEVER-OP RH	Common	\$ 14.11
2702108	WHEEL, AS, 8X2.5 SEMI-PNEUMATI	Common	\$ 47.07
2702139	GEAR AY 48T DRIVE	Common	\$ 158.41
2702168	FITTING GREASE.25-28	Common	\$ 0.75
2703422	PIN AY LOCK	Common	\$ 42.05

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
2703528.8	DEFLECTOR EXHAUST HBK	Common	\$ 22.23
2703692	CLIP TUBE.88 I.D.	Common	\$ 2.00
2720016	BAG-REINFORCED GRASS	Common	\$ 97.52
2720018.7	WLDMT-CROSS FRAME	Common	\$ 185.22
2720020	BRAKE ASSY-PARKING LH	Common	\$ 110.37
2720040.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM	Common	\$ 43.70
2720041	ADAPTOR	Common	\$ 7.87
2720042	PULLEY-IDLER	Common	\$ 49.99
2720043.7	BELT KEEPER	Common	\$ 8.55
2720044.7	SHROUD-FAN	Common	\$ 27.56
2720046.7	BRKT-BATTERY HOLD DOWN	Common	\$ 2.78
2720047	HARNESS-ENGINE LH	Common	\$ 202.32
2720048	HARNESS-ENGINE RH	Common	\$ 109.18
2720049	HARNESS-CHASSIS	Common	\$ 106.10
2720069.7	LINK-SHORT	Common	\$ 6.58
2720073	WLDMT-BRAKE BAND ANCHOR PIN	Common	\$ 25.01
2720091.7	BRKT-ARM MTG LH	Common	\$ 11.11
2720092.7	BRKT-ARM MTG RH	Common	\$ 9.59
2720093.7	BRACKET-SPOOL MTG	Common	\$ 56.01
2720094.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM	Common	\$ 63.73
2720174	SPROCKET-TIMING 48T RPP	Common	\$ 80.75
2720244.7	PLATE-WEAR	Common	\$ 26.67
2720287	COUPLING TANG	Common	\$ 30.59
2720339	ROD-GRASSBOX LATCH	Common	\$ 28.46
2720396	FILTER-25 MICRON SMALL CAN	Common	\$ 9.11
2720468.7	GUARD-CLUTCH	Common	\$ 20.07
2720469.7	GUARD-FILTER	Common	\$ 16.72
2720470	BRKT-CHUTE STIFFENER	Common	\$ 21.21
2720474	SPACER-CASTER HUB	Common	\$ 11.71
2720516.7	BRKT-OUTER DECK LIFT	Common	\$ 18.19
2720517.7	BRKT-INNER DECK LIFT	Common	\$ 10.48
2720544	SPRING-COMPRESSION	Common	\$ 4.08
2720545.7	WLDMT-YOKE CASTER	Common	\$ 65.68
2720634.7	BRKT-PUSHARM MTG	Common	\$ 27.47
2720647.7	BRACKET-SPRING MOUNT	Common	\$ 6.58
2720655.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM	Common	\$ 31.15
2720657.7	HANDLE-UPPER	Common	\$ 88.33
2720676.2	WLDMT-ROLLER BRKT RH	Common	\$ 31.87
2720685	SPACER-ROLLER	Common	\$ 5.02
2720718	PIN-PIVOT	Common	\$ 30.14
2720742	LABEL-ZT200 HT CUT OUTER	Common	\$ 4.00

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
2720743	LABEL- HT CUT INNER	Common	\$ 4.00
2720758	ASSY-TOP MOUNT CEN SPINDLE	Common	\$ 121.42
2720759	ASSY-TOP MOUNT SPINDLE	Common	\$ 108.67
2720784.7	BAFFLE-FRONT RH	Common	\$ 55.97
2720813.7	BRACKET-ROLLER MTG RH	Common	\$ 8.68
2720814.7	BRACKET-ROLLER MTG LH	Common	\$ 7.58
2720815	BELT-PTO 48/52	Common	\$ 30.27
2720833.7	BRACKET-GEARBOX SUPPORT	Common	\$ 7.91
2720837.7	WLDMT-PUMP FRONT	Common	\$ 32.04
2720859	CAP-FUEL W/LANYARD	Common	\$ 36.83
2720880	BELT-PUMP DRIVE	Common	\$ 30.57
2720881	BELT-61 DECK DRIVE	Common	\$ 51.00
2720885	PRECLEANER-AIR FILTER	Common	\$ 63.98
2720891.7	SCREEN-OIL COOLER	Common	\$ 15.22
2720895	SPRING-EXTENSION	Common	\$ 10.47
2720948	BELT-72 DECK	Common	\$ 65.69
2720949	ASSY-CLUTCH WIRE	Common	\$ 7.66
2720971.7	SPACER-WINDOW	Common	\$ 2.00
2720975	SEAT-LOW PROFILE SUSPENSION	Common	\$ 369.96
2720977	SPRING-COMPRESSION	Common	\$ 4.00
2721065	BELT-PTO	Common	\$ 20.90
2721066	BELT-DECK	Common	\$ 21.93
2721067	BELT-BLOWER	Common	\$ 12.39
2721068	BELT-PUMP	Common	\$ 14.29
2721069	BELT-ENGINE PUMP	Common	\$ 18.16
2721076.7	WLDMT-CRADLE	Common	\$ 323.56
2721078.7	DEFLECTOR-GRASSBOX	Common	\$ 21.12
2721079.7	BRACE-GRASSBOX HINGE LH	Common	\$ 52.57
2721080.7	BRACE-GRASSBOX HINGE RH	Common	\$ 40.61
2721093	ARMREST RH	Common	\$ 40.80
2721094	ARMREST LH	Common	\$ 42.02
2721110	CLUTCH-ELECTRIC	Common	\$ 264.38
2721171.2	WLDMT-ENGINE DECK	Common	\$ 357.52
2721220.7	BRKT-HANGER	Common	\$ 15.72
2721221.7	BRKT-CHAIN REAR	Common	\$ 12.68
2721241.7	WLDMT-CRADLE LH	Common	\$ 181.25
2721242.7	WLDMT-CRADLE RH	Common	\$ 175.85
2721255	BELT-HB 83.00	Common	\$ 58.27
2721270	WLDMT-DECK PIN	Common	\$ 137.58
2721281.7	WLDMT-FLOAT BRACKET LH	Common	\$ 109.66
2721282.7	WLDMT-FLOAT BRACKET RH	Common	\$ 63.50

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
2721283.7	BRKT-61 FLOAT MOUNT	Common	\$ 47.98
2721306.7	WLDMT-CASTER YOKE	Common	\$ 50.40
2721336.7	BRKT-MULCHER END 61	Common	\$ 30.09
2721337	CLUTCH-ELECTRIC	Common	\$ 243.49
2721338.7	WLDMT-CLUTCH STOP	Common	\$ 16.64
2721364.7	WLDMT-BELLCRANK RH BOBCAT	Common	\$ 22.84
2721381.7	LEVER-SHIFT LOWER	Common	\$ 17.19
2721394.7	HANDLE-LOWER	Common	\$ 40.53
2721401.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM PTO	Common	\$ 28.21
2721403.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM TRACTION	Common	\$ 33.87
2721415	PULLEY-7.56	Common	\$ 46.04
2721486	SPACER-BELT COVER	Common	\$ 6.41
2721505	SWITCH-PTO	Common	\$ 22.11
2721512	ROLLER-5X2.75 CENTERED	Common	\$ 8.90
2721541	PULLEY-IDLER 5IN	Common	\$ 40.76
2721624	BRACKET-RADIATOR SWITCH	Common	\$ 15.36
2721632.7	LEVER-BRAKE	Common	\$ 7.85
2721641.7	WLDMT-IDLER	Common	\$ 43.24
2721642	BELT-HA 49.0	Common	\$ 19.11
2721645.7	WLDMT-ACTUATOR MTG BRKT	Common	\$ 56.91
2721647	PULLEY-4.50E.O.D.	Common	\$ 34.92
2721653	PIN-PIVOT	Common	\$ 27.19
2721683	LABEL-CONTROL PANEL BOBCAT GD	Common	\$ 3.46
2721712.7	BRKT-ROLLER FRONT LH	Common	\$ 28.69
2721713.7	BRKT-ROLLER FRONT RH	Common	\$ 29.35
2721725.7	WLDMT-SCRUBBER	Common	\$ 96.35
2721726	ROD-BRAKE	Common	\$ 11.85
2721727	HARNESS-HYDRO MAIN	Common	\$ 136.67
2721777	TENSION ROD (123002)	Common	\$ 21.87
2721796	BELT-HA 37.75	Common	\$ 15.37
2721806	CAP-DIESEL FUEL	Common	\$ 28.45
2721815	SWITCH-ROCKER	Common	\$ 20.17
2721821	LABEL-GEAR SELECT	Common	\$ 13.73
2721859	MAT-FOOT PLATE LOWER	Common	\$ 15.82
2721861	MAT-FOOT PLATE UPPER	Common	\$ 4.00
2721866.7	WLDMT-STIFFENER 48IN RH	Common	\$ 95.56
2721871.2	COVER-48 IN FLOAT BELT	Common	\$ 19.10
2721889.7	WLDMT-BLOWER	Common	\$ 202.85
2721892.7	WLDMT-FAN	Common	\$ 204.80
2721903	HARNESS-CONTROL PANEL	Common	\$ 71.42
2721928.7	BRACKET-REAR COOLER	Common	\$ 18.26

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
2721932.7	BRACE-VERTICAL	Common	\$ 42.24
2721945	S-REMOTE FUEL GAUGE	Common	\$ 88.79
2721991.7	PLATE-NUT	Common	\$ 9.35
2722016	CLUTCH-ELECTRICAL	Common	\$ 222.16
2722033	SWITCH-NEUTRAL	Common	\$ 18.90
2722034	MUFFLER-B&S	Common	\$ 189.41
2722037	WASHER-.756/.768X1.75X.375	Common	\$ 4.00
2722078	HARNESS-FUEL PUMP	Common	\$ 15.37
2722121	LAMP-ENGINE MALFUNCTION IND	Common	\$ 6.18
2722126	CLAMP-FUEL HOSE CRIMP	Common	\$ 1.23
2722138	BUSHING-DECK PIN	Common	\$ 12.12
2722170.7	BRACKET-COOLER SUPPORT	Common	\$ 36.71
2722175	FITTING-45 DEG.STR EL 3/8NPTF	Common	\$ 10.22
2722208	FILTER-PRE KAWASAKI 11013-7033	Common	\$ 5.53
2722212	FILTER-AIR KAWASAKI 11029-7012	Common	\$ 38.67
2722213	FILTER-PRE KAWASAKI 11013-7009	Common	\$ 8.08
2722224	BELT-PTO	Common	\$ 40.70
2722228	ASSY-WHEEL 13X5.00-6	Common	\$ 82.41
2722244	PULLEY- A SECTION 4.50 EOD	Common	\$ 29.84
2722296.7	ARM-BUMPER	Common	\$ 27.04
2722299.7	WLDMT-MULCH GUIDE 42 L	Common	\$ 24.45
2722316	HARNESS-WIRING MAIN EFI	Common	\$ 291.04
2722325	RELAY-40AMP SEALED	Common	\$ 5.88
2722326	ASSY-WHEEL 13X6.5-6 SMOOTH	Common	\$ 92.85
2722332	SPRING-EXTENSION W/DAMPING	Common	\$ 64.90
2722338.7	BRACKET-OIL COOLER	Common	\$ 10.60
2722382	PULLEY-PUMP	Common	\$ 28.77
2722384	DAMPENER	Common	\$ 38.44
2722390.7	BRKT-54 FLOAT MOUNT	Common	\$ 70.59
2722398.7	WLDMT-CASTER ARM 52RH/61LH	Common	\$ 73.08
2722399.7	WLDMT-CASTER ARM 52 LH	Common	\$ 70.38
2722427.7	PLATE-SEAT	Common	\$ 34.38
2722431.7	WLDMT-CASTER ARM 72 LH	Common	\$ 98.68
2722432.7	WLDMT-CASTER ARM 72 RH	Common	\$ 105.27
2722443.7	WLDMT-CASTER YOKE	Common	\$ 43.60
2722452.22	WLDMT-CASTER YOKE	Common	\$ 89.10
2722452.7	WLDMT-CASTER YOKE	Common	\$ 89.10
2722454	CHAIN-6.35 (1/4) 3 LINKS	Common	\$ 8.34
2722458	KNOB-4 PRONG 5/16-18 X.75LG	Common	\$ 4.00
2722459	SPACER-.375ODX.259IDX.16LG	Common	\$ 2.13
2722460.7	SUPPORT-GRASS CHUTE	Common	\$ 10.69

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
2722461	AIR FILTER CARTRIDGE B&S 18HP	Common	\$ 14.50
2722462	PRE-CLEANER-B&S 18HP FOAM	Common	\$ 7.47
2722463	OIL FILTER-B&S 18HP INTEK	Common	\$ 15.43
2722467.7	ANGLE-HEAT SHIELD	Common	\$ 17.37
2722495.7	WLDMT-IDLER MOUNT	Common	\$ 70.68
2722554	BELT-PTO	Common	\$ 45.50
2722558.7	WLDMT-DECK LIFT FRONT	Common	\$ 51.65
2722559.7	WLDMT-DECK LIFT REAR	Common	\$ 72.23
2722591	SPACER-3/4 INCH BEARING	Common	\$ 4.08
2722614.7	WLDMT-ELECTRIC LIFT	Common	\$ 76.48
2722621	S-GEAR SELECTOR PLATE	Common	\$ 19.80
2722630	CLIP-DECK HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT	Common	\$ 5.92
2722643.7	WLDMT-LH DOOR HINGE	Common	\$ 24.31
2722644.7	WLDMT-RH DOOR HINGE	Common	\$ 22.15
2722681	ASSY-WHEEL 9X3.50-4	Common	\$ 51.18
2722683.7	BAFFLE-FRONT RH	Common	\$ 54.63
2722711	S-AIR PRE-FILTER	Common	\$ 3.67
2722719	SPRING-DECK LIFT	Common	\$ 47.43
2722721	LATCH-ROLLER LH GD	Common	\$ 16.45
2722722	LATCH-ROLLER RH GD	Common	\$ 16.13
2722723.7	WLDMT-CRADLE	Common	\$ 298.44
3002737	SHAFT ROLLER	Common	\$ 15.27
3004113	BUSHING	Common	\$ 5.00
3005164	PULLEY V-IDLER	Common	\$ 23.72
3010330	KIT SNAP MOUNT BEZEL	Common	\$ 6.45
3220436	HANDLE BAR BOLT	Little Wonder	
3290299	Washer for control arm	Little Wonder	
3290599	Acorn Nut for control arm	Little Wonder	
3320643	Hitch Pin for control arm	Little Wonder	
3970033	Pulley	Common	\$ 38.73
3970066	SPRING	Common	\$ 43.52
3970128	BELT ENGINE TO DECK	Common	\$ 60.50
3970144	STUD	Common	\$ 21.68
3970166	SPOOL CHAIN GUIDE	Common	\$ 31.24
3970189	SLEEVE IDLER PIVOT	Common	\$ 51.33
3970215	BELT	Common	\$ 84.97
3970216	BELT MATCHED SET OF TWO	Common	\$ 45.73
3970228	PUMP-HYDROSTATIC LH	Common	\$ 764.97
3970229	PUMP-HYDROSTATIC RH	Common	\$ 674.06
3970261	BLADE HIGH LIFT	Common	\$ 20.71
3970263	Bunton Green (Can)	Common	\$ 28.47

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
3970275	SPRING TENSION	Common	\$ 11.97
3970296	GRIP BLACK PVC	Common	\$ 5.41
4109180.7	BRACE-FRAME	Common	\$ 13.80
4109863	LABEL-H.O.C. FLOATING DECK	Common	\$ 10.03
4110023	PLUG-SWITCH HOLE	Common	\$ 2.00
4110580.7	WLDMT-IDLER	Common	\$ 34.46
4110903	S 36 SD CUT DECK W/ LABS	Common	\$ 722.93
4110904	S 48 SD CUT DECK W/ LABS	Common	\$ 1,151.84
4111521	MOTOR-WHEEL	Common	\$ 1,664.20
4111842.7	BRACKET-SPRING ANCHOR LH	Common	\$ 6.64
4111843.7	BRACKET-SPRING ANCHOR RH	Common	\$ 10.08
4111983	S-CROSS MEMBER 61 W/INSERTS	Common	\$ 111.97
4112104.7	WLDMT-MOTION CNTRL SHFT LH	Common	\$ 35.26
4112105.7	WLDMT-MOTION CONTROL SHAFT RH	Common	\$ 40.58
4112282	S-TRACTION LOCK AY RH BUNTON	Common	\$ 53.14
4112301	S-TRACTION LOCK ASSY LH BUN	Common	\$ 86.76
4113518.7	WLDMT-BRAKE LEVER	Common	\$ 12.99
4113564	S-TRACTION LOCK ASSY LH HYD	Common	\$ 51.52
4113565	S-TRACTION LOCK ASSY RH HYD	Common	\$ 51.52
4113566	HOSE ASSY-TEE-SHORT	Common	\$ 17.82
4113567	HOSE ASSY-TEE-LONG	Common	\$ 15.00
4113682	ROD-SPRING MOUNT	Common	\$ 4.00
4113705.7	PLATE-MULCH 32-54 DISCHARGE	Common	\$ 33.81
4113706.7	BRKT-DISCHARGE 48 MULCH	Common	\$ 30.97
4113902.7	WLDMT-CASTER ARM 61 RH	Common	\$ 99.97
4114038.7	BAFFLE-FRONT LH	Common	\$ 54.73
4114063.7	BAFFLE-48 FRONT LH	Common	\$ 65.07
4114158	LABEL-TIRES	Common	\$ 25.29
4114254.7	BAFFLE-MULCH 48 CENTER	Common	\$ 71.43
4114256.7	BAFFLE-MULCH 32-48 RH	Common	\$ 55.31
4114257.7	BRKT-MULCH BAFFLE 32-48	Common	\$ 10.61
4114476.2	RETAINER-FLAP 36RD	Common	\$ 4.08
4114727	KNOB-SPEED CONTROL	Common	\$ 7.80
4114731.2	BRKT-CHUTE SUPPORT EC	Common	\$ 13.38
4114742.7	WLDMT-RH PUMP CONTROL	Common	\$ 38.48
4114746	S-ELEMENT-AIR FILTER PRIMARY	Common	\$ 25.13
4114747	S-ELEMENT-AIR FILTER SAFETY	Common	\$ 35.40
4114940.2	PLATE-GEAR SELECT MID	Common	\$ 10.53
4115742	PIN-HEIGHT	Common	\$ 47.40
4115864.7	BAFFLE-DISCHARGE	Common	\$ 9.98
4116398	BUSHING-IGUS .50 ID X .13 THK	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4116605.7	SPACER-U-BOLT	Common	\$ 2.00
4116661	PIN-PIVOT	Common	\$ 9.79
4116691	PIN-PIVOT	Common	\$ 14.45
4116712	PIN-PIVOT	Common	\$ 14.17
4116714.2	BRKT-EC FRONT DECK 61 RD	Common	\$ 13.16
4116761	LABEL-MADE IN USA	Common	\$ 0.75
4116867	PULLEY-DRIVEN	Common	\$ 94.00
4117094	LINK-BRAKE	Common	\$ 3.00
4117531	BELT-61 REAR DECK DRIVE	Common	\$ 61.29
4117663.7	BAFFLE-FRONT LH	Common	\$ 41.27
4117664.7	BAFFLE-FRONT CENTER	Common	\$ 45.57
4118153.7	BAFFLE-INTERIOR	Common	\$ 8.40
4118314	SPACER-BLADE 16MM	Common	\$ 4.00
4118340	ENGINE-KAWASAKI FHV 25 HDAC	Common	
4118392	ROD-REVERSE ASSIST	Common	\$ 21.08
4118427.7	BAFFLE-FRONT LH	Common	\$ 37.90
4118428.7	BAFFLE-FRONT RH	Common	\$ 100.20
4118430	ARM-PUMP	Common	\$ 4.00
4118507.7	BRKT-MUFFLER LH	Common	\$ 9.92
4118508.7	BRKT-MUFFLER RH	Common	\$ 7.90
4118526.7	BRACKET-STOP	Common	\$ 5.52
4118586.7	PANEL-COVER HYDRO	Common	\$ 9.97
4118701.7	BAFFLE-MULCH 36/52/54 RH	Common	\$ 40.02
4118705.7	BRACKET-MULCH BAFFLE MTG REAR	Common	\$ 2.97
4118706.7	BRACKET-MULCH MTG FRONT 36/52/	Common	\$ 12.11
4118811.7	WLDMT-TRACTION SHAFT RH	Common	\$ 45.04
4118843	LABEL-WARNING	Common	\$ 2.00
4118995.7	BAFFLE-MULCH 52/54 CENTER	Common	\$ 77.17
4118996.7	BAFFLE-MULCH 52/54 LH	Common	\$ 10.69
4119573	PIN-GUIDE	Common	\$ 8.95
4120180.7	BAFFLE-48 FRONT RH	Common	\$ 43.57
4121272	POST-IDLER PIVOT STD	Common	\$ 4.00
4121273	POST-IDLER PIVOT TALL	Common	\$ 9.35
4121312	PULLEY-DOUBLE GROOVE	Common	\$ 25.96
4121332	PUMP-HYDRO BDP-10A-439	Common	\$ 759.17
4121333	PUMP-HYDRO BDP-10A-440	Common	\$ 513.63
4121339	PULLEY-4.25 ENGINE	Common	\$ 34.92
4121386.7	PLATE-SEAT	Common	\$ 38.27
4121387	ROD-BRAKE	Common	\$ 36.29
4121540	PIN-CLUTCH	Common	\$ 6.53
4121560	KIT-BRAKE POLE REPLACEMENT	Common	\$ 47.83

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4121584.7	WLDMT-PTO IDLER	Common	\$ 28.69
4121896	ROD-LH CONTROL LOWER	Common	\$ 10.20
4121898	TURNBUCKLE-3/8-16	Common	\$ 34.93
4121937	ROD-RH CONTROL	Common	\$ 13.97
4121960	S 36 SD FLOAT DECK W/ LABS BO	Common	\$ 750.97
4122110	ROD-TRACTION CONTROL BOBCAT/E	Common	\$ 10.06
4122160	S-CRADLE 48 W/INSERTS	Common	\$ 528.51
4122162	S-CRADLE 61 W/INSERTS	Common	\$ 545.41
4122434.7	STOP-SEAT	Common	\$ 4.19
4122479	SEAT-SUSPENSION	Common	\$ 627.27
4122480	ARMREST-LH	Common	\$ 50.57
4122481	ARMREST-RH	Common	\$ 50.57
4122543.2	COVER-BELT 36 IN. FLOAT	Common	\$ 58.18
4122545.5	COVER-BELT 54 IN. FLOAT	Common	\$ 31.21
4124009	SWITCH-SEAT NO	Common	\$ 6.03
4124228	LABEL-CONTROL PANEL ZT1250	Common	\$ 22.73
4124261	LABEL-GEAR SEL/WARN	Common	\$ 2.00
4124376	TANK-FUEL RH JZT 2000	Common	\$ 132.78
4124415	LABEL-CONTROL PANEL ZT 2000	Common	\$ 16.74
4124677	CHUTE-GRASSBOX	Common	\$ 60.57
4124678	DOOR-GRASS BOX	Common	\$ 70.21
4124853	DRUM-BRAKE	Common	\$ 19.03
4125836	FUEL TANK-LEO	Common	\$ 76.69
4125851.7	BUMPER-LEO	Common	\$ 80.36
4125862	ROD-PULLARM MOUNT	Common	\$ 28.87
4125967	PULLEY-TRANSAXLE	Common	\$ 40.63
4126201	PULLEY-ENGINE	Common	\$ 51.13
4126203	PULLEY-ENGINE 17 HP	Common	\$ 87.82
4126312	BELT-TRACTION DRIVE LEO	Common	\$ 16.84
4126342	FAN	Common	\$ 30.44
4126353.7	ASSY-WHEEL HUB	Common	\$ 83.97
4126406	SEAT-LEO	Common	\$ 127.10
4126611	LABEL-H.O.C. OUTER	Common	\$ 2.47
4126614	ENGINE-B&S INTEK 17.5HP	Common	\$ 1,185.40
4126802	LABEL-TIRE PRESSURE	Common	\$ 0.92
4126804	LABEL-PARKING BRAKE	Common	\$ 3.96
4126966	S-FRAME W/LABELS BOB-CAT	Common	\$ 1,391.97
4127004	S-CONTROL PANEL LEO	Common	\$ 16.20
4127142	BSHG-CONTROL ARM	Common	\$ 2.00
4127203	TRANSMISSION-5 SPD W/REVERSE	Common	\$ 359.20
4127247	AIR FILTER CARTRIDGE B&S 17.5	Common	\$ 20.24

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4127293	SPACER-IDLER	Common	\$ 8.73
4127295	S-ASSY SPINDLE CENTER	Common	\$ 137.97
4127695.7	BRKT-HITCH	Common	\$ 6.39
4127852.2	COVER-BELT 48 LH	Common	\$ 10.62
4127853.2	COVER-BELT 48 RH	Common	\$ 7.70
4127999	SEAL-16 X 24 X 7	Common	\$ 2.00
4128000	SEAL-16 X 26 X 7	Common	\$ 3.00
4128001	END CAP-24 X 7	Common	\$ 2.00
4128002	CAP-26 X 7 END	Common	\$ 2.00
4128004	BEARING-BALL 10 X 26 X 8	Common	\$ 4.53
4128133.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM PTO	Common	\$ 21.94
4128326	S-ENGINE DECK W/LABS	Common	\$ 847.23
4128671	PIN-BRAKE BAND	Common	\$ 3.00
4128718	BELT-48 MIDSIZE	Common	\$ 55.78
4128814	3/8 NPT ADAPTOR	Common	\$ 17.73
4128848	BELT-36 MIDSIZE	Common	\$ 33.21
4128902	POST-IDLER PIVOT UPDATED REPLM	Common	\$ 10.19
4128923	S-ASSY-IDLER ARM PUMP	Common	\$ 34.04
4129074	ASSY-IDLER ARM PTO	Common	\$ 39.00
4129076	ASSY-DECK IDLER 61IN	Common	\$ 49.20
4129079	ASSY-IDLER ARM BLOWER	Common	\$ 34.18
4129341	TRANSAXLE-EATON 778-043	Common	\$ 1,339.64
4129801	BUSHING-FLANGED SINTERED IRON	Common	\$ 0.86
4129802	TUBE-DOCUMENT	Common	\$ 14.46
4129955	MAT-FOOT PLATE MIDDLE	Common	\$ 10.51
4130099	SHAFT-CONNECTOR	Common	\$ 20.36
4130209	PULLEY-B 6.13 E.O.D.	Common	\$ 43.47
4130320	CAP-FUEL GASOLINE 3.5	Common	\$ 22.63
4130429	LABEL-TRACAIRE	Common	\$ 7.17
4130482	S-48 FRAME WLDMT W/ LABELS	Common	\$ 862.34
4130589	MOUNT-BRAKE ARM	Common	\$ 4.65
4130975	BRG-BALL FLUSH MT TWO BLT 5/8	Common	\$ 5.97
4131326	S-CONTROL PANEL	Common	\$ 34.81
4131382.7	WLDMT-BULKHEAD	Common	\$ 191.15
4131486	HARNESS-MIDSIZE CLASSIC B&S	Common	\$ 112.22
4131569.7	BRKT-SWITCH MNTG	Common	\$ 5.52
4131633	HARNESS-MAIN ELECTRIC LIFT	Common	\$ 75.17
4131634	JUMPER-ACTUATOR TO MAIN	Common	\$ 26.44
4131649	LABEL-UP DOWN	Common	\$ 14.56
4131946.2	GUARD-BELT RH	Common	\$ 24.82
4132041.7	ARM-BRAKE	Common	\$ 5.30

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4132069	BELT-TRANSAXLE	Common	\$ 25.70
4132134	ROD-PARK BRAKE	Common	\$ 12.22
4132325	GROMMET-FUEL TANK	Common	\$ 5.70
4132494.7	PULLEY-17.5HP ENGINE	Common	\$ 122.41
4132716.7	WLDMT-SOD CUTTER 16IN	Common	\$ 87.44
4132822	WHEEL & TIRE-10 X 1.75 SP	Common	\$ 42.58
4133074	S-CTRL PNL ZT 220D EC W/E-LIFT	Common	\$ 37.57
4133156	SPACER-.500 X .334 X .760	Common	\$ 4.00
4133302	S-ASSY-IDLER ARM PUMP	Common	\$ 32.04
4133521.7	LINK-PARKING BRAKE	Common	\$ 7.47
4133816	S LINEAR ACTUATOR W/DECAL	Common	\$ 769.54
4133817	S SWITCH MTG BRKT W/DECAL	Common	\$ 22.29
4133943	SPRING-COMPRESSION	Common	\$ 6.58
4133980	LABEL-MAINTENANCE PROCEDURES	Common	\$ 0.84
4134307.7	BUMPER-LEO	Common	\$ 74.38
4134338.7	BAFFLE-FRONT CENTER 52-54	Common	\$ 28.87
4134340.7	BAFFLE-FRONT CENTER 61	Common	\$ 46.97
4134343.7	BAFFLE-RIGHT FRONT 36	Common	\$ 12.75
4134344.7	BAFFLE-RIGHT FRONT 61	Common	\$ 13.29
4134496	BREATHER	Common	\$ 19.81
4134499	CAP-BREATHER	Common	\$ 4.63
4134501	PULLEY-TRANSAXLE	Common	\$ 45.00
4134502	FAN-TRANSAXLE	Common	\$ 22.77
4134504	COG-BRAKE	Common	\$ 11.57
4134508	FILTER-TRANSAXLE	Common	\$ 16.86
4135058	ROD-BRAKE PARK Z CONTROL	Common	\$ 16.43
4135206	ENGINE-26 HP GENERAC	Common	\$ 3,846.38
4135344	HARNESS DIODE JUMPER	Common	\$ 17.57
4135662	S-AIR FILTER SECONDARY	Common	\$ 106.20
4135663	FILTER-OIL	Common	\$ 16.70
4135683	BELT-HB 145.5	Common	\$ 71.85
4135876	BAG 3.75 BU CATCHER	Common	\$ 194.57
4135877	PLATE BACK 5 BU CATCHER	Common	\$ 314.41
4135972	S-FOOT PLATE 48	Common	\$ 152.76
4136109.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM PUMP TO PUMP	Common	\$ 42.08
4136356	PULLEY- 4.25 OD X 1.25 BORE	Common	\$ 36.05
4136497	KUBOTA DIESEL KEY SWITCH	Common	\$ 77.43
4136715	SPACER-FENDER	Common	\$ 4.00
4136788	HARNESS-WIRING MAIN	Common	\$ 196.66
4136930	SPARK PLUG	Common	\$ 6.49
4137061	CAP SUPPORT	Common	\$ 371.63

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4137065	PAN HEAD SCREW 5/16 X 3/4	Common	\$ 0.67
4137073	BUMPER	Common	\$ 2.00
4137074	BAG HANDLE	Common	\$ 8.56
4137082	WHEEL BLOWER PADDLE	Common	\$ 311.92
4137448	BELT GUIDE	Common	\$ 39.60
4138301	SWITCH DPDT MOMENTARY ROCKER	Common	\$ 32.86
4138697	S-ENGINE DECK W/LABS	Common	\$ 837.32
4138859.7	BRKT-RELAY MOUNT	Common	\$ 9.64
4138938	TANK-FUEL LH WOODS	Common	\$ 95.10
4138939	TANK-FUEL RH WOODS	Common	\$ 95.10
4139053	ZERK-1/8 NPT 90°	Common	\$ 0.75
4139057	S-72 CUTTERDECK W-LABELS PROC	Common	\$ 1,682.04
4139065	MAT-FOOT PLATE LOWER	Common	\$ 16.06
4139367.7	BRKT-REAR OIL COOLER	Common	\$ 11.45
4139388	PLUG-HOLE BLACK PLASTIC 1.5 S	Common	\$ 1.24
4139389	PLUG-HOLE BLACK PLASTIC 1.5 D	Common	\$ 1.44
4139390	PLUG-HOLE BLACK PLASTIC 7/16	Common	\$ 0.68
4139391	BRKT-MOUNT SINGLE HOLE	Common	\$ 4.65
4139398	LABEL-WARNING THROWN OBJECTS	Common	\$ 0.99
4139401	MOUNT-SUPPORT 3-BAG	Common	\$ 531.31
4139402	HAIR PIN-.091 X 1.875	Common	\$ 2.00
4139403	WASHER-FLAT #10 FENDER	Common	\$ 1.29
4139404	SCREW-THD CUT 5/16-18 X 3/4 S	Common	\$ 0.34
4139431	ARMREST KIT	Common	\$ 106.93
4139443.7	BRKT-MOUNTING OIL COOLER	Common	\$ 25.08
4139784.7	LEVER-FOOT LIFT	Common	\$ 12.30
4139785	MAT-FOOT LIFT	Common	\$ 2.00
4139941	LABEL-MZ	Common	\$ 8.79
4140227	LABEL-CHUTE	Common	\$ 51.58
4140312	S-ENGINE DECK W/LABS	Common	\$ 837.32
4140869.7	PLATE MUFFLER GUARD	Common	\$ 29.11
4141835	2 BAG CATCHER SUPPORT-RIGHT SI	Common	\$ 197.10
4141837	BLOWER MOUNT 48 DECK	Common	\$ 331.57
4142165	PAINT-CHARCOAL METALLIC AEROSO	Common	\$ 14.67
4142167.7	PLATE FRONT REMOVABLE	Common	\$ 25.08
4142266	CONNECTOR 12V RECEPTACLE	Common	\$ 14.02
4142753.7	BUMPER REAR GUARD	Common	\$ 79.49
4142808	TANK DUAL EXPANSION TRANSAXLE	Common	\$ 27.30
4143068	JUMPER SEAT SWITCH	Common	\$ 9.74
4143254.7	BRKT-ROLLER FRONT LH	Common	\$ 13.40
4143255.7	BRKT-ROLLER FRONT RH	Common	\$ 13.81

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4143354	BUMPER SEAT MOUNTING	Common	\$ 7.30
4143509.7	LEVER-TRACTION CONTROL	Common	\$ 76.50
4143512.7	WELDMENT DECK LIFT REAR	Common	\$ 96.58
4143514.7	WELDMENT DECK LIFT FRONT	Common	\$ 82.51
4143552.2	GUARD LH 52IN DECK	Common	\$ 18.12
4143552.7	GUARD, LH 52IN DECK	Common	\$ 15.79
4143553.2	GUARD RH 52IN DECK	Common	\$ 18.10
4143553.7	GUARD, RH 52IN DECK	Common	\$ 15.79
4143571	ROD-CONTROL	Common	\$ 6.21
4143572	ROD-CONTROL LONG	Common	\$ 5.86
4143575.7	BRACKET OUTER DECKLIFT	Common	\$ 13.52
4143636	BELT TRANSAXLE FASTCAT	Common	\$ 25.71
4143673.7	WELDMENT CONTROL BOX RH	Common	\$ 30.83
4143674.7	WELDMENT CONTROL BOX LH	Common	\$ 34.52
4143675.7	WELDMENT CASTER	Common	\$ 42.98
4143676	BAR-CONTROL PIVOT	Common	\$ 34.88
4144112.7	WELDMENT CLUTCH BRKT	Common	\$ 9.64
4144116	CLUTCH ENGINE PULLEY	Common	\$ 205.03
4144212	BELT 36 INCH CUTTERDECK FASTC	Common	\$ 53.37
4144213	TUBE-FUEL FEED	Common	\$ 8.09
4144216.7	PLATE-ENGINE KAW LC	Common	\$ 13.39
4144218	MAT-FOOT PLATE UPPER	Common	\$ 12.04
4144219	MAT-FOOT PLATE LOWER	Common	\$ 20.25
4144492.7	HANDLE BRAKE FASTCAT	Common	\$ 8.43
4144493.7	LINK-PARKING BRAKE RH	Common	\$ 6.86
4144526.7	LINK-PARKING BRAKE LH	Common	\$ 6.86
4144626.7	WLDMT-DECK IDLER	Common	\$ 32.86
4144645	SPACER-TRANSAXLE	Common	\$ 27.70
4144768	LABEL - CONTROL PANEL FASTCAT	Common	\$ 4.80
4144947	PULLEY SPINDLE 36-52 DECKS FA	Common	\$ 21.95
4145106	SPACER-CONTROL ROD	Common	\$ 4.61
4145468	S-72SD DECK W/LABS WOODS	Common	\$ 1,531.04
4145470	S-ENGINE DECK W/LABS WOODS	Common	\$ 837.32
4145589	SWIVEL-3/8-16	Common	\$ 8.16
4146005.7	BRACKET EXPANSION TANK	Common	\$ 10.71
4146065	ARM DECK IDLER ASSEMBLY	Common	\$ 52.73
4146085	HARNESS-WIRING MAIN KAW LC	Common	\$ 250.32
4146187	BEARING-FLANGE POLYMER	Common	\$ 4.00
4146309.7	BRKT-REAR OIL COOLER LC	Common	\$ 8.39
4146310.7	BRKT-MOUNTING OIL COOLER LC	Common	\$ 36.83
4146349.7	BRACE-BUMPER	Common	\$ 21.10

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4146392	CLUSTER-WARNING LIGHT LC	Common	\$ 34.62
4146595.2	COVER RIGHT 48IN FASTCAT	Common	\$ 15.83
4146596.2	COVER LEFT 48IN FASTCAT	Common	\$ 15.83
4146795	MUFFLER-KAW LC	Common	\$ 141.73
4146816	S-FRAME W/LABELS BOB-CAT	Common	\$ 840.13
4146866	S-42 DECK W/LABELS	Common	\$ 779.22
4146867	S-36 DECK W/LABELS	Common	\$ 742.61
4146988.7	BRKT-CONTROL BAR SUPPORT	Common	\$ 2.79
4147095	BELT 48 INCH DECK	Common	\$ 57.57
4147116.7	LINK-BRAKE	Common	\$ 4.00
4147196	SPACER-0.390X0.625X0.625	Common	\$ 6.52
4147216.7	HINGE-CHUTE-72	Common	\$ 44.94
4147276	ASSY-IDLER ARM	Common	\$ 48.97
4147377	LABEL-CONTROL PANEL ZT 2000	Common	\$ 20.20
4147579	SPACER THIN LEO	Common	\$ 17.96
4147617	LABEL FUEL TANK VALVE	Common	\$ 2.00
4147757.7	COVER-BELT 36	Common	\$ 7.29
4147895.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM 48-52	Common	\$ 15.72
4147896	ASSY-IDLER ARM 48-52	Common	\$ 44.96
4148697	ROD-PULL FREEWHEEL	Common	\$ 5.73
4148698.7	LINK DUMP VALVE	Common	\$ 6.44
4149017.7	HINGE-CHUTE_RUBBER	Common	\$ 25.26
4149197	PULLEY-6.25 DEEP GROOVE	Common	\$ 24.13
4149239	MUFFLER KAI KAWASAKI FASTCAT	Common	\$ 171.77
4150775.7	BAFFLE-FRONT RIGHT	Common	\$ 28.41
4150779.7	BAFFLE-FRONT LEFT	Common	\$ 52.05
4150977.7	COVER-BELT LH	Common	\$ 7.55
4151358	S-CONTROL PANEL	Common	\$ 19.39
4151917	PULLEY-SINGLE GROOVE 3.55OD .6	Common	\$ 25.54
4152317.7	COVER-BELT RH	Common	\$ 7.32
4152337.7	EXTENSION-CUTTER DECK LH	Common	\$ 6.53
4152338.7	EXTENSION-CUTTER DECK RH	Common	\$ 10.53
4153500	S-ASSY-ARM AY SIDE	Common	\$ 135.64
4153501	S-ASSY-ARM AY SIDE - 15 & 16	Common	\$ 133.77
4153638.7	HINGE-CHUTE_RUBBER_ORIG.	Common	\$ 12.92
4154040.7	BRKT-ANTI SCALP ROLLER	Common	\$ 31.06
4154080	LABEL-WARNING FLOORPLATE MAY T	Common	\$ 1.10
4154740	S-72SD DECK W/LABS BOB-CAT	Common	\$ 1,682.04
4154761	S-72SD DECK W/LABS WOODS	Common	\$ 1,682.04
4154762	S-72SD DECK W/LABS PREDATOR-PR	Common	\$ 1,682.04
4154880	HARNES-WIRING MAIN	Common	\$ 285.41

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4155002	FASTCAT 15IN BLOWER MOUNT 36I	Common	\$ 428.26
4155003	DOUBLE PULLEY FASTCAT 36IN	Common	\$ 195.07
4155004	BLOWER HOUSING 15IN BLOWER	Common	\$ 512.07
4155005	IMPELLER ASSEMBLY VERTICAL 15	Common	\$ 342.45
4155006	BELT GUIDE BLOWER	Common	\$ 39.14
4155007	KEY 0.25IN X 0.25IN X .5IN	Common	\$ 1.38
4155008	IDLER MOUNT 15IN BLOWER	Common	\$ 41.45
4155009	IDLER 15IN BLOWER	Common	\$ 49.28
4155010	IDLER MOUNT PLATE 15IN BLOWER	Common	\$ 142.28
4155011	FLAT WASHER YELLOW ZINC .390	Common	\$ 5.99
4155012	BOLT SERRATED FLANGE HEX HEAD	Common	\$ 1.84
4155013	BLOWER BELT COVER 15IN BLOWER	Common	\$ 131.24
4155014	WASHER LOCK YZ 5/16IN	Common	\$ 0.05
4155015	V-BELT FASTCAT 36IN DECK	Common	\$ 86.30
4155016	PULLEY BELT COVER FASTCAT 52I	Common	\$ 66.36
4155018	LEFT LEG SET FASTCAT	Common	\$ 246.38
4155019	CAP SCREW YELLOW ZINC 5/16IN	Common	\$ 0.34
4155020	FASTCAT WEIGHT BRACKET RIGHT	Common	\$ 40.79
4155021	FASTCAT WEIGHT BRACKET LEFT	Common	\$ 41.91
4155022	U BOLT SQUARE BEND 5/16IN-18	Common	\$ 4.00
4155027	DOUBLE PULLEY FASTCAT 42IN	Common	\$ 197.73
4155481	SPRING-COMPRESSION	Common	\$ 4.00
4155482.7	WELDMT-BRAKE ARM LH	Common	\$ 13.14
4155483.7	WLDMT-BRAKE ARM RH	Common	\$ 12.99
4155660.7	LINK-PARKING BRAKE LH	Common	\$ 7.45
4155661.7	LINK-PARKING BRAKE RH	Common	\$ 7.45
4155680	ARMREST ASSEMBLY LH	Common	\$ 62.80
4155681	ARMREST ASSEMBLY RH	Common	\$ 73.58
4155841	ASSY-WHEEL 20X10.00-10	Common	\$ 210.83
4155842	SHAFT PULL-ARM MOUNT	Common	\$ 18.86
4156294	WLDMT-CONTROL BAR LH	Common	\$ 27.48
4156295	WLDMT-CONTROL BAR RH	Common	\$ 27.48
4156297.7	LEVER-TRACTION CNTRL	Common	\$ 53.00
4157180	PULLEY PUMP	Common	\$ 50.81
4157860	PULLEY 5.25 ENGINE	Common	\$ 40.24
4158085	HARNESS MAIN WIRING	Common	\$ 203.07
4158114	MUFFLER-15HP KAW KAI MID	Common	\$ 134.90
4158116	MUFFLER-17HP KAW KAI MID	Common	\$ 134.90
4158189	HARNESS WIRING ZT2 DIESEL	Common	\$ 594.19
4158360	PULLEY PUMP 12CC	Common	\$ 28.80
4158441	LABEL-BUNTION STAR MEDIUM	Common	\$ 18.21

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4159000	BAR-PARKING BRAKE	Common	\$ 27.99
4159060	ASSY PIN AND LANYARD	Common	\$ 10.12
4159160	LABEL CONTROL PANEL	Common	\$ 7.59
4159200.7	WLDMT-CLASSIC 32 AXLE	Common	\$ 96.27
4159241.7	WLDMT-BRAKE LEVER	Common	\$ 12.85
4159242	LINK-PARKING BRAKE	Common	\$ 13.54
4159280	MOTOR PARKER	Common	\$ 717.96
4159283.7	WLDMT-DECK LIFT FRONT	Common	\$ 65.97
4159284	ROD-LIFT STOP	Common	\$ 9.46
4159321.2	COVER-BELT 36	Common	\$ 42.21
4159340	BLOCK CLAMP	Common	\$ 20.94
4159365	HARNESS MAIN WIRING KAW LC	Common	\$ 255.20
4159521	ARM PUMP	Common	\$ 4.17
4159700	ROD BRAKE CONTROL 72IN DECK	Common	\$ 16.16
4159701	ROD BRAKE CONTROL	Common	\$ 8.50
4159842	MOTOR, BRAKE ASSEMBLY	Common	\$ 787.92
4159920.7	WLDMT-CRADLE	Common	\$ 306.28
4160243	PLUG, HYDRAULIC TANK	Common	\$ 4.00
4160260	S-FRAME 32 BOBCAT CLASS W/LABS	Common	\$ 704.40
4160281	S-DOCUMENT TUBE W/LABEL	Common	\$ 20.01
4161304	BELT-PUMP DRIVE LC	Common	\$ 28.46
4161305	BELT-PUMP DRIVE 16CC	Common	\$ 27.55
4162583	BELT-PUMP DRIVE	Common	\$ 26.20
4162803.7	DEFLECTOR AIR FLOW	Common	\$ 12.35
4162804	SHIELD-HEAT	Common	\$ 47.77
4162830	LABEL-BUNTON BULLET	Common	\$ 9.50
4162851	LABEL-KICK PLATE	Common	\$ 17.37
4162852	LABEL-KICK PLATE	Common	\$ 14.98
4162854	LABEL-KICK PLATE	Common	\$ 17.37
4162857	LABEL-KICK PLATE	Common	\$ 14.98
4162875	LABEL-BUNTON TORPEDO	Common	\$ 14.90
4162876	LABEL-BUNTON MISSILE	Common	\$ 15.85
4162878	WASHER EPDM 1/2	Common	\$ 6.04
4162879	PIN-HITCH 1/2	Common	\$ 30.02
4162880	LANYARD-NYLON	Common	\$ 1.42
4162904.7	LEVER, STOP LATCH	Common	\$ 8.36
4162912	LABEL-DECK SIZE, 36	Common	\$ 5.24
4162913	LABEL-DECK SIZE, 42	Common	\$ 5.24
4162914	LABEL-DECK SIZE, 48	Common	\$ 1.07
4162915	LABEL-DECK SIZE, 52	Common	\$ 2.00
4162916	LABEL-DECK SIZE, 61	Common	\$ 5.24

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4162917	LABEL-DECK SIZE, 72	Common	\$ 5.13
4162927	LABEL-STEINER MODEL, 430-21D	Common	\$ 12.11
4162928	LABEL-STEINER MODEL, 430-25G	Common	\$ 12.11
4162945.2	WLDMT-CASTER, 48 & 52	Common	\$ 222.72
4162945.25	WLDMT-CASTER, 48 & 52	Common	\$ 222.72
4162947	HARNESS-ADAPTOR BS/KAW	Common	\$ 18.25
4162948	HARNESS ADAPTOR KLR	Common	\$ 18.62
4162973	BAR-PULLARM PIVOT	Common	\$ 15.42
4162974.7	WLDMT-CASTER, 36 & 42	Common	\$ 273.37
4162986	CAP-END	Common	\$ 4.41
4162995	TANK, FUEL RH WOODS	Common	\$ 129.15
4163007.7	BAFFLE-MULCH 36 RH	Common	\$ 34.36
4163008.7	BAFFLE-MULCH 36 LH	Common	\$ 40.80
4163012	FITTING-90 DEG FACE SEAL-BARB	Common	\$ 10.15
4163014	SPACER	Common	\$ 4.00
4163016	VALVE- IN-LINE FUEL	Common	\$ 5.18
4163022.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM	Common	\$ 37.66
4163028	ASSEMBLY-IDLER	Common	\$ 90.15
4163030.7	WLDMT-IDLER PIN	Common	\$ 43.98
4163055	FAN-TRANSAXLE	Common	\$ 17.67
4163076	PLATE-MOUNT, WEIGHT RIGHT 61"	Common	\$ 109.60
4163077	PLATE-MOUNT, WEIGHT LEFT 61"	Common	\$ 109.60
4163078	PLATE-MOUNT, WEIGHT RIGHT 52"	Common	\$ 108.01
4163079	PLATE-MOUNT, WEIGHT LEFT 52"	Common	\$ 108.01
4163089	MUFFLER, 27HP-29HP KAW	Common	\$ 147.74
4163096	BOLT-SHOULDER, .50 X .50	Common	\$ 2.73
4163097	GRIP-RUBBER 1" FOR DFS	Common	\$ 12.33
4163098	LEVER ASSY-WELDED FOR DFS	Common	\$ 40.75
4163099	CABLE- 1/16" FOR DFS	Common	\$ 4.30
4163100	HOUSING-CABLE 1/16" FOR DFS	Common	\$ 1.52
4163101	LINK-MASTER W/A (LH)FOR DFS	Common	\$ 42.31
4163102	LINK-MASTER W/A (RH)FOR DFS	Common	\$ 42.31
4163103	ROD-TORQUE FOR DFS	Common	\$ 126.93
4163104	LINK-DRIVE FOR DFS	Common	\$ 34.33
4163106	FRAME-DUMP FOR DFS	Common	\$ 2,174.56
4163108	GATE ASSY-FOR DFS	Common	\$ 455.60
4163109	PIVOT ASSY-HANDLE FOR DFS	Common	\$ 115.57
4163110	LATCH ASSY- LH FOR DFS	Common	\$ 73.45
4163111	LATCH ASSY- RH FOR DFS	Common	\$ 56.01
4163113	SPRING-GAS,144.5MM W/EXTEND	Common	\$ 42.36
4163114	CABLE ADJUSTMENT BLOCK-FOR DFS	Common	\$ 50.95

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4163115	PIN-DENTENT,3/8" X 1-5/8	Common	\$ 16.38
4163116	PIN-DENTENT,1/4-20 X 3"	Common	\$ 5.40
4163118	STOPPER-RUBBER 5/16-18 THREAD	Common	\$ 20.92
4163119	PLUG-PLASTIC, 3/4" HOLE	Common	\$ 1.58
4163120	FABRIC-3-BAG DFS	Common	\$ 94.12
4163121	BUSHING-FLANGE, 1/2"ID X 5/8"	Common	\$ 0.25
4163123.7	BRACKET, MUFFLER LH	Common	\$ 5.79
4163124.7	BRACKET, MUFFLER RH	Common	\$ 5.43
4163147	CRIMP-CABLE , 1/16	Common	\$ 0.43
4163148	CABLE TIP, 1/16"	Common	\$ 0.26
4163149	FERRULES, 5MM CABLE HOUSING	Common	\$ 0.54
4163155	INNER RING	Common	\$ 7.62
4163159	S-FRAME W/LABELS, BOBCAT	Common	\$ 703.12
4163163	HARDWARE BAG-EDGERS	Little Wonder	
4163168	S-FOOT PLATE W/LABEL, WOODS	Common	\$ 111.70
4163170	S-FRAME W/LABELS, WOODS	Common	\$ 703.12
4163171	S-GUARD-BLADE W/LABEL	Little Wonder	\$ 28.37
4163183	HARNESS-JR. SOD CUTTER, B&S	Common	\$ 15.99
4163189.7	PLATE-SPACER	Common	\$ 38.16
4163205	AIR FILTER CARTRIDGE	Common	\$ 37.33
4163206	FOAM PRE-CLEANER	Common	\$ 12.38
4163251.7	WLDMT-IDLER PIN, 48 & 52	Common	\$ 43.95
4163272	ROD-PARKING BRAKE	Common	\$ 21.55
4163273.7	LINK-PARKING BRAKE LH	Common	\$ 8.19
4163274.7	LINK-PARKING BRAKE RH	Common	\$ 8.19
4163276	STRAP-BATTERY	Common	\$ 10.10
4163300.7	BRKT-LIFT STOP	Common	\$ 13.01
4163306	BLT-EYE END 1/4-20 X 1.4	Little Wonder	\$ 2.02
4163308	HOOK-FORMED ROD 3/16 X 2.28	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
4163309	PULLEY-4.5 INCH	Common	\$ 27.43
4163316	PUMP, HYDRAULIC LH	Common	\$ 383.74
4163317	PUMP, HYDRAULIC RH	Common	\$ 383.74
4163321.2	WLDMT-TRAY	Common	\$ 51.16
4163332	ROLLER, ANTI-SCALP	Common	\$ 4.59
4163344	SPRING-COMPRESSION	Common	\$ 21.59
4163349.7	WEIGHT-MIDSIZE	Common	\$ 19.85
4163352.7	BRKT-BELT GUIDE	Common	\$ 5.35
4163355	LABEL, BELT ROUTING	Common	\$ 2.98
4163358.7	BRACKET, ANTI-SCALP LH	Common	\$ 17.73
4163365.2	WLDMT-MAST	Common	\$ 148.07
4163366.7	WLDMT-FRAME	Common	\$ 110.45

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4163367.7	WLDMT-SUPPORT	Common	\$ 42.03
4163369.7	WLDMT-FRAME, LA_36	Common	\$ 93.86
4163371.7	WLDMT-WHEEL LEG	Common	\$ 156.68
4163373.7	PLATE-HITCH, CLAMPING	Common	\$ 5.86
4163374.7	BRACKET-SHAFT STOP	Common	\$ 4.08
4163390.7	PLATE-DECK LIFT, OUTER	Common	\$ 20.36
4163391.7	PLATE-DECK LIFT, INNER	Common	\$ 11.66
4163400	S-WLDMT COVER, LA_48	Common	\$ 476.32
4163401	S-WLDMT COVER, LA_36	Common	\$ 410.84
4163415.7	BRKT-MOUNT, HOUR METER	Common	\$ 5.39
4163424	PLUG-FAN 3/8 X 1.0	Little Wonder	\$ 7.51
4163427	PLUG-FAN 7/16 X 1	Little Wonder	\$ 5.38
4163430.7	HANDLE BAR-UPPER	Common	\$ 83.25
4163446	KNOB-3 PRONG MALE, 5/16-18	Common	\$ 4.00
4163448	GUARD-CRACK CLEANER w/label	Little Wonder	\$ 42.00
4163472	ENG-6HP SUBARU	Little Wonder	\$ 386.67
4163478	S LIFT STOP AND BOLT	Common	\$ 15.73
4163479	S GEAR AND SPACER	Common	\$ 41.99
4163493	TRANSAXLE, LH	Common	\$ 991.17
4163494	TRANSAXLE, RH	Common	\$ 991.17
4163499	SEAT ASSEMBLY	Common	\$ 253.14
4163504	S-42 DECK W/LABELS	Common	\$ 737.40
4163514.7	GUIDE, BELT	Common	\$ 4.00
4163515	BELT-HAA 47.25	Common	\$ 17.57
4163531.7	PLATE-KICK	Common	\$ 39.36
4163532	HARNESS, MAIN WIRING	Common	\$ 116.61
4163538.2	COVER-FILLER,LA_48	Common	\$ 39.91
4163541.2	COVER-FILLER, LA36	Common	\$ 30.58
4163543	S-ENGINE DECK W/LABELS	Common	\$ 982.85
4163545	S-ENGINE DECK W/LABELS	Common	\$ 937.55
4163546	S-CONTOL PANEL W/LABELS	Common	\$ 16.28
4163552.7	SEGMENT, 1 METER	Common	\$ 3.50
4163559.1	WLDMT-DISCH CHUTE 16HP TL	Little Wonder	
4163565.7	SHIELD-DIRT	Common	\$ 13.86
4163569	BELT-HB SECTION	Common	\$ 85.51
4163572	ROD-HEIGHT ADJ LR, HONDA	Little Wonder	\$ 13.24
4163574.7	SUPPORT-ARM PIVOT	Common	\$ 15.35
4163575.7	SUPPORT-HOPPER LH	Common	\$ 20.40
4163576.7	SUPPORT-HOPPER RH	Common	\$ 20.40
4163578.7	WLDMT-CASTER, 61 IN	Common	\$ 230.02
4163585.7	WLDMT-CONTROL HANDLE	Common	\$ 34.61

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4163586	SPRING-EXTENSION	Common	\$ 15.01
4163587	LABEL-CONTROL PANEL EU	Common	\$ 18.79
4163589	LABEL-CHF VERT EU	Common	\$ 17.09
4163591	LABEL-BELTS/SERV EU	Common	\$ 21.81
4163592	LABEL-BELTS/SERV	Common	\$ 7.89
4163596.7	BRKT-CAM CONTROL	Common	\$ 6.83
4163597.7	WLDMT-HANDLEBAR	Common	\$ 146.03
4163599.7	WLDMT-ARM, FRAME LIFT	Common	\$ 33.44
4163600.2	WLDMT-SUPPORT, END LEFT	Common	\$ 35.87
4163601.7	WLDMT-ARM, DRIVE	Common	\$ 28.89
4163603.7	WLDMT-WEIGHT	Common	\$ 208.90
4163604	WLDMT-ADJUSTING SCREW	Common	\$ 30.67
4163605.2	WLDMT-SHIELD, DRIVE	Common	\$ 71.97
4163606.7	WLDMT-YOKE CONTROL	Common	\$ 30.20
4163607.2	WLDMT-SUPPORT, END RIGHT	Common	\$ 35.87
4163609.7	WLDMT-BRKT, PIVOT	Common	\$ 42.23
4163610.7	WLDMT-IDLER REEL DRIVE	Common	\$ 53.58
4163611.7	WLDMT-PIVOT, REEL DRIVE	Common	\$ 33.54
4163612.7	WLDMT-ARM	Common	\$ 30.49
4163613.7	WLDMT-ARM, RH	Common	\$ 71.05
4163614.7	WLDMT-ARM, LH	Common	\$ 70.93
4163617	WLDMT-HANDLE LOCKING	Common	\$ 13.02
4163618.7	LEVER-REEL LIFT	Common	\$ 3.00
4163619.7	PLATE-SHAFT SUPPORT	Common	\$ 10.73
4163620.7	BRACKET-HANDLE MOUNT	Common	\$ 4.33
4163621.7	ARM-IDLER	Common	\$ 4.00
4163622.7	LEVER-CONTROL	Common	\$ 3.00
4163623	PLATE-RETAINER	Common	\$ 133.82
4163624.7	SCRAPER-WHEEL	Common	\$ 5.80
4163625.7	BRACKET-IDLER MNT	Common	\$ 5.86
4163626.7	BRACE-HANDLES	Common	\$ 5.18
4163627.7	GUIDE-BELT	Common	\$ 1.00
4163628.7	BRKT-GEARBOX MNT	Common	\$ 16.54
4163630.7	LINK-LIFT	Common	\$ 2.50
4163631.7	PLATE-HANDLE BRACE MNT	Common	\$ 5.94
4163632	PLATE-SPRING MNT	Common	\$ 7.05
4163633	CAM-CONTROL	Common	\$ 6.24
4163634	TRIGGER-LOCKING	Common	\$ 7.09
4163635.7	BRKT-WHEEL SCRAPER	Common	\$ 4.16
4163641	GUIDE-BELT	Common	\$ 7.21
4163643	LINK	Common	\$ 5.60

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4163645.7	BRACE-HANDLES	Common	\$ 7.81
4163648.2	COVER-OPENING	Common	\$ 5.09
4163666	LABEL-H.O.C., OUTER	Common	\$ 8.55
4163667	LABEL-H.O.C., INNER	Common	\$ 5.32
4163690	GRIP-CONTROL ARM	Common	\$ 6.71
4163691.7	LEVER-TRACTION CONTROL	Common	\$ 15.60
4163692	CAP-TUBE END	Common	\$ 2.00
4163711	LABEL-LAWNAIRE	Common	\$ 13.36
4163715	FILTER, AIR	Common	\$ 22.48
4163731	ASSY-WHEEL 20X6.50-10	Common	\$ 124.15
4163734	GRIP-HANDLE, 1" SOF-TOUCH	Common	\$ 4.00
4163735	CHAIN-ROLLER, #40 51 PITCH	Common	\$ 17.89
4163743	GUARD-ROTATING SCREEN	Common	\$ 9.08
4163745	COVER-VINYL, .125X1.49X1.38	Common	\$ 1.75
4163746	SPRING-COMPRESSION	Common	\$ 1.86
4163757	S-61INCH DECK W/LABELS	Common	\$ 1,097.17
4163766.7	PANEL FRONT-HOOD	Common	\$ 27.49
4163767.7	PANEL-SIDE	Common	\$ 8.79
4163768.7	BRKT-HOOD LATCH	Common	\$ 6.07
4163769.7	SHIELD-REAR	Common	\$ 38.21
4163770.7	SUPPORT-HOOD PIVOT	Common	\$ 8.99
4163771	TRANSAXLE, HYDROSTATIC LH	Common	\$ 1,309.88
4163772	TRANSAXLE, HYDROSTATIC RH	Common	\$ 1,309.88
4163773.2	SHIELD-HOPPER DRIVE	Common	\$ 61.42
4163775	LABEL, ROCKET CZ	Common	\$ 13.52
4163780.7	BRKT-BRAKE LINK, RH	Common	\$ 3.78
4163781.7	BRKT-BRAKE LINK, LH	Common	\$ 3.78
4163790	LABEL-MATAWAY OVERSEEDER	Common	\$ 12.64
4163791	LABEL-MATAWAY	Common	\$ 11.96
4163801.7	BRKT-BUMPER	Common	\$ 12.16
4163802	SPACER-1.0X.516X1-15/16	Common	\$ 8.61
4163804	SPACER-1.015X1.75X1.50	Common	\$ 10.23
4163808.2	COVER-BELT, LH	Common	\$ 19.47
4163809.5	COVER-BELT, RH	Common	\$ 19.47
4163819	KIT, TRANSAXLE CONTROL ARM & S	Common	\$ 43.48
4163820	ARM, TRANSAXLE BRAKE	Common	\$ 10.49
4163828	ASSEMBLY, SEAT ZT2	Common	\$ 665.93
4163857.2	EXTENSION-COVER	Common	\$ 6.11
4163864.7	WEIGHT-36 MIDSIZE	Common	\$ 321.55
4163871.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM DECK	Common	\$ 34.31
4163880.7	BRKT-TANK MOUNTING	Common	\$ 5.94

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4163891.7	LINK-DECK LIFT	Common	\$ 8.14
4163893.7	WLDMT-DECK LIFT HANDLE	Common	\$ 34.19
4163902.7	GUARD-HONDA MUFFLER	Common	\$ 53.96
4163913	MUFFLER, 23HP B&S	Common	\$ 173.27
4163914	S-GUARD ASSY EU	Common	\$ 118.13
4163928	S-52IN DECK W/LABELS	Common	\$ 919.44
4163929	S-61IN DECK W/LABELS	Common	\$ 1,081.60
4163932	S-DECK 42IN W/LABELS WOODS	Common	\$ 737.40
4163936	LABEL-CONTROL PANEL, LA28	Common	\$ 17.56
4163937	LABEL-MASTER CLUTCH	Common	\$ 17.01
4163938	LABEL-DOG CLUTCH	Common	\$ 17.04
4163941	HARNESS-ENGINE CONTROL, LA28	Common	\$ 27.23
4163945.2	BRACKET-GUARD	Common	\$ 7.93
4163946.2	COVER-METERING WHEEL	Common	\$ 11.06
4163957.7	WLDMT-PULL ARM	Common	\$ 46.54
4163959.2	COVER-FRONT	Common	\$ 4.00
4163960.7	COVER-36 SD WEIGHT	Common	\$ 50.86
4163976	LABEL-RYAN OVAL, 12"	Common	\$ 5.60
4163977	LABEL-LA28, VERTICAL CORING	Common	\$ 7.73
4163982.2	PLATE-GUARD	Common	\$ 20.02
4163988.7	LINK-CONTROL LOWER	Common	\$ 14.72
4163989.7	LINK-CONTROL UPPER	Common	\$ 9.25
4164009	S-GUARD BELT FRNT, EU W/LABS	Common	\$ 97.86
4164010	S-COVER-BELT	Common	\$ 57.13
4164011	S-ASSY 15 & 16 SIDE ARM	Common	\$ 186.21
4164012	S-COVER-CUT OFF	Common	\$ 137.34
4164016.7	BAR-LINK LIFT LONG	Common	\$ 11.96
4164017.7	BAR-LINK LIFT SHORT	Common	\$ 6.58
4164023.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM HD	Common	\$ 75.81
4164024	ROD, BRAKE	Common	\$ 7.47
4164026	S-CONTROL PANEL HD SOD EU	Common	\$ 39.53
4164030	S-FRAME ASSY-RENOVAIRE EU	Common	\$ 1,526.16
4164032	LABEL-CONTROL PANEL, JR SOD	Common	\$ 5.14
4164033	LABEL-CHF VERT	Common	\$ 3.00
4164035	LABEL-ME2661B	Common	\$ 11.96
4164036	LABEL-ME1952K	Common	\$ 11.96
4164043	LABEL-CONTROL PNL HDS US	Common	\$ 19.17
4164048	KIT, FAN/PULLEY TRANSAXLE	Common	\$ 54.42
4164049	S-FRAME W/LABELS	Common	\$ 594.88
4164053	S-ASSY, HOOD W/LABELS, LA28	Common	\$ 188.11
4164055.7	CLAMP-REEL	Common	\$ 16.03

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4164058.7	PLATE-SPACER, ENGINE	Common	\$ 5.94
4164066	S-PANEL REAR HOOD	Common	\$ 33.97
4164070.2	WLDMT-FOOTGUARD EU	Common	\$ 32.32
4164072.7	GUARD-SIDE	Common	\$ 3.00
4164075	WLDMT-PARKING BRAKE ROD	Common	\$ 17.47
4164079	S-COVER HANDLE CONTROLS	Common	\$ 49.29
4164080	S-COVER-BELT	Common	\$ 97.09
4164081	S-FRAME	Common	\$ 634.87
4164109	Talon Ring 14hp TL	Little Wonder	\$ 61.50
4164113	HOSE-INTAKE 8" DIA X 10 FT	Little Wonder	\$ 213.69
4164116	TUBE-INTAKE NOZZLE, HOSE	Little Wonder	\$ 97.71
4164123.7	WLDMT-GEARBOX MT LH	Common	\$ 128.05
4164124.7	WLDMT-GEARBOX MT RH	Common	\$ 132.63
4164128	SPRING-EXTENSION	Common	\$ 4.00
4164135	KIT, EMISSIONS CONFORM B&S	Common	\$ 79.83
4164136	KIT-EMISSIONS CONFORM, LABELS	Common	\$ 34.09
4164139	KIT, EMISSIONS CONFORM HONDA	Common	\$ 34.09
4164145	DRIVER-TALON RING TL 1.0 BORE	Little Wonder	\$ 40.00
4164152	S-ELEMENT AIR FILTER	Common	\$ 86.15
4164153	FILTER-OIL	Common	\$ 44.54
4164156.7	BRKT-REAR OIL COOLER	Common	\$ 8.40
4164157.7	BRKT-MOUNTING OIL COOLER	Common	\$ 30.80
4164163	S-GUARD ASSEMBLY, RENOTHIN	Common	\$ 56.50
4164168	S-SHAFT-ROCKER, 2PCS	Common	\$ 233.05
4164178	AXLE-BLOWER 5/8	Little Wonder	\$ 12.45
4164180	HARNESS-ELECTRICAL DFI	Common	\$ 314.69
4164183	LABEL-MZ3761K	Common	\$ 11.96
4164184	LABEL-MZ3772K	Common	\$ 11.96
4164185.1	BRACE-BLOWER ENG.	Little Wonder	\$ 4.80
4164186.7	GUARD-MUFFLER B&S	Common	\$ 41.40
4164193	LABEL-HOUSING, 6HP LW	Little Wonder	\$ 7.81
4164194	LABEL-HOUSING, 14HP LW	Little Wonder	\$ 7.47
4164197	LABEL-HOUSING, 13HP LW	Little Wonder	\$ 9.90
4164203	MUFFLER-KOHLER, 30HP ENGINE	Common	\$ 154.31
4164204	WHEEL ASM-4.10/3.50X6	Little Wonder	\$ 53.97
4164205	WHEEL ASM-4.10/3.50X4	Little Wonder	\$ 53.97
4164206	S-HOUSING, W/LABEL 5&6 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 156.77
4164218	Fan 14hp Truckloader	Little Wonder	\$ 262.65
4164227	KIT-CHARGE PUMP COVER	Common	\$ 74.73
4164228	KIT-CHARGE PUMP COVER 3400	Common	\$ 83.60
4164245	LABEL-CONTROL PANEL DFI	Common	\$ 5.98

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4164251	VALVE-OIL DRAIN	Common	\$ 7.34
4164255	Intake Handle 14hp TL	Little Wonder	\$ 150.00
4164269	LABEL-WARNING THROWN OBJECTS	Common	\$ 2.00
4164270.7	GUARD-MUFFLER	Common	\$ 25.28
4164274	SWITCH-OIL PRESSURE NORM OPEN	Common	\$ 33.42
4164275	O-RING OIL DRAIN KAW ENG	Common	\$ 2.00
4164279	LABEL-WARNING FOOT PLATE	Common	\$ 5.22
4164280	SENSOR-DFI THROTTLE	Common	\$ 108.91
4164286.2	PLATE-KICK	Common	\$ 26.47
4164286.25	PLATE-KICK	Common	\$ 24.13
4164301	47# COUNTER WEIGHT	Common	\$ 369.82
4164302	COUNTERWEIGHT BRACKET-RIGHT	Common	\$ 150.62
4164303	COUNTERWEIGHT BRACKET-LEFT	Common	\$ 145.73
4164304	BLOWER MOUNT	Common	\$ 288.72
4164305	BRKT-COUNTERWEIGHT LH ZT2	Common	\$ 101.54
4164306	BRKT-COUNTERWEIGHT LH ZT2	Common	\$ 148.32
4164307	BOBCAT 200 SERIES RIGHT CWB	Common	\$ 98.75
4164308	BOBCAT 200 SERIES LEFT CWB	Common	\$ 100.31
4164309	FCAT WEIGHT BRKT E-MODEL 48 52	Common	\$ 69.11
4164310	BOBCAT DFS HANDLE	Common	\$ 162.37
4164311	BOBCAT HEAT SHIELD	Common	\$ 82.59
4164312	BELT COVER 48 DECK	Common	\$ 143.70
4164313	2 BAG CATCHER SUPPORT RH	Common	\$ 183.92
4164314	2 BAG CATCHER SUPPORT LH	Common	\$ 183.92
4164315	52 BOBCAT PASSIVE CHUTE	Common	\$ 1,093.01
4164316	BOBCAT DUAL PURPOSE BACK PLATE	Common	\$ 300.47
4164317	BOBCAT DUAL PURP 10"BACK PLATE	Common	\$ 338.27
4164318	BOBCAT DUAL PURP 10" W.F.E.	Common	\$ 234.69
4164323	S-FRAME, LA5	Common	\$ 491.09
4164341	MAT-FOOT PLATE LOWER	Common	\$ 13.02
4164343	MAT-FOOTPLATE, UPPER	Common	\$ 3.27
4164344	S-COVER	Common	\$ 48.48
4164357	CHUTE-DISCHARGE 14hp TL	Little Wonder	\$ 227.46
4164360.7	BRKT-ANTI-SCALP ROLLER	Common	\$ 30.71
4164384.2	BRACKET, PIVOT	Common	\$ 17.64
4164385	MUFFLER-FX KAW 22-26HP	Common	\$ 167.70
4164386	MUFFLER-FX KAW FC 20 & UNDER	Common	\$ 149.13
4164394	MUFFLER-KOHLER, 27HP	Common	\$ 307.73
4164403	LABEL-FUEL TANK VALVE, DFI	Common	\$ 6.96
4164406	LABEL-BOB-CAT	Common	\$ 4.41
4164413	LABEL-DFI	Common	\$ 5.43

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4164418.7	WLDMT-HANDLE, JRSOD	Common	\$ 174.88
4164433	4.5" U-BOLT	Common	\$ 7.47
4164442.7	BRKT-MUFFLER, RH	Common	\$ 5.69
4164443.7	BRKT-MUFFLER, LH	Common	\$ 5.90
4164449	TANK-FUEL LH BOB-CAT	Common	\$ 168.04
4164450	TANK-FUEL RH BOB-CAT	Common	\$ 174.79
4164454	ROD-CASTER LIMITER	Common	\$ 5.10
4164455	S-FOOT PLATE W/LABELS	Common	\$ 137.09
4164456	ROD-HANDLE SUPPORT	Common	\$ 13.31
4164466	S-CONTROL PANEL, DFI	Common	\$ 15.14
4164467	COUPLER-1/4 TO 1/4, HOSE	Common	\$ 2.54
4164473.2	PLATE-BOLT CENTERING	Common	\$ 2.00
4164474	ROD-CONTROL	Common	\$ 22.05
4164475.7	WLDMT-SWITCH MOUNT	Common	\$ 23.15
4164477.7	WLDMT-CLEVIS	Common	\$ 23.55
4164479	MAT-FOOT PLATE, LOWER	Common	\$ 8.79
4164480	MAT-FOOT PLATE, UPPER	Common	\$ 8.79
4164484	LABEL-CUT DEPTH, JR SOD	Common	\$ 4.00
4164493	Frame 14hp TL	Little Wonder	\$ 275.00
4164496	HARNESS-JUMPER	Common	\$ 24.85
4164502	LINER-HOUSING 14HP TRUCKLOADER	Little Wonder	\$ 68.00
4164505	SWITCH-DELTA, NC	Little Wonder	\$ 12.61
4164506.7	SPACER-CASTER ASM	Common	\$ 2.50
4164519.7	FLAT-SWITCH ACTIVATION	Common	\$ 2.00
4164525	LABEL-INFORMATION	Common	\$ 5.94
4164526	S-CONTROL PANEL W/LABEL	Common	\$ 17.13
4164539	LIGHT-BULB WIDE FLOOD 12V	Common	\$ 24.31
4164541.2	WLDMT-LEVER	Common	\$ 38.73
4164544	S-HANDLE UPPER HYD ES	Common	\$ 237.99
4164546.7	GUIDE-BELT, JR	Common	\$ 4.00
4164549.2	PLATE-FRONT COVER	Common	\$ 19.38
4164549.25	PLATE-FRONT COVER	Common	\$ 19.38
4164549.7	PLATE-FRONT COVER	Common	\$ 19.38
4164551	SPRING-COMP, 1.06 X 1.28 X 1.0	Common	\$ 4.00
4164565.7	WELDMENT-DECK LIFT, FRONT	Common	\$ 64.43
4164570.2	WLDMT-HANDLE	Common	\$ 12.60
4164571.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM	Common	\$ 21.47
4164577	S-AIR FILTER, SAFETY	Common	\$ 34.93
4164578	FITTING-FUEL TANK 1/4X3/8 90	Common	\$ 1.82
4164579.7	WLDMT-YOKE	Common	\$ 49.44
4164588.7	DECK-ENGINE, BLR LG 12 WHEEL	Little Wonder	\$ 41.10

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4164590.1	HANDLE-BLOWER UPPER	Little Wonder	\$ 50.98
4164591.1	HANDLE-BLOWER LOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 42.79
4164593.7	DECK-ENGINE SM BLR	Little Wonder	\$ 42.06
4164606	SPRING-COMP, .75X11.75X.11	Common	\$ 4.00
4164607	Liner Discharge Chute 14hp	Little Wonder	\$ 117.30
4164626	MUFFLER-GENERAC 30-33HP	Common	\$ 184.34
4164627	SPRING-EXT, .5 X 2.25 X .055	Common	\$ 4.00
4164632	GRIP-1-1/4 X 14	Little Wonder	\$ 4.43
4164633.1	WLDMT-HOUSING LG BLR	Little Wonder	\$ 258.71
4164655	HARNESS-JUMPER, DFI	Common	\$ 43.98
4164679	SUSPENSION-SEAT	Common	\$ 311.51
4164681	S-ECCENTRIC ASSY	Common	\$ 97.53
4164682	S-H-FRAME W/DECALS	Common	\$ 89.07
4164683	S-CONTROL PANEL W/DECALS	Common	\$ 30.37
4164684	S-CONTROL PANEL W/DECALS EU	Common	\$ 44.03
4164709	TUBE-FUEL, PICK UP	Common	\$ 4.46
4164728	PULLEY-4 IN. W/ 1 IN. BORE	Common	\$ 83.74
4164745.7	BRKT-LEVER MOUNTING	Little Wonder	\$ 18.31
4164746.1	LEVER-STREAM ADJUST	Little Wonder	\$ 17.50
4164765	LABEL-FASTCAT PRO	Common	\$ 7.47
4164779.7	BRKT-CASTER LOCK, ADJ	Common	\$ 6.53
4164780.7	LOCKING PLATE	Common	\$ 2.00
4164782	S-WLDMT, REAR WHEEL SUPPORT	Common	\$ 105.28
4164791	LABEL-FASTCAT RZ	Common	\$ 10.83
4164804	KIT-SHOCK ABSORBER	Common	\$ 81.81
4164835	LABEL-WOODS CZ1736K	Common	\$ 16.24
4164836	LABEL-WOODS MZ3761K-DFI	Common	\$ 11.96
4164837	LABEL-WOODS MZ3772K-DFI	Common	\$ 11.96
4164838	LABEL-WOODS MZ2661K	Common	\$ 11.96
4164839	LABEL-WOODS MZ2252K	Common	\$ 11.96
4164862	CLIP-RETAINING	Common	\$ 3.00
4164900	S-FOOT PLATE, WOODS	Common	\$ 124.15
4164923	WLDMT-CLAMP BODY	Little Wonder	\$ 30.03
4164948	HOUSING-SPINDLE	Common	\$ 39.79
4164955	LEVER-THROTTLE, DFI 20DEG	Common	\$ 3.28
4164972	HARNESS-JUMPER, SEAT	Common	\$ 7.43
4165022	ASSY-CUTTERDECK SPINDLE	Common	\$ 123.26
4165046	BELT-ENGINE DRIVE DISC	Little Wonder	\$ 13.19
4165047	BELT-V RIBBED	Little Wonder	\$ 15.39
4165055	GT DIFFERENTIAL D16	Little Wonder	\$ 164.07
4165056	SHAFT-DIFFERENTIAL, LONG	Little Wonder	\$ 30.83

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4165057	SHAFT-DIFFERENTIAL, SHORT	Little Wonder	\$ 23.87
4165060	SPROCKET-WHEEL #43-36	Little Wonder	\$ 14.61
4165061	SPROCKET-DRIVE #43-8	Little Wonder	\$ 20.06
4165067.7	MOUNT, DRIVE DISK	Little Wonder	\$ 24.28
4165076.7	PLATE-IDLER ARM,DBL	Little Wonder	\$ 1.53
4165079	WLDMT-CLUTCH SHAFT	Little Wonder	\$ 61.76
4165084.7	PLATE-PIVOT, SPEED CONTROL	Little Wonder	\$ 4.59
4165086	PLUG-HOLE, GROMMET STYLE	Little Wonder	\$ 7.50
4165092	SHAFT-INTERMEDIATE	Little Wonder	\$ 16.83
4165093	SHAFT-HEX	Little Wonder	\$ 19.13
4165094.7	GUARD-CHAIN, LEFT	Little Wonder	\$ 21.54
4165095.7	GUARD-CHAIN, RIGHT	Little Wonder	\$ 21.54
4165097	SHEAVE-ENGINE SP BLOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 28.56
4165099	PULLEY-V-RIBBED BELT 2.25	Little Wonder	\$ 43.25
4165100	PULLEY-V-RIBBED BELT 4.875	Little Wonder	\$ 123.32
4165107	SHAFT-HINGE	Little Wonder	\$ 14.69
4165108	AXLE-BLOWER, SP	Little Wonder	\$ 23.69
4165111	WHEEL-FRICTION	Little Wonder	\$ 52.53
4165112	TRUNNION	Little Wonder	\$ 27.18
4165117	DISC-DRIVE	Little Wonder	\$ 17.65
4165118	SPACER-DISC DRIVE	Little Wonder	\$ 5.10
4165119	IDLER-1.875 OD	Little Wonder	\$ 8.36
4165125.1	SPACER-ENGINE, 3GA	Little Wonder	\$ 23.35
4165126.1	SPACER-ENGINE, 7GA	Little Wonder	\$ 19.25
4165139	PLUG-FAN HUB 5/16 X 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 5.93
4165144	SPRING-TORSION, IDLER	Little Wonder	\$ 5.10
4165149	SPRING-EXTENSION	Little Wonder	\$ 6.15
4165150	SPRING-TORSION, CLUTCH	Little Wonder	\$ 5.10
4165154	CABLE-BLOWER CLUTCH	Little Wonder	\$ 19.38
4165168	SHEAVE-ENGINE SP BLOWER 18	Little Wonder	\$ 28.56
4165169	SPACER-FAN .53	Little Wonder	\$ 8.28
4165170	SPACER-FAN 1.24	Little Wonder	\$ 18.21
4165178.7	BRKT-10" PNEUMATIC WHEEL	Little Wonder	\$ 20.18
4165190	CHAIN-#43 ROLLER 27 PITCH	Little Wonder	\$ 4.52
4165191	CHAIN-#43 ROLLER 47 PITCH	Little Wonder	\$ 8.05
4165192	LINK-MASTER #43	Little Wonder	\$ 2.09
4165193.1	WLDMT-HOUSING SM BLR	Little Wonder	\$ 243.71
4165218.7	WLDMT-INTAKE GUARD,BLOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 84.26
4165281	SPACER-0.265X0.500X0.155	Little Wonder	\$ 2.65
4165282	SPACER-0.265 X 0.563 X 0.830	Little Wonder	\$ 5.10
4165291	CAP-FUEL, RATCHET STYLE	Common	\$ 27.15

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4165342	HARNESS-SOFT START MODULE	Common	\$ 29.65
4165343	MODULE-SOFT START	Common	\$ 139.15
4165387	GROMMET-ROLL OVER VENT	Common	\$ 3.06
4165476.1	GUARD-BELT	Little Wonder	\$ 44.55
4165499	DAMPER	Common	\$ 38.09
4165668	FILTER-FUEL	Common	\$ 5.37
4165676	BUMPER-RADIAL	Common	\$ 20.72
4165751	CLAMP-HOSE, 1/2IN	Common	\$ 3.36
4165763	TANK VENT	Common	\$ 19.16
4165854	WASHER- UHMW PE	Little Wonder	\$ 1.01
4165855.7	WASHER-ANTIROTATION	Little Wonder	\$ 3.65
4165895.1	BRACE-LOWER HANDLE	Little Wonder	\$ 18.24
4165913	LABEL-DEFLECTOR	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
4165925	CABLE-VAC NOZZLE	Little Wonder	\$ 21.05
4165926.1	INTAKE PANEL-CENTER	Little Wonder	\$ 39.60
4165932	LABEL-EPA	Common	\$ 1.39
4165938	BOX-BLOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 43.01
4165939	BOX-BLOWER, 18HP PUSH & ALL SP	Little Wonder	\$ 55.08
4165962	ZERK-1/4-28 90° SELF TAP	Common	\$ 0.84
4165974	WHEEL ASM 4.10/3.50 x4 OFFSET	Little Wonder	\$ 48.54
4165975	LABEL-WARN-DAN BLOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 1.46
4165977	LABEL-READ MANUAL/SPANISH	Little Wonder	\$ 1.55
4165987	GRIP-1/4X1X5	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
4165989	LINK-MASTER #2040	Little Wonder	\$ 2.54
4165990	ENGINE-SUBARU EX27	Little Wonder	\$ 731.82
4165993	ENGINE-SUBARU EX40	Little Wonder	\$ 915.00
4166004	ENGINE-205cc VANGUARD	Little Wonder	\$ 500.45
4166009.17	WLDMT-DEFLECTOR SM BLR	Little Wonder	\$ 18.54
4166026	LINK-TRUNNION	Little Wonder	\$ 7.14
4166055	S-ASSY-CABLE VAC NOZZLE	Little Wonder	\$ 33.99
4166074	ENGINE-HONDA GX270	Little Wonder	\$ 1,087.52
4166075	ENGINE-HONDA GX390	Little Wonder	\$ 1,239.71
4166095	INSERT-HANDLEBAR, BLOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 7.65
4166136.7	PLATE-TRUNNION MOUNTING	Little Wonder	\$ 3.11
4166152	BAIL-TRACTION DRIVE	Little Wonder	
4166164.7	BRKT-TRUNNION	Little Wonder	\$ 9.49
4166175	PIVOT-DEFLECTOR,OUTER	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
4166176	PIVOT-DEFLECTOR,INNER	Little Wonder	\$ 4.54
4166179	HARDWARE BAG BLOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 9.19
4166180	MANUAL-OP/PARTS BLR	Little Wonder	\$ 3.83
4166181	SPACER-ENGINE	Little Wonder	\$ 14.19

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4166182.17	WLDMT-DEFLECTOR LG BLR	Little Wonder	\$ 16.88
4166183	LABEL-LITTLE WONDER	Little Wonder	\$ 5.59
4166187	LABEL-BLR SIDE	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
4166195	KNOB-1/4 FEMALE	Little Wonder	\$ 2.69
4166198.1	LEVER-SP,RIGHT	Little Wonder	\$ 9.80
4166217	S-SEAT BELT	Common	\$ 138.50
4166231	BLOCK-BEARING	Little Wonder	\$ 11.27
4166262	ROD-SPEED CONTROL VERT	Little Wonder	\$ 6.67
4166263	ROD-SPEED CONTROL HOR	Little Wonder	\$ 8.67
4166271.7	WLDMT-DECK,SP	Little Wonder	\$ 309.32
4166272.7	WLDMT-COVER,REAR SP	Little Wonder	\$ 74.69
4166278.1	WLDMT-HOUSING SP BLR	Little Wonder	\$ 292.30
4166316	WLDMT-CONTROL,SPEED	Little Wonder	\$ 38.76
4166319.7	BRKT-SPEED CONTROL	Little Wonder	\$ 19.23
4166328	S-HOUSING SM BLR	Little Wonder	\$ 259.48
4166329	S-HOUSING LG BLR	Little Wonder	\$ 312.17
4166330.7	WASHER-ANTI-ROTATION	Little Wonder	\$ 4.69
4166331.7	WLDMT-BAIL TRACTION DRIVE	Little Wonder	\$ 32.88
4166349	BRKT-MUFFLER B&S	Little Wonder	\$ 23.79
4166380	WHEEL ASM-13X5.00-6 FLANGE	Little Wonder	\$ 139.00
4166386	MANIFOLD-EXHAUST	Little Wonder	\$ 43.08
4166390	SHIELD-HEAT	Little Wonder	\$ 24.15
4166399.7	DECK-ENGINE, BLR LG 10 WHEEL	Little Wonder	\$ 44.76
4166420	ENGINE-VANGUARD 18	Little Wonder	\$ 1,820.19
4166437	PLUG-FAN 18 VAN	Little Wonder	\$ 21.13
4166456	INSERT-SMALL BLOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 1.21
4166460	KNOB-SP SPLITSTREAM	Little Wonder	\$ 8.77
4166476.17	WLDMT-DEFLECTOR LG BLR CLASSIC	Little Wonder	\$ 22.77
4166500	WLDMT-PULLER,WHEEL	Common	\$ 212.06
4166614	CABLE-PUSH,POST DEFLECTOR	Little Wonder	\$ 16.08
4166615	CABLE-PUSH,PRE-DEFLECTOR	Little Wonder	\$ 10.69
4166616	SPRING SP,POST DEFLECTOR	Little Wonder	\$ 5.10
4166617	CABLE-SP,PRE-DEFLECTOR	Little Wonder	\$ 21.57
4166618	CHAIN-DEFLECTOR	Little Wonder	\$ 1.46
4166622	ADAPTOR-BEARING	Little Wonder	\$ 21.75
4166628	LABEL-WARNING GENERAL	Little Wonder	\$ 10.32
4166653	SPACER	Little Wonder	\$ 5.66
4166654	KNOB-BLR, CLASSIC	Little Wonder	\$ 6.07
4166662	BRKT-MUFFLER GUARD,HON	Little Wonder	
4166697.7	BRACKET- CHAIN ADJUST	Little Wonder	\$ 5.46
4166729	WLDMT-FAN, 5-6HP	Little Wonder	\$ 145.07

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4166730	WLDMT-FAN, 9HP	Little Wonder	
4166731	WLDMT-FAN, 13HP/14HP	Little Wonder	\$ 226.76
4166749	MANUAL-OPERATOR BLR FULL FEAT	Little Wonder	\$ 3.83
4166753	SPACER-.259 X .375 X 1.125	Little Wonder	\$ 4.44
4166755.7	GUARD-ENGINE DECK,SP	Little Wonder	\$ 41.97
4166778	S-LEVER,DEFLECTOR	Little Wonder	\$ 25.52
4166779	S-HANDLE,UPPER W/Grips	Little Wonder	\$ 60.64
4166780	S-BRACKET,DEFLECTOR	Little Wonder	\$ 22.30
4166808	BUSHING-SPACER	Little Wonder	\$ 7.91
4166816	LABEL-SPEED CONTROL SP	Little Wonder	\$ 2.12
4166886	S-FAN,5HP KIT	Little Wonder	\$ 146.72
4166887	S-FAN,9HP KIT	Little Wonder	\$ 166.21
4166888	S-FAN,13HP KIT	Little Wonder	\$ 173.91
4166992	WLDMT-FAN,9BL 7.52BC 3.50	Little Wonder	\$ 335.07
4167042	PLUNGER-3/8-16 BALLNOSE,SPRING	Little Wonder	\$ 17.17
4167065	SPRING-CLUTCH RETURN	Little Wonder	\$ 5.85
4167078	SPACER-CLUTCH	Little Wonder	\$ 11.66
4167101	DECAL-FUEL SHUT-OFF	Little Wonder	\$ 2.82
4167164	Use P/N 4167164-01	Little Wonder	
4167225	WHEEL-4.80-8.00, BAR TREAD	Little Wonder	\$ 211.06
4167226	SPACER-1.50D X .765ID X .370	Little Wonder	\$ 9.67
4167259	PULLEY-7IN DIA 1IN BORE	Little Wonder	\$ 38.97
4167379.17	WLDMT-SKID SHOE	Little Wonder	\$ 49.31
4167387	BAR-TRACTION IDLER PIVOT	Little Wonder	\$ 15.15
4167390	LINK-TRANSAXLE	Little Wonder	\$ 10.74
4167399.7	WLDMT-BELLCRANK	Little Wonder	\$ 20.21
4167400	BUSHING-PIVOT	Little Wonder	\$ 3.57
4167405.7	WLDMT- FREE WHEEL LEVER	Little Wonder	\$ 9.26
4167410.7	LINK-FREE WHEEL	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
4167419.7	WLDMT-DRIVE IDLER	Little Wonder	\$ 34.41
4167426	BELT-WHEEL DRIVE	Little Wonder	\$ 14.27
4167427	PULLEY-V IDLER 3" NYLON	Little Wonder	\$ 7.58
4167431.7	WLDMT-HSG BLADE SPINDLE	Little Wonder	\$ 87.58
4167434.17	WLDMT-BLADE BELLCRANK	Little Wonder	\$ 25.46
4167441.17	WLDMT-LEVER,BLADE CONTROL	Little Wonder	\$ 35.36
4167444.17	WLDMT-TRACTION LEVER	Little Wonder	\$ 29.54
4167448.17	WLDMT-TRACTION IDLER LINK	Little Wonder	\$ 29.11
4167451.7	WLDMT-BRAKE BELLCRANK	Little Wonder	\$ 22.40
4167456	ROD-UPPER TRACTION	Little Wonder	\$ 9.89
4167458	ROD-BRAKE	Little Wonder	\$ 11.32
4167472	WLDMT-PLUNGER	Little Wonder	\$ 25.68

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4167473	ROD-BLADE	Little Wonder	\$ 8.46
4167474	ROD-TRACTION LOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 7.95
4167483	SHAFT-BRUSHCUTTER	Little Wonder	\$ 54.78
4167486.7	WLDMT-BLADE HUB	Little Wonder	\$ 63.43
4167487.7	BAR-CROSS	Little Wonder	\$ 6.17
4167488.7	BRKT-TORQUE	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
4167522	ROD-BRAKE LOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 7.25
4167524	DECAL-ENGINE TRANSMISSION	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
4167525	DECAL-THROTTLE SPEED	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
4167531.17	WLDMT-FLAP OUTER 26	Little Wonder	\$ 17.96
4167532.17	WLDMT-FLAP INNER 26	Little Wonder	\$ 17.64
4167533.17	WLDMT-FLAP CENTER 26	Little Wonder	\$ 17.40
4167538	ROD-FLAP SUPPORT 26	Little Wonder	\$ 20.67
4167539	DECAL-BRC 26	Little Wonder	\$ 3.57
4167544	DECAL-LITTLE WONDER, WHITE	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
4167545	DECAL-LITTLE WONDER, RED	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
4167546	DECAL-LEFT THUMB	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
4167547	DECAL-RIGHT THUMB	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
4167548	DECAL-PARKING BRAKE	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
4167549	CABLE-THROTTLE,BRUSHCUTTER	Little Wonder	
4167557.1	WLDMT-LOWER HANDLE	Little Wonder	\$ 61.00
4167558	ENGINE-B&S 12.5 HP	Little Wonder	
4167559	SCREW-FORCING	Common	\$ 68.66
4167560	TIP-FORCING SCREW	Common	\$ 11.05
4167566	S-CUTTERDECK, BC26	Little Wonder	\$ 288.92
4167569	S-HANDLES,BC26	Little Wonder	\$ 168.77
4167570	S-BRAKE LEVER	Little Wonder	\$ 40.11
4167573	DECAL-THROTTLE	Little Wonder	\$ 11.70
4167578	WHEEL-4.80-8 XTRAC	Little Wonder	\$ 115.33
4167583	WLDMT-FAN,TL 16-18	Little Wonder	\$ 419.32
4167592	WLDMT-FAN,TRUCKLOADER 27HP	Little Wonder	\$ 510.00
4167599.1	COVER-BELT	Little Wonder	\$ 15.55
4167604	BELT-BRUSHCUTTER BLADE	Little Wonder	\$ 47.39
4167822.1	WLDMT-ENGINE PLATE	Little Wonder	\$ 68.01
4167870	S-BACK COVER	Little Wonder	\$ 20.87
4167871	S-BRUSH CUTTER FRAME	Little Wonder	\$ 279.71
4167882	ASSY-WHEEL 4.80-8 XTRAC RH	Little Wonder	\$ 113.07
4167883	ASSY-WHEEL 4.80-8 XTRAC LH	Little Wonder	\$ 113.07
4167908	S-HANDLE B&S BC	Little Wonder	\$ 177.39
4168069	BEARING-FLUSHMNT,1.0 SHAFT	Common	\$ 20.57
4168329	S-FAN,22HP KIT TRUCKLOADER	Little Wonder	\$ 636.20

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4168330	S-FAN,27HP KIT TRUCKLOADER	Little Wonder	\$ 628.67
4168385	S-FAN,8HP KIT	Little Wonder	\$ 165.50
4168402	S-FAN, 16HP KIT TRUCKLOADER	Little Wonder	\$ 519.63
4168561	ROLLER-ANTI-SCALP	Common	\$ 6.72
4168956	BELT 4L260 - PROVAC SP	Little Wonder	\$ 13.11
4169114	LABEL - PRO EDGER BRACE	Little Wonder	\$ 16.15
4169115	LABEL - PRO EDGER BLADE	Little Wonder	\$ 13.26
4169318.17	WLDMT-BLADE BELLCRANK	Little Wonder	\$ 25.57
4169319	ROD-BLADE	Little Wonder	\$ 13.05
4169364	LABEL-ROTATING PARTS	Little Wonder	\$ 21.49
4169365	LABEL-WARNING	Little Wonder	\$ 22.96
4169368	LABEL- TRANSMISSION ENGAGE EU	Little Wonder	\$ 11.99
4169369	LABEL-FUEL WARNING	Little Wonder	\$ 19.37
4169374	LABEL-TRACTION EU	Little Wonder	\$ 9.80
4169376	LABEL-SPEED CONTROL	Little Wonder	\$ 12.72
4169385	S-BACK COVER	Little Wonder	\$ 26.39
4169386	S-BRUSH CUTTER FRAME	Little Wonder	\$ 303.25
4169387	S-HANDLE B&S BC	Little Wonder	\$ 218.93
4169388	S-CUTTERDECK, BC26	Little Wonder	\$ 322.56
4169445	MANUAL-OP/PARTS LW 5126 BRUSH	Little Wonder	
4169463	BELT-DECK,61IN	Common	\$ 79.92
4169554.7	GUARD-MUFFLER GXV390	Little Wonder	\$ 20.35
4169582	FASTENER-SEAT BACK	Common	\$ 0.75
4169597	EYE BOLT 5/16-18 X 1.5	Common	\$ 3.06
4169687	BEARING-.625 X 1.375 X 2.25	Common	\$ 8.41
4169688	RETAINER-BRG .625 X 1.375 X.38	Common	\$ 4.20
4170637	S-SIDE GUARD PROVAC	Little Wonder	\$ 50.50
4170956	ROD-SPRING MOUNTING	Little Wonder	\$ 11.48
4171031	MANIFOLD 29HP VG	Little Wonder	\$ 135.66
4171032	MUFFLER 29HP VG	Little Wonder	\$ 309.06
4171040.17	BRACKET CE LOCKOUT - PROVAC SP	Little Wonder	
4171041.17	LEVER CE LOCKOUT - PROPVAC SP	Little Wonder	
4171043.7	MUFFLER GUARD - PROVAC	Little Wonder	
4171119	S-HOUSING PROVAC SP CE	Little Wonder	
4171120	S-SIDE GUARD PROVAC SP CE	Little Wonder	
4171121	S-PLATE WARNING PROVAC SP CE	Little Wonder	
4171122	S-LEVER CE LOCKOUT	Little Wonder	
4171130	HANDLE UPPER - PROVAC SP CE	Little Wonder	
4171157	LABEL, POWERSTEER	Little Wonder	
4171158	LABEL, TA17 POWERSTEER	Little Wonder	
4171280	MANIFOLD-AERATOR	Common	\$ 681.92

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4171281	CYLINDER-2.25 X 3.0	Common	\$ 309.14
4171282	TRANSAXLE-LH	Common	\$ 1,054.53
4171283	TRANSAXLE-RH	Common	\$ 1,054.53
4171284	GAUGE-HYDRAULIC 0-1000 PSI	Common	\$ 41.02
4171287	LABEL, TA25 POWERSTEER	Little Wonder	
4171302	PUMP-GEAR 2.1Xcc	Common	\$ 395.76
4171303	S-HOUSING PROVAC	Little Wonder	
4171304	S-HOUSING PROVAC CE	Little Wonder	
4171321.7	WLDMT-TINE BANK, LEFT	Common	\$ 101.06
4171322.7	WLDMT-TINE BANK, RIGHT	Common	\$ 101.06
4171329.7	WLDMT-TINE SPRKT LH	Common	\$ 266.45
4171334.7	WLDMT-TINE SPRKT RH	Common	\$ 266.45
4171337	KIT, PROVAC SWIVEL WHEELS	Little Wonder	
4171338.7	WLDMT-CENTER TINE SHAFT	Common	\$ 167.39
4171350	BOX-18x12x8	Little Wonder	
4171359	SPROCKET-24T,DBL	Common	\$ 52.24
4171363.7	PLATE-CHAIN COVER	Common	\$ 1.71
4171388	SHAFT-LIFT PIVOT	Common	\$ 25.22
4171391	BUSHING-SPACER	Common	\$ 6.33
4171394.7	WLDMT-TINE BANK FRAME	Common	\$ 432.78
4171398	ASSY-IDLER ARM, PUMP	Common	\$ 75.18
4171399	PIN-MOUNTING, PUMP IDLER	Common	\$ 7.31
4171401.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM,TRANS	Common	\$ 65.39
4171402	ASSY-IDLER ARM, TRANS	Common	\$ 99.35
4171403	PIN-SPRING	Common	\$ 10.90
4171416.7	LINK-LIFT	Common	\$ 1.96
4171433.7	WLDMT-LIFT PIVOT	Common	\$ 88.69
4171443	INST-PROVAC SWIVEL WHEEL KIT	Little Wonder	
4171445	SPROCKET-24T	Common	\$ 38.33
4171447	SHEAVE-4.00 X 1/2 BORE	Common	\$ 62.98
4171450	SHEAVE-ENGINE DOUBLE	Common	\$ 110.69
4171458.7	WLDMT-HOUSING WHEEL SPINDLE	Common	\$ 97.67
4171467.7	WLDMT-WHEEL HUB	Common	\$ 81.80
4171469	BELT-HA 30 ED	Common	\$ 14.41
4171475	ROD-CONTROL	Common	\$ 7.92
4171476.7	LINK-TRANSAXLE	Common	\$ 4.20
4171478.7	ARM-LINK, RH	Common	\$ 8.82
4171479.7	ARM-LINK, LH	Common	\$ 8.82
4171483.7	COVER-CHAIN,LH	Common	\$ 10.82
4171484.7	COVER-CHAIN,RH	Common	\$ 10.82
4171487.7	PLT-TRANS ACCUATOR	Common	\$ 2.29

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4171489.7	PLT-TIRE SCRAPER	Common	\$ 2.98
4171511	BAR-REFERENCE REVERSE	Common	\$ 6.86
4171512.7	PLT-ENGINE,MOUNTING	Common	\$ 116.24
4171515.7	BRKT-CONTROL LEVER	Common	\$ 8.65
4171520.7	WLDMT-CONTROL PLATE LH	Common	\$ 44.86
4171523.7	WLDMT-CONTROL RH	Common	\$ 52.24
4171533.7	PLT-BATTERY HOLDER	Common	\$ 17.04
4171538.7	PLT-WEIGHT	Common	\$ 33.06
4171572.7	BRKT-BRAKE,PARKING	Common	\$ 6.64
4171573.7	BRKT-BRAKE MOUNT	Common	\$ 9.84
4171576.7	LEVER-BRAKE,LOWER	Common	\$ 4.48
4171580	WLDMT-BRAKE HANDLE	Common	\$ 19.84
4171582.7	BRKT-CABLE	Common	\$ 3.84
4171592	PIN-CYLINDER	Common	\$ 11.27
4171595	HANDLE UPPER, SP BLOWER	Little Wonder	
4171596	ROD, TRACTION UPPER SP BLOWER	Little Wonder	
4171597	ROD, TRACTION LOWER SP BLOWER	Little Wonder	
4171664.7	LINK-DUMP VALVE,LH	Common	\$ 2.98
4171665.7	LINK-DUMP VALVE,RH	Common	\$ 2.98
4171666.7	PLT-DUMP VALVE	Common	\$ 29.88
4171770	CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING	Common	\$ 22.16
4171771	CAP-FUEL-2.25 RATCHET-VENTED	Little Wonder	
4171772	CAP PLUG .25X.50	Little Wonder	
4171773	HOSE CLAMP - CONSTANT TENSION	Little Wonder	
4171774	ASSY-8271 TANK W/ VENTED CAP	Little Wonder	\$ 300.00
4171775	KIT-8271 TL TANK W/ VENTED CAP	Little Wonder	
4171800	KEY RING - MONSTER	Little Wonder	
4171803	KIT - C5 BLOWER HOUSING	Little Wonder	\$ 51.64
4171819	IS - C5 HOUSING KIT 4171803	Little Wonder	
4171854.17	WLDT-BELT GUARD, CE	Little Wonder	
4171863	METER, HOUR	Common	\$ 81.18
4171890	WHEEL, 9/350 X 4 SOLID RUBBER	Little Wonder	\$ 46.95
4171891	WHEEL, 410/350 X 4" 3/4" ID X3	Little Wonder	
4171893	SWITCH-MINIATURE ROCKER	Common	\$ 6.41
4171918.17	WLDT - DECK-COMPACT AERATOR	Little Wonder	
4171944	NOTICE - MANTIS STARTING EU	Little Wonder	
4171949.17	HANDLE MAIN COMPACT AERATOR	Little Wonder	
4171950.17	HANDLE LIFT COMPACT AERATOR	Little Wonder	
4171951.17	BUMPER FRONT COMPACT AERATOR	Little Wonder	
4171952.17	HANDLE ATTACHMENT BAR	Little Wonder	
4171952.7	HANDLE ATTACHMENT BAR	Little Wonder	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4171955.17	WEIGHT STOP SWING ARM	Little Wonder	
4171956.17	BELT GUARD TAB	Little Wonder	
4171960.17	BAR, REAR WHEEL SUPPORT	Little Wonder	
4171961.17	WLDT - REAR WHEEL SUPPORT	Little Wonder	
4171962	PULLEY GUARD	Little Wonder	
4171983.17	TENSION ENGAGEMENT HANDLE	Little Wonder	
4171995	WLDT - 7" SHAFT WITH SPROCKET	Little Wonder	
4172038.17	BRACKET THROTTLE CABLE	Little Wonder	\$ 13.92
4172161	HARNESS-WIRE	Common	\$ 141.67
4172162	Bearing Assembly	Little Wonder	
4172163	Washer,Teflon	Little Wonder	
4172164	Bearing, Outer Race	Little Wonder	
4172165	Bearing, Inner Race	Little Wonder	
4172166	Key, 1/4" x 1/2" length	Little Wonder	
4172167	Bearing, One Way	Little Wonder	
4172168	Spring, .3 OD, 1" length .041w	Little Wonder	
4172169	Plate, Cover	Little Wonder	
4172197	BOX-STD TILLER OVERPACK	Little Wonder	
4172198	BOX-ELECTRIC TILLER OVERPACK	Little Wonder	
4172199	washer, 6mm	Little Wonder	
4172228.7	COVER-CHAIN,LH REAR	Common	\$ 18.16
4172229.7	COVER-CHAIN,RH REAR	Common	\$ 18.16
4172285	BUSHING-PIVOT	Common	\$ 11.79
4172291.7	COVER-CHAIN	Common	\$ 28.29
4172292.7	GUARD-MUFFLER	Common	\$ 59.22
4172315.7	BRKT-PLATFORM DAMPER	Common	\$ 10.73
4172316.7	PLT-PLATFORM BRKT	Common	\$ 3.47
4172318.7	BRKT-BUMPER SUPPORT	Common	\$ 5.18
4172345	crate kit,classen small,cc red	Little Wonder	
4172346	Crate Kit Red,Small,Classen	Little Wonder	
4172347	crate sides,41.5 x 36.5,cc red	Little Wonder	
4172348	crate ends,34 x 36.5, cc red	Little Wonder	
4172349	crate top,3 - 1/2x6x34,cc red	Little Wonder	
4172350	Crate Kit Black,Large, Classen	Little Wonder	
4172351	crate sides,63 x 51, cc black	Little Wonder	
4172352	crate ends, 44 x 51, cc black	Little Wonder	
4172353	crate top, 3-1/2x6x44,cc black	Little Wonder	
4172354	pallet, 41.5 x 33, colr cd red	Little Wonder	
4172355	pallet, 63 x 43, colr cd black	Little Wonder	
4172398	WELDSTUD - 1/4 X 5/8	Little Wonder	
4172399.7	BRACKET TRANS TANK	Little Wonder	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4172444	Bag, clear 68"x65"x82", brushc	Little Wonder	
4172452	PLATE-GUIDE	Common	\$ 3.18
4172453	PLATE-LOCK	Common	\$ 3.18
4172454	ARM-IDLER LOCK	Common	\$ 4.24
4172457.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM	Common	\$ 26.61
4172459	BELT-HA 54.80	Common	\$ 27.84
4172462	WLDT - PULLY GUARD, CE	Little Wonder	
4172462.17	WLDT - PULLY GUARD, CE	Little Wonder	
4172467	SPACER-IDLER ARM	Common	\$ 7.80
4172490	IS HTS-20 SEEDBOX	Little Wonder	
4172532	KIT - BRUSHCUTTER WHEEL	Little Wonder	\$ 213.93
4172558.17	HANDLE HOOK	Little Wonder	
4172558.7	HANDLE HOOK	Little Wonder	
4172561	ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS,4170084	Little Wonder	
4172564.7	WLDMT - TA-18 SOLID TINE SHAFT	Little Wonder	
4172636	ROD, TA-18 PIVOT BRACE	Little Wonder	
4172651	STUD - BELT DECLUTCHING	Little Wonder	
4172653	SPACER-3/4ODx5/16IDx3/4 W/STEP	Little Wonder	
4172659.7	WLDMT-TANK SUPPORT	Common	\$ 128.08
4172661	BAG - CLASSEN, 22-4-40	Little Wonder	
4172664	PULLEY - BK72-3/4	Little Wonder	
4172671	ARM-DEPTH	Common	\$ 9.84
4172672	HUB-DEPTH ARM	Common	\$ 9.14
4172682.7	BRKT-PAD,SUPPORT	Common	\$ 28.57
4172688	PIN-JACKSTAND	Common	\$ 3.43
4172703.7	PLT-WEIGHT,CENTER	Common	\$ 34.57
4172704	TUBE-TRANS - COOLER	Common	\$ 15.51
4172705	TUBE RESERVOIR-FILTER	Common	\$ 22.20
4172715	SPACER-SPINDLE	Common	\$ 13.47
4172721	SPACER, CE HANDLE, TRS & TSS	Little Wonder	
4172735.7	BRKT-OIL COOLER	Common	\$ 25.02
4172746.7	BRKT-COOLER,SUPPORT RH	Common	\$ 4.53
4172782	HUB-TENSIONER ARM	Common	\$ 6.12
4172783	PLT-SPRING GUIDE	Common	\$ 3.55
4172784	PLT-SPRING STOP	Common	\$ 3.76
4172800.7	PLT-PIN LOCK	Common	\$ 1.80
4172841.7	14HP CHUTE BLOCK OFF PLATE	Little Wonder	
4172858	LABEL- CONTROL PANEL	Common	\$ 20.94
4172860	FTG-3/8 Y HOSE CONNECTOR	Common	\$ 5.76
4172865	LINK-CONNECTOR #50	Common	\$ 2.90
4172866	SNAP-SPRING 3/16	Common	\$ 4.82

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4172869	PLUG-HITCH TUBE	Common	\$ 3.43
4172876.7	BRKT-COOLER,SUPPORT LH	Common	\$ 4.61
4172885	BOLT-SHLDR, ANTI-SCALP ROLLER	Common	\$ 3.22
4172886	LABEL-DEPTH CONTROL LH	Common	\$ 3.71
4172887	LABEL-DEPTH CONTROL RH	Common	\$ 3.71
4172890.7	BRKT-SHIELD SUPPORT	Common	\$ 6.04
4172910	LABEL-RESERVOIR	Common	\$ 6.08
4172911	LABEL-SLOPES, CA SPARK	Common	\$ 5.14
4172912	LABEL-HYDRA-COOL	Common	\$ 6.00
4172914	LABEL-TINES	Common	\$ 4.73
4172915	LABEL-JACKSTAND	Common	\$ 5.14
4172916	LABEL-BELT ROUTING	Common	\$ 3.88
4172917	LABEL - TA18	Little Wonder	
4172963	GRIP-3/4 X 7.5	Common	\$ 5.59
4172994	FIXTURE, HTS-20, DECLUTCH BOLT	Little Wonder	
4173002	BREATHER VENT	Common	\$ 14.33
4173027.7	WLDMT-HUB ASSY,DOUBLE-CLASSEN	Little Wonder	
4173028	SHAFT-TINE TA18H	Little Wonder	
4173030.7	WLDMT-HUB ASSY, CENTER-CLASSEN	Little Wonder	
4173031	SPROCKET, 28 TEETH #40 1.25"ID	Little Wonder	
4173037.7	LATCH-PLATFORM	Common	\$ 4.24
4173046	BUSHING-LATCH ARM	Common	\$ 8.78
4173135	CART, ASSEMBLY, CLASSEN	Little Wonder	
4173160	GRIP - 1" X 10"	Little Wonder	
4173161	MANUAL PARTS - TA18H	Little Wonder	
4173162	MANUAL PARTS - TA18HD	Little Wonder	
4173176	WLDMT-AXLE SHAFT	Common	\$ 60.82
4173214	S-TA18 HANDLE ASSEMBLY	Little Wonder	\$ 90.21
4173215	S-DECK ASSEMBLY TA18H	Little Wonder	\$ 789.92
4173216	S-DECK ASSEMBLY TA18HD	Little Wonder	\$ 761.29
4173219	S-TA18 BAIL ASSEMBLY	Little Wonder	\$ 95.21
4173220	S-PULLEY GUARD ASSEMBLY	Little Wonder	\$ 83.92
4173240.7	GUARD, MUFFLER GX270 FULL	Little Wonder	
4173241	LABEL, CE WARNING	Little Wonder	
4173268.17	LOWER HANDLE BRACE, LEFT	Little Wonder	
4173268.7	LOWER HANDLE BRACE, LEFT	Little Wonder	
4173269.17	LOWER HANDLE BRACE, RIGHT	Little Wonder	
4173269.7	LOWER HANDLE BRACE, RIGHT	Little Wonder	
4173270.17	MAIN HANDLE	Little Wonder	
4173270.7	MAIN HANDLE	Little Wonder	
4173271.17	FRAME, MAIN	Little Wonder	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4173271.3	FRAME, MAIN	Little Wonder	
4173278.17	HANDLE SUPPORT BRACKET	Little Wonder	
4173278.7	HANDLE SUPPORT BRACKET	Little Wonder	
4173329	LABEL - BLADE CONTROL LINKAGE	Little Wonder	
4173377	S-TA18H TINE SHAFT ASSEMBLY	Little Wonder	\$ 674.13
4173378	S-TA18HD TINE SHAFT ASSEMBLY	Little Wonder	\$ 477.08
4173456	KIT - C300144 LOWER HANDLE LH	Little Wonder	
4173457	KIT - C300145 LOWER HANDLE RH	Little Wonder	
4173458	KIT - C300143 MAIN HANDLE	Little Wonder	
4173459	INST SHEET - KIT 4173456&57	Little Wonder	
4173460	INST SHEET - KIT 4173458	Little Wonder	
4173474.7	FREEWHEEL LINK - PROVAC SP	Little Wonder	
4173475	KIT - FREEWHEEL LINK PROVAC SP	Little Wonder	\$ 28.29
4173476	INST ASSEMBLY KIT 4173475	Little Wonder	
4173494	S-WLDMT-MAIN FRAME	Common	\$ 1,698.94
4173495	S-RESERVOIR	Common	\$ 452.94
4173496	S-PLT-BATTERY CLAMP	Common	\$ 15.92
4173503	KIT-CHAIN REPLACEMENT	Common	\$ 295.84
4173512	S-BRAKE ARM	Common	\$ 48.90
4173522	Trailer light kit V540 TKLDR	Little Wonder	
4173523	Trailer trunk connector	Little Wonder	
4173524	BEARING #BK1-150	Little Wonder	
4173527.7	BRKT-PARKING BRAKE	Common	\$ 16.44
4173550	KIT - TA18 CHAIN TENSION/AXLE	Little Wonder	\$ 125.00
4173551	INST - 4173550 TA18 KIT	Little Wonder	
4173595	INST - TA18 PULLEY REWORK	Little Wonder	
4173645	BUSHING-SPACER	Common	\$ 9.28
4173649	SPROCKET W/SPACER 28T	Common	\$ 40.66
4173654	SPACER-COOLER BRKT	Common	\$ 0.56
4173659	SHAFT-HALF,TINE DRIVE	Common	\$ 53.11
4173696	PUMP-GEAR 2.11 CC	Common	\$ 502.92
4173770	SPRING-EXT 1 OD X 4.5L .105	Common	\$ 24.64
4173810.7	WLDMT - BLOWER STEP BRAKE	Little Wonder	
4173814.7	BRKT - BLOWER BRAKE DECK MOUNT	Little Wonder	
4173820	SOLID WHEEL, 410/350 X 4	Little Wonder	
4173822	PUMP-GEAR 2.11CC CCW	Common	\$ 433.07
4173831	HD TURN GUIDE - HSC18	Little Wonder	
4173832	HD TOOL TIPS - HSC18	Little Wonder	
4173833	HD TURN GUIDE - HTS-20	Little Wonder	
4173834	HD TOOL TIPS - HTS-20	Little Wonder	
4173896.7	BRKT-CABLE	Common	\$ 3.24

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4173898	CABLE-PARKING BRAKE	Common	\$ 22.23
4173900	HEX COUPLING NUT 5/16-18x7/8	Little Wonder	
4173945.7	S-BRKT-CABLE	Common	\$ 2.80
4174040.17	WLDMT TOOL HOLDER - LW BLOWER	Little Wonder	
4174068	KIT-BRKT-TA18HD PIVOT STOP	Little Wonder	
4174094	KIT - LW BLOWER BRAKE	Little Wonder	\$ 80.00
4174131	SHAFT-HALF TINE DRIVE	Common	\$ 40.26
4174137	SPACER	Common	\$ 11.39
4174140	SPROCKET-DOUBLE 24T TAPER	Common	\$ 70.49
4174159	KIT-BRKT-TA18H PIVOT STOP	Little Wonder	
4174173	ENGINE-KOHLER-270	Little Wonder	\$ 599.95
4174177	ENGINE-KOHLER-14HP	Little Wonder	
4174270	TUBE-MANIFOLD-TRANS	Common	\$ 14.48
4174279.7	WLDMT-IDLER ARM	Common	\$ 25.87
4174326.7	WLDMT-DEPTH SET,LH	Common	\$ 35.40
4174327.7	WLDMT-DEPTH SET,RH	Common	\$ 35.40
4174342	WLDMT-BRAKE HANDLE	Common	\$ 20.16
4174345.7	WLDMT-BRAKE ARM	Common	\$ 29.08
4174347	SPACER	Common	\$ 8.88
4174352.7	DOOR-CHAIN COVER	Common	\$ 3.44
4174353.7	COVER-CHAIN	Common	\$ 27.92
4174354	INST SHEET-BLOWER TOOL HOLDER	Little Wonder	
4174355	KIT-BLOWER TOOL HOLDER SINGLE	Little Wonder	\$ 48.00
4174356	SPRING, TORSION .13 WIRE	Little Wonder	
4174373	KIT-BLOWER TOOL HOLDER DOUBLE	Little Wonder	
4174374	INST-BLOWER PARKING BRAKE	Little Wonder	
4174382	TUBE-TRANS-RESERVOIR	Common	\$ 20.00
4174393	S-ASSY FRAME AR	Common	\$ 2,228.96
4174394	PLUG-HOSE 1/2	Common	\$ 2.24
4174399	BOX - 14x6x2	Little Wonder	
4174400	BOX - 24x12x4	Little Wonder	
4174406	TEE-1/2 NPT SERVICE	Common	\$ 14.91
4174462	S-WLDMT-MAIN FRAME	Common	\$ 1,641.84
4174463	S-RESERVOIR	Common	\$ 453.12
4174464	S-BRAKE ARM	Common	\$ 36.40
4174479	LABEL-NOTICE	Common	\$ 3.72
4174504	MANUAL PARTS - TA18HE	Little Wonder	
4174505	MANUAL OPS - TA18HE	Little Wonder	
4174506	S-DECK ASSEMBLY TA18HE	Little Wonder	
4174531	ASSY-CHAIN COVER	Common	\$ 45.92
4174871	LOWER HANDLE, RESVAC, LW	Little Wonder	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List

Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513

Effective August 10, 2018

Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4174949	ENGINE - KOHLER SH265	Little Wonder	
4174972	BEARING, 3/4 FLUSH	Little Wonder	
4174973	WELDMENT, ENGINE MOUNT	Little Wonder	
4174973.7	WELDMENT, ENGINE MOUNT	Little Wonder	
4174977	NOZZLE, EXHAUST	Little Wonder	
4174978	WELDMENT, FRAME	Little Wonder	
4174978.17	WELDMENT, FRAME	Little Wonder	
4174981	WELDMENT, FRONT AXLE	Little Wonder	
4174981.17	WELDMENT, FRONT AXLE	Little Wonder	
4174989	BRACKET, HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT	Little Wonder	
4174989.7	BRACKET, HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT	Little Wonder	
4174990	BRACKET, HEIGHT CONNECTOR	Little Wonder	
4174990.7	BRACKET, HEIGHT CONNECTOR	Little Wonder	
4174991	BRACKET, CONNECTOR LONG	Little Wonder	
4174991.7	BRACKET, CONNECTOR LONG	Little Wonder	
4174992	LEVER, HEIGHT	Little Wonder	
4174992.7	LEVER, HEIGHT	Little Wonder	
4174993	ENGINE, HONDA GSV190	Little Wonder	
4174994	WELDMENT, IMPELLER	Little Wonder	
4174997	HANDLE, LOWER	Little Wonder	
4174997.1	HANDLE, LOWER	Little Wonder	
4174998	WELDMENT, MAIN HOUSING	Little Wonder	
4175003	NOZZLE, INTAKE	Little Wonder	
4175004	BRACKET, TRANSMISSION	Little Wonder	
4175004.7	BRACKET, TRANSMISSION	Little Wonder	
4175005	TRANSMISSION	Little Wonder	
4175006	HANDLE, UPPER	Little Wonder	
4175006.1	HANDLE, UPPER	Little Wonder	
4175007	WHEEL, 12IN DIA	Little Wonder	
4175049	BAG, FILTER	Little Wonder	
4175052	SPACER, NOZZLE	Little Wonder	
4175089	SPRING, TRANSM COMPR	Little Wonder	
4175090	SPRING, TRANSM EXTNS	Little Wonder	
4175113	BRACKET, NOZZLE	Little Wonder	
4175122	MOUNTING PLATE, REAR	Little Wonder	
4175122.7	MOUNTING PLATE, REAR	Little Wonder	
4175124	FAN, HUB	Little Wonder	
4175131	PLATE, HEIGHT ADJUSTER	Little Wonder	
4175139	HANDLE, BAG REAR	Little Wonder	
4175140	HANDLE, BAG FRONT	Little Wonder	
4175151	RING, TOP WELD	Little Wonder	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List

Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513

Effective August 10, 2018

Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4175152	WLDMT-FAN-RING, 13HP/14HP	Little Wonder	
4175153	LABEL, MONSTER TAMPER	Little Wonder	
4175178	COVER, CHUTE BASE	Little Wonder	
4175179	COVER, CHUTE HATCH	Little Wonder	
4175180	COVER, CHUTE ROD	Little Wonder	
4175183	SPRING, CHUTE	Little Wonder	
4175192	PLATE, NOZZLE RIGHT GUARD	Little Wonder	
4175193	PLATE, NOZZLE LEFT GUARD	Little Wonder	
4175198	HANGTAG, GOVRNR OVRSPD	Little Wonder	
4175199	NOZZLE, HOSE	Little Wonder	
4175200	HANDLE, HOSE	Little Wonder	
4175204	PLATE, HOSE BOTTOM	Little Wonder	
4175205	COVER, HOSE NOZZLE	Little Wonder	
4175206	HOLDER, HOSE	Little Wonder	
4175207	MOUNT, HOSE HANDLE	Little Wonder	
4175208	BASE, TRANS MOUNT	Little Wonder	
4175209	TENSIONER, PLATE	Little Wonder	
4175210	MOUNT, TRANS SIDE	Little Wonder	
4175211	SPROCKET, TRANS SHAFT	Little Wonder	
4175212	KEY, WOODRUFF TRANS	Little Wonder	
4175213	E-CLIP, TRANS	Little Wonder	
4175214	SPROCKET, TRANS WHEEL	Little Wonder	
4175215	MOUNT, TRANS	Little Wonder	
4175216	MOUNT, TRANS BEARING	Little Wonder	
4175219	HOLDER, TRANS CABLE	Little Wonder	
4175220	BALE, TRANS	Little Wonder	
4175221	STOP, BALE	Little Wonder	
4175225	PULLEY, SP CRANK	Little Wonder	
4175226	CABLE-THROTTLE, RVAC	Little Wonder	
4175227	SPACER, HONDA PUSH	Little Wonder	
4175236	BELT, TRANS	Little Wonder	
4175239	PULLEY, TENSIONER	Little Wonder	
4175262	WELDMENT, KOHLER ENG	Little Wonder	
4175263	PLATE, KOHLER ENG MOUNT	Little Wonder	
4175264	SPCR, KOHLER SCRW MNT	Little Wonder	
4175266	SPACER, KOHLER PUSH	Little Wonder	
4175267	PULLEY, SP KOHLER	Little Wonder	
4175283	PUSHNUT, STUD RETAINER 5/16	Little Wonder	
4175284	CLEVIS PIN, 5/16 X 2-1/8	Little Wonder	
4175287	HOSE	Little Wonder	
4175291	BRACKET, LEFT HOSE	Little Wonder	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4175292	BRACKET, RIGHT HOSE	Little Wonder	
4175293	BRACKET, CENTER HOSE	Little Wonder	
4175296	CLAMP, HOSE BRIDGE	Little Wonder	
4175305	CABLE, TRANS	Little Wonder	
4175316	WELDMENT, TRANS BALE	Little Wonder	
4175317	WELDMENT, TRANS MOUNT	Little Wonder	
4175318	STUD, TENS PULLEY	Little Wonder	
4175319	WELDMENT, TENS PULLEY	Little Wonder	
4175320	STUD, TENS PULLEY	Little Wonder	
4175321	COVER, TRANS	Little Wonder	
4175340	TRANSMISSION, GEN	Little Wonder	
4175341	BEARING, TRANS	Little Wonder	
4175343	ENGINE, KOHLER	Little Wonder	
4175382	STUD, PULLEY KEEP	Little Wonder	
4175387	SPCR, KOHLER BLT MNT	Little Wonder	
4175417	SPACER, HEIGHT ADJ	Little Wonder	
4175419	SPACER, ENGINE BOLT	Little Wonder	
4175443	BRACKET, HOUSING HOSE	Little Wonder	
4175464	CHAIN, TRANS	Little Wonder	
4175607	GRIP, LEVER HEIGHT	Little Wonder	
4175627	GRIP, UPPER HANDLE	Little Wonder	
4175698	SCREW, TRANS PLATE	Little Wonder	
4175753	BLT, EYE END 1/4-28 X 1.40	Little Wonder	
4175754	CLEVIS YOKE, 1/4-28 X 1/4	Little Wonder	
4175755	SPRING, CLUTCH-BRAKE	Little Wonder	
4175772	GUIDE, ROPE	Little Wonder	
4175773	WELDMENT, ROPE GUIDE	Little Wonder	
4175774	PLATE, NZZLE GRD NT PRTCTR	Little Wonder	
4175775	HANDLE, HOUSING	Little Wonder	
4175790	WELDMENT, NOZZLE RIGHT GUARD	Little Wonder	
4175791	WELDMENT, NOZZLE LEFT GUARD	Little Wonder	
4175792	BOLT, LW PROFILE 5/8-16 5-8LNG	Little Wonder	
4175874	BAG, FILTER FELT	Little Wonder	
4175888	LABEL, SCROLL	Little Wonder	
4175889	LABEL, WRAPPER	Little Wonder	
4175899	LABEL, RVAC WARNING	Little Wonder	
4175958	ROD-PULL FREEWHEEL	Little Wonder	
4175968	S-TRUNNION	Little Wonder	
4175969	TRUNNION	Little Wonder	
5000039	KEY IGNITION (SINGLE)	Common	\$ 6.50
5002101	BEZEL SLOTTED RUBBER	Common	\$ 7.46

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
5002102	NUT BLACK NYLON	Common	\$ 1.33
6111010	SPACER ENGINE PULLEY	Common	\$ 0.91
6111048	LEVER CONTROL	Common	\$ 132.36
6111100	CLUTCH STOP AND CHAIN GUIDE	Common	\$ 57.86
6111161	BRACKET CONTROL LEVER	Common	\$ 56.34
6112033	SHAFT-SPINDLE	Common	\$ 73.11
6112034	SPINDLE MOWER 7-27/32IN	Common	\$ 83.30
6112057	SPACER ENGINE PULLEY	Common	\$ 1.31
6112060.19	HOUSING BZT CUTTER	Common	\$ 265.74
6112066	HOUSING TWISTER CUTTER	Common	\$ 444.72
6116087	BRACKET BOOT	Common	\$ 7.48
6116091	BOOT	Common	\$ 148.27
34901100	SYNCHRONOUS BELT	Little Wonder	
300307003	Support Plate Assembly	Little Wonder	\$ 32.37
303475002	Tube Assembly, Front Fork	Little Wonder	\$ 13.69
306813001	Impeller Adapter	Little Wonder	\$ 31.19
308842009	Throttle Cable	Little Wonder	\$ 11.90
310019001	Handle Adjustment Assembly	Little Wonder	\$ 8.99
310020001	Engine Plate Assembly	Little Wonder	\$ 57.63
310482002	Wheel, 16 x 2-3/4", BB	Little Wonder	\$ 43.98
310482003	Wheel, 10 X 2-3/4", BB	Little Wonder	\$ 21.99
310843004	Handle Assembly	Little Wonder	\$ 30.05
310970002	Tube Assembly, Lower Frame	Little Wonder	\$ 10.98
310970003	Frame Assembly, Upper	Little Wonder	\$ 22.10
311011462	IMPELLER ASSY.	Little Wonder	\$ 25.00
311031212	CHUTE HARDWARE	Little Wonder	
311194001	Knob Assembly, 1/4-20	Little Wonder	\$ 2.13
524035001	Bushing, Axle	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
524638001	Plug, Flat Head, 32mm	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
524639001	Spacer, Axle	Little Wonder	\$ 1.01
524640001	Blower Screen	Little Wonder	\$ 12.86
524642001	Housing, Rear, Blower	Little Wonder	\$ 46.09
524643001	Cap. Nozzle Position	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
524644001	Collar, Threaded, Locking	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
524645001	Housing, Front, Blower	Little Wonder	\$ 36.43
524646001	Impeller	Little Wonder	\$ 38.70
524647001	Nozzle	Little Wonder	\$ 3.57
524648001	Tube, Oil Drain	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
570116001	Isolator, Rubber	Little Wonder	\$ 10.38
621075002	Rod, Steel	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
621301002	Axle	Little Wonder	\$ 16.48

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
638678002	Washer, Lock, 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
638882001	Washer, 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
638965001	Mounting Plate	Little Wonder	\$ 7.59
638966001	Washer, 5/16", Heavy	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
660591015	Bolt, 5/16-18 x 2.50", HH	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
660643001	BOLT, HANDLE(1/4-20 X 1.53 IN)	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
661020002	Bolt, 1/2 x 3/8-16, HH, Should	Little Wonder	\$ 3.07
661501009	Screw, 1/4-20 x 2.27" T30 Torx	Little Wonder	\$ 1.00
661568005	Bolt, 1/4-20 x 4.0", Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
661830001	Screw, 1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
664002003	Bolt, 5/16-24 x 2.00" Hex, GR	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
664004001	Screw, 1/4-15x3/4", Hilo	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
664006005	Screw, 5/16-18 x 2.25", BH 6-L	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
664006006	Screw, 5/16-18 x 0.5", BH 6-Lo	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
678259003	Nut, Nyloc, 5/16-18 ZP	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
678259006	Nut, 3/8-16, Nylon Cap	Little Wonder	\$ 1.28
679008002	Spacer, Engine	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
679070001	Hairpin, 3/4"	Little Wonder	\$ 1.75
679071001	Nut, Nylon	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
679450003	Nut, 5/16-18	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
679466001	Nut, 1/4-20, Hex, Nylon Cap	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
9020106007	LinHai, Clutch (6x15)	Little Wonder	
00-048	PAINT RED AEROSOL CAN	Common	\$ 11.52
00263-90514	Use Part # 0263-90514 Screw	Common	
00-385	DECAL F-R BRUSH ROTATION	Common	\$ 6.96
01252-30510	Bolt	Common	\$ 0.75
01252-30560	Bolt	Common	\$ 2.00
0263-30550	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
0263-90514	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
03-1222	PIN CLEVIS	Common	\$ 6.41
03532-00	Item Plant no Item Master	Little Wonder	
04065-03212	Snap Ring	Common	\$ 0.75
05-042	ISOLATOR RUBBER 5/16-18 STUD	Common	\$ 4.08
06002-06001	Bearing	Common	\$ 8.50
06030-06001	Bearing	Little Wonder	\$ 11.50
06030-06201	Bearing	Common	\$ 5.71
100000-0696 2	Piston Kit	Common	\$ 49.42
100000-4433 1	Piston Kit	Common	\$ 42.69
100000-4873 2	Use P/N PO2100-1101	Common	\$ 49.55
100011-0111 0	Piston Ring	Common	\$ 4.74
100011-0553 0	Piston Rings	Common	\$ 5.46

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
100012-1233 1	Needle Bearing	Common	\$ 6.99
100012-2123 0	Bearing Needle	Common	\$ 6.99
100013-1021 0	44 Piston Pin	Common	\$ 4.49
100013-1152 0	Piston Pin	Common	\$ 4.49
100014-0896 0	Spacer	Common	\$ 2.00
100014-1152 0	Piston Pin Spacer	Common	\$ 2.00
100015-0463 0	16 Circlip Piston Pin	Common	\$ 0.75
1000-43240	Key	Common	\$ 0.75
100100-1312 0	Crankshaft Assy	Common	\$ 190.74
100100-1312 1	Crankshaft Assy	Common	\$ 200.18
100113-0593 0	Bearing Needle	Common	\$ 8.56
100132-0566 0	Washer	Common	\$ 0.75
100143-0463 0	18/65 Washer	Common	\$ 0.75
100204-1152 0	Crankcase Kit	Common	\$ 260.95
100204-1152 1	Crankcase Kit	Common	\$ 82.70
100212-0393 0	39/7 Oil Seal	Common	\$ 3.37
100212-0463 0	29/8 Oil Seal	Common	\$ 3.37
100212-4203 1	Oil Seal	Common	\$ 3.98
100213-0553 0	Oil Seal	Common	\$ 3.83
100215-0393 0	Knock Pin 33/3 Dowel	Common	\$ 0.75
100242-0463 0	37/4 Crankshaft Gasket	Common	\$ 0.75
100242-4203 0	Crankcase Gasket	Common	\$ 0.75
100615-0111 0	Gasket	Common	\$ 0.75
100615-0463 1	Starter Gasket	Common	\$ 0.75
100C	BRKT-SHAFT HEAD SUPPORT	Little Wonder	\$ 37.84
100D	BRKT-MUD FLAP SUPPORT	Little Wonder	\$ 13.07
101010-0463 1	Gasket Cyl Base	Common	\$ 2.00
101010-4433 2	Cylinder Gasket	Common	\$ 2.71
101011-0502 0	49 Cylinder	Common	\$ 72.00
101011-0656 2	Cylinder	Common	\$ 86.15
101011-4523 0	Cylinder	Common	\$ 83.13
101014-0056 0	Bolt Stud	Common	\$ 2.00
101014-2233 0	Bolt Stud	Common	\$ 2.00
101500-0502 0	108 Fan	Common	\$ 27.08
101506-1152 0	Cylinder Cover	Common	\$ 14.38
101506-1282 0	Use P/N 101506-1282 1	Common	
101511-1152 4	Fan Cover	Common	\$ 57.80
101514-0336 0	Cylinder Cover	Common	\$ 3.93
101514-0592 0	51 Cylinder Cover	Common	\$ 4.64
101606-1152 0	Use P/N 101506-1282 1	Common	
102A	Bolt Axle	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
102B	Nut Lock 3/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
102C	SLEEVE-WHEEL FRONT	Little Wonder	\$ 11.80
1030-41310	Pin	Common	\$ 2.00
104012-2066 0	Engine Cover	Common	\$ 47.63
108009-03	CONTROL-CHOKE 51	Common	\$ 29.43
108009-04	CONTROL-CHOKE 40.0	Common	\$ 28.84
108009-05	CONTROL-CHOKE 55	Common	\$ 29.43
108009-08	CABLE CHOKE 65IN	Common	\$ 36.01
108044-06	S HOSE-5/8ID X 9 LNG	Common	\$ 6.02
108061-04	CABLE-BATTERY 10 RED	Common	\$ 4.62
108061-10	CABLE-BATTERY 49 RED	Common	\$ 5.85
108061-13	CABLE-BATTERY 36 BLACK	Common	\$ 9.56
108061-17	CABLE-BATTERY 16 RED	Common	\$ 7.88
108086-11	FTG-BARB 90-1/2 X 1/2 MNPT	Common	\$ 7.16
108094-06	CLAMP-HOSE SAE10	Common	\$ 2.62
108194-22	CHANNEL-FLEX TRIM 55	Common	\$ 11.95
108194-24	S-CHANNEL, FLEX TRIM X 32.00	Common	\$ 16.88
108205-03	ELBOW MALE 45 8X10 37-ORB	Common	\$ 13.63
108218-18	SLEEVE-HOSE 1.42 x 19	Common	\$ 9.17
1100-16	Scabbard 16 In	Little Wonder	\$ 1.83
1100-19	Scabbard 19 In	Little Wonder	\$ 1.08
1100-24	Scabbard 24 In	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
1100-30	Scabbard 30 In	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
112111-01	BLADE 16.25 OFFST HLFT	Common	\$ 13.15
112111-02	BLADE 18.00 OFFST HLFT	Common	\$ 10.56
112111-03	BLADE 21.00 OFFST HLFT	Common	\$ 13.67
112111-04	BLADE 25.00 OFFST HLFT	Common	\$ 19.93
112111-05	BLADE-22.00 OFFST HLFT	Common	\$ 20.80
112111-08	BLADE 17.50 OFFST HLFT	Common	\$ 10.25
114B	NUT - 5/16-18 Whiz Flange	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
114C	NUT- LOCK,NYLON 5/16-18	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
114D	Nut 5/16-18 Short Nylon Insert	Common	\$ 0.22
118020-09	CONTROL-THROTTLE 40.00	Common	\$ 24.24
118020-12	CONTROL-THROTTLE 26.50	Common	\$ 28.87
118020-14	CONTROL-THROTTLE 53.00	Common	\$ 25.10
118020-16	CABLE-THROTTLE 48.00	Common	\$ 33.43
118020-17	CABLE THROTTLE	Common	\$ 17.13
118047-01	BUSHING FLIP-LOK 3/4ID	Common	\$ 2.00
123000-0126 2	Use P/N 123000-2443 0	Common	
123000-0336 0	Carburetor WA 157	Common	\$ 56.41
123000-0432 0	43 Carburetor Assy	Common	\$ 49.25

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
123000-0493 1	Carburetor Assy	Common	
123000-0652 0	Use P/N 123000-2443 0	Common	
123000-2443 0	Carb Assy	Common	\$ 56.83
123100-0493 0	Carb Kwik Kit	Common	\$ 16.15
123100-1633 0	Kwik Kit	Common	\$ 11.12
123101-0393 0	Gasket Diaphragm Kit	Common	\$ 6.98
123110-0393 0	C29 Screw Pump Cover	Common	\$ 0.75
123113-0393 0	Throttle Return Spring	Common	\$ 0.75
123113-0966 0	Throttle Return Spring	Common	\$ 0.75
123117-0502 0	C19 Throttle Shaft Assy	Common	\$ 3.67
123118-0442 0	C17 Needle Idle	Common	\$ 2.86
123119-0393 0	C14/C8 Spring HS Needle	Common	\$ 0.75
123120-0653 0	C15 Needle High Speed	Common	\$ 2.86
123121-0393 0	C16 Spring Idle Needle	Common	\$ 0.75
123124-0502 0	C28 Cover Fuel Pump	Common	\$ 3.67
123124-1653 0	Cover Fuel Pump	Common	\$ 3.57
123172-0432 0	C21 Swivel	Common	\$ 2.00
125200-1152 1	Carburetor	Common	\$ 73.08
125200-2056 0	Carburetor C1U-K42	Common	\$ 69.95
125200-2066 0	Use P/N 125200-2066 2	Common	\$ 68.58
125200-2066 2	Carburetor	Common	\$ 54.62
125300-0656 0	Rebuild Kit	Common	\$ 17.61
125300-1282 0	Rebuild Kit	Common	\$ 14.29
125300-2056 0	Repair Kit	Common	\$ 22.56
125300-4203 0	Rebuild Kit	Common	\$ 14.72
125303-0656 0	Gasket Diaphragm Kit	Common	\$ 6.80
125303-1312 0	Gasket/Diaphragm Kit	Common	\$ 6.45
125303-2056 0	Gasket Diaphragm Kit	Common	\$ 7.73
125303-4203 0	Gasket Diaphragm Kit	Common	\$ 10.03
125306-1282 0	Cover Pump	Common	\$ 6.32
125310-0536 0	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
125310-1282 0	Screw	Common	\$ 1.00
125310-4203 0	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
125313-0856 0	Spring Throttle Return	Common	\$ 0.75
125313-4203 0	Throttle Return	Common	\$ 0.75
125314-1393 0	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
125314-5123 0	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
125316-4203 0	Throttle Valve	Common	\$ 2.00
125317-0506 0	Throttle Shaft	Common	\$ 4.08
125317-1182 0	Throttle Shaft	Common	\$ 3.93
125317-1331 0	Shaft Throttle	Common	\$ 4.39

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
125318-1182 0	Needle Idle	Common	\$ 2.70
125318-1312 0	Needle Low Speed	Common	\$ 4.40
125318-2056 0	Screw Idle Needle	Common	\$ 4.39
125318-5133 0	Idle Needle	Common	\$ 2.70
125319-4203 0	Coil Spring	Common	\$ 1.00
125320-1331 0	Needle High Speed	Common	\$ 3.40
125320-4203 0	High Speed Needle	Common	\$ 2.70
125324-1161 0	Pump Cover	Common	\$ 14.48
125324-1282 0	Cover Pump	Common	\$ 8.26
125324-4203 0	Pump Cover	Common	\$ 4.95
125326-4203 0	Strainer	Common	\$ 2.00
125327-1393 0	Clip	Common	\$ 0.75
125327-1513 0	Clip	Common	\$ 0.75
125329-0856 0	Cap Limiter Hi Speed #7	Common	\$ 2.00
125329-0986 0	Cap Limiter LS	Common	\$ 2.00
125329-3903 0	Cap Limiter HS	Common	\$ 2.00
125333-0696 0	Spring Idle Adjust	Common	\$ 0.75
125334-0686 0	Idle Adjust Screw	Common	\$ 2.60
125334-0696 0	Screw Throttle	Common	\$ 3.63
125334-1393 0	Idle Adj Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
125339-4203 0	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
125344-1393 1	Idle Speed Screw	Common	\$ 2.45
125348-1393 0	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
125350-0506 0	Throttle Lever	Common	\$ 2.00
125363-0836 0	Ring	Common	\$ 2.00
125363-0856 0	Ring	Common	\$ 2.00
125363-1161 0	Ring	Common	\$ 2.00
125372-4203 0	Swivel	Common	\$ 3.17
125376-0536 0	Nozzle Check Valve	Common	\$ 3.26
125376-1312 0	Nozzle Main Check Valve	Common	\$ 4.53
125376-4203 0	Check Valve Nozzle	Common	\$ 3.26
125376-4903 0	Nozzle Check Valve Main	Common	\$ 3.01
125378-1393 0	Friction Piece	Common	\$ 0.75
125383-0536 0	Primer Base	Common	\$ 15.98
125383-1331 0	Primer Base	Common	
1260-41320	Ring	Common	\$ 0.75
126A/6001	Cutter Head Assy Delux	Little Wonder	\$ 64.10
126A/6031	Cutter Head Assy Pro	Little Wonder	\$ 66.02
128010-01	S-KEY SWITCH NYLON NUT 5/8-32	Common	\$ 4.08
128010-03	S-COVERED KEY	Common	\$ 6.81
129011-0506 0	Prevent Plate	Common	\$ 3.52

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
129011-5213 0	Prevent Plate	Common	\$ 3.72
129011-5273 0	Plate Prevent	Common	\$ 3.26
129023-0336 0	Grommet	Common	\$ 0.75
129B	GUARD-BLADE	Little Wonder	\$ 19.69
129B.17	GUARD-BLADE	Little Wonder	\$ 17.85
129B-W	Blade Guard Assy Crack Cleaner	Little Wonder	\$ 88.57
129B-W.17	BLADE GUARD ASSY ENGLAND	Little Wonder	\$ 105.60
129C	Bolt 5/16-18 x 3/4 Grade 5	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
129C1	Bolt 5/16-18 x 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
129D	WASHER - LOCK HELICAL 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
130010-0956 1	Gasket Intake	Common	\$ 2.55
130010-2056 0	Gasket Intake	Common	\$ 2.19
130016-0463 1	Gasket	Common	\$ 0.75
130016-0623 2	Intake Gasket	Common	\$ 0.75
130016-0643 4	Gasket	Common	\$ 0.75
130017-0506 2	Insulator Intake	Common	\$ 3.93
130017-4203 0	Use P/N 130017-4203 1	Common	
130017-4203 1	Insulator	Common	\$ 8.81
130021-0502 0	82 Bolt	Common	\$ 0.75
130029-0393 0	Washer	Common	\$ 0.75
1300-41320	Ring	Common	\$ 0.75
130111-0053 0	Clip Pipe	Common	\$ 0.75
130300-0076 6	Air Cleaner Assy	Common	\$ 39.81
130301-0456 0	Air Cleaner Case	Common	\$ 7.76
130301-5173 0	Air Cleaner Case	Common	\$ 14.08
130302-0656 1	Cleaner Lid	Common	\$ 14.60
130302-1152 0	Cover Assy Air Clnr	Common	\$ 13.74
130307-0076 2	Air Cleaner	Common	\$ 13.16
130307-0566 0	Air Cleaner Case Assy	Common	\$ 15.05
130307-0676 1	Case Cleaner Assy	Common	\$ 8.05
130307-2176 1	Case Air Cleaner	Common	\$ 7.55
130310-0076 0	102 Air Filter	Common	\$ 2.00
130310-0306 0	Felt Filter	Common	\$ 5.35
130310-0336 0	Air Filter	Common	\$ 10.98
130310-0656 0	Element Air Cleaner	Common	\$ 2.98
130310-5183 0	Air Filter	Common	\$ 6.59
130313-0336 1	Air Cleaner Lid	Common	\$ 6.89
130313-0456 1	Air Cleaner Cover	Common	\$ 2.00
130313-0462 0	103 Filter Cap	Common	\$ 2.26
130313-0506 0	Air Cleaner Cover	Common	\$ 3.83
130313-0586 3	Lid Air Cleaner Black	Common	\$ 4.08

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
130313-1152 0	Air Cleaner Cover	Common	\$ 6.58
130317-0076 0	Air Cleaner Filter	Common	\$ 21.68
130319-0076 0	101 Air Filter Grid	Common	\$ 2.26
130326-0076 3	Lid Cleaner	Common	\$ 8.16
130338-0432 0	38 Plug	Common	\$ 0.75
130341-0462 0	Cover Air Filter	Common	\$ 2.84
130406-5213 1	Thumb Screw	Common	\$ 4.96
130410-0536 0	Air Cleaner Bracket	Common	\$ 6.55
130410-4473 0	Air Cleaner Bracket	Common	\$ 6.17
130415-4063 0	Screw	Common	\$ 2.00
130416-1152 0	Bolt 5 x 25	Common	\$ 0.75
130425-0076 1	Holder Cover	Common	\$ 8.05
131004-0632 0	Cap Assy Fuel Tank	Common	\$ 10.63
131004-0906 0	Fuel Cap	Common	\$ 8.58
131004-5353 0	Fuel Cap Assy	Common	\$ 6.81
131005-0576 1	Fuel Tank	Common	\$ 11.02
131005-1152 0	USE P/N 131005-1152 1	Common	\$ 24.01
131005-1152 1	Tank Fuel	Common	\$ 17.51
131015-0452 0	97 Holder Check Valve	Common	\$ 2.00
131016-4093 0	Gasket Fuel Tank Cap	Common	\$ 2.00
131016-5583 0	Fuel Cap Gasket	Common	\$ 2.00
131045-2823 0	Spacer	Common	\$ 2.00
131051-5603 0	Connector Cap	Common	\$ 1.00
131205-0732 0	Fuel Strainer	Common	\$ 5.14
131314-0033 0	76 Check Valve PB 87-11	Common	\$ 10.56
131600-0452 1	Fuel Cap Assy	Common	\$ 19.93
131910-0502 0	100 Bracket Fuel Tank	Common	\$ 2.00
131A	ASSY-SHAFT-HEAD	Little Wonder	\$ 32.13
132007-0592 0	Fuel Pipe w/Grommet	Common	\$ 5.32
132010-0336 0	Pipe Fuel	Common	\$ 2.00
132010-1282 0	Outer Fuel Pipe	Common	\$ 2.00
132010-1393 0	Use V47100-1190 Fuel Pipe	Common	\$ 2.00
132010-1401 0	Pipe 3 x 6 x 100	Common	\$ 2.41
132010-4903 0	Pipe 3 x 6 x 50	Common	\$ 2.00
132010-5633 0	Pipe 3 x 6 x 90	Common	\$ 2.00
132011-0336 0	Connector Pipe	Common	\$ 2.55
132012-1236 1	Pipe	Common	\$ 2.55
132013-0506 0	Pipe Clip	Common	\$ 0.75
132013-0982 0	Clip	Common	\$ 0.75
132115-0492 0	104 Grommet	Common	\$ 1.00
132115-2133 0	Grommet	Common	\$ 2.00

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
132115-4433 0	Grommet	Common	\$ 2.00
132115-4673 0	Grommet Fuel	Common	\$ 2.00
137A	Grip	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
138058-09	HOSE-.50 X .84 X 57"	Common	\$ 15.06
138058-A1	HOSE-BULK.50IDX.84OD	Common	\$ 1.78
141-2	Handle - Lower	Little Wonder	\$ 31.93
142-2	HANDLE-UPPER	Little Wonder	\$ 26.36
144-1	Screw HHCS	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
144-2	Screw 1/4-20 x 1 1/8 HHCS	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
145800-1182 1	Muffler Assy	Common	\$ 42.44
145800-4203 1	Use P/N 145806-4203 0	Common	
145806-0076 2	Muffler	Common	\$ 28.92
145806-0512 0	58 Muffler Body	Common	\$ 3.57
145806-4203 0	Muffler	Common	\$ 30.35
145807-0512 0	59 Silencer (SA)	Common	\$ 3.93
145810-1152 0	Muffler	Common	\$ 43.71
145815-1152 0	Screen Holder	Common	\$ 2.00
145858-0336 0	Muffler	Common	\$ 30.04
145861-0592 0	61 Muffler Lid	Common	\$ 2.60
145862-0512 0	Screen Muffler SAM	Common	\$ 2.00
145862-0952 0	Screen Muffler	Common	\$ 2.00
145862-4063 0	Muffler Screen	Common	\$ 2.00
145863-0512 0	Holder Screen SAM	Common	\$ 2.00
145863-0696 0	Use P/N 145863-1152 0	Common	
145863-1152 0	Guide Exhaust	Common	\$ 2.86
145866-0336 1	Gasket Muffler Lid	Common	\$ 2.00
145866-4203 0	Use P/N 145866-4203 1	Common	
145866-4203 1	Muffler Gasket	Common	\$ 2.00
145871-0536 0	Muffler Cover	Common	\$ 8.24
145871-1152 0	Use P/N 145871-1152 1	Common	\$ 9.54
145876-4203 0	Muffler Lid	Common	\$ 3.54
146B	Use 478 Throttle Clip	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
148048-01	BEARING-FLANGE 3/4	Common	\$ 4.00
148082-20	FUSE 20 AMP	Common	\$ 0.94
148263-05	HOSE-FUEL 5/16 46.0	Common	\$ 8.52
148352-10	S SNAP RING	Common	\$ 4.61
150101-0091 0	Contact Points	Common	\$ 18.72
150117-0913 0	Washer	Common	\$ 1.00
150626-1152 1	Use P/N 156626-1182 0	Common	
150801-4433 0	Use P/N 156801-4433 0	Common	\$ 68.90
156101-0463 0	Contact Points	Common	\$ 10.45

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
156110-0492 0	Grommet	Common	\$ 0.75
156200-0463 1	OBS M1/M19 Fly Wheel	Common	\$ 40.70
156601-0336 1	Coil Ignition	Common	\$ 81.96
156601-0506 0	CDI Module	Common	\$ 86.34
156611-0506 0	Tube	Common	
156627-0982 0	Ignition Coil	Common	
156800-0633 1	OBS Flywheel	Common	\$ 51.62
156801-0536 0	Flywheel	Common	\$ 57.32
156801-4433 0	Flywheel	Common	\$ 85.11
156801-4473 1	Flywheel	Common	\$ 68.75
157A	BRACKET-INDEX GEAR	Little Wonder	\$ 18.22
157B	BRACKET-ANGLE INDEX GEAR	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
158058-04	FTG -06 MORB X 3/8 HOSE 90	Common	\$ 6.49
158058-07	FTG -04 MORB X 3/8 HOSE 90	Common	\$ 14.01
158061-03	O-RING	Common	\$ 4.70
158061-10	S- O-RING -906	Common	\$ 0.75
158061-11	S- O-RING -908	Common	\$ 0.75
158061-12	S- O-RING -910	Common	\$ 0.89
158061-13	S- O-RING -912	Common	\$ 0.89
158061-14	S- O-RING -916	Common	\$ 1.06
158061-16	S- O-RING -920	Common	\$ 3.06
158135-01	SWITCH SEAT - MILSCO	Common	\$ 11.92
158626-0636 1	Ignition Coil	Common	\$ 51.87
159010-0033 0	52/69 Spark Plug	Common	\$ 2.81
159010-1023 0	Spark Plug	Common	\$ 4.77
159010-1063 0	Spark Plug RCJ-7Y	Common	\$ 2.81
159010-1233 0	Spark Plug BPM-6A	Common	\$ 3.12
159010-1983 0	Use P/N 400248	Common	
159011-0051 0	Use P/N 159011-0343 2	Common	
159011-0343 2	Coil Plug Cap	Common	\$ 0.75
159012-0162 0	54/71 Cap Spark Plug	Common	\$ 2.00
159012-0336 0	Cap Spark Plug	Common	
159012-0343 3	Cap Spark Plug	Common	\$ 5.10
159015-0463 0	Cover Spark Plug	Common	\$ 2.00
160A	ASSY-INDEX GEAR	Little Wonder	\$ 19.11
16-102G	Warranty Card German	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
16-102P	Warranty Card PLM	Little Wonder	
1612-69D	Motor Assy 12V Complete	Little Wonder	\$ 164.71
1612-70A	Switch Cover	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
16-220-69F	Brush Motor 220V	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
162B	Bolt 1/4-20 x 1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
163335-2056 0	Lever Actuator	Common	\$ 3.51
163400-0216 0	On/Off Switch	Common	\$ 7.94
163400-0346 0	Ignition Switch	Common	\$ 5.95
163400-2066 0	Ignition Switch	Common	\$ 5.36
163401-2066 0	Switch Ignition on/off	Common	\$ 7.70
163810-1152 0	Switch Bracket	Common	\$ 2.00
16-42	Comb 16 In DE	Little Wonder	\$ 11.02
1650-21220	Oil Seal	Common	\$ 2.54
1650-41210	Ring	Common	\$ 6.31
16-51	Blade Assy 16 In SE Outside	Little Wonder	\$ 47.95
1651-51220	Spring	Common	\$ 4.42
16-51B	Drive Pin Outside Blade	Little Wonder	\$ 2.01
16-51D	Blade Assy 16 In DE Outside	Little Wonder	\$ 56.22
165-2	ROD-INDEXING	Little Wonder	\$ 18.59
16-52	Blade Assy 16 In SE Inside	Little Wonder	\$ 53.28
16-52B	Drive Pin Inside Blade	Little Wonder	\$ 1.79
16-52D	Blade Assy 16 In DE Inside	Little Wonder	\$ 55.60
16-53	Frame Bar Elec 16 In DE	Little Wonder	\$ 10.50
16-54	Screw Large Hd w/Nut	Common	\$ 8.93
16-54A	Screw Large Hd	Common	\$ 0.75
16-54B	NUT 1/4-29 WIZ	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
16-55	Screw Large Flat	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
16-57A	Gear Housing Cover Plate	Little Wonder	\$ 9.69
16-58	Shaft Cluster Gear	Little Wonder	\$ 1.32
165A	GRIP-.31 X .44 X 3.8	Little Wonder	\$ 2.33
16-61	Shaft Eccentric	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
16-64	Connecting Rod	Common	\$ 2.00
16-65	Spacer Connecting Rod	Common	\$ 2.00
16-67	Felt	Little Wonder	\$ 1.11
16-69D	Ball Bearing 9	Little Wonder	\$ 10.31
16-69E	Ball Bearing 6	Little Wonder	\$ 8.91
16-69G	Motor Brush Cap	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
167-2	LEVER-BELT SLACKENER	Little Wonder	\$ 16.21
167A	Nut Speed 5/16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
16-80	Cover Plate Pin	Common	\$ 2.00
16-81	Screws 6-32x 5/16 12 Pack	Common	\$ 8.87
16-81-1	Screw 6-32 x 7/16	Common	\$ 2.00
16-88A	Screw, #4 x 5/8 Phillips Hd	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
16-93	Blade Guard	Common	\$ 2.00
17211-ZM3-800	Air Cleaner Element 22/31cc	Common	
17211-ZOH-800	Filter 25cc Honda Engine	Common	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
172AR	Use 4163308	Little Wonder	\$ 3.50
172BR	Use 4163306	Little Wonder	
174A	GUARD-BELT, MOTOR PULLEY	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
175000-0753 1	Clutch Assy	Common	\$ 39.27
175009-0513 1	Clutch Shoe	Common	\$ 20.26
175012-0393 0	42/14 Bearing Rollers	Common	\$ 7.14
175014-0463 0	116/113 Washer Clutch	Common	\$ 2.00
175014-1152 0	Clutch Washer	Common	\$ 2.00
175015-0502 0	Washer Clutch	Common	\$ 2.00
175016-0502 0	Clutch Hub	Common	\$ 7.09
175019-0463 0	Plate Clutch	Common	\$ 2.00
1752-81110	Screw	Little Wonder	\$ 1.46
175B	Nut Hex 1/4-20 w/twin serrated	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
177200-0406 0	Starter Assy	Common	\$ 41.00
177200-4203 3	Starter Assy	Common	\$ 46.19
177202-1222 0	Pawl Starter Assy	Common	\$ 11.94
177202-4433 1	Pawl Starter Assy	Common	\$ 6.06
177214-0463 0	R9/R10 Washer	Common	\$ 0.75
177214-4203 0	Washer	Common	\$ 0.75
177215-4443 0	Starter Drum	Common	\$ 5.80
177218-4203 0	Pawl Starter	Common	\$ 2.61
177218-4433 0	Pawl Starter	Common	\$ 2.30
177220-0393 0	R5/R3 Rewind Spring	Common	\$ 13.77
177220-0653 0	Rewind Spring	Common	\$ 8.77
177220-4203 0	Rewind Spring	Common	\$ 10.21
177221-0502 0	R4 Side Plate	Common	\$ 2.00
177226-0111 0	37.4 In Starter Rope	Common	\$ 3.52
177226-0393 0	33.5 In Starter Rope	Common	\$ 3.52
177226-0553 0	35 In Starter Rope	Common	\$ 3.63
177226-0653 0	33.5 In Starter Rope	Common	\$ 3.93
177227-0533 0	R3/R12 Rope Guide	Common	\$ 5.74
177227-0553 0	Rope Guide	Common	\$ 2.45
177227-4203 0	Rope Guide	Common	\$ 2.00
177228-0111 0	Handle	Common	\$ 4.69
177228-0653 0	Handle	Common	\$ 2.86
177228-1112 0	Grip Starter Assy	Common	\$ 3.67
177228-1112 1	Grip Starter	Common	
177228-1113 0	R8/R13 Starter Handle	Common	\$ 3.72
177228-1152 0	Handle	Common	\$ 3.57
177232-4203 2	Starter Case	Common	\$ 13.87
177234-0463 2	Spring Return	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
177234-1222 0	Return Spring	Common	\$ 2.45
177236-4063 0	Screw	Common	\$ 2.40
177236-4433 0	Screw	Common	\$ 2.00
177246-1112 0	Clip Rope	Common	\$ 0.75
177247-0463 0	Washer	Common	\$ 2.00
178001-1152 0	Throttle Cable	Common	\$ 11.90
178001-1182 0	Wire Throttle	Common	\$ 16.43
178002-1152 0	Throttle Cable	Common	\$ 11.67
178011-2056 0	Rod Throttle	Common	\$ 2.00
178043-0523 0	Spring Lever	Common	\$ 0.75
178054-2176 0	Control Throttle	Common	\$ 15.94
178110-0533 0	Trigger Shaft	Common	\$ 0.75
178510-0456 0	Rod Choke	Common	\$ 5.41
178510-4883 0	Choke Knob	Common	\$ 4.40
178510-5173 0	Choke Rod	Common	\$ 3.01
178515-0456 0	Choke Shutter	Common	\$ 2.00
178515-0506 0	Choke Shutter	Common	\$ 2.00
178516-0083 0	Washer	Common	\$ 0.75
178516-0393 0	Washer	Common	\$ 0.75
178810-0393 0	Bushing	Common	\$ 0.75
178810-0492 0	Bush Rubber	Common	\$ 0.80
178810-0523 0	Bushing Rubber	Common	\$ 2.00
1850-21220	Seal	Common	\$ 2.00
1850-75120	Reel	Common	\$ 20.06
1850-75130	Spring Spiral	Common	\$ 21.83
1850-81450	Body Assy	Common	\$ 35.12
1850-81490	Body Purge	Common	\$ 17.26
188033-02	INSERT-GRIP 5/16-18	Common	\$ 2.28
1881-81130	Ring	Common	\$ 3.28
19-1	Outside Blade Assy Single Side	Little Wonder	\$ 50.97
1918-81170	Screw Adjuster	Common	\$ 4.08
1918-82001	Claeaner Assy	Common	\$ 113.80
1918-82110	Cover	Common	\$ 8.31
1918-82130	Housing	Common	\$ 8.64
1918-82140	Plate	Common	\$ 2.34
1918-82150	Valve	Common	\$ 4.23
1918-82160	Washer	Common	\$ 2.00
1918-82170	Sleeve	Common	\$ 2.00
1918-82180	Screen	Common	\$ 2.65
19-1D	Blade Assy 19 In DE Outside	Little Wonder	\$ 60.23
19-2	Inside Blade Assy Single Side	Little Wonder	\$ 50.97

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
19233-100	100 Pack of Bed Shaper Blades	Little Wonder	\$ 3,440.79
19233-6	6 Pack of Bed Shaper Blades	Little Wonder	\$ 245.68
19-2D	Blade Assy 19 In DE Inside	Little Wonder	\$ 61.39
19-42	Comb 19 In DE	Little Wonder	\$ 17.37
195P	Special Belt Guard England	Little Wonder	\$ 60.96
1985020-03	SEAL KIT EATON 61258	Common	\$ 64.17
1985039-01	S ELEMENT NELSON 870119N	Common	\$ 19.24
1985039-04	S CLIP NELSON Q06470	Common	\$ 6.34
200010-0636 3	Blower Fan	Common	\$ 18.38
200010-2056 0	Fan Blower	Common	\$ 11.63
200011-0566 1	Hub Fan	Common	\$ 10.20
200105-0566 0	Fan LH Case	Common	\$ 22.44
200105-1446 0	Fan Case	Common	\$ 19.53
200107-0406 1	Case Fan	Common	\$ 101.80
200108-2176 0	Fan Case Right	Common	\$ 25.84
200110-0566 0	Fan Case Red	Common	\$ 28.00
200124-0336 0	Fan Case Grid	Common	\$ 13.74
200124-2066 1	Blower Grid	Common	\$ 13.36
200141-0406 0	Handle	Common	\$ 4.95
200150-0506 0	Cover Shaft	Common	\$ 2.00
200152-0506 0	Cover Spring	Common	\$ 2.00
200180-0876 1	Cutter Shredder	Common	\$ 5.97
200-1A	INSERT-EDGER BOTTOM	Little Wonder	\$ 7.30
210014-2056 0	Pipe Blower	Common	\$ 6.43
210014-2066 0	Pipe Blower	Common	\$ 5.36
210020-0636 0	Blower Pipe	Common	\$ 9.33
210020-2176 0	Pipe Blower	Common	\$ 8.98
210027-0656 2	Suction Pipe	Common	\$ 27.90
210031-0106 0	Fan Head Nozzle	Common	\$ 6.80
210031-0506 0	Fan Head Nozzle	Common	\$ 10.98
21-026	PLATE VALVE PUMP	Common	\$ 286.23
210413-0506 0	Clamp	Common	\$ 4.74
210417-5273 0	Wing Stud	Common	\$ 0.75
21-049	WASHER	Common	\$ 4.08
21-104	MOTOR WHEEL	Common	\$ 920.74
21-106	COOLER HYDRAULIC OIL	Common	\$ 56.84
21-129	FILTER HYDRAULIC OIL	Common	\$ 12.58
21-5000174	SEAL LIP	Common	\$ 11.64
215012-0506 0	Connector	Common	\$ 7.09
215013-0196 1	Bag Clamp Ring	Common	\$ 3.52
2169-21210	Oil Seal	Common	\$ 2.25

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
2178196-01	S IN-LINE FILTER	Common	\$ 70.37
2183063-01	SPACER 32MM LONG	Common	\$ 5.06
2183063-05	SPACER-19.05OD X 12.97ID X 40	Common	\$ 4.08
2183070-01	SHAFT-SPINDLE LONG	Common	\$ 35.43
2183070-02	SHAFT-SPINDLE	Common	\$ 32.28
2183071-01	SPACER-15.88X10.32X16	Common	\$ 2.78
2183071-02	SPACER-15.88X10.32X32	Common	\$ 8.12
2183071-03	SPACER-15.88X10.32X24	Common	\$ 0.75
2183071-04	SPACER-15.88X10.32X38	Common	\$ 3.46
2183071-05	SPACER-15.88X10.32X25.7	Common	\$ 3.12
2188123-03	3/4 ID X 1-3/8 OD BALL BRG FL	Common	\$ 10.33
2188126-01	MOTOR-ASSY HYDRAULIC TF040US08	Common	\$ 620.53
2188140-1	TURNBUCKLE	Common	\$ 57.21
2188140-2	TURNBUCKLE	Common	\$ 33.98
2188142-01	ROD END 5/8	Common	\$ 30.18
2188147-01	BRACKET-MACHINED	Common	\$ 185.61
2188147-02	PAD-CAM SIDE	Common	\$ 9.81
2188147-03	PAD-SUPPORT	Common	\$ 8.52
2188147-04	SPRING-LEVER RETAINER	Common	\$ 5.68
2188147-05	HOUSING	Common	\$ 70.37
2188147-07	PIN-PIVOT	Common	\$ 4.08
2188147-08	PAD-CARRIER SIDE	Common	\$ 7.46
2188147-09	PAD-SUPPORT	Common	\$ 7.12
2188157-01	HOSE-HYD ORB-37 22.38 IN	Common	\$ 25.21
2188157-02	HOSE-HYD ORB-37 25.00 IN	Common	\$ 26.91
2198147-01	ELEMENT-P821575 - alternative	Common	\$ 30.95
2198156-01	RIM ASM W/VALVE STEM & CAP	Common	\$ 88.39
220120-2056 1	Cushion	Common	\$ 4.64
220120-2066 0	Use P/N 220120-2066 1	Common	\$ 18.23
220120-2066 1	Cushion	Common	\$ 5.05
2222001-01	BLADE-558.8 HLFT CCW	Common	\$ 19.10
2222001-02	BLADE-635.0 HLFT CCW	Common	\$ 19.22
2228008-01	SEAL-GEARBOX	Common	\$ 4.34
2228031-01	CABLE-BRAKE 43.0	Common	\$ 32.54
2228031-02	CABLE-BRAKE 76.0	Common	\$ 36.04
2228037-01	TURNBUCKLE-134.0	Common	\$ 16.45
2228037-02	TURNBUCKLE-364.0	Common	\$ 23.11
2228044-01	KEY-IGNITION	Common	\$ 2.00
2303048-01	LINK-BLADE CLUTCH 5.25	Common	\$ 11.81
2308076-01	BEARING-PLASTIC	Common	\$ 2.00
24-1	Blade Assy 24 In SE Outside	Little Wonder	\$ 60.23

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
24-1D	Blade Assy 24 In DE Outside	Common	\$ 61.84
24-2	Blade Assy 24 In SE Inside	Little Wonder	\$ 59.07
24-2D	Blade Assy 24 In DE Inside	Common	\$ 60.72
24-3	Frame Bar Elec 24 In DE	Little Wonder	
24-42	Comb 24 In DE	Little Wonder	\$ 22.04
25-03CP-6	FITTING PLUG -6 M JIC	Common	\$ 1.32
25-0503-10-12	FITTING STR -10 M ORB/-12 MJIC	Common	\$ 5.40
25-063T-6-6	NUT RUN TEE SWIVEL	Common	\$ 6.63
25-2502-4-4	FTG 90 -4 MJIC X -4 FPT	Common	\$ 7.43
25-2503-4-4	FITTING 90 -4 MORB X -4 MJIC	Common	\$ 4.29
2690030-01	FTG-9/16-18 ORB X 3/8 BARB 45	Common	\$ 14.41
2690030-02	FTG-9/16-18 ORB X 1/2 BARB 45	Common	\$ 26.65
2690030-03	FTG-3/4-16 ORB X 1/2 BARB 45	Common	\$ 11.80
2690033-01	ELBOW-3/8 PIPE 90 DEG	Common	\$ 8.44
27-017-01	HOSE-3/8 PUSH LOCK 60"	Common	\$ 31.82
2720320-01	HOSE-1/2 37/45 37 26.25	Common	\$ 50.79
2720475-01	TIRE-13X5.00-6 SMOOTH TRD 4PLY	Common	\$ 57.17
2720885-01	BUSHING-PRECLEANER (GROUNDSCA	Common	\$ 8.26
2720975-01	KIT-SEAT CUSHION W/HARDWARE	Common	\$ 136.75
2720975-02	KIT-BACK CUSHION W/HARDWARE	Common	\$ 185.40
2720975-07	SPACER-NYLON 3/8IN	Common	\$ 0.75
2720975-08	ASSY-SEAT BACK PANEL	Common	\$ 68.01
2720975-09	SPACER-NYLON 1/4IN	Common	\$ 3.00
2721189-01	CABLE-THROTTLE 76.5	Common	\$ 46.28
2721432-1	TIRE-16X6.50-8	Common	\$ 138.37
2721485-01	SPACER-IDLER	Common	\$ 10.23
2721615-02	HOUSING O-RING	Common	\$ 5.85
2721615-07	PUMP SHAFT KIT	Common	\$ 350.71
2721615-16	CHARGE RELIEF VALVE KIT	Common	\$ 89.36
2721615-18	OVERHAUL SEAL KIT	Common	\$ 44.05
2721956-02	WHEEL 8x5-3/8 W/2 VALVE STEMS	Common	\$ 46.33
2721956-03	TIRE 16 X 7.50-8 OTR GMSTR	Common	\$ 89.96
2722001-02	TIRE-24X12.0-12 4P MT C/S	Common	\$ 163.72
2722121-01	BULB-12V 2W	Common	\$ 2.00
2722227-01	CABLE-BATTERY W/CONDUIT 28	Common	\$ 15.08
2722227-02	CABLE-BATTERY W/CONDUIT 36	Common	\$ 15.63
2722227-05	CABLE-BATTERY W/CONDUIT 18	Common	\$ 11.96
2722228-01	RIM-13INASSY W/VALVE STEM	Common	\$ 53.63
2722228-03	BEARING-205 W/SNAP RING	Common	\$ 11.79
2722230-01	SPANNER-11IN WHEEL	Common	\$ 16.13
2722230-03	SPANNER-13X6.5 WHEEL	Common	\$ 22.86

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
2722230-05	SPANNER-.748X.51X2.045	Common	\$ 7.79
2722326-01	TIRE-13X6.50-6 SMOOTH TREAD 4-	Common	\$ 55.86
2722543-01	BLADE-16.25 ELIMINATOR	Common	\$ 17.58
2722543-02	BLADE-18.00 ELIMINATOR	Common	\$ 19.62
2722543-03	BLADE-21.00 ELIMINATOR	Common	\$ 20.83
2722543-04	BLADE-25IN ELIMINATOR	Common	\$ 26.18
2722543-05	BLADE-22IN ELIMINATOR	Common	\$ 40.54
2722544-01	BLADE-22IN CCW ELIMINATOR	Common	\$ 31.53
2722544-02	BLADE-25IN CCW ELIMINATOR	Common	\$ 31.92
28463-G01	FILTER AIR	Common	\$ 24.94
2850-41410	Bearing	Common	\$ 6.94
2850-41510	Washer	Common	\$ 2.00
29-045	GREASE FITTING 1/4-28 45-DEG	Common	\$ 1.00
2AR-24130-00	LinHai, Cap Assy, Fuel Tank	Little Wonder	\$ 2.82
2AR-24168-00	LinHai Grommet, Fuel Tube	Little Wonder	\$ 1.59
2AT-12651-00	LINHAI Engine Cover	Little Wonder	
2AT-13557-00	LINHAI CARBURETOR GASKET	Little Wonder	
2AT-13575-00	LINHAI,CLAMP,TUBE(D13),CRANKC	Little Wonder	
2AT-14101-00	LinHai,Carburetor Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 60.18
2AT-14148-00	LinHai, Tube, Fuel Tank	Little Wonder	
2AT-14149-00	LinHai, Tube Fuel, Return	Little Wonder	
2AT-14411-00	LINHAI CASE COMP.,AIR CLEANER	Little Wonder	
2AT-14412-00	LinHai Cover, Air Cleaner	Little Wonder	
2AT-14451-00	LinHai Element, Air Cleaner	Little Wonder	
2AT-14488-00	LinHai, Screw M5x16, air clean	Little Wonder	
2AT-14786-00	LinHai, Spark Arrestor, exhaus	Little Wonder	
2AT-151B1-00	LinHai,Bolt M5x10,Engine cover	Little Wonder	
2AT-15710-00	LinHai,Starter Assy, Recoil	Little Wonder	\$ 11.73
2AT-15720-00	LINHAI RATCHET CLUTCH, RECOIL	Little Wonder	
2AT-16620-00	LinHai, Clutch Shoes	Little Wonder	
2AT-16626-00	LinHai, Spring Clutch	Little Wonder	
2AT-166B0-00	LinHai, Bolt Clutch	Little Wonder	
2AT-24111-00	LINHAI TANK,FUEL	Little Wonder	
2AT-24112-00	LinHai, Filter Fuel	Little Wonder	
2AT-85642-00	LINHAI COIL ASSY.,IGNITION	Little Wonder	\$ 26.70
3000M	Motor Assy 220V 30 In	Little Wonder	\$ 181.00
300101AH	Handles Gas HT SE Front/rear	Common	\$ 95.91
3002M	Motor Assy 220V 16 In	Little Wonder	\$ 134.95
3004M	Motor Assy 110V 30 In	Little Wonder	\$ 134.95
3008/3009	Housing Set Main	Little Wonder	\$ 91.40
30-1	Blade Assy 30 In SE Outside	Little Wonder	\$ 58.13

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
30-1-1	Sharpened Blade 30-1	Common	
30-112	CONNECTOR SOCKET FOR 35-067	Common	\$ 5.30
30-180	BATTERY CABLE #4 GA 29IN RED	Common	\$ 16.95
30-184	COVER POS TERMINAL F/U1 BATT	Common	\$ 4.59
30-1D	Blade Assy 30 In DE Outside	Little Wonder	\$ 66.95
30-2	Blade Assy 30 In SE Inside	Little Wonder	\$ 59.30
3020/1 COK	COK Loop Handle Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 50.60
3020A	Loop Handle Inside	Little Wonder	
3020A-3021A	Loop Handle Set	Little Wonder	
30-2-1	Sharpened Blade 30-2	Little Wonder	
3021A	Loop Handle Outside	Little Wonder	\$ 11.46
3022A	Spring Loop Handle	Little Wonder	\$ 4.08
30-2D	Blade Assy 30 In DE Inside	Common	\$ 63.25
30-3	Frame Bar Gas 30 In SE	Common	\$ 22.05
30-3-1	Frame Bar Elec 30 In SE w/Stud	Little Wonder	\$ 21.54
30-332	WIRE HARNESS MAIN ZTM 325	Common	\$ 99.73
3036-B	Nut Lock 1/4-28	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
30-4	European Finger Guard	Little Wonder	\$ 7.71
30-419	BATTERY CABLE 4 GA BLACK 29IN	Common	\$ 16.95
30-42	Comb 30 In DE	Little Wonder	\$ 20.96
31012A	ENGINE PULLEY	Common	\$ 35.28
31-033	IGNITION SWITCH KOHLER	Common	\$ 26.84
31-061	SWITCH PLUNGER DPST	Common	\$ 6.66
31-063	SWITCH AY	Common	\$ 79.03
3111298A	DRIVE PULLEY	Little Wonder	
3111398-11	IMPELLER ASSY.	Little Wonder	\$ 22.98
31915-ZOH-003	Spark Plug NGK CMR5H Honda 25	Common	
32124B.7	BRACKET-SULKY HITCH	Common	\$ 22.64
32345-01.7	BELT GUIDE	Common	\$ 4.00
33004A	SWIVEL	Common	\$ 4.00
33030-07	BUSHING IDLER	Common	\$ 3.00
33030-4A	IDLER BUSHING	Common	\$ 4.00
33135-01	ROD-BRAKE 9.25	Common	\$ 5.27
33135-02	ROD BRAKE 8.25	Common	\$ 7.45
33138-01	PIN CLEVIS GRVD	Common	\$ 3.06
33138-02	PIN CLEVIS GRVD	Common	\$ 2.00
33138-07	PIN CLEVIS GRVD .38 X 1.25	Common	\$ 3.00
33138-09	PIN CLEVIS GRVD .38 X 1.31	Common	\$ 4.82
33148-01	SPACER-0.379X0.750X0.25	Common	\$ 1.44
33247-02	LINK-BLADE CLTCH 20.75	Common	\$ 10.93
33257-02	LINK-BLADE CLTCH CL 36	Common	\$ 7.49

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
33259-01	ROD BRAKE 8.75	Common	\$ 35.93
33276-01	ROD-IDLER PULL 3/8X3.12X6.50	Common	\$ 37.63
3405-02	CHARGER, 220V, EU	Little Wonder	
34105100-1	SCRAPER	Little Wonder	
34111100-1	Chute Deflector	Little Wonder	
35011A	SPRING CONTROL DETENT	Common	\$ 2.00
35033-5A	JACKSHAFT SHLD 3	Common	\$ 2.00
351000-0506 0	Rt Handle Assy	Common	\$ 7.75
351011-5433 0	Handle Bracket	Common	\$ 5.20
35-111	CLUTCH ELECTRIC	Common	\$ 364.92
35-112	GAUGE FUEL CAP W/ GASKET	Common	\$ 70.15
357S	Label Edger Std	Little Wonder	\$ 0.60
376-1	Cap Plug	Common	\$ 2.00
38010-2A	IDLER PULLEY	Common	\$ 19.83
38020-01	YOKE-CLEVIS 3/8	Common	\$ 8.40
38020-02	YOKE-CLEVIS 10-32X1/4	Common	\$ 6.22
38020N	YOKE-CLEVIS 5/16	Common	\$ 5.03
38027N	GRIP TRACTION LOCK	Common	\$ 2.00
38030N	BELT BLADE DRIVE 54	Common	\$ 28.20
38034C	WHEEL RIM & TIRE ASSY.	Common	\$ 77.12
38061A	CAP-BLACK VINYL	Common	\$ 4.08
38097A	S TIRE 13X5X6 4-PLY	Common	\$ 71.15
38098A	S TIRE 13X6.5X6 4-PLY	Common	\$ 70.71
380E-4B1E	Use P/N 400902	Common	
380E-4BH1E	Use P/N 300902	Common	
38184-2	IDLER PULLEY-FLAT-4.0	Common	\$ 11.85
38295-01	S-ROLLER BEARING 2.5 LG	Common	\$ 9.81
38295-02	S-BEARING RETAINER .59 LG	Common	\$ 3.14
38304-03	BEARING-FLANGED PLASTIC	Common	\$ 4.08
38345-01	S-SEAL KIT	Common	\$ 27.21
38345-09	S-2003020 SHAFT	Common	\$ 72.84
38345-14	S-2003067 GASKET	Common	\$ 2.00
38357-01	CONTROL-THROTTLE 34	Common	\$ 28.29
38357-05	CONTROL-THROTTLE	Common	\$ 35.13
38357-07	CONTROL-THROTTLE 23.50	Common	\$ 34.16
38369-01	ROD END BALL JOINT RH	Common	\$ 14.24
38369-02	ROD END BALL JOINT LH	Common	\$ 11.68
38371-01	BRG-NYLINER 3/8	Common	\$ 0.75
38371-02	BRG-NYLINER 5/8	Common	\$ 2.89
38404-03	GRIP-CONTROL LEVER 3.88"	Common	\$ 4.66
3970228-13	S O-RING	Common	\$ 3.81

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
405-1	WASHER-41/64 X 1-3/8 X 12 GA	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
41-010	SPRING	Common	\$ 4.08
41-053	SPRING COMP .681 X 1.125 OA ZP	Common	\$ 20.53
41-086	SPRING TENSION ZTM	Common	\$ 12.29
41-091	SPRING-COMPRESSION	Common	\$ 4.79
41-094	SPRING EXT. 1.4 OD X 5.5 L	Common	\$ 14.68
4117905-01	MOTOR-WHEEL	Common	\$ 1,123.39
4118314-01	SPACER-BLADE 11MM	Common	\$ 11.86
4122479-01	CUSHION-SEAT BACK	Common	\$ 107.24
4122479-02	CUSHION-SEAT BOTTOM	Common	\$ 147.98
4122479-03	SLIDE RAIL-ADJUSTER	Common	\$ 40.44
4122479-04	SLIDE RAIL-SLAVE	Common	\$ 40.44
4122479-05	BOOT KIT W/X-MAS CLIPS	Common	\$ 59.89
4122479-08	CABLE AY	Common	\$ 37.50
4122479-09	BACK PANEL-SEAT	Common	\$ 83.42
4128899-03	1.0 BALL BRG FL	Common	\$ 14.75
4130974-01	SPACER-.625/.635x.88x.688	Common	\$ 5.01
4132433-02	WHEEL- 10 X 7.00	Common	\$ 93.95
4137278-02	GEROTOR ASSY (.19 ci/rev)	Common	\$ 177.21
4137278-03	O-RING	Common	\$ 10.89
4142045-02	NUT-PULLEY	Common	\$ 2.00
4142045-03	CONTROL ARM	Common	\$ 11.25
4142045-05	BRAKE ARM	Common	\$ 10.56
4142045-06	FILTER-TRANSAXLE	Common	\$ 20.14
4142092-01	TIRE 18 X 6.5 -8.0	Common	\$ 75.00
4142092-02	RIM-8 X 5.38	Common	\$ 90.00
4142752-03	TIRE-20X8-10 OTR GMSTR	Common	\$ 139.02
4142808-01	CAP-HYDRO TANK	Common	\$ 21.03
4142840-3	TANK FUEL RH	Common	\$ 100.85
4142840-4	TANK, FUEL RH	Common	\$ 97.14
4142841-3	TANK FUEL LH	Common	\$ 100.85
4142841-4	TANK, FUEL LH	Common	\$ 96.28
4143595-01	ROD END-FEMALE 5/16-24	Common	\$ 9.89
4143595-02	ROD END-FEMALE 5/16-24 LH	Common	\$ 8.08
4152578-01	SPACER-2.0 X .516 X .938	Common	\$ 4.43
4155841-01	RIM 10 X 7.00 W/VALVE STEM	Common	\$ 94.50
4155841-03	TIRE-20x10-10 GMSTR 4PR	Common	\$ 144.42
4157241-001	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	Common	\$ 116.28
4157241-002	THRUST BEARING ASSEMBLY	Common	\$ 16.76
4157241-003	SEAL RING	Common	\$ 1.81
4157241-004	SHAFT SEAL	Common	\$ 5.78

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4157241-006	CHARGE PUMP ASSEMBLY (2.1CC)	Common	\$ 74.83
4157241-007	HEX PLUG	Common	\$ 0.38
4157241-008	SWASH BLOCK	Common	\$ 66.28
4157241-009	CONTROL BLOCK	Common	\$ 1.39
4157241-010	RETAINING RING INTERNAL	Common	\$ 1.14
4157241-011	SPRING (CENTRAL)	Common	\$ 0.92
4157241-012	HEX PLUG	Common	\$ 0.54
4157241-013	DOWEL PIN	Common	\$ 0.92
4157241-014	SPRING	Common	\$ 0.43
4157241-015	BALL	Common	\$ 0.63
4157241-016	O-RING	Common	\$ 2.68
4157241-017	HEX FLANGE SCREW	Common	\$ 1.43
4157241-018	WASHER	Common	\$ 1.91
4157241-019	HEX HEAD SCREW	Common	\$ 0.47
4157241-021	WASHER (CENTRAL)	Common	\$ 1.39
4157241-022	PISTON AND BARREL ASSEMBLY	Common	\$ 99.57
4157241-023	END BLOCK ASSEMBLY	Common	\$ 107.01
4157241-024	SHAFT ASSEMBLY	Common	\$ 54.05
4157241-025	SHOCK VALVE ASSEMBLY (A SIDE)	Common	\$ 30.61
4157241-026	SHOCK VALVE ASSEMBLY (B SIDE)	Common	\$ 30.61
4157242-023	OVERHAUL SEAL KIT	Common	\$ 59.13
4158421-03	TIRE-23 X 10.5-12 OTR LTFT	Common	\$ 124.05
4158422-02	TIRE-24 X 12-12 OTR LTFT	Common	\$ 220.48
4158460-02	TIRE-23 X 8.50-12 OTR LTFT	Common	\$ 159.18
4159281-003	BRAKE, BACK PLATE SCREW	Common	\$ 3.00
4159281-005	STUD-BRAKE HUB 1/2-20 UNF	Common	\$ 4.00
4162977-001	HOSE, FUEL LINE 56 INCH	Common	\$ 16.50
4162977-003	HOSE, FUEL LINE 72 INCH	Common	\$ 20.67
4162977-005	HOSE, FUEL LINE 15 INCH	Common	\$ 5.64
4162977-006	HOSE, FUEL LINE 17 INCH	Common	\$ 6.18
4162977-007	HOSE, FUEL LINE 8 INCH	Common	\$ 3.83
4162977-008	HOSE, FUEL LINE 11 INCH	Common	\$ 4.59
4162977-009	HOSE, FUEL LINE 24 INCH	Common	\$ 8.04
4162977-010	HOSE, FUEL LINE 20.5 INCH	Common	\$ 7.09
4162977-011	HOSE, FUEL LINE 26 INCH	Common	\$ 8.55
4162977-012	HOSE, FUEL LINE 41.3 INCH	Common	\$ 12.58
4162977-013	HOSE, FUEL LINE 28 INCH	Common	\$ 9.09
4162977-014	HOSE, FUEL LINE 22 INCH	Common	\$ 21.13
4162977-015	HOSE, FUEL LINE 36 INCH	Common	\$ 11.18
4162977-016	HOSE, FUEL LINE 48 INCH	Common	\$ 14.36
4163186-01	CONTROL-THROTTLE, 38.5	Common	\$ 22.39

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4163264-01	ADAPTER-90 #6 MAORB/#6 FORB	Common	\$ 7.17
4163316-02	SCREW, SOCKET HD M6 X 1.0 X 25	Common	\$ 1.70
4163316-03	KIT, CYLINDER BLOCK	Common	\$ 130.99
4163316-04	KIT, CHARGE RELIEF VALVE	Common	\$ 5.08
4163703-01	SEAT-BACK	Common	\$ 116.77
4163703-04	SEAT-BRKT, ARM MNTG LH	Common	\$ 32.16
4163731-01	WHEEL-10 X 5.375	Common	\$ 82.39
4163731-02	TIRE-20X6.50-10 GRASSMASTER	Common	\$ 68.08
4163771-01	GUARD-FILTER, LH	Common	\$ 18.58
4163772-01	GUARD-FILTER, RH	Common	\$ 18.58
4163774-01	TUBING-CORRUGATED, .51 X 46	Common	\$ 10.01
4163774-02	TUBING-CORRUGATED, .51 X 5FT	Common	\$ 10.43
4164159-01	CABLE-THROTTLE, 29.25	Little Wonder	\$ 28.90
4164159-02	CABLE-THROTTLE, 29.25	Little Wonder	\$ 30.78
4164192-01	SPACER-PWDR MTL .635X1.0X.25	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
4164204-01	S-BEARING, WHEEL 5/8	Common	\$ 3.51
4164252-001	FITTING-3/8NPT TO 3/8 BARB	Common	\$ 4.00
4164252-002	FITTING-3/8MNPT X 1/2M BARB	Common	\$ 4.33
4164287-01	HOSE-BULK OVERFLOW 5/16 EPDM	Common	\$ 12.98
4164841-001	KIT-ENDCAP 12CC PUMP	Common	\$ 216.87
4164841-003	KIT-CYLINDER BLOCK PK 12 PUMP	Common	\$ 100.01
4164841-004	BEARING, THRUST PLASTIC CAGE	Common	\$ 28.25
4165316-11	CUSHION COVER	Common	\$ 155.24
4166170-01	CABLE-THROTTLE	Little Wonder	\$ 28.90
4166170-02	CABLE-THROTTLE	Little Wonder	\$ 28.90
4166170-03	CABLE-THROTTLE 42.5	Little Wonder	\$ 28.90
4166170-04	CABLE-THROTTLE 41"	Little Wonder	\$ 22.02
4166324-02	BEARING-PLASTIC .500 ID	Little Wonder	\$ 1.45
4166324-06	BEARING-PLASTIC .625 ID X .75L	Common	\$ 1.84
4166366-01	CABLE -THROTTLE 41"	Little Wonder	\$ 23.62
4166839-02	HOSE-#6 JIC/JIC 18.5	Common	\$ 24.94
4166839-03	HOSE-#6 JIC/JIC 19.5	Common	\$ 25.22
4166840-03	HOSE-#6 JIC/90 JIC X 39.75	Common	\$ 34.33
4167164-01	FAN/PULLEY KIT	Little Wonder	\$ 47.28
4167549-01	CABLE-THROTTLE,HONDA	Little Wonder	\$ 15.81
4167549-02	CABLE-THROTTLE	Little Wonder	\$ 15.35
4167554-01	BEARING-1" SPINDLE	Common	\$ 16.19
4171557-3	CAP-1" NPT W/VENT HOLES	Common	\$ 15.21
4171606-1	CLAMP-HALF 1/2 HOSE	Common	\$ 0.75
4172326-01	HOSE-#4JIC/JIC 90 LG 17.38	Common	\$ 40.33
4172859-03	HOSE-CLEAR 3/8 X 12"	Common	\$ 9.18

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
4172860-1	FTG-1/2 Y HOSE CONNECTOR	Common	\$ 3.96
4172860-2	FTG-1/2X5/8 Y HOSE CONNECTOR	Common	\$ 7.80
4172864-01	CHAIN-50 ROLLER 59 PITCH	Common	\$ 49.51
4172864-02	CHAIN-50 ROLLER 63 PITCH	Common	\$ 52.37
4172864-03	CHAIN-50 ROLLER 67 PITCH	Common	\$ 55.59
4174998-10	WELDMENT, MAIN HOUSING	Little Wonder	
42-1	Blade Assy 42 In SE Outside	Little Wonder	\$ 83.40
42-2	Blade Assy 42 In SE Inside	Little Wonder	\$ 81.08
43002-1A	BUSHING SPCR 11/16-PLT	Common	\$ 15.12
43-005S	END RH THREAD ROD	Common	\$ 23.45
43065A	SPACER BUSHING -PLATE	Common	\$ 12.17
43094A	TUBING SPACR PTO T-20N	Common	\$ 11.94
437210-1113 1	Use P/N V47100-1210	Common	
4500-13120	Gasket Base	Common	\$ 3.06
4500-13130	Gasket Carburetor	Common	\$ 2.00
4500-13160	Insulator	Common	\$ 13.36
4500-21100	Crankcase Comp	Common	\$ 41.72
4500-21140	Gasket Case	Common	\$ 0.75
4500-32110	Cover	Common	\$ 22.39
4500-32120	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
4500-32210	Guard	Common	\$ 3.14
4500-42000	Crankshaft Comp	Common	\$ 95.31
4500-51110	Use P/N 4700-51110	Common	
4500-75100	Recoil Assy	Common	\$ 25.58
4500-75120	Reel	Common	\$ 10.32
4500-75150	Screw	Common	\$ 2.00
4500-75180	Collar	Common	\$ 0.75
4500-75210	Pulley	Common	\$ 5.27
4500-75511	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
4500-85230	Holder	Common	\$ 2.00
45-074	CABLE HEIGHT ADJUST	Common	\$ 48.24
4700-12110	Cylinder	Common	\$ 216.43
4700-13150	Gasket Insulator	Common	\$ 2.12
4700-15210	Use P/N 4700-15211	Common	
4700-15211	Muffler Gasket	Common	\$ 4.16
4700-41110	Piston	Common	\$ 20.69
4700-51110	Clutch Shoe	Common	\$ 24.65
4700-71110	Rotor	Common	\$ 28.87
4700-71200	Coil Assy	Common	\$ 95.87
47-128	STABILIZER SHOCK ABSORBER	Common	\$ 61.31
47-129	CONTROL PUSH PULL	Common	\$ 16.63

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
47-130	CONTROL THROTTLE	Common	\$ 14.47
474LW	Box Combo Dealer	Little Wonder	\$ 3.15
48016-22A	HOSE-.25IDX.50ODX1.67 LG	Common	\$ 1.80
48020-03A	S BEARING	Common	\$ 27.56
48024-12A	NIPPLE-PIPE 3/8 X 2 BLK	Common	\$ 2.18
48024-17A	NIPPLE-PIPE 3/8 X 5 GALV	Common	\$ 5.56
48030N	HOUR METER ASSEMBLY	Common	\$ 45.31
48043-03C	CUP-OUTER BEARING L44610	Common	\$ 4.08
48043-04C	CONE-OUTER BEARING L44643	Common	\$ 7.02
48053-07	BRG-FLGD BR 1/2X5/8/1	Common	\$ 8.86
48053-08	BRG-FLGD BR 1/2X 5/8X1/2	Common	\$ 1.88
48053-2A	BRG-FLGD BR 1X1.25X..75	Common	\$ 8.04
48089-03	FTG-STRAIGHT 8 ORB X 8 JIC	Common	\$ 4.00
48094A	IDLER PULLEY BEARING	Common	\$ 7.54
4810-72111	Cap Plug	Common	\$ 17.24
4810-81260	Diaphram	Common	\$ 9.16
48228-05	CLIP-CABLE INSULATED	Common	\$ 1.51
48228-07	CLIP-CABLE INSULATED	Common	\$ 0.62
48228-2A	CLAMP-3/4 CLIP	Common	\$ 0.75
48228A	CABLE CLIP-INSULATED	Common	\$ 0.75
48238A	BELT 74 CUTTER DECK	Common	\$ 72.80
48306A	CABLE SOL.TO STARTER	Common	\$ 10.17
48386-04	FITTING-3/8 BARB 1/4 NPTF	Common	\$ 4.08
48412-01	CLIP-CABLE 3/4 J X 10.32 HOLE	Common	\$ 0.75
48412-02	CLIP-J CABLE	Common	\$ 3.06
48412-04	CLIP-CABLE 5/16 J X 10.32 HOLE	Common	\$ 0.92
498LW	Box Thatcher LW	Little Wonder	\$ 2.31
50-062	WHEEL CASTER AXLE TUBE	Common	\$ 12.48
50-104	AXLE CASTER WHEEL	Common	\$ 10.92
53-164	BRAKE AY RH (CW)	Common	\$ 149.14
53-165	BRAKE LEFT ASM (CCW)	Common	\$ 89.66
53-184	KIT BRAKE PAD SERVICE	Common	\$ 34.76
53-186	WHEEL-10.25 X 3.25 SEMI-PNUEM	Common	\$ 60.11
5500-12213	Gasket Insulator	Common	\$ 0.75
5500-13121	Gasket Insulator	Common	\$ 0.75
5500-13131	Gasket Carburetor	Common	\$ 0.75
5500-21141	Gasket	Common	\$ 0.75
5500-41410	Bearing	Common	\$ 7.00
5500-72130	Grommet	Common	\$ 0.75
5500-82221	Knob	Common	\$ 2.00
55-107	BEARING 5/8 ID X 1-3/8 OD	Common	\$ 15.79

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
56-076-01	SLEEVING-ID 1.53 NYLON 12"	Common	\$ 4.83
56-081-36	SLEEVE-NYLON 0.77ID 36IN LONG	Common	\$ 8.65
58026-01	3 WAY CONNECTOR 3/8	Common	\$ 3.06
5910-41210	Piston Ring	Common	\$ 9.61
5910-85510	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
5GA-87228-10	LinHai Clamp (4x150), Black	Little Wonder	
610223-1152 0	Clutch Case	Common	\$ 69.67
610325-0273 0	36/10 Woodruff Key	Common	\$ 2.00
61040A.7	LEVER-TRACTION CONTROL	Common	\$ 23.76
62464-7A	WASHER THRUST 1.0X1.56	Common	\$ 3.15
62-540.7	WEIGHT 50# TRACTOR BALLAST	Common	\$ 97.69
64001-09	NUT-HEX JAM 7/16-20LH	Common	\$ 0.75
64001-1	NUT-HEX JAM 5/8-18	Common	\$ 0.75
64001-11	NUT-HEX JAM 5/16-24	Common	\$ 0.75
64001-13	NUT-HEX JAM 1/4-20	Common	\$ 0.75
64001-14	NUT-HEX JAM, 1/4-28	Common	\$ 0.75
64001-15	NUT-HEX JAM 7/8-14	Common	\$ 1.07
64001-16	NUT-HEX JAM 3/4-16	Common	\$ 0.75
64001-2	NUT-HEX JAM 3/8-24	Common	\$ 0.75
64001-3	NUT-HEX JAM 1/2-20	Common	\$ 0.75
64001-6	NUT-HEX JAM 3/8-16	Common	\$ 0.75
64002-02	LOCKWSHR-TOOTH EXT #10	Common	\$ 0.75
64002-04	LOCKWASHER EXT. 5/16	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-01	LOCKWSHR-1/4 HELICAL	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-02	LOCKWSHR-5/16 HELICAL	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-03	LOCKWSHR-3/8 HELICAL	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-04	LOCKWSHR-5/8 HELICAL	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-05	LOCKWSHR-1/2 HELICAL	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-06	LOCKWSHR-7/16 HELICAL	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-07	LOCKWASHER-M12	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-15	LOCKWSHR-#10 HELICAL	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-16	LOCKWSHR-5/16 HI-COLLAR	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-17	LOCKWSHR-1/4 HI-COLLAR	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-18	LOCKWSHR-M10	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-2	LOCKWSHR-8MM HELICAL	Common	\$ 0.75
64006-20	LOCKWSHR - 7/8 HELICAL	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-11	BLT-CRG 1/2-13X3LG	Common	\$ 1.32
64018-13	BLT-CRG 1/2-13X2 GR5	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-15	BLT-CRG 5/16-18X1 SN	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-16	BLT CRG 1/2-13 X 5	Common	\$ 1.59
64018-18	BLT-CRG 3/8-16X2	Common	\$ 3.06

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64018-2	BLT-CRG 1/4-20X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-21	BLT-CRG 1/2-13X4	Common	\$ 3.06
64018-23	BLT-CRG 3/8-16X3/4 SHRT NECK	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-3	BLT-CRG 3/8-16X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-30	BLT-CRG 3/8-16 X 4-1/2	Common	\$ 1.16
64018-32	BLT-CRG 1/4-20 X 2-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-33	BLT-CRG 1/2-13 X 4-1/2	Common	\$ 4.08
64018-34	BLT-CRG 5/16-18 X 1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-35	BLT-CRG 3/8-16 X 5 GR. 5	Common	\$ 1.17
64018-38	BLT-CRG 3/8-16 X 2-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-39	BLT-CRG 3/8-16X1-3/4 FL THRD	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-40	BLT-CRG 5/8-11 X 2-1/2	Common	\$ 3.06
64018-41	BLT-CRG 1/4-20 X 5/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-42	BLT-CRG 1/4-20 X 1	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-43	BLT-CRG 1/2-13 X 2-1/2	Common	\$ 1.10
64018-44	BLT-CRG 3/8-16X1 SN	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-45	BLT-CRG 1/2-13 X 2-1/4	Common	\$ 1.16
64018-46	BLT-CRG 1/2-13 X 3-1/2	Common	\$ 0.94
64018-47	BLT-CRG 3/8-16X2-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-49	BLT-CRG 3/8-16 X 1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-5	BLT-CRG 3/8-16X1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-51	BLT-CRG 5/16-18 X 3/4 SN	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-52	BLT-CRG,3/4-10 X 6	Common	\$ 10.19
64018-53	BLT-CRG,3/8-16 X 3/4	Common	\$ 1.90
64018-54	BLT-CRG,5/8-11 X 2	Common	\$ 1.90
64018-55	BLT-CRG 3/8-16X3-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-58	BLT-CRG 5/16-18X1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-6	BLT-CRG 1/2-13X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-60	BLT-CRG 3/8-16X3-3/4 G5	Common	\$ 2.00
64018-65	BLT-CRG 1/4-20 X 2	Common	\$ 0.44
64018-7	BLT-CRG 3/8-16X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64018-9	BLT-CRG 5/16-18X3/4 G5	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-01	NUT-HEX 1/4-20	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-02	NUT-HEX 5/16-18	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-03	NUT-HEX 5/16-24	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-04	NUT-HEX 3/8-24	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-05	NUT-3/8-16 HEX	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-06	NUT-HEX 3/4-16 2A	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-07	NUT-HEX 1/2-20	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-09	HEX NUT 1/2-13	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-14	NUT-HEX #10-32	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64025-15	NUT-HEX #10-24 KEPS	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-16	NUT-HEX 5/8-18	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-19	NUT-1/2-13 HEX	Common	\$ 3.06
64025-20	NUT-HEX 3/4-16 SLOT U	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-21	NUT-HEX 5/8-11	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-23	NUT-HEX 1/4-28	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-24	NUT-HEX 7/16-20	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-26	NUT-HEX #6-32 KEPS	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-31	NUT 1-20 UNSLOTTED TRW	Common	\$ 15.61
64025-33	NUT-HEX 5/16-24 LH	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-34	NUT-1.25-18 SLOTTED TRW	Common	\$ 37.50
64025-42	NUT-HEX 7/16-14	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-45	NUT-HEX 1/4-28 LH	Common	\$ 0.75
64025-47	NUT-HEX, 5/8-18 HEAVY HEX	Common	\$ 3.06
64025-51	NUT-HEX, 5/16-24 GR 8 CLEAR	Common	\$ 0.75
64044-1	SCREW-SET 1/4-20X1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64044-11	SCREW-SET 10-24X1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64044-12	SCREW-SET 5/16-24X3/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64044-13	SCREW-SET 1/4-28X1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64044-18	SCREW-SET 5/16-18 x 5/16	Common	\$ 0.75
64044-2	SCREW-SET 5/16-18X3/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64044-22	SCREW-SET #10-32X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64044-23	SCREW-SET 5/16-18X3/4	Common	\$ 3.06
64044-25	SET-SCREW 5/16-18 X1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64044-26	SCREW-SET 5/16-24 X 1/4	Common	\$ 0.08
64044-27	SCREW-SET 10-24X1/4 1/2 DG PT	Common	\$ 0.20
64044-3	SCREW-SET 3/8-16X5/16	Common	\$ 0.75
64044-6	SCREW-SET 5/16-18X1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64061-06	ROLL PIN-3/16X1-5/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64061-19	ROLL PIN-5/16X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64061-25	ROLL PIN-1/4X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64061-39	ROLL PIN-1/4X1-1/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64061-40	ROLL PIN-5/16X1.25	Common	\$ 0.75
64061-42	ROLL PIN-3/16 X 1.00	Common	\$ 0.75
64094-02	NUT-HEX WELD 5/16-18	Common	
64123-02	BLT-HEX 3/8-24X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-05	BLT-HEX 1/2-20X1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-07	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-09	BLT-HEX 7/16-20X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.76
64123-100	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X2-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-104	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X2-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64123-105	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X1-5/8	Common	\$ 4.59
64123-107	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X7/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-108	BLT-HEX 5/8-18X2-1/2	Common	\$ 1.51
64123-109	BLT-HEX 5/8-11X1-1/2	Common	\$ 1.32
64123-113	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X2-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-114	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-116	BLT-HEX 1/4-28X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-117	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-12	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X2-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-121	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X1 U	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-125	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X2-3/4	Common	\$ 0.89
64123-126	BLT-HEX 3/8-24X2 GR 8	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-127	BLT-HEX 3/8-24X1-3/4 GR8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
64123-130	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X5-1/2	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-135	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X5	Common	\$ 3.06
64123-137	BLT-HEX 5/8-18X2	Common	\$ 3.06
64123-138	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X3-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-139	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-147	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X4 FULL THREAD	Common	\$ 1.38
64123-15	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-152	BLT-HEX 5/8-11X5	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-155	BLT-HEX 7/16-20X3	Common	\$ 0.78
64123-156	BLT-HEX 1/2-20X1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-16	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-166	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X5-1/2	Common	\$ 3.06
64123-168	BLT-HEX 5/8-11X2-1/2	Common	\$ 1.18
64123-17	BLT-HEX 5/16-24X1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-171	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X3-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-173	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X4-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-178	BLT-HEX 7/16-14X1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-183	BLT-HEX 7/16-20X2 GR 8	Little Wonder	\$ 1.29
64123-187	BLT-HEX 5/8-18X3-3/4	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-19	BLT-HEX 1/2-20X1	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
64123-200	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X4-3/4 U	Common	\$ 3.06
64123-205	BLT-HEX 5/16-24X4	Common	\$ 3.57
64123-206	BLT-HEX 5/8-11X4-1/2	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-208	BLT-HEX 5/8-18X1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.93
64123-209	BLT-HEX 5/8-18X3-1/2	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-21	BLT-HEX 3/8-24X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-212	BLT-HEX 5/8-11X6	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-215	BLT-HEX 3/4-10X7-1/2	Common	\$ 7.01

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64123-216	BLT-HEX 7/16-20X2-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-217	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X4-1/4	Common	\$ 3.06
64123-219	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X6	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-221	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X10	Common	\$ 10.06
64123-223	BLT-HEX 3/4-10X10	Common	\$ 10.71
64123-226	BLT-HEX 7/16-20X5	Common	\$ 3.06
64123-234	BLT-HEX 3/4-10X4	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-235	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-24	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-249	BLT-HEX 5/8-11X3-3/4	Common	\$ 3.06
64123-25	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X1-1/2 PLAIN	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-252	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X5-1/2	Little Wonder	\$ 1.63
64123-253	BLT-HEX 7/16-20X1-3/4 GR8	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-259	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X2-1/4	Common	\$ 0.88
64123-262	BLT-HEX 1/2-20X2-3/4	Common	\$ 2.28
64123-263	BLT-HEX 5/16-24X2 GR 8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
64123-264	BLT-HEX 5/8-18X6-3/4	Common	\$ 24.36
64123-265	BLT-HEX 5/8-18X7-1/2	Common	\$ 7.40
64123-266	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X7	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-267	BLT-HEX 3/8-24X2-1/2 GR 8	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-269	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X1-1/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-270	BLT-HEX 3/8-24X2-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-271	BLT-HEX 5/16-24X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-272	BLT-HEX 1/2-20X2-1/2	Common	\$ 1.14
64123-274	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X1-1/4 PLAIN	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-275	BLT-HEX 3/4-16X5-1/2	Common	\$ 5.69
64123-277	BLT-HEX 1/2-20X3 FULL THD	Common	\$ 5.44
64123-278	BLT-HEX 3/4-16X2-3/4 PLAIN	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-279	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X5 PLAIN	Common	\$ 1.21
64123-280	BLT-HEX 3/4-16X2-1/4 PLAIN	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-281	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X2 FULL THD	Common	\$ 1.00
64123-285	BLT-HEX 5/16-24X5-1/2	Common	\$ 3.06
64123-286	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X4-1/2	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-288	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X2-1/4 FULL THD	Common	\$ 0.45
64123-291	BLT-HEX 7/16-20 X 3-1/4	Common	\$ 1.00
64123-293	BLT-HEX 1/2-13 X 3-1/2 FLTHRD	Common	\$ 1.68
64123-295	BLT-HEX 7/16-14 X 5-1/2	Common	\$ 3.06
64123-296	BLT-HEX 1/4-20 X 3-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-297	BLT-HEX, 1/4-20 x 2-1/2 FL THR	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-298	BLT-HEX 5/8-18 X 4-1/2 GR 8	Common	\$ 3.63
64123-30	BLT-HEX 1/4-28X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64123-300	BLT-HEX,7/16-14 X 3	Common	\$ 0.90
64123-301	BLT-HEX 7/8-9 X 2-1/2	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-303	BLT-HEX 7/16-20X3 1/2 GR8	Little Wonder	\$ 4.52
64123-304	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X4-3/4	Common	\$ 3.06
64123-305	BLT-HEX 1/2-20 X 3	Common	\$ 2.55
64123-309	BLT-HEX 5/16-24X5-1/2 1.5"THRD	Common	\$ 6.38
64123-31	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X3	Common	\$ 0.97
64123-313	BLT-HEX 1/2-20X1-1/2 GR8	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-314	BLT-HEX 5/8-18X1-1/2 LH FULL T	Common	\$ 32.27
64123-315	BLT-HEX 5/8-18X3-3/4 LH FULL T	Common	\$ 44.13
64123-316	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X1-3/4 FLTHRD	Common	\$ 1.90
64123-317	BLT-HEX,1/2-13 X 6-1/2	Common	\$ 2.28
64123-318	BLT-HEX,3/8-16 X 1-1/2 GR8	Common	\$ 1.90
64123-319	BLT-HEX,5/16-18X1-1/2 FL THD	Common	\$ 1.90
64123-320	BLT-HEX,5/16-18X1-1/4 FL THD	Common	\$ 1.90
64123-321	BLT-HEX,5/16-18X9	Common	\$ 8.70
64123-322	BLT-HEX,5/8-11 X 2-3/4	Common	\$ 1.90
64123-323	BLT-HEX,5/8-11 X 4-1/2	Common	\$ 2.28
64123-324	BLT-HEX,5/8-11 X 4	Common	\$ 2.28
64123-325	BLT-HEX,5/8-11 X 3	Common	\$ 1.90
64123-326	BLT-HEX,5/8-11 X 1-1/2 FL THD	Common	\$ 2.28
64123-328	BOLT-HEX 3/8-16 x 4-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-330	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X2-1/2 CLEAR	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-334	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X4-1/4	Common	\$ 0.36
64123-337	BLT-HEX 1/2-20X3-1/4	Common	\$ 1.36
64123-38	BLT-HEX 7/16-14X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-39	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-47	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-49	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-50	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-54	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-55	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X3	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-56	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-59	BLT-HEX 5/16-24X1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-60	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-61	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-64	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X2-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-65	BLT-HEX 5/8-18X8	Common	\$ 8.93
64123-66	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X3-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-67	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-68	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X1	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64123-69	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-70	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-71	BLT-HEX 1/2-20X2-1/4	Common	\$ 3.06
64123-72	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X2-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-73	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-75	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X3	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-77	BLT-HEX 5/8-18X8-1/2	Common	\$ 11.02
64123-78	BLT-HEX 7/16-20X2-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-79	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X3-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-80	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-82	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X2-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-87	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-88	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X2-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-89	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-90	BLT-HEX 1/2-20X2	Common	\$ 0.85
64123-91	BLT-HEX 7/16-14X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64123-92	BLT-HEX 5/16-18X1/2	Common	\$ 0.20
64123-93	BLT-HEX 3/8-16X5	Common	\$ 4.08
64123-95	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X3-1/4	Common	\$ 0.98
64123-98	BLT-HEX 1/4-20X2-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64139-02	BLT-WLF 1/4-20X1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64139-04	BLT-WLF 1/4-20X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64139-08	BLT-WLF 5/16-18X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64139-10	BLT-WLF 5/16-18X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64139-13	BLT-WLF 5/16-18X1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64139-14	BLT-WLF 5/16-18X7/8	Common	\$ 0.72
64139-16	BLT-WLF 5/16-18X5/8 use -06	Common	\$ 0.75
64139-18	BLT-WLF 3/8-16X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64139-21	BLT-WLF 3/8-16X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64139-22	BLT-WLF 1/2-13X1	Common	\$ 1.02
64139-24	BLT-WLF 3/8-16 X 1	Common	\$ 0.75
64139-26	BLT-WLF 10-32 X 5/8	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
64139-30	BLT-WLFS 5/16-18 X 3-1/2	Common	\$ 0.86
64139-31	BLT-WLFS 5/16-18 X 1	Common	\$ 0.86
64139-32	BLT-WLFS 5/16-18 X 3	Common	\$ 2.00
64140-1	COTTER PIN-1/8X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64140-12	COTTER PIN-3/32X1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64140-14	COTTER PIN-1/4X3-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64140-15	COTTER PIN-1/4-2	Common	\$ 0.75
64140-16	COTTER PIN-5/64X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64140-18	COTTERPIN 1/4 X 1	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64140-19	COTTER PIN 5/64 X 1/2	Common	
64140-2	COTTER PIN-1/16X1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64140-3	COTTER PIN-3/32X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64140-5	COTTER PIN-1/8X1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64140-7	COTTER PIN-3/16X1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64140-9	COTTER PIN-1/8X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64141-1	NUT-WLF 5/16-24	Common	\$ 0.75
64141-13	NUT WLF 1/2-13	Common	\$ 0.75
64141-15	NUT-WLF 10-24	Common	\$ 0.75
64141-2	NUT-WLF 1/4-20	Common	\$ 0.75
64141-3	NUT-WLF 3/8-24	Common	\$ 0.75
64141-4	NUT-WLF 3/8-16	Common	\$ 0.75
64141-6	NUT-WLF 5/16-18	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-01	SNAP RING 5/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-03	RING 7/8 SNAP	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-14	INTERNAL RETAINER RING	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-19	RETAINING RING	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-24	SNAP RING 1.00 EXT	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-30	SNAP RING.375	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-31	SNAP RING.312	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-34	SNAP RING.50	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-35	S SNAP RING.688	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-36	SNAP RING.625	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-38	SNAP RING	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-39	SNAP RING 15.77MMID X.89THK	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
64144-40	SNAP RING-26MM INTERNAL	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-42	LOCK RING-INTERNAL 1.125 X .05	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-44	SNAPRING-EXT 1.38 X .05 SH-137	Common	\$ 0.75
64144-45	SNAP RING-62MM,INTERNAL	Common	\$ 4.43
64144-47	SNAP RING 12MM EXT	Common	\$ 0.16
64151-1	NUT-HEX 5/16-18 EDGE LOCK	Common	\$ 0.75
64151-11	NUT-HEX 7/16-14 CTR LOCK	Common	\$ 0.75
64151-18	NUT-HEX 3/8-16 CTR LOCK	Common	\$ 0.75
64151-2	NUT-HEX 3/8-16 EDGE LOCK	Common	\$ 0.75
64151-24	NUT-HEX 5/16-24 CTR LOCK	Common	\$ 0.75
64151-26	NUT-HEX 7/16-20 NYLON	Common	\$ 0.75
64151-3	NUT-HEX 3/8-24 EDGE LOCK	Common	\$ 0.75
64151-30	NUT-NYLON INSERT JAM 1-20	Common	\$ 4.08
64151-31	NUT-HEX 10-32 CENTERLOCK	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
64151-33	NUT-HEX 1/2-20 TOP LOCK JAM	Common	\$ 0.75
64151-34	NUT-HEX LOCK, 3/8-16 JAM STYLE	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64151-35	NUT-HEX,7/8-9 NYLON INSERT JAM	Common	\$ 1.62
64151-36	NUT-HEX,3/4-10NYLON INSERT JAM	Common	\$ 0.78
64151-37	NUT-HEX,1/2-13NYLON INSERT JAM	Common	\$ 0.75
64151-38	NUT-HEX 1/4-20 NYLON LOCK THIN	Common	\$ 0.75
64151-40	NUT-HEX,1-14 JAM	Common	\$ 1.90
64151-41	NUT-HEX,5/16-18 NYLON LOCK JAM	Common	\$ 1.90
64151-42	NUT-HEX,5/8-11 NYLON LOCK JAM	Common	\$ 1.90
64151-43	NUT-HEX,1/2-20 JAM	Common	\$ 1.90
64151-44	NUT-HEX,1/2-20 NYLON LOCK JAM	Common	\$ 1.90
64151-45	NUT-HEX,5/8-11 JAM	Common	\$ 1.90
64151-6	NUT-HEX 5/8-11 CTR LOCK	Common	\$ 0.90
64151-7	NUT-HEX 1/2-13 CTR LOCK	Common	\$ 0.75
64151-8	NUT-HEX 1/4-20 EDGE LOCK	Common	\$ 0.11
64151-9	NUT-HEX 1-14 ESNA	Common	\$ 5.42
64152-05	SCREW-MACH 10-32X1/2 R	Common	\$ 0.19
64152-07	SCREW-MACH 10-24X1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.20
64152-10	SCREW-MACH 10-24X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-18	SCREW 8-32 X 3/8 S-TAP	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-23	SCREW-SP 1/4-20X3/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-27	SCREW-SP 1/4-20X5/8	Common	\$ 0.43
64152-38	SCREW #8-32X3/4	Common	\$ 0.24
64152-46	SCREW-SLT HH 10-24X1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-47	SCREW-SLT HH 10-24X3/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-49	SCREW-SLT HH 10-24X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-56	SCREW-HS STAP #12X1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-67	SCREW-SLOTTED HH 10-32 X 1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-68	SCREW-MACHINE 10-32X5-1/2 HH	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
64152-70	SCREW-HEX FL HD 10-32 X 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
64152-71	SCREW HS STAP #10 X 1	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-72	SCREW, 10-24 X 7/8 HH	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-78	SCREW-PAN TORX 10-32X1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-79	SCREW-HEX HD PHILP 8-32X3/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-80	SCREW-HEX HD PHILP 6-32X3/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-84	SCREW-8-15X3/8 HEX WSHR SLT HD	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-86	SCREW-SP 1/4-20 X 3/8 CLR	Common	\$ 0.75
64152-87	SCREW 6-32 X 3/8 SELF TAP TORX	Common	\$ 0.04
64158-01	EYE BOLT-10-24 X 1.25 THD LG	Common	\$ 0.75
64158-07	EYE BOLT 1/4-20	Common	\$ 3.06
64158-08	EYE BOLT 5/16-18 X 2.5 THD LG	Common	\$ 4.08
64158-10	EYE BOLT-3/8-16 X 5.67 W/GAP	Common	\$ 7.14
64158-11	EYE BOLT-5/16-18 X 3.61 W/GAP	Common	\$ 7.14

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64163-02	WSHR .321/.328X.593/.608X11GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-03	WSHR .256ID X.62OD X 18 GA.	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-04	WSHR 25/64X5/8X16GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-06	WSHR .768/.756X1.25X14G	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-07	WSHR 1-1/32X1-3/4X1/4	Common	\$ 1.52
64163-101	WSHR-13/16 X 1-15/32 X .108/.1	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-102	WSHR-MACH 1/2 X 7/8 X .045	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-103	WSHR-FENDER, 1/4X1	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
64163-104	WSHR-.271/.291X1.240/1.268X.12	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-107	WSHR-.391 X .75 X 10GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-108	WSHR-.334 X 1.25 X .125	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-11	WSHR .625/.628X2X10 GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-112	WSHR-1.015 X 1.860 X 14GA.	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-113	WSHR-.890X1.50X.090	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-114	WSHR-.531X1.062X.095 HARDENED	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-117	WSHR-1/4 SAE,.281X.625X.065	Common	\$ 1.90
64163-118	WSHR-1/2 SAE,.531X1.062X.095	Common	\$ 1.90
64163-119	WSHR-5/8 SAE,.656X1.312X.095	Common	\$ 1.90
64163-12	WSHR .635/.640X1.0X.25	Common	\$ 3.06
64163-120	WSHR-2-1/2 X 11/16 X 3/16	Common	\$ 1.90
64163-121	WSHR-.344 X 1.25 X .04/.06	Common	\$ 1.90
64163-124	WSHR-.531 ID X 1.50 OD X .125	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-16	WSHR 41/64X1-3/8X12 GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-17	63-53WSHR-.396/.416 X 2 X 1/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-19	WSHR 33/64X1-1/4X12GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-22	WSHR 1-1/32X1-3/4X1/2	Common	\$ 0.89
64163-25	WSHR 1-1/32X2X11GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-26	WSHR .766 ID X 1.625	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-29	WSHR-21/64 X 1 X 11GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-31	WSHR 25/64X1X12	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-34	WSHR.256/.267X1X11GA	Common	\$ 1.39
64163-36	WSHR 1X33/64X.187	Common	\$ 4.08
64163-43	WSHR.443/.454X1X11GA	Common	\$ 3.06
64163-44	WSHR 1.75X1.140X14GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-46	WSHR.383/.393X.88X7GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-47	WSHR.391X1.110X16 GA	Common	\$ 6.12
64163-51	WSHR.453X1.38X7GA	Common	\$ 1.38
64163-53	WSHR .391X1.50X9GA	Common	\$ 2.04
64163-54	WSHR .516X.75X12GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-55	WSHR .328X.75X14 GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-56	WSHR 1.75X.891X9GA	Common	\$ 2.55

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64163-57	WSHR .81 X2.00 X 9GA	Common	\$ 4.08
64163-60	WSHR.50X.203X18GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-61	WSHR .81X.406X16GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-63	WSHR.453X1.63X.313	Common	\$ 4.08
64163-64	WSHR 1.015X1.500X14GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-65	WSHR-.890X1.375X18GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-67	WSHR-.516X1X12GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-68	WSHR-1.015X1.5X9GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-69	WSHR .391X.88X10 GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-71	WSHR-.762X1-1/4X.250	Common	\$ 4.08
64163-73	WSHR-.625IDX1.12ODX.062THK PLT	Common	\$ 2.02
64163-74	WSHR-.516IDX2.00ODX.250THK PLT	Common	\$ 4.08
64163-78	WSHR-.635 X 2.00 X.25LG	Common	\$ 3.00
64163-83	WSHR-.406 X 1.00 X.25	Common	\$ 1.37
64163-84	WSHR-1.015 X 1.75 X.125	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-86	WSHR- .265 X .625 X .125	Common	\$ 3.57
64163-89	WSHR- 1.25ODX.76IDX18GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-91	WSHR-.531 X 2.000 X .125	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-92	WSHR- .328 X 1.00 X .313	Little Wonder	\$ 15.66
64163-93	WSHR-.635 X 1.12 X.062	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-95	WSHR-.344X.688X.065	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-98	WSHR-.515X.875X14GA	Common	\$ 0.75
64163-99	WSHR-.510X1.31X.179	Common	\$ 1.19
64164-02	KEY-SQ 3/16 X 1	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-05	KEY-1/8 X 1/2 #3 WOODRUFF	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-07	KEY-3/16 X 5/8 #61 WOODRUFF	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-08	S-KEY-5/16 X 1 #B WOODRUFF	Common	\$ 4.08
64164-10	KEY-SQ 1/4X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-11	KEY-SQ 3/16 X 1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-12	KEY-SQ 1/4 X 1	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-13	KEY-SQ 1/4 X 2	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-19	KEY-3/16 X 3/4 #9 WOODRUFF	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-25	KEY-1/4 X 7/8 #A WOODRUFF	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-28	KEY-1/4 X 1 #15 WOODRUFF	Common	\$ 5.61
64164-29	KEY-SQ 3/16 X 3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-32	KEY-SQ 1/4 X 2.0 OVERSIZE	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-33	KEY-SQ 3/16 X 1-3/4 OVERSIZE	Common	\$ 4.08
64164-35	KEY-1/4 X 2-1/8 #127 WOODRUFF	Common	\$ 4.08
64164-36	KEY-SQ 1/4 X 2-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-37	KEY-3/16 X 5/8 #61 WOODRUFF	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-38	KEY-SQ 1/4 X 3-1/2	Common	\$ 1.04

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64164-39	KEY-SQ 3/16 X 1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-40	KEY-SQ 1/4 X 1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-41	KEY-SQ 3/16 X 3	Common	\$ 0.75
64164-42	KEY-SQ 1/4 X 1/2	Common	\$ 0.64
64164-43	KEY-SQ .250 X .845	Common	\$ 3.06
64164-46	KEY-SQ 1/4 X .500 RND END	Common	\$ 2.40
64164-48	KEY-5/32x3/16x5/8 HALF-MOON	Common	\$ 2.67
64164-49	KEY-SQ 3/16 X 2 1/2	Common	\$ 1.07
64164-51	KEY-SQ 1/4 X 1-1/4 RND END	Common	\$ 1.59
64164-52	KEY-SQ 1/8 X 1	Common	\$ 2.00
64164-53	KEY-RECT 3 X 5 X 14 MM	Common	\$ 1.52
64166-1	BLT-SHLDR .375X.75X5/16-18	Common	\$ 0.75
64166-12	BLT-SHLDR .50X1.50X3/8-16	Common	\$ 4.08
64166-17	BLT-SHLDR .50 X.50X3/8-16	Common	\$ 3.06
64166-18	BLT-SHLDR .50X2.25X3/8-16	Common	\$ 4.08
64166-24	BLT-SHLDR .375X.875X5/16-18	Common	\$ 3.06
64166-26	BLT-SHLDR .375X1.00X5/16-18	Common	\$ 1.28
64168-1	COTTER-HAIRPIN.120X2-3/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64168-2	COTTER-HAIRPIN.08X1.19	Common	\$ 0.75
64168-4	COTTER-HAIRPIN.15X2.68	Common	\$ 0.75
64168-5	COTTER-HAIRPIN.18X3.68	Common	\$ 0.75
64168-6	COTTER-HAIRPIN.243 X 4	Common	\$ 3.06
64168-7	COTTER-HAIRPIN .091 X 1.88	Common	\$ 0.75
64170-9	RIVET-3/8X1/2	Common	\$ 0.46
64171-3	WASHER-WAVE 7/8 NOM ID	Common	\$ 0.60
64173-01	QUICK PIN 1/4 X 1-3/4	Common	\$ 4.08
64173-02	QUICK PIN 3/16 X 1-1/4	Common	\$ 4.08
64173-04	QUICK PIN 7/16 X 2	Common	\$ 3.06
64175-02	PUSHNUT-5/16 ROD	Common	\$ 0.75
64175-05	PUSHNUT-1/2 ROD	Common	\$ 0.75
64176-09	PIN-COILED SPRING, 1/4x1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.78
64176-11	PIN-COILED SPRING 3/16X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64187-02	NUT-WHEEL 7/16-20	Common	\$ 0.75
64187-03	NUT-WHEEL 1/2-20	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-02	PIN CLEVIS 5/16X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-03	S PIN CLEVIS 3/8X1-1/8	Common	\$ 4.08
64188-05	PIN-CLEVIS, .19 X 1.75 LG	Common	\$ 1.90
64188-06	PIN CLEVIS 1/4X.77	Common	\$ 4.57
64188-09	PIN CLEVIS 5/16X1-3/16	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-20	PIN CLEVIS.177 W/O HOLE	Common	\$ 4.08
64188-31	PIN CLEVIS 1/2X3	Common	\$ 1.24

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64188-33	PIN CLEVIS 3/8X1	Common	\$ 1.04
64188-34	PIN CLEVIS 3/16X2	Common	\$ 1.14
64188-36	PIN CLEVIS 7/16X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-37	PIN CLEVIS 5/16X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-38	PIN CLEVIS 3/8X1 W/O HOLE	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-39	PIN CLEVIS 3/8X1-3/8 W/O HOLE	Common	\$ 0.83
64188-40	PIN CLEVIS 1/2 X 3-1/2	Common	\$ 3.06
64188-42	PIN-CLEVIS 5/16X3.50	Common	\$ 3.06
64188-44	PIN-CLEVIS 3/16 X 2.25	Common	\$ 1.52
64188-49	PIN-CLEVIS 5/8 X 1-3/4	Common	\$ 4.08
64188-53	PIN-CLEVIS 1/2X1.0	Common	\$ 3.10
64188-62	PIN CLEVIS 5/16X2.25	Common	\$ 2.55
64188-63	PIN-CLEVIS, 5/16 X 1.75	Common	\$ 2.55
64188-64	PIN-CLEVIS 3/8 X 1.75	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-65	PIN CLEVIS 1/4X.62	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-66	PIN CLEVIS 3/16X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-67	PIN-CLEVIS 3/8 X 1-1/2 PLAIN	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-68	PIN-CLEVIS 3/8 X 1.25	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-72	PIN-CLEVIS, 1/4 X 51/64	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-75	PIN-CLEVIS, 3/8 X 2	Common	\$ 0.75
64188-76	PIN-CLEVIS, 1/2 X 1-3/8	Common	\$ 0.86
64188-78	PIN-CLEVIS 5/8 X 1-1/2	Common	\$ 1.19
64188-79	PIN-CLEVIS 7/8 X 4.5	Common	\$ 8.67
64189-13	BLT-HEX SOC 1/2-13X3-1/4	Common	\$ 0.77
64189-14	BLT-HEX SOC 1/2-13X4	Common	\$ 5.66
64189-15	BLT-HEX SOC 5/16-18X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64189-16	BLT-HEX SOC 1/4-20X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64189-17	BLT-HEX SOC 1/2-20 X 1-3/4	Common	\$ 2.55
64189-18	BLT-HEX SOC 10-24 X 3/4 LG	Common	\$ 0.75
64189-19	BLT-HEX SOC 6-32 X 0.5 LG	Common	\$ 0.75
64189-20	BLT-HEX SOC 1/4-20X5/8	Common	\$ 1.10
64189-21	BLT-HEX SOC 1/2-13 X 4 1/2 LG	Common	\$ 1.38
64189-22	BLT-HEX SOC 1/2-13 X 6 LG	Common	\$ 3.06
64189-24	BLT-HEX SOC 5/16-18 X 2	Common	\$ 0.75
64189-25	BLT-HEX SOC 10-24 X 3/4 SS	Common	\$ 0.75
64189-28	BLT-HEX SOC,3/8-16X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64189-29	BLT-HEX SOC 3/8-16X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.60
64189-30	BLT-HEX SOC 1/4-28 X 1/2	Common	\$ 0.36
64192-03	SET SCREW SQ HD 5/16-24X5/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64192-06	SET SCREW SQ HD 5/16-18 X 3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64197-001	BLT-TDFM 5/16-18X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64197-002	BLT-TDFM 1/4-20X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64197-003	BLT-TDFM 3/8-16X1.00	Common	\$ 0.75
64197-005	BLT-TDFM 3/8-16X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64197-011	BLT-TDFM 5/16-18X1.50	Common	\$ 0.75
64197-013	BLT-TDFM 5/16-18X1-1/4	Common	\$ 1.20
64197-015	BLT-TDFM 10-32X1/2 TORX HD	Common	\$ 0.75
64197-016	BLT-TDFM 3/8-16X1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64197-018	BLT-TDFM 7/16-14X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.81
64197-020	BLT-TDFM 1/4-20X1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64197-021	BLT-TDFM 5/16-18 X 1.75	Common	\$ 0.75
64197-023	BLT-TDFM 10-32 X 3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64197-024	BLT-TDFM 5/16-18 X 5/8	Common	\$ 1.20
64197-025	BLT-TDFM 1/4-20X5/8	Common	\$ 0.75
64197-027	BLT-TDFM M5 X 30	Common	\$ 1.00
64197-028	BLT-TDFM M5 X 35	Common	\$ 1.00
64197-032	BLT-TDFM 10-24 X 1/2	Common	\$ 0.32
64205-001	BLT-METRIC M8-1.25X20	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-003	BLT-METRIC M8-1.25X30	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-004	BLT-METRIC M10-1.5X110	Common	\$ 1.16
64205-007	BLT METRIC M10-1.50X20	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-008	BLT-METRIC M10-1.50X55	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-009	BLT-METRIC M10-1.5X65	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-010	BLT-METRIC M10-1.50X60	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-011	BLT-METRIC M10-1.50X40	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-012	BLT-METRIC M10-1.50X90	Common	\$ 0.84
64205-013	BLT-METRIC M6-1X12	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-014	BLT-METRIC M6-1X35	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-018	BLT METRIC M8-1.25X15	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-019	BLT-METRIC M10-1.50X80	Common	\$ 2.06
64205-021	BLT-METRIC M6-1X16	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-023	BLT-METRIC M6-1.00X50	Common	\$ 0.28
64205-025	BLT-METRIC M6-1.00X25	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-029	BLT-METRIC M12X1.75X40	Common	\$ 0.85
64205-033	BLT-METRIC M10-1.5X25	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-034	BLT-METRIC M10-1.50X45	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-036	BLT-METRIC M10-1.50X35	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-038	BLT-METRIC M6-1.00X20	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-060	BLT-METRIC M12-1.75X50 FULL T	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-079	BLT-METRIC M10-1.5X70 PC 10.9	Common	\$ 1.06
64205-080	BLT-METRIC M12-1.75X30	Common	\$ 0.75
64205-081	BLT-METRIC M8-1.25x25	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64205-17	BLT-METRIC M10-1.50X75	Common	\$ 0.75
64206-04	BLT-METRIC M10-1.25X25	Common	\$ 0.75
64206-08	BLT-METRIC M10-1.25X30	Common	\$ 0.68
64206-18	BOLT-METRIC M10-1.25X45	Common	\$ 1.90
64207-01	NUT-HEX M8-1.25	Common	\$ 0.75
64207-07	NUT-HEX M12-1.75	Common	\$ 0.75
64207-08	NUT-HEX M5-.8 EDGE LOCK	Common	\$ 0.75
64207-09	NUT-HEX M10-1.25	Common	\$ 0.75
64207-10	NUT-HEX M10-1.25	Common	\$ 1.90
64209-03	WSHR-CON SPRING .67 ID	Common	\$ 0.83
64209-09	WSHR-CON SPRING	Common	\$ 1.04
64209-14	WSHR-CON SPRING .531 X 1.625	Common	\$ 4.52
64214-01	NUT-WING 5/16-18	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
64214-02	NUT-WING 3/8-16	Common	\$ 0.75
64215-01	RIVET-POP IFI# 43	Common	\$ 0.75
64215-04	RIVET-POP IFI# 42	Common	\$ 0.75
64215-05	RIVET-POP IFI# 64	Common	\$ 0.75
64215-08	RIVET-POP IFI# 66	Common	\$ 0.75
64215-13	RIVET-POP IFI# 66 LARGE HEAD	Common	\$ 0.75
64218-02	SCR-BTN HD 3/8-16X1	Common	\$ 0.75
64218-04	SCREW-BUTTON HEAD 1/4-20X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64218-06	SCR-BTN HD 5/16-18X3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64218-07	SCR-BTN HD 5/16-18X1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64218-08	SCR-BTN HD 3/8-16X2-1/4	Common	\$ 0.85
64218-09	SCR-BTN HD #10-24X1/2	Common	\$ 0.24
64218-10	SCR-1/4-20 X 1/2 BTN HD SHCS	Common	\$ 0.32
64218-11	SCR-BTN HD SKT 1/4-20X1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.44
64218-13	SCR-BTN HD SKT 5/16-18X1	Common	\$ 0.48
64220-01	BOLT-WHEEL 1/2-20X.88 60D	Common	\$ 7.17
64220-02	BLT-WHL 7/16-20X.75 75D	Common	\$ 5.10
64221-02	E-RING .625	Common	\$ 0.75
64221-03	E-RING 19MM/.750	Common	\$ 0.75
64221-04	E-RING .875	Common	\$ 0.75
64221-05	E-RING .500	Common	\$ 0.75
64221-06	E-RING .562	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
64221-07	E-RING .375	Common	\$ 0.75
64221-08	E-RING .750	Common	\$ 0.75
64221-09	E-RING .313	Common	\$ 2.00
64221-1	E-RING 25MM/1.000	Common	\$ 0.75
64223-10	SCH CAPSCR M12-1.75X150	Common	\$ 3.06
64223-11	SCH CAPSCREW M8-1.25X16	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64225-05	U-BOLT 5/16-18 X 1-3/8	Common	\$ 1.11
64228-01	STUD- WHEEL	Common	\$ 3.06
64228-03	STUD WHEEL	Common	\$ 3.06
64228-04	STUD-WHEEL	Common	\$ 4.13
64228-05	STUD-WHEEL	Common	\$ 6.68
64229-01	NUT-NYLON LOCK 1/4-20	Common	\$ 0.75
64229-02	NUT-NYLON LOCK 5/16-18	Common	\$ 0.75
64229-03	NUT-NYLON LOCK 3/8-16	Common	\$ 0.75
64229-04	NUT-NYLON LOCK 7/16-14	Common	\$ 0.75
64229-05	NUT-NYLON LOCK 1/2-13	Common	\$ 3.35
64229-06	NUT-NYLON LOCK 5/8-11	Common	\$ 0.75
64229-07	NUT-NYLON LOCK 3/4-10	Common	\$ 0.75
64229-08	NUT-NYLON LOCK 5/16-24	Common	\$ 0.75
64229-14	NUT-NYLON LOCK 3/8-24	Common	\$ 0.75
64229-15	NUT-NYLON LOCK 1/2-20 GR8	Common	\$ 0.75
64229-16	NUT-NYLON LOCK 5/8-11	Common	\$ 0.75
64229-17	NUT-NYLON LOCK 1/4-28 GR8	Common	\$ 0.08
64236-03	NUT-FLEX LOCK 3/8-24	Common	\$ 1.08
64236-04	NUT-FLEX LOCK 5/8-11 THIN	Common	\$ 6.57
64237-02	LOCKNUT-NYLON M6-1.00	Common	\$ 0.75
64237-03	LOCKNUT-NYLON M10-1.5	Common	\$ 0.75
64237-05	LOCKNUT-NYLON M8-1.25	Common	\$ 0.75
64237-06	LOCKNUT-NYLON M12-1.75	Common	\$ 0.75
64237-10	LOCKNUT-NYLON M10-1.25	Common	\$ 1.90
64238-03	KEY-METRIC 5MM SQ X 28MM	Common	\$ 0.75
64244-04	NUT-HEX JAM, M16-1.5	Common	\$ 0.75
64246-01	NUT-WHIZ M6-1.00	Common	\$ 0.75
64246-03	NUT-WHIZ M10-1.50	Common	\$ 0.75
64246-04	NUT-WHIZ M12-1.75	Common	\$ 3.06
64251-001	WHSR-M5	Common	\$ 0.75
64251-002	WHSR-M6	Common	\$ 0.75
64251-003	WHSR-M8	Common	\$ 0.75
64251-004	WHSR-M10	Common	\$ 0.75
64251-005	WHSR-M12	Common	\$ 0.75
64255-01	INSERT-RIVNUT 5/16-18	Little Wonder	\$ 4.59
64259-01	U-NUT MULTITHREAD 5/16 THICK	Common	\$ 1.08
64262-001	BLT-FLG HD 1/4-20 X 1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-003	BLT-FLG HD 1/4-20 X 1	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-005	BLT-FLG HD 1/4-20 X 1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-006	BLT-FLG HD 5/16-18 X 3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-007	BLT-FLG HD 5/16-18 X 1	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64262-008	BLT-FLG HD 5/16-18 X 1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-009	BLT-FLG HD 5/16-18 X 1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-010	BLT-FLG HD 3/8-16 X 3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-011	BLT-FLG HD 3/8-16 X 1	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-012	BLT-FLG HD 3/8-16 X 1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-013	BLT-FLG HD 3/8-16 X 1-1/2	Common	\$ 3.06
64262-014	BLT-FLANGE HD 3/8-16 X 2	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-015	BLT-FLG HD 1/2-13 X 1	Common	\$ 0.81
64262-016	BLT-FLG HD 1/2-13 X 1-1/2	Common	\$ 2.29
64262-018	BLT-FLG HD 3/8-16 X 1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-019	BLT-FLG HD 5/16-18 X 1-3/4	Common	\$ 0.93
64262-027	BLT-FLG HD 3/8-16 X 2-1/4 GR8	Common	\$ 1.02
64262-028	BLT-FLG HD 5/16-18 X 1-1/2 GR8	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-029	BLT-FLG HD 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 GR8	Common	\$ 0.75
64262-033	BLT-FLG HD 1/2-13 X 3 GR8	Common	\$ 2.72
64262-034	BLT-FLG HD 1/2-13 X 1-1/4	Common	\$ 1.32
64263-001	BLT-FLG HD M6-1.0 X 12	Common	\$ 0.75
64263-002	BLT-FLG HD M6-1.0 X 16	Common	\$ 0.75
64263-011	BLT-FLG HD M10-1.5 X 20	Common	\$ 0.75
64263-012	BLT-FLG HD M10-1.5 X 25	Common	\$ 0.75
64263-013	BLT-FLG HD M10-1.5 X 30	Common	\$ 0.75
64264-01	BLT-WLF M10-1.5 X 16	Common	\$ 0.91
64265-04	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK M8-1.25	Common	\$ 0.75
64265-05	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK M10-1.5	Common	\$ 0.75
64267-01	NUT-FL 1/2-20	Common	\$ 0.75
64268-01	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK 1/4-20	Common	\$ 0.75
64268-02	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK 5/16-18	Common	\$ 3.06
64268-03	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK 3/8-16	Common	\$ 0.75
64268-04	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK 7/16-14	Common	\$ 0.75
64268-05	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK 1/2-13	Common	\$ 4.34
64268-06	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK 5/8-11	Common	\$ 1.24
64268-08	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK 5/16-18 CLR	Common	\$ 0.75
64270-01	BLT-HEX M10-1.5x30 ISO CL8.8	Common	\$ 0.75
64270-02	BLT-HEX M10-1.5x30 ISO CL10.9	Common	\$ 0.75
64270-04	BLT-HEX M10-1.5x35 ISO CL8.8	Common	\$ 0.75
64272-03	FLT-HEX SCR 5/16-18 X 2-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
64272-04	FLT-HEX SCR 5/16-18 X 3/4	Common	\$ 0.75
64276-01	NUT-ACORN, 5/16-24 HIGH CROWN	Common	\$ 0.89
64276-02	NUT-ACORN 5/16-18	Common	\$ 0.99
64277-06	NUT-SQUARE 5/8-11 PLAIN	Common	\$ 0.75
64278-01	PIN-TAB LOCK,3/8X1-3/4 RNDBAIL	Common	\$ 6.99

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
64279-02	PUSHNUT-BOLT RETAINER 5/16	Common	\$ 0.75
64280-01	WSHR-SHIM, .635X1.00X.010	Common	\$ 1.11
64282-01	WASHER-3/8 IN WEDGE LOCK	Common	\$ 2.00
64283-01	SCR-TRS HD 5/16-18X5/8	Common	\$ 2.00
64284-16	NUT-FL CRLK 5/8-18	Common	\$ 1.24
65103A	BEARING BUSHING	Common	\$ 3.00
68110A	BUSHING-BRONZE	Common	\$ 2.00
69051-01	PLUG-PIPE 3/8	Common	\$ 2.00
69051-03	PIPE PLUG - 1/4	Common	\$ 0.74
69051-06	PIPE PLUG-3/8 INT W/MAGNET	Common	\$ 3.47
69053-05	HOSE-HYDRO 3/8 X 55	Common	\$ 27.35
72116C.7	HANDLE-LOWER	Common	\$ 48.97
73022A	PIVOT BUSHING-PLATE	Common	\$ 4.00
73033C1.7	TUBE-TOP SUPPORT	Common	\$ 44.63
73035A	21 PIVOT PIN-PLATE	Common	\$ 4.00
75002A	NUT WHEEL HGT. ADJUST.	Common	\$ 14.47
75075A	DECAL CPSC DANGER	Common	\$ 3.91
76038C.7	BAR-G/C T	Common	\$ 52.17
76077C.7	WELDMENT FRAME G.C.	Common	\$ 81.04
78011-1A	GRIP-PLAIN 1 IN	Common	\$ 2.00
78048-2B	SHIELD REAR (16 LG)	Common	\$ 15.27
78053-1A	8 TIRE 8X1.75	Common	\$ 11.73
78053-2A	10 TIRE-10X1.75 FIREST	Common	\$ 16.30
78077-1	S WHL 10 IN 1/2 SLV SP	Common	\$ 27.42
78135-01	CABLE-BRAKE 48	Common	\$ 23.33
78135-02	CABLE-BRAKE 68	Common	\$ 36.08
79-049	BLADE 15-1/2IN .700 AIR LIFT	Common	\$ 24.85
79-050	20IN BLADE	Common	\$ 18.72
79-117	BLADE 21IN HI-LIFT	Common	\$ 29.18
8001A	Catalog Little Wonder	Common	
8009A	PolyBanner Outdoor LW	Little Wonder	\$ 48.86
8027A	Window Sticker LW	Little Wonder	
8041A	Sign Metal LW	Little Wonder	\$ 26.25
8053A	Authorization Status Dealer	Common	
8055A	Poster All Products	Common	
8060A	Comm VHS 30-60 Sec 1/2 Sample	Common	
8066A	Video All Products 2Hr Loop LW	Common	
8075A	Claim Form Warranty	Common	
8076A	Hook Accessory	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
8077A	Hook J	Little Wonder	\$ 3.30
8078A	Hook V	Little Wonder	\$ 7.71

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
8082A	Hooks Blower Handheld	Little Wonder	\$ 5.51
8099CD	Service Manual on CD	Common	
81-024	CONNECTOR LINK	Common	\$ 0.98
81-056	CONNECTOR LINK #40	Common	\$ 3.06
81-076	\40 HALF LINK	Common	\$ 2.00
81-092	BELT	Common	\$ 34.54
81-093	BELT	Common	\$ 40.26
81-094	BELT PUMP	Common	\$ 17.35
8126A	Claim Form Bid Assistant	Common	
8128A	Press Stud 5/16-18 x 1	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
8137A	Hat LW	Little Wonder	\$ 5.51
8152A	Use P/N 800029	Common	
83-045	IDLER FLAT	Common	\$ 37.55
83-046	IDLER	Common	\$ 18.47
83-5013E08	IDLER SPRKT #50 13-TOOTH 1/2id	Common	\$ 38.15
83-BK4516	SPINDLE PULLEY	Common	\$ 45.89
83-BK4716	PULLEY BK47 X 1IN	Common	\$ 36.17
83-BK5216	PULLEY	Common	\$ 41.84
85010-03	ZERK-1/8 NPT, STR	Common	\$ 0.75
85010N	ZERK 1/4-28 STR SELF TAP	Common	\$ 0.75
85-K100	KEY	Common	\$ 1.24
85-SC12	SET COLLAR 3/4"	Common	\$ 3.06
85-SS14	SET SCREW 3/8-16 X 3/8 SKTHD	Common	\$ 2.00
85-SS22	S/B SET SCREW 3/8-16X3 SQ HD	Common	\$ 0.88
87-199	FAN 202 COOLING MODIFIED	Common	\$ 33.33
88042-01	CLAMP-HOSE 7/16	Common	\$ 0.75
88042-02	CLAMP-HOSE 9/16	Common	\$ 0.75
88042-03	CLAMP-HOSE 5/8	Common	\$ 0.75
88042-04	CLAMP-HOSE 5/8	Common	\$ 0.75
88042-05	CLAMP-HOSE 13/16	Common	\$ 0.88
88042-06	CLAMP, HOSE	Common	\$ 0.75
88042-07	CLAMP-HOSE 15/16	Common	\$ 1.52
88042N	HOSE CLAMP	Common	\$ 0.75
88046N	PRESSURE RELIEF VENT	Common	\$ 7.60
880814-0526 0	Use P/N 880814-2176 0	Common	
880814-0796 0	Use P/N 880814-2176 0	Common	
880814-0876 0	Use P/N 880814-2176 0	Common	
880814-2176 0	Bag Dust	Common	\$ 25.56
889000-2056 0	Gasket Kit	Common	\$ 14.74
889000-4203 3	Use P/N 889000-4203 6	Common	
889000-4203 6	Gasket Kit	Common	\$ 15.23

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
890121-0636 0	Carb Label	Common	\$ 0.75
890121-1573 0	OBS Choke Decal	Common	\$ 0.75
890121-4063 0	Choke Label	Common	\$ 0.75
890121-4753 0	Label Choke	Common	\$ 1.00
890160-0946 0	Caution Label	Common	\$ 0.75
890160-0946 1	Caution Label	Common	\$ 2.00
890176-0566 0	Noise Label	Common	\$ 2.24
895410-0696 0	Wrench	Common	\$ 4.74
900100-0502 5	119 Bolt 5 x 25	Common	\$ 2.00
900105-0505 0	Bolt HS 5 x 50	Common	\$ 1.00
900105-0505 5	S H Bolt Hex 5x55	Common	\$ 0.75
900105-0507 0	Bolt 5 x 70	Common	\$ 2.00
900162-0401 6	Use P/N 900163-0401 6	Common	
900162-0401 8	Bolt HS 4 x 18	Common	\$ 1.00
900162-0402 0	Bolt 4 x 20	Common	\$ 0.75
900162-0402 2	Bolt 4 x 22	Common	\$ 0.75
900162-0502 0	SH Bolt 5x20	Common	\$ 0.75
900162-0502 2	Bolt 5 x 22	Common	\$ 0.75
900162-0502 8	Bolt HS 5 x 28	Common	\$ 2.00
900163-0401 6	Bolt HSH	Common	\$ 0.75
900220-0400 8	R9 Screw 4 x 8	Common	\$ 0.75
900220-0502 5	88/97 Screw 5 x 25	Common	\$ 0.75
900220-0502 8	Screw 5 x 28	Common	\$ 0.75
900238-0401 0	4 x 10 Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
900238-0401 4	Screw SMB 4 x 14	Common	\$ 0.75
900238-0401 6	Screw 4 x 16	Common	\$ 0.75
900238-0401 8	Screw 4 x 18	Little Wonder	\$ 1.17
900238-0402 2	Screw SMB 4 x 22	Common	\$ 0.75
900238-0501 6	Screw 5 x 16	Common	\$ 0.75
900238-0502 0	Screw SMB 5 x 20	Common	\$ 0.75
900238-0502 2	Screw SMB 5 x 22	Common	\$ 0.75
900238-0502 5	Screw 5 x 25	Common	\$ 0.75
900238-0502 8	Screw SMB 5 x 28	Common	\$ 0.75
900238-0601 2	Screw 6 x 12	Common	\$ 0.75
900242-0401 0	Screw 4x10	Common	\$ 0.75
900242-0401 6	Screw 4 x 16 W/W	Common	\$ 0.75
900242-0401 8	Screw 4 x 18	Common	\$ 0.75
900242-0402 0	1 Screw 4 x 20 W/W SW	Common	\$ 0.75
900242-0402 5	M25 Screw 4 x 25 W/W SW	Common	\$ 0.75
900242-0501 0	Screw 5 x 10	Common	\$ 0.75
900242-0505 7	Screw 5 x 57 W/W	Common	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
900242-0506 5	Screw 5 x 65	Common	\$ 0.75
900246-0501 4	Screw 5 x 14	Common	\$ 0.75
900250-0501 4	Screw 5 x 14	Common	\$ 0.75
900250-0501 6	Screw 5 x 16	Common	\$ 0.75
900253-0501 4	Screw 5 x 14	Common	\$ 0.75
900253-0502 0	Screw 5x20 Tapping	Common	\$ 1.00
900275-0501 5	Screw 5 X 15	Common	\$ 0.75
900500-0000 5	89/98 Nut 5	Common	\$ 0.75
900500-0000 8	Nut 8	Common	\$ 0.75
900502-0000 5	Nut 3N-5	Common	\$ 0.75
900502-0000 6	76/41 Nut 6	Common	\$ 0.75
900502-0000 8	Nut 8mm	Common	\$ 0.75
900525-0000 5	Use P/N 900527-0000 5	Common	
900527-0000 5	Wing Nut 5	Common	\$ 2.00
900528-0000 5	Nut Wing 5	Common	\$ 1.00
900560-0000 5	Lock Nut 5	Common	\$ 1.00
900560-0000 6	Lock Nut 6	Common	\$ 0.75
900600-0000 5	80/118 Washer 5	Common	\$ 0.75
900602-0000 6	75 Washer 6	Common	\$ 0.75
900603-0000 5	Washer 5	Common	\$ 0.75
900605-0000 5	81 Spring Washer 5	Common	\$ 0.75
900605-0000 6	Washer Spring 6mm	Common	\$ 0.75
900605-0000 8	17/64 Spring Washer 8	Common	\$ 0.75
900610-0000 4	Washer TWA-4	Common	\$ 0.75
900610-0000 6	Use P/N 4079	Common	\$ 0.50
900700-0000 6	E-Ring 6	Common	\$ 0.75
900702-0003 2	38/6 Circlip 32	Common	\$ 2.00
900720-0000 4	O-Ring P-4	Common	\$ 1.00
900802-0600 0	Ball Bearing	Common	\$ 8.87
900808-3600 0	Bearing Ball	Common	\$ 9.84
90-0828	S/B BOLT 1/2-13X3 1/2 NC	Common	\$ 3.06
90-0832	BOLT 1/2-13 X 4 NC	Common	\$ 4.08
90-1048	BOLT 5/8-11 X 6 NC	Common	\$ 3.06
90-1060	BOLT	Common	\$ 7.14
909A	Hub Fan 6	Little Wonder	\$ 12.33
910134-01	SPACER-BLOWER HSG, 14 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 39.58
910903 COK	Engine Change Over Kit	Little Wonder	
911070-4008	Screw 4 x 8	Common	\$ 0.75
913670-4012	Screw 4 x 12	Common	\$ 0.75
914A	Hub Fan 8/9/10/13	Little Wonder	\$ 13.65
916-1	Handle Support	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
916-2	Use P/N 916-2.10	Little Wonder	\$ 27.56
916-2.10	HANDLE LOWER	Little Wonder	\$ 71.06
9222-21	Safety Goggle	Common	\$ 5.18
929-1	Cover Plate	Little Wonder	\$ 17.85
933-1	Wheel Semi-Pneu 10 In Offset	Little Wonder	\$ 36.41
934-1	Use P/N 4165974	Little Wonder	\$ 51.37
934B	BEARING 5/8 X 1-3/8 WHEEL	Little Wonder	\$ 4.63
94001-13	NUT-HEX JAM 1/4-20	Common	\$ 0.04
94001-15	NUT-HEX JAM 7/8-14	Common	\$ 0.68
94018-34	BLT-CRG 5/16-18 X 1-1/2	Common	\$ 0.28
94018-63	BLT-CRG 5/16-18X1	Common	\$ 0.20
94018-9	BLT-CRG 5/16-18 X 3/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
940353-6201	Ball Bearing	Common	\$ 5.95
94-04	S/B FLATWASHER 1/4 USS ZP	Common	\$ 0.75
94123-125	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X2-3/4	Common	\$ 0.96
94123-31	BLT-HEX 1/2-13X3	Common	\$ 0.96
94151-7	NUT-HEX 1/2-13 CTR LOCK	Common	\$ 0.28
94152-46	SCREW-SLT HH 10-24X1/2	Common	\$ 0.04
94152-83	SCREW-SLT HH 10-24X1	Common	\$ 0.04
94152-88	SCREW-HEX WSHR HD 8-32X3/8 TT	Common	\$ 0.04
94152-90	SCREW-PAN HD PHILP 8-32X3/8	Common	\$ 0.04
94197-001	BLT-TDFM 5/16-18X3/4	Common	\$ 0.24
94197-013	BLT-TDFM 5/16-18X1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.36
94197-017	BLT-TDFM 3/8-16X2-3/4	Common	\$ 3.08
94197-029	BLT-THDFM 5/16-18X1/2	Common	\$ 0.24
94197-030	BLT-TDFM 1/4-20X1/2	Common	\$ 0.12
94197-031	BLT-TDFM 5/16-18X1	Common	\$ 0.20
94229-03	NUT-NYLON LOCK 3/8-16	Common	\$ 0.08
94251-005	WSHR-M12	Common	\$ 0.08
94262-001	BLT-FLG HD 1/4-20 X 1/2	Common	\$ 0.16
94262-002	BLT-FLG HD 1/4-20 X 3/4	Common	\$ 0.20
94262-004	BLT-FLG HD 1/4-20 X 1-1/4	Common	\$ 0.20
94262-005	BLT-FLG HD 1/4-20 X 1-1/2, PT	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
94262-009	BLT-FLG HD 5/16-18 X 1-1/2	Little Wonder	
94262-012	BLT-FLG HD 3/8-16 X 1-1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
94262-014	BLT-FLG HD 3/8-16 X 2	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
94262-025	BLT-FLG HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2	Common	\$ 0.75
94263-012	BLT-FLG HD M10-1.5 X 25	Common	\$ 0.60
94268-01	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK 1/4-20	Common	\$ 0.08
94268-02	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK 5/16-18	Common	\$ 0.16
94268-03	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK 3/8-16	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
94268-05	NUT-FL NYLON LOCK 1/2-13	Little Wonder	
94277-01	NUT-SQ 1/4-20	Common	\$ 0.04
94285-0645	SCREW-PHIL PN HD M6 X 45	Common	\$ 0.24
94285-0680	SCREW-PHIL PN HD M6 X 80	Common	
94702-00006	LINHAI PLUG,SPARK(CMR5H)(NGK)	Little Wonder	\$ 9.29
999222-0241 6	Use P/N 999222-0251 8	Common	
999222-0251 8	9444E Inst Book	Common	\$ 1.50
999445-0007 1	Use P/N 9052	Common	
99-B56	WASHER	Common	\$ 3.06
99-E19	CASTLE NUT 1-14 NF (AXLE NUT)	Common	\$ 5.20
99-H0516	LAG BOLT 5/16 X 2 HEX HEAD	Common	\$ 0.75
99-K108	BOLT SHOULDER 3/8 X 3/8	Common	\$ 0.75
A01100-0210	Crankshaft Assy	Common	\$ 166.46
A01100-0271	Crankshaft Assy	Common	\$ 166.46
A01100-0350	Crankshaft Assy	Common	\$ 157.03
A01100-0390	Crankshaft Assy (includes #10)	Common	\$ 142.75
A02100-1091	USE P/N A02100-1093	Little Wonder	\$ 59.48
A05100-0640	Starter Assy	Common	\$ 104.91
A05100-0950	Starter Assy	Common	\$ 93.06
A05200-0150	Starter Pawl Assy	Common	\$ 9.54
A10100-0000	Ring Piston	Common	\$ 7.74
A10100-0090	Ring Piston	Common	\$ 6.34
A13000-0420	Cylinder	Common	\$ 70.27
A13000-0531	Cylinder	Common	\$ 80.69
A13000-0550	Cylinder	Common	\$ 85.57
A16000-0610	Cover Cylinder	Common	\$ 20.05
A23200-0041	Air Cleaner Lid	Common	\$ 8.85
A30000-0411	Muffler	Common	\$ 68.03
A30000-0521	Muffler	Common	\$ 51.00
A31300-0700	Guide, Exhaust	Common	\$ 7.72
A35000-0300	Fuel Tank	Common	\$ 16.32
A40900-0150	Flywheel	Common	\$ 49.52
A411000080	Coil Assy W/Shorter Wire	Common	\$ 75.42
A41100-0130	Coil Ignition	Common	\$ 63.71
A41100-0171	Ignition Coil	Common	\$ 136.85
A570000050	Engine Adaptor Only	Common	\$ 41.00
B18A20555R	LinHai, Bolt M5x55	Little Wonder	
B22A30516R	LinHai, Bolt M5x16, Socket	Little Wonder	
B37L101120	LinHai,Cotter Pin 1mm diax12mm	Little Wonder	
B6BL308000	LinHai, Washer Wave, 8	Little Wonder	
B921252651	LinHai, O-Ring 12.5x2.65	Little Wonder	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
B921502651	LinHai, O-Ring 15x2.65	Little Wonder	
BAG EDGERS	Hardware Bag Edger 4163163	Little Wonder	\$ 2.02
BLOWERKIT	BLOWERKIT	Little Wonder	
C100482	B&S 6.2 HP 205cc	Little Wonder	\$ 703.11
C100514	DECAL-RIGHT THUMB	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
C100518	DECAL-LEFT THUMB	Little Wonder	\$ 0.97
C100520	DECAL-PARK BRAKE	Little Wonder	\$ 2.03
C100524	DECAL-SPEED CONTROL	Little Wonder	\$ 2.72
C100525	DECAL-ENGAGE TRANSMISSION	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
C100541	MANUAL, TRS-20, TSS-20, CE PRT	Little Wonder	
C100543	MANUAL, TR-20, TS-20, CE PARTS	Little Wonder	
C100546	MOUNTS, VIBRATION	Common	\$ 6.39
C100563	MANUAL, TRS-20, TSS-2, PARTS	Little Wonder	
C100584	BLADE-FLAT BC 24	Little Wonder	\$ 21.55
C100584-01	BLADE-FLAT BC 26	Little Wonder	\$ 27.47
C100585	TRANSAXLE	Little Wonder	\$ 628.49
C100589	ENGINE-HONDA GXV390	Little Wonder	\$ 1,640.99
C100591	CLUTCH-BRAKE	Little Wonder	\$ 232.40
C100608	THROTTLE-LEVER	Little Wonder	\$ 13.61
C100610	SPRING-CLUTCH BRAKE	Little Wonder	\$ 5.78
C100611	SPRING-OVERTRAVEL	Little Wonder	\$ 12.87
C100614	DECAL-BRC24	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
C100615	DECAL-LITTLE WONDER,RED	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
C100616	DECAL-LITTLE WONDER,WHITE	Little Wonder	\$ 3.57
C100618	MANUAL, TR-20, TS-20, TRC, PRT	Little Wonder	
C100619	OPS-MANUAL, TR-20, TS-20, TRC,	Little Wonder	
C100629	PARTS MANUAL, TR-20HD, TS-20HD	Little Wonder	
C100630	OPS MANUAL, TR-20HD, TS-20HD,	Little Wonder	
C200057	PULLEY-BRUSHCUTTER	Little Wonder	\$ 20.96
C300150	SPACER-1.5OD X .765ID X 1.223	Little Wonder	\$ 9.78
C300151	SPACER-1.25OD X 1.0ID X 5.95	Little Wonder	\$ 11.91
C300185.17	BRACE-HANDLE GUARD	Little Wonder	\$ 4.39
C400174	KNOB-1/2 IN	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
C400273.17	GUARD-LINK	Little Wonder	\$ 9.53
C400274.17	WLDMT-TRACTION LEVER	Little Wonder	\$ 55.23
C400275	WLDMT-HANDLE	Little Wonder	
C400275.17	WLDMT-HANDLE	Little Wonder	\$ 163.20
C400275-01	RISER-LEFT	Little Wonder	
C400275-02	BAR-HANDLE	Little Wonder	
C400275-03	FRAME-HANDLE	Little Wonder	
C400275-04	MOUNT-THROTTLE KNOB	Little Wonder	

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
C400275-05	ADAPTOR-HANDLE BAR	Little Wonder	
C400275-06	RISER-RIGHT	Little Wonder	
C400275-07	RISER-MIDDLE	Little Wonder	
C400277.17	GUARD-HANDLE	Little Wonder	\$ 19.96
C400279.17	WLDMT-TRACTION IDLER LINK	Little Wonder	\$ 25.66
C400280.17	WLDMT-LEVER, BLADE CONTROL	Little Wonder	\$ 38.68
C400282.17	WLDMT-SKID SHOE,RIGHT	Little Wonder	\$ 44.83
C400283.17	WLDMT-SKID SHOE,LEFT	Little Wonder	\$ 44.83
C400284.17	WLDMT-BUMPER	Little Wonder	\$ 75.01
C400285	BAR-TRACTION IDLER PIVOT	Little Wonder	\$ 10.15
C400286	ROD-FLAP SUPPORT	Little Wonder	\$ 14.68
C400287.17	FLAP-OUTER RIGHT	Little Wonder	\$ 12.18
C400288.17	FLAP-INNER LEFT	Little Wonder	\$ 12.65
C400289.17	FLAP-CENTER	Little Wonder	\$ 12.28
C400290.17	FLAP-INNER RIGHT	Little Wonder	\$ 12.65
C400291.17	FLAP-OUTER LEFT	Little Wonder	\$ 12.18
C400293.10	COVER-BELT HOUSING	Little Wonder	\$ 13.24
C400294.10	WLDMT-FRONT COVER	Little Wonder	\$ 27.10
C400297.10	WLDM-ENGINE DECK	Little Wonder	\$ 311.94
C400300.7	WLDMT-HSG BLADE SPINDLE	Little Wonder	\$ 91.97
C400301	WLDMT-BRAKE LINKAGE	Little Wonder	\$ 12.28
C400302	WLDMT-TRACTION LINKAGE ROD	Little Wonder	\$ 22.50
C400303	WLDMT-LEVER CONNECTING LINK	Little Wonder	\$ 17.98
C400304.17	WLDMT-LEVER PUMP LINK	Little Wonder	\$ 20.86
C400305	WLDMT-TRANSAXLE LINK,LEFT	Little Wonder	\$ 20.41
C400306	ROD-TRACTION LINKAGE	Little Wonder	\$ 10.08
C400307.17	WLDMT-MIDDLE LINK	Little Wonder	\$ 24.39
C400308	ROD-BLADE CONTROL LINK	Little Wonder	\$ 12.87
C400310	LINK-TRANSAXLE,RIGHT	Little Wonder	\$ 11.40
C400311	SHAFT-PLUNGER	Little Wonder	\$ 11.25
C400312.7	WLDMT-BLADE HUB	Little Wonder	\$ 86.71
C400313	BLADE HUB WASHER	Little Wonder	\$ 3.57
C400314	SPACER-17/32ID 2-3/16OD 1/4THK	Little Wonder	\$ 2.55
C400316.7	ARM-TORQUE	Little Wonder	\$ 4.42
C500300	BOLT - 3/8-16 x 2 FULL THREAD	Little Wonder	
CT01825-00	LATCH(CCT/BPC)	Little Wonder	
D16-220-72	Cord 220V	Little Wonder	\$ 10.07
D16-220-72B	Strain Relief 220V	Little Wonder	\$ 3.06
D16-56	Gear Housing Assy	Little Wonder	
D16-56BL	Spacer Switch Box Left	Little Wonder	\$ 0.55
D16-56BR	Spacer Switch Box Right	Little Wonder	\$ 0.52

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
D16-56D1	Lockout Lever 110V	Little Wonder	\$ 2.00
D16-56D3	Lockout Lever 220V	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
D16-56D4	Spring Lockout	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
D16-56F	Wear Plate	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
D16-63A	Screw End Bell	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
D16-69	Motor Assy 110V 1/10 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 128.52
D16-69J	Insert	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
D16-71	Gasket Cover Plate	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
D16-72E	Screw Clamp	Little Wonder	
D30-19A	Armature 110V 30 In	Little Wonder	
D8-12	Drive Gear	Little Wonder	\$ 24.91
DISCOUNT	PARTS ORDER DISCOUNT	Common	
F5054	WASHER MACH. 1/2 X 7/8 X .032	Common	\$ 0.75
F6010	NUT FLANGED STOVER ZP	Common	\$ 1.46
G8062	CLAMP HALF 3/8 INSULATED	Common	\$ 0.75
LW-99170-06-01	FEE TO BUILD C5 AT TTI	Little Wonder	
LW-AGVAC529S	AGVAC 5S	Little Wonder	
LW-EUSM18BVG	TL 18HP VGD Skid Mount EU	Little Wonder	
LW-EUSM29BVG	TL 29HP VGD Skid Mount EU	Little Wonder	
LW-RA18BVG	TL 18HP VGD Brickman RotaryArm	Little Wonder	
LW-SM14KLR	TL 14HP KLR Skid Mount	Little Wonder	
LW-SM14SUB	TL 14HP SUB Skid Mount	Little Wonder	
LW-SM18BVG-CONV	TL 18HP VGD Conversion	Little Wonder	
MP010001	Safety Chain 1800lbs w/ hk TB	Little Wonder	\$ 143.14
MP010002	Quick Link Safety Hook (18HP)	Little Wonder	\$ 17.99
MP010003	Boom / Hose Support Chain	Little Wonder	\$ 20.34
MP010004	"Metal Hose Clamp 8"" W/ Hdwre	Little Wonder	\$ 76.50
MP010006	"Worm Drive Clamp 8"" Pkg 10"	Little Wonder	\$ 85.68
MP010007	Worm Drive Clamp 10" Pkg 10	Little Wonder	\$ 120.36
MP010008	"Worm Drive Clamp 12"" Pkg 10"	Little Wonder	\$ 143.82
MP010009	"Worm Drive Clamp 16"" Pkg 10"	Little Wonder	\$ 171.36
MP010010	"Worm Drive Clamp 18"" Pkg 10"	Little Wonder	\$ 176.46
MP010012	Safety Package W/ Storage Box	Little Wonder	\$ 245.00
MP010014	"Metal Hose Clamp 7"" W/ Hdwre	Little Wonder	\$ 87.61
MP010020	Shaft Spacer 18HP BVG	Little Wonder	\$ 39.78
MP010021	Throttle Cable 18HP BVG Old	Little Wonder	\$ 38.58
MP010027	"Lock Knob 5/16-18 Thread 1-3/	Little Wonder	\$ 15.30
MP010028	"5/16"" Fender Washer 1-2"" Di	Little Wonder	\$ 10.19
MP010030	Hdwre Mtg Kit 29 GV Scallop Im	Little Wonder	\$ 31.62
MP010030-1	"Sq. Key 29HP Imp. 3/8 SQx3/1/	Little Wonder	\$ 26.82
MP010031	Hdwre Mtg Kit 35 Imp.	Little Wonder	\$ 38.05

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
MP010031-1	"Sq. Key 35HP Imp. 3/8 SQx4-1/	Little Wonder	\$ 20.00
MP010032	Universal Spot Light Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 305.00
MP010033	210 Debris Bag	Little Wonder	\$ 169.00
MP010034	Vibration Mt Blower Hdles Set	Little Wonder	\$ 80.58
MP010035	Brake Lever, No Grip 100 min	Little Wonder	\$ 108.03
MP010043-1	Key, 3/8x3/8" x 2-1/2"	Little Wonder	\$ 24.79
MP010045	"Hex Nut 1/2"" (10/pkg)"	Little Wonder	\$ 10.60
MP010046	"Hex Nut 3/8"" (10/pkg)"	Little Wonder	\$ 10.38
MP010047	"Lock Washer Split 5/16"" Pkg	Little Wonder	\$ 9.37
MP010048	"Lock Washer Split 1/2"" Pkg 1	Little Wonder	\$ 10.00
MP010049	"Sq. Key 1/4"" x 1"" Long"	Little Wonder	\$ 11.99
MP010050	"Sq. Key 1/4"" x 2"" Long"	Little Wonder	\$ 13.95
MP010051	"Hdwre Kit 7/16""-20 x 2"" "	Little Wonder	\$ 28.00
MP010052	"Hdwre Kit 1/2""-20 x 2"" "	Little Wonder	\$ 40.76
MP010053	Chain Boom to Nozzle 18hp	Little Wonder	\$ 38.07
MP010056	Spreader Rear Drop Door Flap	Little Wonder	\$ 32.88
MP010057	Spreader Front Drop Door Flap	Little Wonder	\$ 43.21
MP010061	Cone Holder Safety Package	Little Wonder	\$ 86.10
MP010066	Gasket Discharge Chute 29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 60.04
MP010067	Gasket Discharge Chute 18HP	Little Wonder	\$ 47.62
MP010068	Gasket Disch. Chute 35/36HP	Little Wonder	\$ 76.29
MP010069	"Bridge Clamp 8"" 28/29 Disch.	Little Wonder	\$ 65.33
MP010072	Handle 020060 Swing Arm	Little Wonder	\$ 50.15
MP010077	Throttle Cable 18HP BVG New	Little Wonder	\$ 52.58
MP010079	3/8" Threaded Link 2200 lb.	Little Wonder	\$ 33.51
MP010080	R29 Strap Kit,2 Straps per kit	Little Wonder	\$ 115.11
MP010081	Snapper Pin, 1/4" x 2" ZP	Little Wonder	\$ 28.36
MP010082	Latch,Lift/Turn 62-20-31,36hp	Little Wonder	\$ 109.61
MP010083	Safety Chain 5/16"w/safety hk	Little Wonder	\$ 138.95
MP010095	HARDWARE MOUNTING KIT 18HP TL	Little Wonder	\$ 48.21
MP010097	8" Bridge Clamp, Right Hand	Little Wonder	\$ 101.67
MP015000	KIT, INTAKE Y ADAPTER	Little Wonder	\$ 2,555.00
MP017086	5/16" - 18x1.75 Hex HD Bolt	Little Wonder	\$ 8.40
MP017100	Bolt - 5/8" X 4.50 GR 5	Little Wonder	\$ 13.23
MP017144	Wing Bolt	Little Wonder	\$ 16.99
MP017164	Reverse Lock Nut 5/8-11	Little Wonder	\$ 10.58
MP017232	5/16" Washer - Split Lock ZP	Little Wonder	\$ 6.25
MP020001.17	Rotary Arm Mt 18HP Skid	Little Wonder	\$ 1,045.00
MP020001.33	Rotary Arm Mt 18HP Skid	Little Wonder	\$ 1,562.03
MP020002.17	Hitch Mount, 14hp/18hp, red	Little Wonder	\$ 1,145.00
MP020003.17	"Hitch Mt w/48" Stack Ext.14	Little Wonder	\$ 1,344.35

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
MP020003.33	"Hitch Mt w/48" Stack Ext.14	Little Wonder	\$ 1,344.35
MP020004.31	Hsing Assy W/Gasket 28/29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 692.98
MP020005.31	Disch. Stack W/Gasket 28/29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 692.69
MP020006.31	Disch. Exhst W/Gasket 28/29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 697.10
MP020007	Wear Liner Kit 28/29HP SM/TB	Little Wonder	\$ 378.97
MP020008.31	Trailer Mount Frame - Subaru	Little Wonder	\$ 1,485.27
MP020008-B.31	Trailer Mount Frame - Briggs	Little Wonder	\$ 1,456.15
MP020009.17	Stabilizer Leg 28/29HP TB RED	Little Wonder	\$ 154.29
MP020009.31	Stabilizer Leg 28/29HP TB	Little Wonder	\$ 151.26
MP020009.33	Stabilizer Leg 28/29HP TB GRN	Little Wonder	\$ 154.29
MP020010.32	Fuel Cell Tray 28/29HP SM/TB	Little Wonder	\$ 150.02
MP020011.17	Fender,RH 29hp RED w/decals	Little Wonder	\$ 230.60
MP020011.31	FenderRH Tow Behind (only)	Little Wonder	\$ 226.08
MP020011.32	Fender,RH 29hp GRN w/decals	Little Wonder	\$ 230.60
MP020012.17	FenderLH W/BRACKET 29HP RED	Little Wonder	\$ 230.60
MP020012.31	FenderLH Tow Behind (only)	Little Wonder	\$ 226.08
MP020012.32	FenderLH W/BRACKET 29HP SG	Little Wonder	\$ 230.60
MP020013.17	SUPPORT STRAP,INT HSE 29HP RED	Little Wonder	\$ 140.36
MP020013.31	SUPPORT STRAP,INT HSE 29HP SIL	Little Wonder	\$ 105.06
MP020014.17	12" NOZZLE 29HP RED	Little Wonder	\$ 211.55
MP020014.31	"Nozzle 28/29HP 12""dia."	Little Wonder	\$ 207.40
MP020014.32	12" NOZZLE 29HP STEEL GRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 211.55
MP020015.17	Handle 28/29HP Nozzle RED	Little Wonder	\$ 192.47
MP020015.31	Handle 28/29HP Nozzle	Little Wonder	\$ 188.70
MP020015.32	Handle 28/29HP Nozzle STL GRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 192.47
MP020016.17	Draw Bar Assembly 28/29HP TB	Little Wonder	\$ 501.93
MP020016.31	Draw Bar Assembly 28/29HP TB	Little Wonder	\$ 492.09
MP020016.32	Draw Bar Assembly 28/29HP TB	Little Wonder	\$ 501.93
MP020017.17	Hose Guard 29HP RED	Little Wonder	\$ 72.31
MP020017.31	Hose Guard 28/29HP TB	Little Wonder	\$ 70.89
MP020017.32	Hose Guard 29HP STEEL GRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 72.31
MP020018	Cover Plate 28/29HP SM/TB	Little Wonder	\$ 21.12
MP020019.17	Boom Assembly 29HP RED	Little Wonder	\$ 452.18
MP020019.31	Boom Assembly 28/29HP SM/TB	Little Wonder	\$ 443.31
MP020019.32	Boom Assembly 29HP STEEL GRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 452.18
MP020020.31	FRAME EXT,RIGHT 29HP SILVER	Little Wonder	\$ 129.94
MP020021.17	Tail light Brackets 28/29 HPTB	Little Wonder	\$ 72.07
MP020021.32	Tail light BRKT 28/29HP SG	Little Wonder	\$ 76.50
MP020022.32	LICENSE PLT BRKT 28/29HP SG	Little Wonder	\$ 73.51
MP020023.31	Fuel Cell HoldDown Bkt 28/29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 59.56
MP020024.10	Intake Flange 29hp WHITE	Little Wonder	\$ 272.77

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
MP020024.31	Intake Cover Assembly 28/29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 267.42
MP020024.32	Intake Flange 29hp STEEL GRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 272.77
MP020025	Impeller 29HP MONSTER	Little Wonder	\$ 771.14
MP020026.32	MOUNTING RAIL 29HP SM + 5YD SG	Little Wonder	\$ 242.45
MP020028	Impeller 18HP MONSTER	Little Wonder	\$ 620.45
MP020029	Impeller 16HP (GV)	Little Wonder	\$ 508.98
MP020031	"Impeller 13/14HP 1"" Bush. GV	Little Wonder	\$ 443.70
MP020031-1	Impeller 13/14HP/GVScallop rep	Little Wonder	\$ 724.56
MP020032	Impeller 29hp GV	Little Wonder	\$ 469.20
MP020033	Impeller18HP GV	Little Wonder	\$ 433.50
MP020034	Wear Liner 18HP GV	Little Wonder	\$ 209.10
MP020035.31	HSG ASSY 18HP W/DECALS SILVER	Little Wonder	\$ 1,255.70
MP020036.31	Dis.Stack 18HP W/DECALS SILVER	Little Wonder	\$ 932.10
MP020037.10	INT FLG,18HP W/DECALS WHITE	Little Wonder	\$ 350.00
MP020037.32	INT FLG,18HP W/DECALS STEEL GR	Little Wonder	\$ 350.00
MP020038.17	DOOR,INTAKE 18HP W/DECALS RED	Little Wonder	\$ 166.67
MP020038.32	DOOR,INTAKE 18HP W/DECALS SG	Little Wonder	\$ 166.67
MP020039.17	Intake Hose Con. 18HP RED	Little Wonder	\$ 129.01
MP020039.32	Intake Hose Con. 18HP SG	Little Wonder	\$ 129.01
MP020040.17	Nozz. Assy 10" 18HP RED	Little Wonder	\$ 210.49
MP020040.32	Nozz. Assy 10" 18HP STEEL GRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 210.49
MP020041.17	Handle,18HP Nozzle W/GRIP RED	Little Wonder	\$ 192.47
MP020041.32	Handle,18HP Nozzle W/GRIP SG	Little Wonder	\$ 192.47
MP020042.17	SUPPT STRAP,INT HSE 18HP RED	Little Wonder	\$ 140.36
MP020042.31	SUPPT STRAP,INT HSE 18HP SILV	Little Wonder	\$ 140.36
MP020043.17	Boom Mast 14/18HP RED	Little Wonder	\$ 207.79
MP020043.32	Boom Mast 14/18HP STEEL GRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 207.79
MP020044.17	Boom Arm 14/18HP RED	Little Wonder	\$ 236.82
MP020044.32	Boom Arm 14/18HP STEEL GRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 236.82
MP020045.32	Batt. Hld-Dn 18HP STEEL GRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 87.21
MP020046	Cover Plate,IMP HUB 14/18HP	Little Wonder	\$ 17.34
MP020047	Impeller 14HP MONSTER	Little Wonder	\$ 505.04
MP020050	Disc. Ext. Chte Elb.16/29HP GV	Little Wonder	\$ 852.37
MP020055	"Nozzle 10"" 1pc. style GV"	Little Wonder	\$ 445.95
MP020057	"Nozzle12"" 1pc. style GV"	Little Wonder	
MP020057.7	Nozzle, 12" 1 pc style GV repl	Little Wonder	\$ 362.10
MP020058	"Nozzle16"" 1pc. Style GV"	Little Wonder	\$ 470.67
MP020058.7	Nozzle 16"1pc fits Com/Mun GV	Little Wonder	\$ 554.88
MP020060.17	Hitch Mount Swing-Arm Assy Red	Little Wonder	\$ 1,245.00
MP020065.31	Throttle Mounting Bracket	Little Wonder	\$ 41.41
MP020066.31	Ext Chan RT Sprg Latch 28/29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 160.67

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
MP020067.17	Wheel Chock Box Sfty Pack.	Little Wonder	\$ 138.45
MP020067.33	Wheel Chock Box Sfty Pack.	Little Wonder	\$ 138.45
MP020071	Wear Liner Kit Hrdw GV 25/29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 378.97
MP020072	Wear Liner 30/35HP TB GV	Little Wonder	\$ 643.50
MP020078	Blwr Hsing 20/29HP W/Liner GV	Little Wonder	\$ 1,517.20
MP020103.32	Exhaust Shield 18HP SM	Little Wonder	\$ 80.26
MP020104.31	Hsing & Deck Weld. 14HP Tail.	Little Wonder	\$ 1,416.46
MP020105.31	Spacer Pivot Chute	Little Wonder	\$ 31.17
MP020106.31	Stack Flange (SET) - 14HP	Little Wonder	\$ 72.98
MP020107.31	Rotating Stack Weldment 14HP	Little Wonder	\$ 500.63
MP020108.31	Sliding Chute Extension	Little Wonder	\$ 146.37
MP020109	Tailgate Clamp Pad (1)	Little Wonder	\$ 148.73
MP020110.32	Intake Flange 14 HP (Monster)	Little Wonder	\$ 226.52
MP020111.32	Intake Door 14 HP	Little Wonder	\$ 149.64
MP020112.32	Intake Hose Connector14HP	Little Wonder	\$ 108.49
MP020113	14hp Subaru Crank Spacer	Little Wonder	\$ 25.90
MP020114	14HP Housing to Engine Spacer	Little Wonder	\$ 24.77
MP020115	Screw Tailgate Clamp (1)	Little Wonder	\$ 110.88
MP020116.31	"Disch. Ext. Stack 24"" 18HP"	Little Wonder	\$ 612.00
MP020117	Locking Strap 14HP Disch. Chte	Little Wonder	\$ 53.53
MP020118.17	Nozzle Assembly, 8" Red	Little Wonder	\$ 263.63
MP020118.32	Nozzle Assy 14HP Tail. Mount	Little Wonder	\$ 154.09
MP020119.17	Handle w/Grip, 8" Red	Little Wonder	\$ 202.47
MP020119.32	Handle 14HP Nozzle (incl. Grip	Little Wonder	\$ 133.16
MP020120.31	"Support Strap 18""14HP Band"	Little Wonder	\$ 114.21
MP020121	Impeller 35HP GV TB/Dump	Little Wonder	\$ 1,231.58
MP020124	Boom Pivot Assembly GV	Little Wonder	\$ 501.54
MP020125	Boom Arm 6 spring loaded GV	Little Wonder	\$ 405.11
MP020128.31	"48"" Disch. Ext. Stack Kit 14	Little Wonder	\$ 504.99
MP020131	Boom 4' 16/29HP GV	Little Wonder	\$ 351.79
MP020132.31	Blower Housing,35/36hp Silver	Little Wonder	\$ 2,052.24
MP020133.10	Intake Flange, 35/36hp (WHITE)	Little Wonder	\$ 1,302.26
MP020136.31	Disch. Stack 35/36HP	Little Wonder	\$ 971.70
MP020138.17	Fender,left 35/36hp w/mrkr red	Little Wonder	\$ 398.00
MP020139.17	Fender Assembly, Right	Little Wonder	\$ 299.00
MP020140.31	Disch. Elb. 35/36HP	Little Wonder	\$ 1,242.40
MP020143.32	Fuel Tank Bracket,35/36hpGRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 85.66
MP020144.31	Fuel Tank Hold-Down Strp 35/36	Little Wonder	\$ 81.96
MP020145.32	Belt Guard Kit,35hp GRay	Little Wonder	\$ 1,129.27
MP020146	Impeller 35HP W/Mtg hardware	Little Wonder	\$ 1,619.05
MP020147.17	"Strap Intake Hose 16"" Band"	Little Wonder	\$ 247.49

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
MP020147.31	"Strap Intake Hose 16"" Band"	Little Wonder	\$ 247.49
MP020148	"Clamp 12"" Flex to Elbow"	Little Wonder	\$ 152.33
MP020149	35HP Impeller Shaft	Little Wonder	\$ 344.57
MP020152.17	35 HP Boom Ass'y	Little Wonder	\$ 683.90
MP020152.32	35 HP Boom Ass'y	Little Wonder	\$ 683.90
MP020153	Heat Shield, 35hp B&SVGD	Little Wonder	\$ 88.26
MP020154.17	"16"" Nozzle TL35BVG"	Little Wonder	\$ 517.82
MP020154.32	"16"" Nozzle TL35BVG"	Little Wonder	\$ 517.82
MP020158	TLG13/14 Intake Flange (GV)	Little Wonder	\$ 255.00
MP020162	Impeller Fast Vac Blower	Little Wonder	\$ 184.14
MP020179.31	"Disch. Stack Ext.12"" 28/29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 371.89
MP020180.31	"Disch. Stack Ext.24"" 28/29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 562.00
MP020181	Exh. Guard 28 TL/SM (Subaru)	Little Wonder	\$ 42.57
MP020195.32	Fuel Tank Sprt Brkt Kit 28/29H	Little Wonder	\$ 34.72
MP020198	Spreader Hopper Weldment	Little Wonder	\$ 399.01
MP020223.32	SHROUD,RADIATOR DOOR,36HP GRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 215.22
MP020242	Wear Liner Kit W/Hdwre 16HP GV	Little Wonder	\$ 355.23
MP020244	Spring Guide GV Style Boom	Little Wonder	\$ 204.08
MP020247	T-Bolt	Little Wonder	\$ 51.47
MP020248.31	"Disch. Stack 28/29HP SM/TB 30	Little Wonder	\$ 1,194.55
MP020249.32	Tailgate Mounting Option for S	Little Wonder	\$ 458.56
MP020250	Dual Receiver	Little Wonder	\$ 177.00
MP020277.31	Discharge Stack-Short -18HP	Little Wonder	\$ 816.00
MP020305.17	Hose Coupler, 16"	Little Wonder	\$ 352.75
MP020306.31	Discharge Elbow,10yd TL Silver	Little Wonder	\$ 3,199.00
MP020307	12" Coupler	Little Wonder	\$ 268.36
MP020311.7	Trailer Frame, 10-Yard (Black)	Little Wonder	\$ 8,250.00
MP020312.17	Safety Prop Rod, 10-Yard (RED)	Little Wonder	\$ 344.00
MP020313.17	Fender, LH 10-Yard (RED)	Little Wonder	\$ 1,346.33
MP020314.17	Fender, RH 10 Yard Red	Little Wonder	\$ 1,346.33
MP020315.7	Brkt Ctr Fender Support 10yd	Little Wonder	\$ 337.58
MP020316.7	Taillight Bracket, LH 10YD Blk	Little Wonder	\$ 273.77
MP020317.7	Taillight Bracket, RH 10YD Blk	Little Wonder	\$ 235.27
MP020318.32	Dump Body,10 YD STEEL GRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 11,351.34
MP020319.32	Tailgate, 10-Yard (STEEL GRAY)	Little Wonder	\$ 2,194.02
MP020320.32	Leaf Box Front Panel 10YD Gray	Little Wonder	\$ 2,228.70
MP020321.32	Leaf Box LH Panel 10YD Gray	Little Wonder	\$ 3,129.11
MP020322.32	Leaf Box RH Panel 10YD Gray	Little Wonder	\$ 3,129.11
MP020323.32	Leaf Box Rear Header 10YD Gray	Little Wonder	\$ 1,745.93
MP020324.32	Leaf Box Clamshell Door 10Yd	Little Wonder	\$ 3,257.78
MP020325.32	Leaf Box Rear Screen 10Yd Gray	Little Wonder	\$ 2,282.45

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
MP020326.32	Leaf Box Frt Screen 10YD Gray	Little Wonder	\$ 2,323.83
MP020327.32	SCREEN CLIPSLEAF BOX 10 YDGRAY	Little Wonder	\$ 148.99
MP020328.31	Leaf Box Discharge Stack Slvr	Little Wonder	\$ 1,679.51
MP020329	Wear Liner,Discharge Elbow10yd	Little Wonder	\$ 409.61
MP020330.31	Skid Mount Base 35hp 10yd silv	Little Wonder	\$ 4,961.28
MP020331.17	Equipment Box, 10-Yard (RED)	Little Wonder	\$ 1,154.64
MP020332.17	Lid 10YD Equipment Box Red	Little Wonder	\$ 594.52
MP020333.32	Battery Hold Down Clips 10Yd	Little Wonder	\$ 52.25
MP020334.32	Inside Corner Posts 10Yd Lf Bx	Little Wonder	\$ 136.00
MP020361.17	"Y" Adapter, 16" to 2-8"	Little Wonder	\$ 1,131.69
MP020371	NOZZLE MOUNT W/MOUNTING HOLES	Little Wonder	\$ 190.74
MP030002	Intake/Exhaust Hose-12"x6' E	Little Wonder	\$ 2,090.57
MP030020	Discharge Hose Metal 12"x 7'	Little Wonder	\$ 523.47
MP030021	Discharge Hose Metal 12"x 8'	Little Wonder	\$ 580.17
MP030022	Discharge Hose Metal 12"x10'	Little Wonder	\$ 627.31
MP030023	Discharge Hose Metal 12"x 6"	Little Wonder	\$ 521.00
MP030024	Discharge Hose Metal 7"x 30"	Little Wonder	\$ 123.42
MP030025	Discharge Hose Metal 7"x 5"	Little Wonder	\$ 283.09
MP030026	Discharge Hose Metal 8"x10"	Little Wonder	\$ 341.64
MP030027	"Discharge Hose Metal 8"x5"	Little Wonder	\$ 208.81
MP030028	"Discharge Hose Metal 12"x12'	Little Wonder	\$ 2,067.14
MP030029	"Disch. Hose Flex. 8"x5' Blk	Little Wonder	\$ 370.85
MP030050	"Int./Exh. Hose 12"x10' HD BL	Little Wonder	\$ 1,595.99
MP030051	"Int./Exh. Hose 12"x12' HD BL	Little Wonder	\$ 1,403.62
MP030052	"Int./Exh. Hose 12"x6' HD BLK	Little Wonder	\$ 763.43
MP030053	"Int./Exh. Hose 12"x8' HD BLK	Little Wonder	\$ 996.52
MP030054	"Int./Exh. Hose 12"x7' HD BLK	Little Wonder	\$ 1,248.68
MP030070	"Int. Hose 16"x10' UFD. TR BI	Little Wonder	\$ 699.18
MP030071	"Int. Hose 16"x12' UFD. TR BI	Little Wonder	\$ 889.00
MP030072	"Int. Hose 16"x7' UFD. TR Blu	Little Wonder	\$ 490.62
MP030073	"Int. Hose 18"x10' UFD. TR BI	Little Wonder	\$ 834.34
MP030074	"Int. Hose 18"x12' UFD. TR BI	Little Wonder	\$ 1,149.99
MP030076	"Int. Hose 18"x8' UFD. TR Blu	Little Wonder	\$ 673.65
MP030077	Intake Hose 8" x 10' RFWW Cle	Little Wonder	\$ 673.65
MP030078	Intake Hose 7"x10' T-7W Yellow	Little Wonder	\$ 673.65
MP030090	"Int. Hose 10"x10' RFWW BLK"	Little Wonder	\$ 309.87
MP030091	"Int. Hose 8"x10' RFWW BLK"	Little Wonder	\$ 236.11
MP030092	Intake Hose 12x10'RFHW BLK	Little Wonder	\$ 365.90
MP030094	"Int. Ho. 16"x10' FLX-TH HD B	Little Wonder	\$ 698.00
MP030100	"Int. Hose 6"x10' RFH BLK "	Little Wonder	\$ 184.00
MP030107	Intk Hose 8"x20'RFHW,BLK/BLK	Little Wonder	\$ 994.87

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
MP040001	Axle Cap. 2000 lbs (28/29HP)	Little Wonder	\$ 944.31
MP040002	"Tire & Wheel Assy 15"" Silver	Little Wonder	\$ 454.42
MP040003	"Hitch Coupler for 2-5/16""bal	Little Wonder	\$ 359.14
MP040004	"Pintel Coupler 3""	Little Wonder	\$ 124.92
MP040005	Jack Sw. Mt Sgle Whl 1000 lbs	Little Wonder	\$ 134.70
MP040006	"Hitch Coupler for 2"" ball"	Little Wonder	\$ 339.92
MP040013	Jack Swivel Mount Dual Wheel	Little Wonder	\$ 214.49
MP040017	"Hitch Pin 7/8""x8"" W/Pull Ri	Little Wonder	\$ 57.17
MP040018	Axle Cap. 3500 lbs (35/36HP)	Little Wonder	\$ 1,336.73
MP040019	Axle Lug Nuts 27-008 1/2-20	Little Wonder	\$ 9.55
MP040020	Axle,6000lb Straight HD	Little Wonder	\$ 1,729.00
MP040021	Tandem Axle Hanger Kit 10yd	Little Wonder	\$ 350.00
MP050003	PTO Shaft BlowerEnd 4000	Little Wonder	\$ 414.64
MP050009	4 Bolt Flange Bearing 1-7/16"	Little Wonder	\$ 186.15
MP050010	4 Bolt Flange Bearing 1-1/4	Little Wonder	\$ 186.15
MP050023	Belt 35BVG	Little Wonder	\$ 245.00
MP050029	PTO Blower 4000 belt set of 5	Little Wonder	\$ 393.72
MP050030	"Q2 X 1-7/16"" Bushing Taper-L	Little Wonder	\$ 104.64
MP050041	"Collar 2-1/4"" Single Split"	Little Wonder	\$ 71.50
MP050042	"Hub Taper Lok Type P3 1-1/8""	Little Wonder	\$ 142.88
MP070001	Fuel Cell 6 gal. EPA CARB	Little Wonder	\$ 370.07
MP070002	35 HP Fuel Cell 7 Gal.	Little Wonder	\$ 495.74
MP070004	Vapor(EVAP) Cann. 6 Gal 29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 110.13
MP070005	Vapor (EVAP) Cann. 7 Gal 35HP	Little Wonder	\$ 110.13
MP070009	36HP Yanmar Fuel Cell 7 Gal.	Little Wonder	\$ 546.12
MP070010	1/4 Low Perm Fuel Line	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP070011	1/4 Shut Off Valve	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP070012	1/2 to 1/4 Reducing Elbow	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP070013	1/2 Fuel Clamp	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP070016	7/16 Clamp	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP070017	1/4 to 3/16 Reducer	Little Wonder	\$ 36.63
MP070018	1/2 Vapor Line	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP070019	3/4 Wide Cushion Clamp	Little Wonder	\$ 78.00
MP070021	2 Tube Cushion Clamp 3/4" 10pk	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP070022	5/16 to 1/4 Red. Coup. 36hp	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP070023	1/4 ID Fuel Line Black SAE 5'	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP070024	5/16 ID Fuel Line Black SAE 5'	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP070025	1/2" HC,Worm Drive,36hp,10pk	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP070026	6/7 Gal Fuel Cell Cap29hp/35hp	Little Wonder	\$ 76.50
MP070027	7 Gal Diesel Fuel Cell Cap/36	Little Wonder	\$ 66.30
MP080025	Exhaust Manifold, 29hp	Little Wonder	\$ 86.95

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
MP080036	Oil Drain Valve 18&35hp	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP080037	Oil Drain Tube 18/35/36hp	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP080045	Control Panel, 36hp Yanmar	Little Wonder	\$ 1,198.00
MP080051	Adapter,14mm x 1.5 6fp,(35hp)	Little Wonder	\$ 78.00
MP080052	Metric Bonded Seal 14mm	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP080053	Clamp, Muffler 35hp	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP080054	Elbow, Muffler 35hp	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP080055	Flapper Cap, Muffler 35hp	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP080056	Engine,Diesel 36hp Yanmar	Little Wonder	\$ 27,999.56
MP080060	Flapper Cap, Muffler,YANMAR 36	Little Wonder	\$ 79.56
MP080061	Throttle Cable, Yanmar 36hp	Little Wonder	\$ 251.80
MP090001	Light Assembly Stop/Tail	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090003	Bracket, License Plate W/Light	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090004	Battery Box 29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 71.74
MP090006	Battery 18HP Series	Little Wonder	\$ 151.54
MP090007	Battery Cable Red, 18HP (8")	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090009	Battery Cable, Red 29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 52.02
MP090010	Battery Cable Black,18HP (13")	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090011	Battery Cable, Black 29HP	Little Wonder	\$ 33.30
MP090013	"Micro Switch ""Roller Style""	Little Wonder	\$ 49.90
MP090014	"Micro Switch ""Plunger Style"	Little Wonder	\$ 49.90
MP090017	Speed Control Swtich	Little Wonder	\$ 64.08
MP090025	Wiring Harn w/Tailight kit29hp	Little Wonder	\$ 301.44
MP090026	Wiring Harn w/Tailight kt35/36	Little Wonder	\$ 301.44
MP090031	Tab Insulator, Red (6/Pkg)	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090032	RV Plug, Trailer 7-Way	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090035	Battery Cable, Red 43" - 35hp	Little Wonder	\$ 95.00
MP090036	Battery Cable, Black 43" - 35h	Little Wonder	\$ 52.00
MP090037	Clamp,Medium,Metal, 10 pk	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090038	Battery Cable, Red 56" - 36hp	Little Wonder	\$ 63.00
MP090039	Battery Cable, Black 56"-36hp	Little Wonder	\$ 63.00
MP090042	Battery Cable,Black 16"(10yd)	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090043	Battery Cable,Red 68"(10-Yard)	Little Wonder	\$ 90.00
MP090044	Battery Cable,Black 61"(10yd)	Little Wonder	\$ 81.00
MP090045	Breakaway Switch	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090046	11-501 Reflector	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090047	11-502 Reflector	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090048	3/4" Round LED - AMBER	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090049	3/4" Round LED - RED	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090050	Strip Light, ID P/N 11-300	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090051	4" Round Incandescent Lights	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
MP090052	Cushion Clamp,1/2"wide,(10pkg)	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090053	Battery Cable Cover - Black	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090054	Battery Cable Cover - Red	Little Wonder	\$ 45.95
MP090055	Battery Cable, Red 75"10YD36hp	Little Wonder	\$ 140.41
MP090056	Battery Cable, BLK 68"10YD36hp	Little Wonder	\$ 135.86
MP100102	MANUAL - 18HP LW MONSTER TL	Little Wonder	
MP100103	MANUAL - 29HP LW MONSTER TL	Little Wonder	
MP100104	MANUAL - 35/36HP LW MONSTER TL	Little Wonder	
MP100106	MANUAL - 5YD SC LW MONSTER TL	Little Wonder	
MP100107	MANUAL -10YD SC 35HP LW MON TL	Little Wonder	
MP100108	MANUAL -10YD SC 36HP LW MON TL	Little Wonder	\$ 49.93
MP100109	MANUAL-18HP LW MON TL ROTARY	Little Wonder	\$ 45.83
MP100110	MANUAL - 14HP LW MONSTER TL	Little Wonder	\$ 55.57
MP100122	Label, 29hp Stack Decal	Little Wonder	\$ 130.00
MP100125	Monster Labels - 10 pack	Little Wonder	\$ 164.22
MP928818	Shipping Leg, 35/36hp Truckloa	Little Wonder	\$ 198.00
P00500-0970	PRIMER BASE	Common	\$ 19.52
P00500-0980	Screw	Common	\$ 0.75
P00500-1070	Shaft Throttle	Common	\$ 4.95
P02100-1113	Piston Kit	Common	\$ 54.29
P02100-4670	Gasket Kit	Common	\$ 11.58
P02100-6160	Cylinder Cover	Common	\$ 57.94
P02100-6193	Gasket Kit	Common	\$ 19.28
P02100-7600	Gasket Kit	Common	\$ 21.02
P02100-7712	Piston Kit	Little Wonder	\$ 45.75
P02100-9110	Gasket Kit	Common	\$ 16.60
P02200-2100	E-Ring	Common	\$ 0.75
P02200-4600	Rope Starter	Common	\$ 3.52
P02200-4610	Spring Pawl Return	Common	\$ 2.00
P02200-4620	Pawl Starter	Common	\$ 2.00
P02200-4630	Screw	Common	\$ 2.00
P02200-4640	Plate Cam	Common	\$ 4.08
P02200-4660	Spring Return	Common	\$ 2.00
P02200-4670	Spring Pawl	Common	\$ 3.06
P02200-4680	Spring Rewind	Common	\$ 6.53
P02200-4690	Drum Starter	Common	\$ 4.79
P02200-4700	Spring Assy	Common	\$ 39.07
P02200-4740	Pawl Starter	Common	\$ 2.00
P02200-4990	Grip Starter	Common	\$ 3.06
P02200-6500	Case Starter	Common	\$ 7.55
P02200-6510	Spring Pawl Return	Common	\$ 2.45

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
P0309	3/16 DR ZERK FITTING	Common	\$ 0.75
P0336	3530-14-01 CONICAL WASHER	Common	\$ 0.75
P2010	25/64 X 1 1/2 FLAT WASHER 10GA	Common	\$ 0.75
PD115	WHEEL 8X1.75 3/8 BORE	Common	\$ 29.84
PJ5004-48	PUSH PULL CONTROL	Common	\$ 29.74
PJ5019-50	HYDO THROTTLE CONTROL	Common	\$ 24.03
PJH1060	BUSHING CASTER TUBE	Common	\$ 3.00
PL0031	SPRING	Common	\$ 5.80
PL0032	CLIP	Common	\$ 3.00
PL0148	V BELT SPEC.	Common	\$ 12.96
PL0171A	WLDMT-CAM PLATE	Common	\$ 28.66
PL0182	SPRING	Common	\$ 14.44
PL0363	BELT GUIDE	Common	\$ 5.56
PL0400	SPACER	Common	\$ 4.93
PL0417	SPACER	Common	\$ 2.00
PL0511	V BELT SPEC.	Common	\$ 41.07
PL0543	V BELT	Common	\$ 16.26
PL0605	WASHER FIBRE	Common	\$ 2.00
PL0618	SPACER 1/2	Common	\$ 5.34
PL0619	V BELT SPEC.	Common	\$ 35.30
PL0643	V BELT SPEC.	Common	\$ 17.33
PL0765	BLADE BRAKE ROD	Common	\$ 25.90
PL0786	IDLER PULLEY 3/8 BORE	Common	\$ 20.37
PL0821	PULLEY	Common	\$ 155.23
PL0822	PULLEY	Common	\$ 44.00
PL0848	VBELT VAR SP-GEARBOX	Common	\$ 27.33
PL0861	BELT	Common	\$ 23.77
PL0948	V BELT SPEC.	Common	\$ 25.94
PL0958	TIRE PNEUMATIC TUBELESS	Common	\$ 25.12
PL0959A	RIM ASSY	Common	\$ 20.29
PL1035	LINK	Common	\$ 41.54
PL1108	BAND BRAKE	Common	\$ 42.30
PL1125	BELT GUIDE	Common	\$ 5.57
PL1246	ENGINE PULLEY	Common	\$ 62.80
PL1443	BELT BLADE TO BLADE 48	Common	\$ 27.92
PL4094	LEVER-TRACTION CONTROL	Common	\$ 16.72
PL4206	18 HIGH LIFT BLADE	Common	\$ 16.27
PL4273	SPACER 1/2	Common	\$ 2.00
PL4275	V-BELT TRACTION	Common	\$ 53.53
PL4507	SHOULDER BOLT	Common	\$ 13.44
PL4511	V-BELT	Common	\$ 25.90

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
PL4513	V-BELT ENGINE/BLADE 36	Common	\$ 27.44
PL4515	BELT	Common	\$ 25.73
PL4731.5	ARM-BLADE IDLER	Common	\$ 4.83
PL4732	BELT ENGINE/BLADE	Common	\$ 45.90
PL4733	V-BELT	Common	\$ 23.75
PL4739	V-BELT	Common	\$ 47.43
PL4740	V-BELT BLADE/BLADE	Common	\$ 31.30
PL4811	BELT ENG TO BLADE 48 PP SERI	Common	\$ 43.93
PL4813	BELT BLADE TO BLADE 48 PP SE	Common	\$ 15.06
PL4892	V-BELT ENG/TRANSM	Common	\$ 22.05
PL4900	BUSHING	Common	\$ 2.42
PL4916	ROD	Common	\$ 17.22
PL4927	ENGINE TO BLADE BELT	Common	\$ 16.14
PL5016	SPACER TRACTION LOCK	Common	\$ 1.07
PL5029	GRIP-HANDLE	Common	\$ 3.00
PL5050	ZONE CABLE	Common	\$ 24.03
PL5304	24 BLADE	Common	\$ 17.57
PL6004	HYDRO HOSE ASSEMBLY	Common	\$ 19.80
PL6005	HYDRO HOSE ASSEMBLY	Common	\$ 10.82
PL6011	HYDRO V-BELT	Common	\$ 17.62
PL6089	ROD-BLADE ENGAGEMENT	Common	\$ 13.54
PL6180	MODULE	Common	\$ 44.10
PL6192	PULLEY BK36 X 1	Common	\$ 53.38
PL6202	MODULE REPLACEMENT BRIGGS 1	Common	\$ 12.29
PL7014	BELT ENGINE TO BLADE	Common	\$ 42.30
PL7015	BELT ENGINE TO BLADE	Common	\$ 64.30
PL7055	FILTER ELEMENT	Common	\$ 15.85
PL7090W	REDUCTION GEAR	Common	\$ 128.71
PL7110	V-BELT	Common	\$ 30.99
PL7323	BEARING CUTTER HOUSING	Common	\$ 31.14
PL7324	MOWER SHAFT SPACER	Common	\$ 38.84
PL7331	50 RAW EDGED BELT	Common	\$ 74.57
PL7339	GEARBOX	Common	\$ 282.92
PL7340	7/8 COUPLER	Common	\$ 33.14
PL7341	SPIDER COUPLER	Common	\$ 16.51
PL7357	FUEL CAP W/ GAUGE	Common	\$ 37.80
PL7370	V-IDLER PULLEY	Common	\$ 24.30
PL7441	20.5 HIGH LIFT BLADE	Common	\$ 17.24
PL7447	COUPLER 1	Common	\$ 42.90
PL7483	RELAY-SPDT	Common	\$ 10.62
PL7602	TOGGLE SWITCH DPDT	Common	\$ 26.67

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
PL7738	BELT ENG TO BLADE	Common	\$ 44.03
PL8036A	IDLER TRANS W/BUSHING	Common	\$ 10.70
PL8069	ROD BRAKE/BLADE	Common	\$ 18.36
PL8087	1/4-20 X 4 OA BLANK EYEBOLT	Common	\$ 3.62
PL8088	SHAFT CASTER WHEEL	Common	\$ 40.03
PL8101	SPRING SPINDLE BRAKE	Common	\$ 10.53
PL8123	HUB BLADE BRAKE	Common	\$ 45.30
PL8138	RING E 3/4	Common	\$ 0.40
PL8153	V-BELT TRACTION	Common	\$ 31.40
PL8519	V-BELT BLADE/BLADE	Common	\$ 59.33
PL8533	STUD HOOD MOUNT	Common	\$ 16.13
PL9064	ENGINE TO BLADE BELT	Common	\$ 42.38
PM462	KLIK-PIN CASTER POST	Common	\$ 2.00
PO2100-1102	Piston Kit	Common	\$ 38.86
SH-BUY-LITTLE	DESCRIPTION	Little Wonder	
SS1047	Rags	Common	
SS1125	Literature and Video Bag	Common	
SS1129	Label Serial # Size B Black	Common	
T1006-73230	Cord Earth	Little Wonder	
T1013-85000	Use P/N T1013-85001	Little Wonder	
T1013-85001	Gas Tank Assy	Little Wonder	
T1013-85002	Fuel Tank Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 58.50
T1015-85200	Use P/N T1015-85201	Little Wonder	
T1015-85201	Use P/N T1015-85202	Little Wonder	
T1015-85202	Cap Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 5.89
T1512-82130	Plate Choke	Little Wonder	
T1600-15210	Gasket	Little Wonder	
T1600-82140	Lever	Little Wonder	\$ 2.30
T1700-13160	Insulator	Little Wonder	\$ 13.00
T1700-32160	Screw	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
T1700-71200	Coil A	Little Wonder	\$ 93.66
T1700-71201	Coil A	Little Wonder	\$ 54.33
T1700-75100	Recoil Ass'y	Little Wonder	\$ 56.56
T1701-82200	Cover Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 11.21
T1702-31100	Housing - Assy	Little Wonder	\$ 63.44
T1702-75410	Label, recoil	Little Wonder	\$ 2.00
T2070-73110	Spark Plug RZ7C	Little Wonder	\$ 23.67
T661829001	BOLT, 5/16 - 24 X 1.25" FLANGE	Little Wonder	\$ 0.75
V10000-0080	Gasket Cylinder	Common	\$ 5.24
V10000-0160	Gasket Cylinder	Common	\$ 4.47
V10400-0072	Gasket Exhaust	Common	\$ 4.02

2018 Little Wonder Parts Price List			
Steven Willand Inc. * Augusta, NJ * 888-229-4561 * Parts Fax 856-256-2513			
Effective August 10, 2018			
Item #	Description	Brand	List Price
V104000160	Exhaust Gasket	Common	\$ 0.75
V10400-0410	Exhaust Gasket	Common	\$ 6.73
V10400-0590	Shield Muffler	Common	\$ 7.34
V13700-0030	Use 132115-4673 0	Common	
V14100-0010	Plug	Common	\$ 0.75
V15000-0371	Eye Plate	Common	\$ 0.75
V29900-0290	Knob Fastener	Common	\$ 2.00
V47100-1200	Fuel Pipe 3x5x70mm	Common	\$ 2.00
V47100-1210	Oil Pipe	Common	\$ 2.00
V47100-1230	Fuel Pipe 3x5x210mm	Common	\$ 5.10
V47500-2200	Tube	Common	\$ 1.00
V48500-0450	Igition Lead	Common	\$ 4.28
V553000010	Bearing Needle	Common	\$ 6.43
Y0404C6X	FITTING	Common	\$ 7.09
Z-AD	Advertising Credit	Common	
Z-BA	Bid Assist	Common	
Z-PF	Promo Fund Credit	Common	
Z-WCM	Warranty Cost Credit-Mantis	Common	
Z-WFRT	Warranty Freight	Common	
Z-WL	Warranty Labor	Common	
Z-WPC	Warranty Parts Credit	Common	
Z-WPC1	Warranty Parts Credit	Common	